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Symbol of conformity with EN 71 regulations provided 
for items included in toys category according to 
Directives 2009/48/CE. 

Symbol of unsuitability for children 
under 36 months.

Conforms to the safety requirements in accordance 
with the American  
standards for “Art & Craft Materials”.

Contains no toxic materials that may 
cause health risk to consumers.

English regulation: Ventilated caps for writing and 
drawing instruments suitable for children under 14.

Product bar code

Packaging bar code

Pieces per Inner

Number of pieces per carton

Carton measures

Weight of carton in Kg

Carton bar code

“The FSC™ logo guarantees that the wood in pencils 
comes from well-managed forests.”

“The PEFC logo guarantees that the wood in pencils 
comes from well-managed forests.”

The FILA reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics listed in this catalogue without prior notice. 

 IMPORTANT NOTICE
 For Data Processing reasons, besides the item description, there is also a code number, subdivided in reference and variant. 

 ordering only multiples of the standard cartons.

/18-31-438

Promoting 
sustainable forest 

management
www.pefc.it

2015
E X P O R T 
CATALOGUE

FILA_Export_Cover_2015.indd   4-6 11/12/14   17.35



1 PAGINA COMPLETA

36
60
80

104
168
174
180
188
198

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

pg.

04
Ergonomic Coloured pencils
Ergonomic Graphite pencils
Coloured pencils

Felt tip pens
Coloured pencils
Wax crayons
Polycrayons soft

Graphite pencils
Special Art pencils
Kneadable eraser

Graphite pencils
Ergonomic Graphite pencils
Neon pencils
Duo pencils

Wax crayons
4\S[PZ\YMHJLZ�ÄIYL�WLUZ
Fabric markers 

Cosmetic pencils
Cosmetic tablets
Stick glitter 

Modelling accessories
Vegetable based modelling clay
Wax based plasticine

Air hardening modelling material
Varnish and accessories
Engraving set

Highlighter
Permanent markers
Permanent pens
Synthetic tip pens

:\WLY�ÄIYL�WLUZ
be-bè Egg
Super Largepencils
Super Wax crayons

Coloured pencils
Sharpeners
Wax crayons
Oil crayons

Pencil lenghthner
Mechanical pencils
Polymer leads 
Sharpeners

Ball point pens
Erasable ball point pens
Correction line
Whiteboard

Super Chalks
Glue
Super paint
Giotto be-bè Set

Chalks
Blackboard and accessories
Fibre pens
Whiteboard markers

Ready to use paint 
Finger paint 
,_[YH�ÄUL�WHPU[�
Wooden Case

Super Modelling dough
Modelling accessories
Gift Line
Floor Display

Watercolors
Paint accessories
Brushes
Glues

Erasers
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3 PAGINA COMPLETA

A German brand renowned for its 200 years 
of excellence in manufacturing innovative and 

superior quality pencils and pastels. The varied 

and complete range includes products for 

artistic and technical drawing as well as 

products for use at school.
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Lyra Groove TripleOne
3()&����������

Cod. L3830***

In Box 6 pcs 6 72 185 x 135 x 105 1,23

  
L3830001 4084900 308035  White 4084900 308042 4084900 308059

L3830004 4084900 308066  Zinc yellow 4084900 308073 4084900 308080

L3830007 4084900 308097  Lemon yellow 4084900 308103 4084900 308110

L3830013 4084900 308127  Light orange 4084900 308134 4084900 308141

L3830021 4084900 308158  Pale Geranium Lake 4084900 308165 4084900 308172

L3830027 4084900 308189  Light Carmine 4084900 308196 4084900 308202

L3830028 4084900 308219  Rose Madder Lake 4084900 308226 4084900 308233

L3830032 4084900 308240  Light flesh 4084900 308257 4084900 308264

L3830034 4084900 308271  Magenta 4084900 308288 4084900 308295

  
L3830047 4084900 308301  Light blue 4084900 308318 4084900 308325

L3830051 4084900 308332  Prussian blue 4084900 308349 4084900 308356

L3830067 4084900 308363  Sap green 4084900 308370 4084900 308387

L3830070 4084900 308394  Apple green 4084900 308400 4084900 308417

L3830076 4084900 308424  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 308431 4084900 308448

L3830090 4084900 308455  Venetian Red 4084900 308462 4084900 308479

L3830099 4084900 308486  Black 4084900 308493 4084900 308509

L3830250 4084900 308516  Gold 4084900 308523 4084900 308530

L3830251 4084900 308547  Silver 4084900 308554 4084900 308561

16 Classic Single Colours Available Gold Silver

a
Watercolour pencil, coloured pencil and wax crayon in one pencil – Brilliant and smooth colour. High 
coverage. Easy to blend. Water-soluble. Extra thick lead, 10 mm of diameter. Three-sided ergonomic shape. 
Natural grip-zone with no additional materials. Off-set slide guards for thumb, index and middle fingers to 
support an optimal writing hold – even after sharpening.

b
Aquarellstift, Farbstift und Wachsmalkreide in einem Stift – Hohe Farbbrillanz und weicher Abstrich. 
Außergewöhnliche Deckkraft. Wasservermalbar. Extra dicke Mine Ø 10 mm. Ergonomisch dreiflächig. 
Natürliche Griffzone ohne Verwendung zusätzlicher Materialien. Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen- Zeige- 
und Mittelfinger im Versatz, zur Unterstützung der optimalen Schreibhaltung – auch nach dem Spitzen. 

k
 Svinčnik, barvica in voščenka na vodni osnovi, vse v enem svinčniku. Briljantne in gladke barve. Omogoča 
izjemno prikrivanje. Enostavne so za mešanje. Topne v vodi. Imajo posebno debelo konico s 10 mm premera. 
Trikotne in ergonomske oblike. Območje oprijema je izdelano iz naravnih materialov in nudi odlično oporo 
pri pisanju prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu - tudi po šiljenju.

d
Kredka akwarelowa, ołówkowa i woskowa w 1 kredce - Lśniące i żywe kolory. Możliwość miksowania 
kolorów. Rozpuszczalne w wodzie. Gruby grafit o średnicy 10 mm. Trójstronny, ergonomiczny kształ, bez 
dodatkowych materiałów. Nielakierowane, antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący oraz środkowy 
dla zapewnienia optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania, nawet po zatemperowaniu.

e
Három az egyben: aquarell színes, színesceruza, zsírkréta egyben, magas színvilággal, puha vonalakkal 
és magas fedőképességgel, vízzel higítható és jól keverhető. Extra vastag, 10 mm-es átmérőjű béllel. 
Háromoldalú és a felülete a vájatok miatt csúszásmentes. Jó fogásával (három pontos fogás) nem csak a 
játék, hanem a munka is könnyebbé válik, hegyezés után is. Jobb- és balkezeseknek egyaránt ajánlott.

n
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Cod. L3831060
1x       

Lyra Groove TripleOne
3()&����������

Ø 10 mm

15 mm

3in1

  
L3831060 4084900 308578 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 1 30 290 x 190 x 160 3,17 4084900 308585

L3831120 4084900 308592 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 1 30 410 x 310 x 210 6,50 4084900 308608

L3832720 4084900 308615 Wooden display 72 pcs NEW - 1 1 175 x 145 x 140 1,39 4084900 308615

Cod. L3832720

new

Cod. L3831120
1x        

       

 1 Gold   

 1 Silver   

2 x       
4 x     
6 x       

 4 Gold 
 4 Silver  = 72 pcs
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Lyra Groove
3()&����������

In Box 12 pcs 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 1,43

  
L3810001 4084900 301708  White 4084900 302033 4084900 306291

L3810004 4084900 301715  Zinc Yellow 4084900 302057 4084900 306307

L3810007 4084900 301722  Lemon yellow 4084900 302071 4084900 306314

L3810013 4084900 301739  Light Orange 4084900 302095 4084900 306321

L3810018 4084900 301685  Scarlet lake 4084900 302118 4084900 306338

L3810027 4084900 301746  Light carmine 4084900 302132 4084900 306345

L3810029 4084900 301753  Pink madder lake 4084900 302156 4084900 306352

L3810032 4084900 301760  Light flesh 4084900 302170 4084900 306369

L3810038 4084900 301777  Violet 4084900 302194 4084900 306376

L3810039 4084900 301784  Light violet 4084900 302217 4084900 306383

L3810046 4084900 301791  Sky blue 4084900 302231 4084900 306390

L3810047 4084900 301807  Light blue 4084900 302255 4084900 306406

  
L3810051 4084900 301814  Prussian blue 4084900 302279 4084900 306413

L3810054 4084900 301821  Aquamarine 4084900 302293 4084900 306420

L3810067 4084900 301838  Sap green 4084900 302316 4084900 306437

L3810070 4084900 301845  Apple green 4084900 302330 4084900 306444

L3810076 4084900 301852  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 302354 4084900 306451

L3810090 4084900 301869  Venetian Red 4084900 302378 4084900 306468

L3810097 4084900 301876  Medium grey 4084900 302392 4084900 306475

L3810099 4084900 301883  Black 4084900 302415 4084900 306482

L3810250 4084900 301890  Gold 4084900 302439 4084900 306499

L3810251 4084900 301906  Silver 4084900 302453 4084900 306505

L3810304 4084900 301913  Lum. yellow 4084900 302477 4084900 306512

L3810328 4084900 301920  Lum. pink 4084900 302491 4084900 306529

Cod. L3810***

Gold2 Luminous Colours20 Classic Single Colours Available Silver

a
Hold it right from the start! Ergonomic, triangular shape with 10 mm diameter. Natural grip zone with no additional artificial materials. 
Offset slide guards for thumb, index and middle fingers to support an optimal writing hold – even after sharpening. Extra break-
resistant, colour-intensive lead, Ø 4.25 mm. For left and right-handers. With name field. 

b
Der richtige Griff von Anfang an! Ergonomisch dreiflächig mit einem Durchmesser von 10 mm.  Natürliche Griffzone ohne 
Verwendung zusätzlicher künstlicher Materialien. Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen-, Zeige- und Mittelfinger im Versatz, zur 
Unterstützung der optimalen Schreibhaltung auch nach dem Spitzen. Besonders bruchfeste und farbintensive Mine, Ø 4,25 mm. Für 
Links- und Rechtshänder. Mit Namensfeld. 

k
Omogoča pravilno držo svinčnika od samega začetka uporabe. Ergonomske in trikotne oblike. Območje oprijema je izdelano iz 
naravnih materialov in nudi odlično oporo pri pisanju prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu - tudi po šiljenju. Svinčnik je odporen proti 
lomljenju minice, Ø 4.25 mm. Primeren za levičarje in desničarje. Na svinčniku je prostor za vpis imena.

d
Prawidłowy uchwyt od samego początku. Ergonomiczny, trójkątny kształt kredek o średnicy 10 mm. Naturalne strefy uchwytu 
bez dodatkowych, sztucznych materiałów. Nielakierowane, antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący oraz środkowy dla 
zapewnienia optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania. Wyjątkowo odporne na złamania. Grafity w intensywnych kolorach o średnicy 
Ø 4.25 mm. Zarówno dla prawo jak i leworęcznych. Posiadają miejsce na podpis.

e
Tartsd helyesen az első perctől! 10 mm-es ergonomikus, háromszög keresztmetszet. Természetes fogás műanyagok nélkül.
Csúszásgátló homorú „pöttyök” a hüvelyk-, a mutató- és a középső ujj számára az optimális ceruzafogáshoz –még hegyezés után is. 
Extra törésálló, élénk színű Ø 4.25 mm-es ceruzabél. Jobb- és balkezeseknek egyaránt. Üres mező a név ráírása céljából.

n Փ⫼ℸᮄℒ㒚ᴚヨҢᓔྟህᄺӮℷ⹂ᦵヨǄҎᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈヨᦵऎ㒃໽✊᮴⏏ࡴˈेՓोࠞПৢˈᢛᣛǃ亳ᣛǃЁᣛ໘
Ѹ䫭ⱘ䰆⒥ߍῑ䰆⒥࡯ձ✊ϡޣǄᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎˈ����PPヨ㢃ˈ买㡆㒚㝏ˈᎺǃে᠟ഛ䗖⫼ˈॄ᳝㕆ৡऎǄ
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Lyra Groove
3()&����������

Ø 4,25 mm

10 mm

Cod. L3811050

Cod. L3811100

Cod. L7301150

Ø 11 mm

Cod. L3812960

  
L3811050 4084900 303078 Hangable box 5 pcs  4084900 303429 5 150 410 x 310 x 210 8,00 4084900 306536

L3811100 4084900 303085 Hangable box 10 pcs  4084900 303474 5 85 410 x 310 x 210 9,10 4084900 306543

L3812960 4084900 303092 Wooden display 96 pcs  - 1 6 410 x 310 x 210 7,13 4084900 306550

L7301150 4084900 701362 Box 24 pcs Sharpener 1 hole 4084900 701379 1 36 455 x 360 x 270 12,54 4084900 701386

4 x         

        

         

        

         

 4 Gold      

 4 Silver     

     4 Lum. yellow  
     4 Lum. pink       = 96 pcs

1x      

1x       
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Lyra Groove Slim

Cod. L2821120 Cod. L2821240 Cod. L2821360

Ø 3,3 mm

7 mm

  
L2821120 4084900 202401       Hangable box 12 pcs + sharpener  - 12 120 370 x 240 x 345 11,94 4084900 202425

L2821240 4084900 202432       Hangable box 24 pcs + sharpener  - 6 60 370 x 240 x 345 11,32 4084900 202456

L2821360 4084900 202463       Hangable box 36 pcs + sharpener  - 6 36 425 x 240 x 270 9,54 4084900 202487

a
Hold it right from the start with this new slim design! Ergonomic, triangular shape. Natural grip zone with no additional artificial 
materials. Offset slide guards for thumb, index and middle fingers to support an optimal writing hold – even after sharpening.  Extra 
break-resistant, colour-intensive lead, Ø 3.3 mm. For left and right-handers. With name field.

b
Der richtige Griff von Anfang an im schlanken Format! Ergonomisch dreiflächig. Natürliche Griffzone ohne Verwendung zusätzlicher 
künstlicher Materialien.Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen-, Zeige- und Mittelfinger im Versatz, zur Unterstützung der optimalen 
Schreibhaltung auch nach dem Spitzen. Besonders bruchfeste und farbintensive Mine, Ø 3,3 mm. Für Links- und Rechtshänder. Mit 
Namensfeld.

k
 Omogoča pravilno držo svinčnika od samega začetka uporabe. Ergonomske in trikotne oblike. 
Območje oprijema je izdelano iz naravnih materialov in nudi odlično oporo pri pisanju prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu - tudi po 
šiljenju. Svinčnik je odporen proti lomljenju minice, Ø 3.3 mm. 
Primeren za levičarje in desničarje. Na svinčniku je prostor za vpis imena.

d
Prawidłowy uchwyt od samego początku. Ergonomiczny, trójkątny kształt kredek o średnicy 10 mm. Naturalne strefy uchwytu 
bez dodatkowych, sztucznych materiałów. Nielakierowane, antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący oraz środkowy dla 
zapewnienia optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania. Wyjątkowo odporne na złamania. Grafity w intensywnych kolorach o średnicy 
Ø 3,3 mm. Zarówno dla prawo jak i leworęcznych. Posiadają miejsce na podpis

e
Tartsd helyesen már a kezdéskor! Ergonómikus, 7,2 mm-es átmérőjű háromszögletű színes, a felülete a vájatok miatt csúszásmentes. 
Bármiféle mesterséges anyagot nélkülöz. Jó fogásával ( három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a munka is könnyebbé válik, 
hegyezés után is. Jobb- és balkezeseknek egyaránt ajánlott. Extra erős, magas színvilággal rendelkező 3,3 mm átmérőjű heggyel. A 
ceruza testén a használó neve megjelölhető.

n  Փ⫼ℸᮄℒ㒚ᴚヨҢᓔྟህᄺӮℷ⹂ᦵヨǄҎᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈヨᦵऎ㒃໽✊᮴⏏ࡴˈेՓोࠞПৢˈᢛᣛǃ亳ᣛǃЁᣛ໘
Ѹ䫭ⱘ䰆⒥ߍῑ䰆⒥࡯ձ✊ϡޣǄᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎˈ���PPヨ㢃ˈ买㡆㒚㝏ˈᎺǃে᠟ഛ䗖⫼ˈॄ᳝㕆ৡऎǄ
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Lyra Groove Slim

Cod. L2823480

Cod. L7311250

Ø 11 mm
Ø 8 mm

  
L2823480 4084900 202494 Pot 48 pcs  - 1 15 325 x 195 x 195 5,12 4084900 202500

L7311250 4084900 701331 Box 12 pcs Sharpener 2 holes - 1 36 455 x 365 x 240 12,65 4084900 701348

2 x      

    

      

      

    

     = 48 pcs
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Lyra Groove Slim Graphite - Lyra Groove Graphite

3()&���������� Cod. L1873360
36 pz   B

10 mm

Cod. L1760100

Cod. L1870101Cod. L1878001

7 mm

Cod. L1763480
48 pz   HB

  
L1760100 4084900 103616 In Box 12 pcs HB - Lyra Groove Slim Graphite 4084900 103623 12/72 576 205 x 195 x 210 3,24 4084900 103647

L1763480 4084900 103593 Pot 48 pcs  - 1 15 325 x 200 x 190 4,35 4084900 103609

L1870101 4084900 101964 In Box 12 pcs B - Lyra Groove Graphite 4084900 101971 12/72 144 185 x 140 x 140 1,45 4084900 102749

L1878001 4084900 104620       Blister 1 pc  NEW B - Lyra Groove Graphite - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,81 4084900 104644       

L1873360 4084900 103715 Pot 36 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 5,90 4084900 103722

new

a
Ergonomic, triangular shape. Pencil with diameter of 7/10 mm. Natural grip zone with no additional artificial 
materials. Offset slide guards for thumb, index and middle fingers to support an optimal writing hold – even after 
sharpening. For left and right-handers. With name field.

b
Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Bleistift mit einem Durchmesser von 7/10 mm. Natürliche Griffzone ohne Verwendung 
zusätzlicher künstlicher Materialien. Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen- Zeige- und Mittelfinger im Versatz, 
zur Unterstützung der optimalen Schreibhaltung – auch nach dem Spitzen. Für Links- und Rechtshänder. Mit 
Namensfeld.

k
Ergonomske in trikotne oblike. Svinčnik s premerom 7/10 mm. Območje oprijema je izdelano iz naravnih materialov 
in nudi odlično oporo pri pisanju prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu - tudi po šiljenju.  Primeren za levičarje in 
desničarje. Na svinčniku je prostor za vpis imena.

d
Ergonomiczny, trójkątny kształt o średnicy 7/10 mm. Naturalne strefy uchwytu bez dodatkowych, sztucznych 
materiałów. Nielakierowane, antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący oraz środkowy dla zapewnienia 
optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania, nawet po zatemperowaniu. Zarówno dla prawo jak i leworęcznych.

e
Ergonómikus, háromszögletű grafitirón 7/10 mm átmérővel, a felülete a vájatok miatt csúszásmentes. Bármiféle 
mesterséges anyagot nélkülöz. Jó fogásával ( három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a munka is könnyebbé 
válik, hegyezés után is. Jobb- és balkezeseknek egyaránt  ajánlott.Extra erős heggyel. A ceruza testén a használó neve 
megjelölhető.

n Ҏᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈヨ㉫����PPˈヨᦵऎ㒃໽✊᮴⏏ࡴˈेՓोࠞПৢˈᢛᣛǃ亳ᣛǃЁᣛ໘Ѹ䫭ⱘ䰆⒥ߍ
ῑ䰆⒥࡯ձ✊ϡޣǄᎺǃে᠟ഛ䗖⫼ˈॄ᳝㕆ৡऎǄ
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Lyra My Style

Cod. L3751100

10 Chunky coloured pencils 

  1 Sharpener

1 Sheet with coloured transfers

Ø 5 mm

10 mm

  
L3751100 4084900 300992 My Style Set  - 10 60 420 x 370 x 300 11,46 4084900 301012

a
Decorate your own pencils with super easy-to-use transfers! LYRA my Style lets you decorate your pencils yourself. Simply cut out the 
transfer of your choice, position it on the barrel of your pencil and rub over it firmly with the tip or end of another pencil. Of course, you 
can also use the transfers to decorate other surfaces, such as cardboard, paper, etc.

b
Eigene Stifte gestalten mit kinderleichtem Rubbelspaß! LYRA my Style bietet die Möglichkeit Stifte individuell selbst zu gestalten. Das 
gewünschte Rubbelmotiv einfach ausschneiden, auf den Schaft des Stiftes legen und mit der Spitze oder dem Ende eines anderen 
Farbstiftes das Motiv kräftig aufreiben. Natürlich können auch Materialien wie Karton, Papier oder Ähnliches verziert werden.

k
Okrasite svoje svinčnike na zelo preprost način. LYRA MY STILE vam omogoča, da sami oblikujete svoj svinčnik. Preprosto izrežemo 
želeno poslikavo, jo postavimo na svinčnik in z drugim svinčnikom podrsamo po poslikavi, da se izriše na poljubnem mestu. S 
poslikavami lahko okrasite tudi druge površine, kot so karton, papir, itd.

d
Udekoruj swoje kredki bardzo łatwymi w użyciu naklejkami. Lyra My Style pozwalają na samodzielne udekorowanie kredek. 
Po prostu wytnij interesujący Cię wzór, połóż go na kredce i wetrzyj go mocno w przy użyciu drugiej kredki. 
Naklejek można użyć do dekoracji innych powierzchni, takich jak karton, papier, itd.

e
Dekoráld a saját színesedet ezzel a szuper könnyen használható módszerrel. Csak egyszerűen vágd ki a kívánt kis mintát és a színesed 
testére dörzsöld rá egy másik ceruza végével.  A vidám mintákat természetesen más felületre is fel lehet satírozni, pl. papírra, 
kartonpapírra stb.

n ⫼䍙ㅔᯧ⿏ॄ㒌ᴹ㺙佄Դⱘ䪙ヨ৻ʽ/<5$�0\�6W\OH䅽Դ㞾Ꮕ㺙佄㞾Ꮕⱘ䪙ヨˈ࠾ϟԴ䗝ᢽⱘ⿏ॄ㒌ˈᡞᅗᬒ೼ヨᴚϞˈ⫼঺
ϔᬃヨⱘⲂ༈⫼࡯ⱘᨽ᪺⿏ॄ㒌Ǆᔧ✊ˈ⿏ॄ㒌гৃ⫼ᴹ㺙佄݊Ҫ㸼䴶ˈབव㒌ˈ㒌ㄝǄ
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Lyra Ferby Lacquered

Ø 6,25 mm

120 mm

10 mm

Cod. L3621060 Cod. L3621120

  
L3621060 4084900 470725 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 10 160 395 x 295 x 220 8,24 4084900 305683

L3621120 4084900 470756 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 80 395 x 295 x 220 8,50 4084900 305690

3()&����������

a
Ferby laquered.Particularly suitable for younger “artists” and left-handers. Chunky coloured pencil, length 12 cm, 10 mm diameter, 
triangular shape. Finding the correct grip (‘three-point grip’) is made super easy, allowing hours of tireless drawing. Wood-sealed end. 
Highly pigmented, extra thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Ferby lakiert.Vor allem für kleinere Künstler und Linkshänder. Dickkernfarbstift mit 12 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form und einem 
Durchmesser von 10 mm. Der richtige Griff (Dreipunktgriff) wird damit zum Kinderspiel und ermöglicht längeres ermüdungsfreies 
Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Superdicke, bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6.25 mm.

k
Posebej primeren za mlajše umetnike in levičarje. Močen barvni svinčnik, dolžine 12 cm in premera 10mm in trikotne oblike. Iskanje 
primernih prijemov (tri točke prijema) je izdelan enostavno, kar omogoča ure neutrudnega risanja. Visoko pigmentirane barve, zelo debel 
svinčnik, minica je odporna na lom, Ø 6.25 mm.

d
Kredki Ferby lakierowane. Specjanie zaprojektowane dla młodych "artystów" oraz osób leworęcznych. Grube kredki ołówkowe o długości 
12 cm i średnicy 10 mm. Znalezienie odpowiedniego ułożenia dłoni ("uchwyt trzypunktowy") jest teraz proste jak nigdy i umożliwia 
wielogodzinną zabawę w rysowanie. Wysoka zawartość pigmentu, Odporny na złamania grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25.

e
Elsősorban a kis „művészeknek” és a balkezeseknek ajánlott. Vastag színes, 12 cm hosszú, 10 mm átmérőjű, háromszögletű formával. 
Jó fogásával (három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a hosszabb munka is könnyebbé válik. Lezárt végű, szuper vastag. Magas 
pigmenttartalmú, törésálló, 6.25 mm-es átmérőjű béllel.

n )HUE\ᔽ㡆ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨ⡍߿䗖⫼ѢᇣĀ⬏ᆊā੠дᛃՓ⫼Ꮊ᠟㗙Ǆ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓��FP��ϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ
᠟ᛳ㟦䗖ˈৃ⬏޴ᇣᯊ᮴⮆ࢇᛳˈ᳼ᇕ乊
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Cod. L3622960

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

Cod. L3623360

Cod. L3623180

  
L3623180 4084900 290170 Plastic tube 18 pcs  - 1 42 400 x 300 x 205 7,30 4084900 305706

L3623360 4084900 290187 Pot 36 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 5,20 4084900 305713

L3622960 4084900 470763 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 18 400 x 400 x 300 16,00 4084900 305720

Lyra Ferby Lacquered
3()&����������

8 x             

             = 96 pcs

3 x            

            = 36 pcs

1 x          

           

            = 18 pcs
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Lyra Super Ferby Lacquered

  
L3720001 4084900 450604  White 4084900 450840 4084900 304167

L3720004 4084900 450611  Zinc yellow 4084900 450857 4084900 304174

L3720007 4084900 450628  Lemon yellow 4084900 450864 4084900 304181

L3720013 4084900 450635  Light Orange 4084900 450871 4084900 304198

L3720018 4084900 450642  Scarlet lake 4084900 450888 4084900 304204

L3720027 4084900 450659  Light carmine 4084900 450835 4084900 304211

L3720029 4084900 450666  Pink madder lake 4084900 450901 4084900 304228

L3720032 4084900 450673  Light flesh 4084900 450918 4084900 304235

L3720034 4084900 451274  Magenta 4084900 451281 4084900 304242

L3720038 4084900 450680  Violet 4084900 450925 4084900 304259

L3720039 4084900 450697  Light violet 4084900 450932 4084900 304266

L3720046 4084900 450703  Sky blue 4084900 450949 4084900 304273

L3720047 4084900 450710  Light blue 4084900 450956 4084900 304280

L3720051 4084900 450727  Prussian blue 4084900 450963 4084900 304297

L3720053 4084900 450734  Peacock blue 4084900 450970 4084900 304303

L3720054 4084900 450741  Aquamarine 4084900 450987 4084900 304310

L3720061 4084900 450758  Viridian 4084900 450994 4084900 304327

L3720067 4084900 450765  Sap green 4084900 451007 4084900 304334

L3720070 4084900 450772  Apple green 4084900 451014 4084900 304341

L3720076 4084900 450789  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 451021 4084900 304358

L3720090 4084900 450796  Venetian Red 4084900 451038 4084900 304365

In Box 12 pcs 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 1,90

  
L3720097 4084900 450802  Medium grey 4084900 451045 4084900 304372

L3720099 4084900 450819  Black 4084900 451052 4084900 304389

L3720231 4084900 451519  Metallic brown 4084900 451632 4084900 304396

L3720232 4084900 451526  Metallic yellow 4084900 451649 4084900 304402

L3720233 4084900 451533  Metallic green 4084900 451656 4084900 304419

L3720234 4084900 451540  Metallic lilac 4084900 451663 4084900 304426

L3720235 4084900 451564  Metallic blue 4084900 451687 4084900 304433

L3720236 4084900 451557  Metallic pink 4084900 451670 4084900 304440

L3720237 4084900 451571  Metallic turquoise 4084900 451694 4084900 304457

L3720238 4084900 451588  Champagne 4084900 451700 4084900 304464

L3720239 4084900 451595  Bronze 4084900 451717 4084900 304471

L3720240 4084900 451601  Copper 4084900 451724 4084900 304488

L3720250 4084900 450826  Gold 4084900 451069 4084900 304495

L3720251 4084900 450833  Silver 4084900 451076 4084900 304501

L3720304 4084900 451335  Lum. yellow 4084900 451397 4084900 304518

L3720313 4084900 451342  Lum. orange 4084900 451403 4084900 304525

L3720328 4084900 451359  Lum. pink 4084900 451410 4084900 304532

L3720335 4084900 451366  Lum. red 4084900 451427 4084900 304549

L3720347 4084900 451373  Lum. blue 4084900 451434 4084900 304556

L3720371 4084900 451380  Lum. green 4084900 451441 4084900 304563

Cod. L3720***
3()&����������

26 Classic Single Colours Available 7 Metallic Colours Gold6 Luminous Colours Silver

a
The next generation of the original FERBY  coloured pencil. Chunky coloured pencil, length 17.5 cm, 10 mm diameter, triangular 
shape. Finding the correct grip (three-point grip) is made super easy, allowing hours of tireless drawing. Wood-sealed end. Highly 
pigmented, extra thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Die Weiterentwicklung des primären Farbstiftes FERBY . Dickkernfarbstift mit 17,5 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form und einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. 
Der richtige Griff (Dreipunktgriff) wird damit zum Kinderspiel und ermöglicht längeres ermüdungsfreies Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Superdicke, 
bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6,25 mm.

k Govorimo o naslednji generaciji prvotnih barvic FERBY. Debela barvica je dolžine 17,5 in 10 mm premera, trikotne oblike. Iskanje optimalnega oprijema 
(tri točke oprijema) je zelo preprosto in omogoča ure neutrudnega risanja. Visoka pigmentacija barv, oblikovane so proti lomljenju, Ø 6,25 mm.

d
Nowa generacja oryginalnych kredek ołówkowych FERBY. Grube, trójkątne kredki ołówkowe o długości 17,5 cm i średnicy 10 mm. 
Znalezienie odpowiedniego ułożenia dłoni ("uchwyt trzypunktowy") jest teraz proste jak nigdy i umożliwia wielogodzinną zabawę w rysowanie.  
Wysoka zawartość pigmentu i odporność na złamanie. Średnica grafitu Ø 6.25 mm

e Az eredeti Ferby színes továbbfejlesztése. 17,5 cm hosszú, háromszögletű, 10 mm átmérőjű. Jó fogásával (három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék,  
hanem a hosszabb munka is könnyebbé válik. Lezárt végű, szuper vastag. Magas pigmenttartalmú, törésálló, 6.25 mm-es átmérőjü béllel.

n )HUE\ⱘᮄϔҷᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓���FP�ϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ᠟ᛳ㟦䗖ˈৃ⬏޴ᇣᯊ᮴⮆ࢇᛳǄ᳼ᇕ
乊ˈᔎⴔ㡆࡯ˈ����PPࡴ㉫ヨ㢃ˈᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎǄ
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Lyra Super Ferby Lacquered

Cod. L3721060

Cod. L3721180

Cod. L3721120

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3721060 4084900 451090 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 9,70 4084900 305799

L3721120 4084900 451083 Hangable box12 pcs  - 5 60 400 x 300 x 205 9,80 4084900 305805

L3721180 4084900 451267 Metal box 18 pcs  - 1 30 400 x 300 x 205 12,15 4084900 305829

3()&����������
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Lyra Super Ferby Lacquered

Cod. L3722960

Cod. L3726039

20 x L3721060 box 6 pcs
5 x L3721120 box 12 pcs
12 x graphite pencil

Cod. L3723182

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3723182 4084900 451489 Plastic tube 18 pcs  - 1 24 400 x 305 x 200 6,50 4084900 305812

L3722960 4084900 451120 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 6 400 x 300 x 205 8,44 4084900 305843

L3726039 4084900 307113 Wooden module  - 1 1 400 x 400 x 510 8,24 4084900 307113

3()&����������

4x                 

               

                 = 96  pcs

12 x        = 72 pcs

1 x         
          
        
        

     = 18 pcs
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Lyra Super Ferby Neon - Duo

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3721063 4084900 451328 Hangable box 6 pcs Neon - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 9,40 4084900 305904

L3791069 4084900 451854 Hangable box 6 pcs Duo - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 10,70 4084900 305911

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

      

Cod. L3791069

3()&����������

Cod. L3721063
1x          

a Super Ferby but with metallic, neon lead or double-ended pencil with 2 different coloured leads.

b Super Ferby, aber mit Metallic oder Neon-Mine oder mit 2 unterschiedlichen Minenfarben je Stift.   

k Barvica Super Ferby z metalno ali neonsko konico oziroma svinčnik z dvojno konico različnih barv.

d Kredki Super Ferby metaliczne, neonowe albo dwustronne z dwoma różnymi grafitami.

e Super Ferby metál és neon színekben Super Ferby Duo színes ceruza, amely két végű és két különböző színű heggyel van ellátva.

n 6XSHU�)HUE\�䞥ሲ㡆ˈ㤻ܝ㡆៪ऩᬃঠ㡆ヨǄ
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Lyra Super Ferby Metallic

Cod. L3721122

Cod. L3721062

Cod. L3722962

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3721062 4084900 451748 Hangable box 6 pcs Metallic - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 9,30 4084900 305867

L3721122 4084900 451731 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 60 395 x 295 x 220 8,92 4084900 305874

L3722962 4084900 451755 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 6 395 x 295 x 220 7,60 4084900 305898

3()&����������

1 x     

    

1 x               

              

8 x       

       

       

       = 96  pcs

a Super Ferby but with metallic lead.

b Super Ferby, aber mit Metallic Mine.

k Barvica Super Ferby z metalno konico.

d Super Ferby - kolory metaliczne.

e Super Ferby metál színekkel

n  6XSHU�)HUE\ˈ�Փ⫼䞥ሲ㡆㋏ヨ㢃
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Lyra Ferby Nature

Ø 6,25 mm

Cod. L3611120

Cod. L3611060

Cod. L3612960

8 x  

  

  

  

  

   = 96 pcs

120 mm

10 mm

(Lyra Ferby Graphite See page 67) Cod. L1813360

  
L3611060 4084900 470008 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 10 160 395 x 295 x 220 8,30 4084900 305744

L3611120 4084900 470039 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 80 395 x 295 x 220 8,25 4084900 305751

L3612960 4084900 470657 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 18 400 x 400 x 300 15,70 4084900 305775

L1813360 4084900 470688 Pot 36 pcs Ferby Graphite B 4084900 470695 1 12 395 x 295 x 220 5,10 4084900 102480

3()&����������

a
FERBY  unlacquered. Particularly suitable for younger “artists” and left-handers. Chunky coloured pencil, length 12 cm, 10 mm 
diameter, triangular shape. Finding the correct grip (‘three-point grip’) is made super easy, allowing hours of tireless drawing.  
Wood-sealed end. Highly pigmented, extra thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
FERBY  naturbelassen. Vor allem für kleinere Künstler“ und Linkshänder. Dickkernfarbstift mit 12 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form 
und einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. Der richtige Griff (Dreipunktgriff) wird damit zum Kinderspiel und ermöglicht längeres 
ermüdungsfreies Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Superdicke, bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6,25 mm.

k
FERBY  nature Adapté pour les petits “artistes” ainsi que les gauchers. Crayon gros module, longueur 12 cm, diamètre 10 mm, de 
forme triangulaire. Trouver la bonne prise en main devient très facile (format ergonomique aux formes arrondies), permettant ainsi 
de dessiner sans fatigue. Mine hautement pigmentée, extra-grosse et résistante au bris,  Ø 6,25 mm.

d
Kredki Ferby nielakierowane. Specjanie zaprojektowane dla młodych "artystów" oraz osób leworęcznych. Grube kredki ołówkowe o 
długości 12 cm i średnicy 10 mm. Znalezienie odpowiedniego ułożenia dłoni ("uchwyt trzypunktowy") jest teraz proste jak nigdy i 
umożliwia wielogodzinną zabawę w rysowanie. Wysoka zawartość pigmentu, Odporny na złamania grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25.

e
Elsősorban a kis „művészeknek” és a balkezeseknek ajánlott. Vastag natúrfás színes, 12 cm hosszú, 10 mm átmérőjű, háromszögletű 
formával. Jó fogásával (három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a hosszabb munka is könnyebbé válik. Lezárt végű, szuper 
vastag. Magas pigmenttartalmú, törésálló, 6.25 mm-es átmérőjű béllel.

n )HUE\ॳ᳼ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨ⡍߿䗖⫼ѢᇣĀ⬏ᆊā੠дᛃՓ⫼Ꮊ᠟㗙Ǆ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓��FP��ϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ᠟ᛳ㟦䗖ˈ
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Lyra Super Ferby Nature

In Box 12 pcs 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 1,90

  
L3710001 4084900 450048  White 4084900 450161 4084900 304570

L3710004 4084900 450055  Zinc yellow 4084900 450178 4084900 304587

L3710007 4084900 450321  Lemon yellow 4084900 450444 4084900 304594

L3710013 4084900 450062  Light orange 4084900 450185 4084900 304600

L3710018 4084900 450079  Scarlet lake 4084900 450192 4084900 304617

L3710027 4084900 450338  Light carmine 4084900 450451 4084900 304624

L3710029 4084900 450086  Pink madder lake 4084900 450208 4084900 304631

L3710032 4084900 450093  Light flesh 4084900 450215 4084900 304648

L3710034 4084900 451106  Magenta 4084900 451113 4084900 304655

L3710038 4084900 450109  Violet 4084900 450222 4084900 304662

L3710039 4084900 450345  Light violet 4084900 450468 4084900 304679

L3710046 4084900 450352  Sky blue 4084900 450475 4084900 304686

L3710047 4084900 450116  Light blue 4084900 450239 4084900 304693

  
L3710051 4084900 450123  Prussian blue 4084900 450246 4084900 304709

L3710053 4084900 450369  Peacock blue 4084900 450482 4084900 304716

L3710054 4084900 450376  Aquamarine 4084900 450499 4084900 304723

L3710061 4084900 450383  Viridian 4084900 450505 4084900 304730

L3710067 4084900 450390  Sap green 4084900 450512 4084900 304747

L3710070 4084900 450130  Apple green 4084900 450253 4084900 304754

L3710076 4084900 450406  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 450529 4084900 304761

L3710090 4084900 450147  Venetian red 4084900 450260 4084900 304778

L3710097 4084900 450413  Medium grey 4084900 450536 4084900 304785

L3710099 4084900 450154  Black 4084900 450277 4084900 304792

L3710250 4084900 450420  Gold 4084900 450543 4084900 304808

L3710251 4084900 450437  Silver 4084900 450550 4084900 304815

3()&����������

Cod. L3710***

23 Classic Single Colours Available Gold Silver

a
The next generation of the original FERBY  coloured pencil. Chunky coloured pencil, length 17.5 cm, 10 mm diameter, triangular 
shape. Finding the correct grip (‘three-point grip’) is made super easy, allowing hours of tireless drawing.  
Wood-sealed end. Highly pigmented, extra thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Die Weiterentwicklung des primären Farbstiftes FERBY  Dickkernfarbstift mit 17,5 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form und einem 
Durchmesser von 10 mm. Der richtige Griff („Dreipunktgriff “) wird damit zum Kinderspiel und ermöglicht  
längeres ermüdungsfreies Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Superdicke, bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6,25 mm

k
Govorimo o naslednji generaciji prvotnih barvic FERBY. Debela barvica je dolžine 17,5 in 10 mm premera, trikotne oblike. 
Iskanje optimalnega oprijema (tri točke oprijema) je zelo preprosto in omogoča ure neutrudnega risanja. 
Visoka pigmentacija barv, barvice so odporne proti lomljenju , Ø 6,25 mm.

d
Nowa generacja oryginalnych kredek ołówkowych FERBY. Grube, trójkątne kredki ołówkowe o długości 17,5 cm i średnicy 10 mm. 
Znalezienie odpowiedniego ułożenia dłoni ("uchwyt trzypunktowy") jest teraz proste jak nigdy i umożliwia wielogodzinną zabawę 
w rysowanie. Wysoka zawartość pigmentu i odporność na złamanie. Średnica grafitu Ø 6.25 mm

e
Super Ferby natúr színes, az eredeti Ferby színes továbbfejlesztése. 17,5 cm hosszú, háromszögletű, 10 mm átmérőjű. Jó fogásával 
(három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a hosszabb munka is könnyebbé válik. Lezárt végű, szuper vastag.  Magas 
pigmenttartalmú, törésálló, 6.25 mm-es átmérőjű béllel.

n )HUE\ᮄϔҷᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓����FPˈϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ᠟ᛳ㟦䗖ˈৃ⬏޴ᇣᯊ᮴⮆ࢇ
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Lyra Super Ferby Nature

Cod. L3711060 Cod. L3711120

4 x             

           

            

            

  = 96 pcs

Cod. L3712960

Cod. L3713360

2 x             

            
1 x             

             = 36 pcs

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3711060 4084900 450024 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 9,80 4084900 305928

L3711120 4084900 450031 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 60 395 x 295 x 220 9,40 4084900 305935

L3713360 4084900 450284 Pot 36 pcs  - 1 12 395 x 295 x 220 6,72 4084900 305942

L3712960 4084900 450581 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 6 400 x 300 x 205 8,20 4084900 305966

3()&����������

CO
LO

U
RI

N
G



22
22 EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

Lyra Super Ferby 4-Color

Cod. L3710500

Cod. L3713361

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

  
L3710500 4084900 451762 In box 12 pcs 4 colours 4084900 451779 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 12,90 4084900 304822

L3713361 4084900 451786 Pot 36 pcs 4 colours - 1 12 395 x 295 x 220 6,72 4084900 305980

3()&����������

1 x  = 36 pcs
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Lyra Super Ferby Waldorf Selection

Cod. L3711061

Cod. L3721123

Cod. L3711121

  
L3711061 4084900 451137 Hangable box 6 pcs Nature - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 9,80 4084900 307090

L3711121 4084900 451144 Hangable box 12 pcs Nature - 5 60 395 x 295 x 220 9,40 4084900 306949

L3721123 4084900 308004 Hangable box 12 pcs Lacquered 4084900 308011 5 60 410 x 310 x 200 9,85 4084900 308028

Nature

Nature

Lacquered

3()&����������

a As an internationally-recognised supplier to Waldorf Schools, LYRA offers the Waldorf Selection, a special 
assortment of six or 12 unlacquered Super Ferby pencils in colours selected by Waldorf teachers.

b Als international anerkannter Lieferant für Waldorfschulen bietet LYRA die Waldorf Selection an, ein spezielles 
Sortiment von 6 oder 12 unlackierten Super Ferby Stiften in von Waldorflehrern ausgewählten Farben.

k Mednarodno priznani dobavitelj Waldorfske šole LYRA nudi Waldorfski izbor izdelkov, posebna ponudba 6 ali 
12 barvic po izboru Waldorfskih učiteljev.

d
Jako znany na arenie międzynarodowej dostawca materiałów do szkół Waldorf, firma LYRA proponuje serię 
Waldorf Selection, czyli szczególnie dobrany zestaw 6 lub 12 nielakierowanych ołówków Super Ferby w 
kolorach wybranych przez nauczycieli szkół Waldorf.

e A LYRA a Waldorf iskolák nemzetközileg elismert szállítójaként kínálja a Waldorf válogatást, 6-12 nem 
lakkozott, Waldorf tanárok által kiválasztott színű Super Ferby ceruzákból álló különleges választékot.

n ԰Ў�:DOGRUIᄺܼ᷵⧗㣗ೈݙⱘկᑨଚˈ/<5$Ў:DOGRUIᄺ᷵ᦤկњϔ༫:DOGRUI�6HOHFWLRQ㊒䗝㋏
߫ˈ䖭ᰃϔ༫᳾⍖ⓚⱘ�៪��ᬃ䍙㑻)HUE\䪙ヨˈ买㡆⬅:DOGRUIᬭᏜ䗝ᅮǄ
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Lyra Color Giants Lacquered

In Box 12 pcs 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 2,20

  
L3940001 4084900 270646  White 4084900 270349 4084900 304839

L3940004 4084900 270585  Zinc yellow 4084900 270288 4084900 304846

L3940007 4084900 270547  Lemon yellow 4084900 270240 4084900 304853

L3940013 4084900 270592  Light orange 4084900 270295 4084900 304860

L3940018 4084900 270516  Scarlet lake 4084900 270219 4084900 304877

L3940027 4084900 270608  Light carmine 4084900 270301 4084900 304884

L3940029 4084900 270660  Pink madder lake 4084900 270363 4084900 304891

L3940032 4084900 270653  Light flesh 4084900 270356 4084900 304907

L3940034 4084900 270950  Magenta 4084900 270967 4084900 304914

L3940038 4084900 270561  Violet 4084900 270264 4084900 305171

L3940039 4084900 270707  Light violet 4084900 270400 4084900 304921

L3940046 4084900 270714  Sky blue 4084900 270417 4084900 304938

L3940047 4084900 270615  Light blue 4084900 270318 4084900 304945

L3940051 4084900 270509  Prussian blue 4084900 270202 4084900 304952

L3940053 4084900 270738  Peacock blue 4084900 270431 4084900 304969

L3940054 4084900 270691  Aquamarine 4084900 270394 4084900 304976

L3940061 4084900 270721  Viridian 4084900 270424 4084900 304983

L3940067 4084900 270530  Sap green 4084900 270233 4084900 304990

  
L3940070 4084900 270622  Apple green 4084900 270325 4084900 305003

L3940076 4084900 270578  Van Dyck brown 4084900 270271 4084900 305010

L3940090 4084900 270639  Venetian red 4084900 270332 4084900 305027

L3940097 4084900 270745  Medium grey 4084900 270448 4084900 305034

L3940099 4084900 270554  Black 4084900 270257 4084900 305041

L3940231 4084900 270851  Metallic brown 4084900 270813 4084900 305058

L3940232 4084900 270868  Metallic yellow 4084900 270820 4084900 305065

L3940233 4084900 270875  Metallic green 4084900 270837 4084900 305072

L3940234 4084900 270882  Metallic lilac 4084900 270844 4084900 305089

L3940250 4084900 270684  Gold 4084900 270387 4084900 305096

L3940251 4084900 270677  Silver 4084900 270370 4084900 305102

L3940304 4084900 270769  Lum. yellow 4084900 270462 4084900 305119

L3940313 4084900 270790  Lum. orange 4084900 270493 4084900 305126

L3940317 4084900 271513  Lum. red 4084900 271520 4084900 305133

L3940328 4084900 270806  Lum. pink 4084900 270226 4084900 305140

L3940347 4084900 270783  Lum. blue 4084900 270486 4084900 305157

L3940371 4084900 270776  Lum. green 4084900 270479 4084900 305164

  
L3946049 4084900 307137 Wooden Display 672 pcs  - 1 1 505 x 410 x 400 15,75 4084900 307137

Cod. L3946049

24x             

             

             

               = 672 pcs

3()&����������

Cod. L3940***

23 Classic Single Colours Available 4 Metallic Colours Gold6 Luminous Colours Silver

a Chunky coloured pencil with hexagonal shape and 10 mm diameter. Extra strong colour thanks to highly 
pigmented, extra thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b Dickkernfarbstift mit hexagonaler Form und einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. Riesen-Farbkraft durch die 
superdicke, bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte. Mine, Ø 6,25 mm.

k Debela barvica šesterokotne oblike in premera 10 mm. Omogoča risanje z močnimi barvami, zahvaljujoč 
visoko pigmentnim barvam, debeli mini, ki se ne lomi, Ø 6.25 mm.

d Grube, sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe o średnicy 10mm. Dzięki wysokiemu nasyceniu pigmentem kolory 
są wyjątkowo żywe. Odporny na złamanie grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25 mm.

e Hatszögletű vastag színes ceruza, 10 mm átmérőjű. Nagy színerejű, törésálló, magasan pigmentált 6,25 
mm átmérőjű béllel.

n ��PP݁㾦ᔶ㉫ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈᔎⴔ㡆࡯Փ㡆ᔽ᳈ࡴᕄᰒさ
᳈ᔎǄ࡯㉫ヨ㢃ˈᡫᡬᮁࡴ����PPˈߎ
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Lyra Color Giants Lacquered

10 mm

Ø 6,25 mm

Cod. L3941060

Cod. L3941181

Cod. L3941120

  
L3941060 4084900 270004 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 10,78 4084900 303504

L3941120 4084900 271452 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 60 395 x 295 x 220 10,90 4084900 303528

L3941181 4084900 271629 Metal box 18 pcs  - 1 30 400 x 300 x 205 13,00 4084900 306031

L3942960 4084900 270097 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 8 470 x 300 x 215 12,30 4084900 306055

3()&����������

Cod. L3942960

3 x             

             

            

            

4 x             = 96 pcs
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Lyra Color Giants Nature

Cod. L3936049

In Box 12 pcs 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 2,16

  
L3930001 4084900 420430  White 4084900 410134 4084900 305188

L3930004 4084900 420379  Zinc yellow 4084900 410073 4084900 305195

L3930007 4084900 420331  Lemon yellow 4084900 410035 4084900 305201

L3930013 4084900 420386  Light orange 4084900 410080 4084900 305218

L3930018 4084900 420317  Scarlet lake 4084900 410011 4084900 305225

L3930027 4084900 420393  Light carmine 4084900 410097 4084900 305232

L3930029 4084900 420454  Pink madder lake 4084900 410158 4084900 305249

L3930032 4084900 420447  Light flesh 4084900 410141 4084900 305256

L3930034 4084900 422359  Magenta 4084900 422366 4084900 305263

L3930038 4084900 420355  Violet 4084900 410059 4084900 305270

L3930039 4084900 420492  Light violet 4084900 410196 4084900 305287

L3930046 4084900 420508  Sky blue 4084900 410202 4084900 305294

L3930047 4084900 420409  Light blue 4084900 410103 4084900 305300

L3930051 4084900 420300  Prussian blue 4084900 410004 4084900 305317

L3930053 4084900 420522  Peacock blue 4084900 410714 4084900 305324

L3930054 4084900 420485  Aquamarine 4084900 410189 4084900 305331

L3930061 4084900 420515  Viridian 4084900 410707 4084900 305348

L3930067 4084900 420324  Sap green 4084900 410028 4084900 305355

  
L3930070 4084900 420416  Apple green 4084900 410110 4084900 305362

L3930076 4084900 420362  Van Dyck brown 4084900 410066 4084900 305379

L3930090 4084900 420423  Venetian red 4084900 410127 4084900 305386

L3930097 4084900 420539  Medium grey 4084900 410721 4084900 305393

L3930099 4084900 410042  Black 4084900 420348 4084900 305409

L3930231 4084900 420782  Metallic brown 4084900 420744 4084900 305416

L3930232 4084900 420799  Metallic yellow 4084900 420751 4084900 305423

L3930233 4084900 420805  Metallic green 4084900 420768 4084900 305430

L3930234 4084900 420812  Metallic lilac 4084900 420775 4084900 305447

L3930250 4084900 420478  Gold 4084900 410172 4084900 305454

L3930251 4084900 420461  Silver 4084900 410165 4084900 305461

L3930304 4084900 420553  Lum. yellow 4084900 410745 4084900 305478

L3930313 4084900 420584  Lum. orange 4084900 410776 4084900 305485

L3930317 4084900 422403  Lum. red 4084900 422410 4084900 305492

L3930328 4084900 420591  Lum. pink 4084900 410783 4084900 305508

L3930347 4084900 420577  Lum. blue 4084900 410769 4084900 305515

L3930371 4084900 420560  Lum. green 4084900 410752 4084900 305522

  
L3936049 4084900 307120 Wooden Module 672 pcs  - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 15,50 4084900 307120

3()&����������

24x                      

                       

             = 672 pcs

Cod. L3930***

23 Classic Single Colours Available 4 Metallic Colours 6 Luminous Colours Gold Silver

a
Chunky coloured pencil with hexagonal shape and 10 mm diameter. 
Extra strong colour thanks to highly pigmented, extra thick, 
break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Dickkernfarbstift mit hexagonaler Form und einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. 
Riesen-Farbkraft durch die superdicke, 
bruchfeste und hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6,25 mm.

k
Debela barvica šesterokotne oblike in premera 10 mm. 
Omogoča risanje z močnimi barvami, zahvaljujoč visoko pigmentnim barvam, 
debeli mini, ki se ne lomi, Ø 6.25 mm

d
Grube, sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe o średnicy 10mm. 
Dzięki wysokiemu nasyceniu pigmentem kolory są wyjątkowo żywe. 
Odporny na złamanie grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25 mm.

e Hatszögletű vastag színes ceruza, 10 mm átmérőjű.  Nagy színerejű, törésálló, 
magasan pigmentált 6,25 mm átmérőjű béllel.

n ��PP݁㾦ᔶ㉫ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈᔎⴔ㡆࡯Փ㡆ᔽ᳈ࡴᕄᰒさߎˈ
����PPࡴ㉫ヨ㢃ˈᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎǄ
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Lyra Color Giants Nature

Cod. L3931120

Cod. L3931060

10 mm

Ø 6,25 mm

Cod. L3931180

Cod. L3932960

  
L3931060 4084900 410219 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 5 120 400 x 300 x 205 11,00 4084900 303535

L3931120 4084900 410233 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 60 400 x 300 x 205 11,00 4084900 303542

L3931180 4084900 422069 Metal box 18 pcs  - 1 30 400 x 300 x 205 13,00 4084900 306123

L3932960 4084900 410264 Wooden Display 96 pcs  - 1 8 475 x 305 x 225 12,05 4084900 306116

3()&����������

3 x          

           

           

4 x       = 96 pcs
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Lyra Color Giants Metallic - Neon

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

Cod. L3942962

8 x       

       

       

       = 96 pcs 

Cod. L3941063

Cod. L3941062

  
L3941063 4084900 270103 Hangable box 6 pcs Neon - 5 120 395 x 295 x 220 10,35 4084900 306109

L3941062 4084900 270899 Hangable box 6 pcs Metallic - 5 120 400 x 300 x 210 10,30 4084900 306093

L3942962 4084900 270165 Wooden display 96 pcs Metallic + Neon - 1 8 470 x 300 x 215 11,50 4084900 306086

3()&����������

a
Chunky coloured pencil with hexagonal shape and 10 mm diameter.
Extra strong colour thanks to highly pigmented, extra thick, break-
resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Dickkernfarbstift mit hexagonaler Form und einem Durchmesser 
von 10 mm. Riesen-Farbkraft durch die superdicke, bruchfeste und 
hochpigmentierte Mine, Ø 6,25 mm.

k
Debela barvica šesterokotne oblike in premera 10 mm. 
Omogoča risanje z močnimi barvami, zahvaljujoč visoko pigmentnim 
barvam, debeli mini, ki se ne lomi, Ø 6.25 mm.

d
Grube, sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe o średnicy 10mm. Dzięki 
wysokiemu nasyceniu pigmentem kolory są wyjątkowo żywe. Odporny 
na złamanie grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25 mm.

e Hatszögletű vastag színes ceruza, 10 mm átmérőjű. Nagy színerejű, 
törésálló, magasan pigmentált 6,25 mm átmérőjű béllel.

n ��PP݁㾦ᔶ㉫ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈᔎⴔ㡆࡯Փ㡆ᔽ᳈ࡴᕄᰒさߎˈ
����PPࡴ㉫ヨ㢃ˈᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎ
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Lyra Color Giants 4-color 

Lyra Color Giants Skin Tones

  
L3931124 4084900 421994 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 5 60 400 x 300 x 205 11,75 4084900 306185

Cod. L3933365

Cod. L3930500

1 x  = 36 pcs

10 mm

Ø 6,25 mm

Cod. L3931124

1 x     

     

     

       = 12 pcs

10 mm

Ø 6,25 mm

  
L3930500 4084900 420638 In Box 12 pcs  4084900 420645 12/72 144 185 x 135 x 140 2,16 4084900 305676

L3933365 4084900 420638 Plastic Pot 36 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 6,30 4084900 306161

3()&����������

3()&����������

a Chunchy coloured pencil with hexagonal shape and 10 
mm diameter of 4 different colours.

b Dickkernfarbstift mit hexagonaler Form und einem 
Durchmesser von 10 mm mit 4 Farben.

k Debele barvice šesterokotne oblike, premera 10 mm,  
na voljo v različnih barvah.

d Grube, sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe 
o średnicy 10 mm w 4 różnych kolorach.

e 4 színű, hatszögletű vastag 
színes varázsceruza, 10 mm átmérőjű.

n ��PP݁㾦ᔶ㉫ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈಯড়ϔヨ㢃

m

a We believe that regardless of skin colour, all humans are equal. To reflect this, we have 
created a COLOR-GIANTS assortment of the 12 most prominent skin tones.

b
Wir glauben, dass trotz unterschiedlicher Hautfarbe alle Menschen gleich sind. Um dies auch 
in Farbe darstellen zu können, haben wir ein Farb-Riesen-Sortiment entwickelt, das die 12 
häufigsten Hautfarben der Menschen unserer Welt umfasst. So kann jeder gleichwertig nach 
seiner Hautfarbe dargestellt werden, ohne Diskriminierung.

k Prepričani smo, da ne glede na barvo kože smo vsi ljudje enaki. Da bi to upoštevali, smo 
izdelali veliki barvni izbor 12 tonov kožnih barv. 

d Głęboko wierzymy, że pomimo różnic w kolorze skóry, wszyscy ludzie są równi. Aby to 
pokazać stworzyliśmy asortyment COLOR-GIANTS w 12 najpopularniejszych ocieniach skóry.

e
Az emberek a különböző bőrszínük ellenére mind egyenlőek. Hogy ezt a tényt ábrázolni 
lehessen, ezért egy óriás színes ceruza készlet került kifejlesztésre, mely színválasztéka a 12 
leggyakoribb emberi bőrszínre épül.

n ៥ӀⳌֵ᮴䆎ԩ⾡㙸㡆ˈҎҎᑇㄝǄЎњӴ䖒៥Ӏⱘֵӄˈ៥Ӏҹ��⾡᳔ЎҎ❳ⶹⱘ㙸
㡆Ў෎䇗䆒䅵њ&2/25�*,$176�6NLQ�7RQHV�
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Lyra Osiris

Cod. L2521373

Cod. L2521253

Cod. L2521133

7 mm

Ø 2,8 mm

  
L2521133 4084900 201732 Metal box 12 pcs  - 5 90 530 x 215 x 215 13,60 4084900 201756

L2521253 4084900 201763 Metal box 24 pcs  - 5 40 400 x 235 x 300 12,60 4084900 201787

L2521373 4084900 291794 Metal box 36 pcs  - 5 25 380 x 330 x 220 11,30 4084900 201817

a Ergonomic, triangular coloured pencils. Lead diameter 2.8 mm.

b Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Farbstift.  Minendurchmesser 2,8 mm.

k Ergonomske barvice, trikotne oblike. Konica ima premer 2,8 mm.

d Ergonomiczne, trójkątne kredki ołówkowe. Średnica grafitu 2,8 mm.

e
Kiváló minőségű ergonómikus, háromszögletű színes ceruza. 
Erős bélés, mégis könnyen hegyezhető. Ragyogó, élénk színeivel 
élmény a rajzolás. Bélvastagság: 2,8 mm.

n Ҏᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈ���PP�ヨ㢃Ǆ
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Cod. L2521060 Cod. L2521120

Cod. L2523120 Cod. L2523240

Cod. L2521240

7 mm

Ø 2,8 mm

  
L2521060 4084900 160787 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 10 400 455 x 390 x 335 17,34 4084900 200766

L2521120 4084900 160794 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 240 440 x 400 x 340 19,60 4084900 200780

L2521240 4084900 160800 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 5 120 450 x 400 x 343 19,70 4084900 200803

L2523120 4084900 203163 Metal tube 12 pcs  - 48 48 375 x 305 x 300 6,16 4084900 203316

L2523240 4084900 203156 Metal tube 24 pcs  - 24 24 375 x 305 x 300 5,55 4084900 203323

Lyra Osiris
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Lyra Osiris Aquarell

Cod. L2531120

Cod. L2531240

Cod. L2531360

with brush 
included

with brush 
included

with brush 
included

Ø 3,3 mm

7 mm

Water
soluble

  
L2531120 4084900 160817 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 12 240 450 x 390 x 310 23,10 4084900 201091

L2531240 4084900 160824 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 6 120 450 x 390 x 310 22,20 4084900 201114

L2531360 4084900 160831 Hangable box 36 pcs  - 6 60 450 x 300 x 300 15,40 4084900 201138

a Ergonomic, triangular coloured pencils. Water-soluble. Lead diameter 3,3 mm.

b Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Farbstift. Wasservermalbar. Minendurchmesser 3,3 mm.

k Ergonomske akvarel barvice, trikotne oblike. Konica ima premer 3,3 mm.

d Ergonomiczne, trójkątne kredki ołówkowe. Rozpuszczalne w wodzie. 
Średnica grafitu 3,3 mm.

e Kiváló minőségű háromszögletű akvarell ceruza, a kész rajzot ecsettel elfestve akvarell 
jellegű festményt kapunk. Erős bélés, mégis könnyen hegyezhető. Bélvastagság: 3,3 mm.

n Ҏᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈ∈⒊ˈ���PP�ヨ㢃Ǆ
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Lyra Osiris Short

  
L2501060 4084900 160763 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 20 720 450 x 400 x 343 15,80 4084900 200728

L2501120 4084900 160770 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 420 420 x 380 x 315 17,50 4084900 200742

Cod. L2501060 Cod. L2501120

Ø 2,8 mm

7 mm

90 mm

a Ergonomic, triangular coloured pencils. Lead diameter 2.8 mm.

b Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Farbstift.  Minendurchmesser 2,8 mm.

k Ergonomske barvice, trikotne oblike. Konica ima premer 2,8 mm.

d Ergonomiczne, trójkątne kredki ołówkowe. Średnica grafitu 2,8 mm.

e
Kiváló minőségű ergonómikus, háromszögletű színes ceruza. 
Erős bélés, mégis könnyen hegyezhető. Ragyogó, élénk színeivel 
élmény a rajzolás. Bélvastagság: 2,8 mm.

n Ҏᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䆒䅵ˈ���PP�ヨ㢃Ǆ
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A German brand renowned for its 200 years 
of excellence in manufacturing innovative and 

superior quality pencils and pastels. The varied 

and complete range includes products for 

artistic and technical drawing as well as 

products for use at school.
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Lyra Hi-Quality Art Pen

36

In box 10 pcs 10 120 180 x 170 x 110 1,20

  
L6750006 4084900 600641  Light Chrome 4084900 600658 4084900 600672

L6750007 4084900 600689  Lemon Yellow 4084900 600696 4084900 600719

L6750009 4084900 600764  Orange Yellow 4084900 600771 4084900 600795

L6750013 4084900 600801  Light Orange 4084900 600818 4084900 600832

L6750017 4084900 600849  Vermillion 4084900 600856 4084900 600870

L6750018 4084900 600887  Scarlet Lake 4084900 600894 4084900 600917

L6750026 4084900 600924  Dark Carmine 4084900 600931 4084900 600955

L6750028 4084900 600962  Rose Madder Lake 4084900 600979 4084900 600993

L6750029 4084900 601006  Pink Madder Lake 4084900 601013 4084900 601037

L6750030 4084900 601044  Dark Flesh 4084900 601051 4084900 601075

L6750037 4084900 601167  Blue Violet 4084900 601174 4084900 601198

L6750046 4084900 601280  Sky Blue 4084900 601297 4084900 601310

L6750047 4084900 601327  Light Blue 4084900 601334 4084900 601358

L6750048 4084900 601365  True Blue 4084900 601372 4084900 601396

L6750050 4084900 601440  Ultramarine Blue 4084900 601457 4084900 601471

L6750053 4084900 601525  Peacock Blue 4084900 601532 4084900 601556

L6750054 4084900 601563  Aquamarine 4084900 601570 4084900 601594

L6750062 4084900 601723  True Green 4084900 601730 4084900 601754

  
L6750065 4084900 601808  Jupiter Green 4084900 601815 4084900 601839

L6750070 4084900 601846  Apple Green 4084900 601853 4084900 601877

L6750071 4084900 601884  Light Green 4084900 601891 4084900 601914

L6750076 4084900 602003  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 602010 4084900 602034

L6750083 4084900 602089  Gold Ochre 4084900 602096 4084900 602119

L6750090 4084900 602126  Venetian Red 4084900 602133 4084900 602157

L6750092 4084900 602164  Indian Red 4084900 602171 4084900 602195

L6750095 4084900 602201  Cool Light Grey 4084900 602218 4084900 602232

L6750096 4084900 602249  Cool Silver Grey 4084900 602256 4084900 602270

L6750097 4084900 602287  Medium Grey 4084900 602294 4084900 602317

L6750098 4084900 602324  Cool Dark Grey 4084900 602331 4084900 602355

L6750099 4084900 602362  Black 4084900 602379 4084900 602393

L6750250 4084900 602409  Gold 4084900 602416 4084900 602430

L6750251 4084900 602447  Silver 4084900 602454 4084900 602478

L6750304 4084900 602485  Lum. yellow 4084900 602492 4084900 602515

L6750313 4084900 602522  Lum. orange 4084900 602539 4084900 602553

L6750328 4084900 602560  Lum. pink 4084900 602577 4084900 602591

L6750371 4084900 602607  Lum. green 4084900 602614 4084900 602638

BS 7272:2008 

Cod. L6750***

30 Classic Single Colours Available Gold          Silver4 Luminous Colours

a
Hi-quality Art Pen is an high quality fibre tip pen available in 50 different colours, including fluorescent and metallic hues. They are ideal for all colouring, artistic drawing and 
sketching techniques. Extra resistant fibre tips to ensure constantly uniform, neat and precise strokes. Clear, bright, light-resistant water-based ink. The colours can also be bought 
individually. 

b
Hi-Quality Art Pen hochwertige Fasermaler für den Künstlerbereich in 50 verschiedenen Farben, auch mit fluoreszierendem und Metallic-Effekt. Ideal für eine flächige Farbgebung, 
künstlerisches Zeichnen, Skizzen und Entwürfe. Besonders widerstandsfähige Mine für eine gleichmäüige, klare und präzise Strichführung. Strahlende, lichtresistente Farben auf 
Wasserbasis. Die verschiedenen Farben sind auch einzeln erhältlich. 

k Art Pen je visoko kakovostni flomaster v 50 različnih barvah, vključno z fluorescenčnimi in metalnimi odtenki. Idealne so za barvanje, umetniško risanje in za druge risalne tehnike. 
Zelo trpežna vlaknena konica flomastra zagotavlja obstojno konico, za natančno risanje. Črnila na vodni osnovi so jasna, svetla in na svetlobo odporna. Možen posamični nakup barv. 

d Wysokiej jakości pisaki artystyczne dostępne w 50 różnych kolorach, w tym fluorescencyjnych oraz metalicznych odcieniach. Idealne do kolorowania, rysowania oraz szkicowania. 
Wyposażone w żywy, jasny, odporny na działanie światła tusz na bazie wody. Poszczególne kolory moga być zakupione indywidualnie.

e A legmagasabb minőségű filctoll művészek számára 50 különböző színben. Bármelyik művészi rajztechnikához ajánlott. Briliáns, fényálló színek metálos effektusban. Szellőző, 
biztonsági kupakkal ellátva, a színei kimoshatóak.

n Ӭ䋼㕢ᴃヨᰃ催ક䋼ⱘ㑸㓈ヨ༈∈ヨˈ݅��㡆ˈࣙ৿㤻ܝ㡆੠䞥ሲ㡆ˈᰃⴔ㡆ˈϧϮ㒬೒੠㋴ᦣⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ催ᔎᑺ㑸㓈ヨ༈ৃֱ䆕䭓ᯊ䯈ϡ䯈ᮁ㊒ޚ㒬೒ˈϡᮁ㒓ˈ
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Cod. L6751100

Lyra Hi-Quality Art Pen

37

Cod. L6751500

Cod. L6751200

Cod. L6751300

  
L6751100 4084900 600498 Metal box 10 pcs  4084900 600504 5 40 410 x 265 x 180 8,10 4084900 600511

L6751200 4084900 600528 Metal box 20 pcs  4084900 600535 4 24 400 x 280 x 215 9,80 4084900 600542

L6751300 4084900 600559 Metal box 30 pcs  - 1 10 360 x 210 x 225 6,05 4084900 600573

L6751400 4084900 600580 Metal box 40 pcs  - 1 7 360 x 210 x 225 5,23 4084900 600603

L6751500 4084900 600610 Metal box 50 pcs  - 1 7 360 x 210 x 225 5,74 4084900 600634

Cod. L6751400

Water 
soluble

ink

BS 7272:2008 
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44
 c

m

33 cm

2 x L6751300 Box  30 pcs

4 x L6751200 Box  20 pcs10 x L6751100 Box 10 pcs

Cod. L6757001

10 x         

       

       

       

      

       = 360 pcs
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Lyra Hi-Quality Art Pen

15 cm

26
 c

m

44 cm

  
L6757001 4084900 600481 Metal and plexiglass Display  - 1 1 400 x 400 x 380 12,82 4084900 600481

L6756041 4084900 600566 Wooden module spare colours 360 pcs  - 1 1 555 x 285 x 355 8,44 4084900 600566

19 cm
Cod. L6756041

10 x         

       

       

       

      

     Neon colours

  Gold  Silver = 360 pcs
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Lyra Aqua Brush Duo

Cod. L6521120

Cod. L6521240

  
L6521120 4084900 661628 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 1/12 72 600 x 260 x 390 13,40 4084900 661642

L6521240 4048900 661659 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 1/6 36 500 x 255 x 390 12,00 4084900 661673

a
AQUA BRUSH DUO is a fibre pen with a brush effect for artists, designers, and for amateurs of all ages.  The fibre tips are extremely 
strong and do not fray. There is a broad tip on one side, which allows brush-like techniques. Fine lines and drawings are easy to 
create using the other side of the AQUA BRUSH DUO. Allows you to create perfect pictures, plans, etc. The inks are water-based, 
free from hazardous solvents, are lightfast and can be mixed. AQUA BRUSH DUO is available in 24 brilliant colours.

b

AQUA BRUSH DUO ist ein Pinselmaler für Künstler, Designer und für kleine und große Hobbymaler. Die Faserspitzen sind 
außerordentlich formstabil und fasern nicht aus. Auf der einen Seite befindet sich eine breite Spitze, die eine nahezu pinselartige 
Maltechnik erlaubt. Feine Linien und Zeichnungen lassen sich mit der Malspitze auf der zweiten Seite des AQUA BRUSH DUO 
erstellen. So entstehen flächige Bilder, Layouts usw. mit nur einem Stift in vollendeter Weise. Die Farben sind auf Wasserbasis 
hergestellt, also ohne gesundheitsgefährdende Lösungsmittel, sind ungemein leuchtkräftig und lassen sich miteinander 
vermischen. AQUA BRUSH DUO gibt es in 24 brillanten Farben.

k
AQUA BRUSH DUO je flomaster z učinkom čopiča, namenjen umetnikom, oblikovalcem ter amaterje vseh starosti. Vlaknena konica 
flomastra je zelo močna in se ne scefrajo. Na eni strani je široka konica, ki omogoča risanje primerljivo s čopičem. Na drugi strani je  
Obstaja široka konica na eni strani, ki omogoča določeno tehniko.  Natančne in tanke linije in risbe se lahko rišejo z drugo stranjo 
flomastra BRUSH DUO. Omogoča vam, da ustvarite popolne risbe, načrte itd. Črnila so na vodni osnovi, brez nevarnih topil, so lahki 
in barve se lahko mešajo. AQUA BRUSH DUO je na voljo v 24 barvah.

d
AQUA BRUSH DUO to pisak z końcówką pędzelkową dla artystów, designerów oraz amatorów malowania w każdym wieku. 
Końcówka pisaka jest wyjątkowo wytrzymała. Z jednej strony znajduje się szeroka końcówka pędzelkowa, z drugiej cienka 
końcówka filcowa. Pisak pozwala stworzyć idealny obrazek, plan, itd. Posiada tusz na bazie wody, nie zawierający szkodliwych 
rozpuszczalników. Kolory można ze sobą miksować. AQUA BRUSH DUO są dostępne w 24 żywych kolorach.

e
A kétvégű tusecset művészeknek, designereknek, kezdő és haladó műkedvelőknek is ajánlott. A hegye rendkívül stabil, nem rojtosodik 
ki, könnyű ecsetkezelést tesz lehetővé. Az egyik hegye széles formájú, így ecsethez hasonló technikával alkalmazhatjuk. Ahogy finom 
vonalakat rajzolni, úgy nagy felületeket is tökéletesen be lehet vele fedni. A színeket vízbázison állították elő, tehát egészségre káros 
anyagot nem tartalmaznak, rendkívüli fényerővel rendelkeznek, s a színek egymással is jól keverhetőek. 24 színben áll rendelkezésre.

n
$48$�%586+�'82ᰃϔℒϧЎ⬏ᆊˈ䆒䅵Ꮬ੠৘ᑈ啘ሖⱘϮࡵ⠅ད㗙䆒䅵ⱘᏺ᳝ヨࠋᬜᵰⱘ∈ヨǄ㑸㓈ヨᇪᔎᑺᵕ໻ϡӮ
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Lyra Rembrandt Polycolor
3()&����������

Cod. L2006078

15 cm

26
 c

m

44 cm

L2000** REMBRANDT
Polycolor

12 pcs for 
72 Colours = 864 pcs

  
L2006078 4084900 211106 Wooden module 864 pcs  - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 13,20 4084900 211106

Cod. L2000***

78 Single Colours Available

a
The top quality artist’s pencil in 78 shades. For artists, graphic artists, designers, and architects. This outstanding selection offers an excellent colour range, 
from strong, full tones to the most delicate nuances. Lightfast, water-resistant oil pastels with a high level of brilliance. For fine, precise contours and 
brilliantly coloured areas. The colours can be applied to paper, cardboard, plastic, wood, and textiles.

b
Künstler-Farbstifte feinster Qualität in 78 Farben. Für Künstler, Grafiker, Designer, Architekten. Dieses hochkarätige Sortiment bietet eine optimale 
Farbenfolge, die von kräftigen Volltönen bis hin zu den zartesten Nuancen reicht. Ölkreide mit hoher Farbbrillanz, Lichtbeständigkeit sowie Wasserfestigkeit. 
Für feine, randscharfe Linien ebenso wie für leuchtend kolorierte Flächen geeignet. Die Farben haften auf Papier, Karton, Kunststoff, Holz und Textil.

k Visoko kakovostne barvice v 78 različnih odtenkih. Primerne so za umetnike, grafične oblikovalce in arhitekte. Izjemna paleta barv ponuja od najbolj močnih 
do najnežnejših odtenkov. Oljne barve, ki so vodoodporne in dajejo sliki visok sijaj. Barve se lahko uporabljajo na papirju, kartonu, plastiki, lesu in tekstilu.

d
Najwyższej jakości ołówek dla artystów, dostępny w 78 odcieniach. Dla grafików, artystów, designerów oraz architektów. Ta wyjątkowa selekcja oferuje 
pełną gamę kolorystyczną. Od mocnych, pełnych tonów aż do tych najbardziej delikatnych. Szybkoschnące, odporne na działanie wody pastele olejowe. 
Mogą być stosowane na papierze, kartonie, plastiku, drewnie oraz tekstyliach.

e
A legjobb minőségű színes művészeknek, grafikusoknak, designereknek, építészeknek 78 színben nyújt lehetőségeket a kreatív felhasználóknak. Ez a 
nagyszerű kínálat egy olyan színválasztékot nyújt, amivel a képek az erősebb tónusoktól a finomabb részletekig kidolgozhatóak. A magas színvilág és a 
fényerő mellett, vízállósága és különösen az olajkrétával rajzolt kép formálhatósága, alakíthatósága elégíti ki az igényeket. Alkalmazási területéhez egyaránt 
hozzátartozik a kontúrvonalak, éppúgy, mint a világosan színezett nagyobb felületek. A színessel a legkiválóbb  színfelületeket érhetjük el. A színeket a 
papíron és a kartonfelületen kívül még műanyagra, fára, és textilre is használhatjuk.

n
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Lyra Rembrandt Polycolor
3()&����������

In Box 12 pcs 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 0,48

  
L2000001 4084900 111345  White 4084900 110560 4084900 205068

L2000002 4084900 111352  Cream 4084900 110577 4084900 205075

L2000004 4084900 111369  Zinc Yellow 4084900 110584 4084900 205082

L2000005 4084900 111376  Lemon Cadmium 4084900 110591 4084900 205099

L2000006 4084900 111383  Light Chrome 4084900 110607 4084900 205105

L2000007 4084900 111390  Lemon Yellow 4084900 110614 4084900 205112

L2000008 4084900 111406  Canary Yellow 4084900 110621 4084900 205129

L2000009 4084900 111413  Orange Yellow 4084900 110638 4084900 205136

L2000013 4084900 111420  Light Orange 4084900 110645 4084900 205143

L2000015 4084900 111437  Dark Orange 4084900 110652 4084900 205150

L2000017 4084900 111444  Vermillion 4084900 110669 4084900 205167

L2000018 4084900 111451  Scarlet Lake 4084900 110676 4084900 205174

L2000021 4084900 111468  Pale Geranium Lake 4084900 110683 4084900 205181

L2000024 4084900 111475  Rose Carmine 4084900 110690 4084900 205198

L2000026 4084900 111482  Dark Carmine 4084900 110706 4084900 205204

L2000027 4084900 111499  Light Carmine 4084900 110713 4084900 205211

L2000028 4084900 111505  Rose Madder Lake 4084900 110720 4084900 205228

L2000029 4084900 111512  Pink Madder Lake 4084900 110737 4084900 205235

L2000030 4084900 111529  Dark Flesh 4084900 110744 4084900 205242

L2000031 4084900 111536  Medium Flesh 4084900 110751 4084900 205259

L2000032 4084900 111543  Light Flesh 4084900 110768 4084900 205266

L2000033 4084900 111550  Wine Red 4084900 110775 4084900 205273

L2000034 4084900 111567  Magenta 4084900 110782 4084900 205280

L2000035 4084900 111574  Red Violet 4084900 110799 4084900 205297

L2000036 4084900 111581  Dark Violet 4084900 110805 4084900 205303

L2000037 4084900 111598  Blue Violet 4084900 110812 4084900 205310

L2000038 4084900 111604  Violet 4084900 110829 4084900 205327

L2000039 4084900 111611  Light Violet 4084900 110836 4084900 205334

L2000041 4084900 111628  Delft Blue 4084900 110843 4084900 205341

L2000043 4084900 111635  Deep Cobalt 4084900 110850 4084900 205358

L2000044 4084900 111642  Light Cobalt 4084900 110867 4084900 205365

L2000046 4084900 111659  Sky Blue 4084900 110874 4084900 205372

L2000047 4084900 111666  Light Blue 4084900 110881 4084900 205389

L2000048 4084900 111673  True Blue 4084900 110898 4084900 205396

L2000049 4084900 111680  Oriental Blue 4084900 110904 4084900 205402

L2000050 4084900 111697  Paris Blue 4084900 110911 4084900 205419

L2000051 4084900 111703  Prussia Blue 4084900 110928 4084900 205426

L2000053 4084900 111710  Peacock Blue 4084900 110935 4084900 205433

L2000054 4084900 111727  Aquamarine 4084900 110942 4084900 205440

  
L2000055 4084900 111734  Night Green 4084900 110959 4084900 205457

L2000058 4084900 111741  Sea Green 4084900 110966 4084900 205464

L2000059 4084900 111758  Hooker’s Green 4084900 110973 4084900 205471

L2000061 4084900 111765  Viridian 4084900 110980 4084900 205488

L2000062 4084900 111772  True Green 4084900 110997 4084900 205495

L2000063 4084900 111789  Emerald Green 4084900 111000 4084900 205501

L2000065 4084900 111796  Jupiter Green 4084900 111017 4084900 205518

L2000067 4084900 111802  Sap Green 4084900 111024 4084900 205525

L2000068 4084900 111819  Moss Green 4084900 111031 4084900 205532

L2000070 4084900 111826  Apple Green 4084900 111048 4084900 205549

L2000071 4084900 111833  Light Green 4084900 111055 4084900 205556

L2000072 4084900 111840  Grey Green 4084900 111062 4084900 205563

L2000073 4084900 111857  Olive Green 4084900 111079 4084900 205570

L2000074 4084900 111864  Cedar Green 4084900 111086 4084900 205587

L2000075 4084900 111871  Dark Sepia 4084900 111093 4084900 205594

L2000076 4084900 111888  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 111109 4084900 205600

L2000080 4084900 111895  Raw Umber 4084900 111116 4084900 205617

L2000082 4084900 111901  Brown Ochre 4084900 111123 4084900 205624

L2000083 4084900 111918  Gold Ochre 4084900 111130 4084900 205631

L2000084 4084900 111925  Ochre 4084900 111147 4084900 205648

L2000085 4084900 111932  Light Ochre 4084900 111154 4084900 205655

L2000087 4084900 111949  Burnt Ochre 4084900 111161 4084900 205662

L2000089 4084900 111956  Cinnamon 4084900 111178 4084900 205679

L2000090 4084900 111963  Venetian Red 4084900 111185 4084900 205686

L2000091 4084900 111970  Pompeian Red 4084900 111192 4084900 205693

L2000092 4084900 111987  Indian Red 4084900 111208 4084900 205709

L2000093 4084900 111994  Burnt Carmine 4084900 111215 4084900 205716

L2000094 4084900 112007  Purple 4084900 111222 4084900 205723

L2000095 4084900 112014  Cool Light Grey 4084900 111239 4084900 205730

L2000096 4084900 112021  Cool Silver Grey 4084900 111246 4084900 205747

L2000097 4084900 112038  Medium Grey 4084900 111253 4084900 205754

L2000098 4084900 112045  Cool Dark Grey 4084900 111260 4084900 205761

L2000099 4084900 112052  Black Medium 4084900 111277 4084900 205778

L2000195 4084900 112069  Light Grey Warm 4084900 111284 4084900 205785

L2000196 4084900 112076  Silver Grey Warm 4084900 111291 4084900 205792

L2000197 4084900 112083  Medium Grey Warm 4084900 111307 4084900 205808

L2000198 4084900 112090  Dark Grey Warm 4084900 111314 4084900 205815

L2000199 4084900 112106  Black Soft 4084900 111321 4084900 205822

L2000299 4084900 112113  Black Hard 4084900 111338 4084900 205839

Ø 4 mm
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Lyra Rembrandt Polycolor
3()&����������

Cod. L2001720

Cod. L2001360 Cod. L2001240

Cod. L2001122Cod. L2001120

Ø 4 mm

  
L2001120 4084900 170304 Metal box 12 pcs  - 1 60 400 x 300 x 205 9,60 4084900 205914

L2001240 4084900 170311 Metal box 24 pcs  - 1 42 470 x 305 x 225 13,90 4084900 205921

L2001360 4084900 170328 Metal box 36 pcs  - 1 23 400 x 300 x 205 11,32 4084900 205938

L2001720 4084900 170335 Metal box 72 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 9,43 4084900 205945

L2001122 4084900 170342 Metal box 12 pcs Grey tones - 1 60 400 x 300 x 205 9,60 4084900 205976
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Cod. L2006069

REMBRANDT
Polycolor
Metal boxes

10 x L2001120 box 12 pcs
10 x L2001240 box 24 pcs
2 x L2001360 box 36 pcs

43

Lyra Rembrandt Polycolor
3()&����������

  
L2006069 4084900 211090 Wooden module metal boxes 22 pcs  - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 10,90 4084900 211090

L2004200 4084900 170397 Prestige wooden box  - 1 11 600 x 400 x 400 26,30 4084900 205952

15 cm

44 cm

26
 c

m

 68 Rembrandt Polycolor coloured pencils
 1 Kneadable eraser
  1 Sandpaper block
 1 Knife
 2 Paper wipes (stumps)
 22 Rembrandt special pencils
 10 Rembrandt Polycolor coloured pencils in grey tones

Cod. L2004200

48 cm

32 cm
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Lyra Rembrandt Aquarell

44
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15 cm

26
 c

m

44 cm

  
L2016078 4084900 211120 Wooden module 864 pcs  - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 13,60 4084900 211120

L2010** REMBRANDT
AQUARELL

12 pcs For 
72 colours = 864 Pcs

Cod. L2016078

Water 
soluble
colours

Cod. L2010***

72 Single Colours Available

a
Premium artist’s pencils in 72 harmonious shades. Exceptionally high colour pigmentation. Easily soluble. Lead Ø 4 mm. Depending on the artist’s 
intention, lines and areas of colour can be dissolved using a brush soaked in water and can be subtly blended together. The brilliance and lightfast 
properties of the colours meet all professional requirements.

b
Premium-Künstler-Farbstifte in 72 harmonisch abgestimmten Farben. Außerordentlich hohe Farbpigmentierung. Optimale Wasservermalbarkeit. Mine 
Ø 4 mm. Linien und Flächen lassen sich, je nach künstlerischer Intention, teilweise gänzlich mit wassergetränktem Pinsel auflösen und miteinander 
nuancenreich mischen. Die Brillanz und Lichtechtheit der Farben entspricht allen professionellen Anforderungen.

k Visoko kvalitetne akvarel umetniške barvice v 72  odtenkih. Odlikuje jih visoka barvna pigmentacija. Barve so izjemno topne. Konica barvice meri Ø 4 mm. 
Barve so vodotopne. Lastnosti barvic zlahka zadovoljijo zahteve vsakega ustvarjalca.

d
Ołówki artystyczne Premium w 72 odcieniach. Wyjątkowo wysoka pigmentacja grafitu. Łatwo rozpuszczalne. Grafit o średnicy Ø 4 mm. W zależności 
od intencji artysty, linie i obszary kolorowania mogą zostać nasączone wodą i zmiksowane razem. Właściwości jasności i wysychania spełniają wszystkie 
wymagania profesjonalistów.

e
A Rembrandt aquarell színes 72 egymáshoz harmonikusan illeszkedő színével a művészek számára kiemelkedő választékú ajánlattal szolgál, amely a 
legmagasabb igényeket is kielégíti. Az egyedi színek – 4 mm-es átmérővel – rendkívülien pigmentáltak és vízzel optimálisan felfesthetők. Végeláthatatlan 
lehetőséggel rendelkezik az erősebb, sötétebb színvilágon át a puhább, finomabb színábrázolás megjelenítéséhez is. A vonalakat és felületeket a művészi 
elképzelés szerint részenként, vizes ecsettel vihető fel, majd a színesek segítségével lépésről lépésre lehet a részleteket kidolgozni. A briliáns és fénytartó 
színek megfelelnek minden professzionális követelménynek.

n ��㡆Ӭ䋼㡎ᴃᆊϧ⫼∈⒊ᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ䍙ᔎⴔ㡆࡯ˈᯧ⒊Ѣ∈ˈ�PP㉫ヨ㢃Ǆ㡎ᴃᆊৃḍ᥂㞾Ꮕⱘᛣ৥ˈৃ⫼㰌∈ⱘヨࠋᇚ㒓ᴵ੠ᇣऎඳⱘ买㡆
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Lyra Rembrandt Aquarell

45

In Box 12 pcs 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 5,30

  
L2010001 4084900 112489  White 4084900 112120 4084900 204344

L2010002 4084900 113202  Cream 4084900 112847 4084900 204351

L2010004 4084900 113219  Zinc Yellow 4084900 112854 4084900 204368

L2010005 4084900 112496  Lemon Cadmium 4084900 112137 4084900 204375

L2010006 4084900 113226  Light Chrome 4084900 112861 4084900 204382

L2010007 4084900 112502  Lemon Yellow 4084900 112144 4084900 204399

L2010008 4084900 112519  Canary Yellow 4084900 112151 4084900 204405

L2010009 4084900 112526  Orange Yellow 4084900 112168 4084900 204412

L2010013 4084900 112533  Light Orange 4084900 112175 4084900 204429

L2010015 4084900 112540  Dark Orange 4084900 112182 4084900 204436

L2010017 4084900 112557  Vermillion 4084900 112199 4084900 204443

L2010018 4084900 113233  Scarlet Lake 4084900 112878 4084900 204450

L2010021 4084900 112564  Pale Geranium Lake 4084900 112205 4084900 204467

L2010024 4084900 112571  Rose Carmine 4084900 112212 4084900 204474

L2010026 4084900 112588  Dark Carmine 4084900 112229 4084900 204481

L2010027 4084900 112595  Light Carmine 4084900 112236 4084900 204498

L2010028 4084900 113240  Rose Madder Lake 4084900 112885 4084900 204504

L2010029 4084900 113257  Pink Madder Lake 4084900 112892 4084900 204511

L2010030 4084900 113264  Dark Flesh 4084900 112908 4084900 204528

L2010031 4084900 113271  Medium Flesh 4084900 112915 4084900 204535

L2010032 4084900 113288  Light Flesh 4084900 112922 4084900 204542

L2010033 4084900 113295  Wine Red 4084900 112939 4084900 204559

L2010034 4084900 113301  Magenta 4084900 112946 4084900 204566

L2010035 4084900 113318  Red Violet 4084900 112953 4084900 204573

L2010036 4084900 113325  Dark Violet 4084900 112960 4084900 204580

L2010037 4084900 112601  Blue Violet 4084900 112243 4084900 204597

L2010038 4084900 113332  Violet 4084900 112977 4084900 204603

L2010039 4084900 113349  Light Violet 4084900 112984 4084900 204610

L2010041 4084900 113356  Delft Blue 4084900 112991 4084900 204627

L2010043 4084900 113363  Deep Cobalt 4084900 113004 4084900 204634

L2010044 4084900 112618  Light Cobalt 4084900 112250 4084900 204641

L2010046 4084900 113370  Sky Blue 4084900 113011 4084900 204658

L2010047 4084900 112625  Light Blue 4084900 112267 4084900 204665

L2010048 4084900 112632  True Blue 4084900 112274 4084900 204672

L2010049 4084900 113387  Oriental Blue 4084900 113028 4084900 204689

L2010050 4084900 113394  Paris Blue 4084900 113035 4084900 204696

  
L2010051 4084900 112649  Prussia Blue 4084900 112281 4084900 204702

L2010053 4084900 113400  Peacock Blue 4084900 113042 4084900 204719

L2010054 4084900 113417  Aquamarine 4084900 113059 4084900 204726

L2010055 4084900 112656  Night Green 4084900 112298 4084900 204733

L2010058 4084900 113424  Sea Green 4084900 113066 4084900 204740

L2010059 4084900 113431  Hooker’s Green 4084900 113073 4084900 204757

L2010061 4084900 112663  Viridian 4084900 112304 4084900 204764

L2010062 4084900 113448  True Green 4084900 113080 4084900 204771

L2010063 4084900 113455  Emerald Green 4084900 113097 4084900 204788

L2010065 4084900 113462  Jupiter Green 4084900 113103 4084900 204795

L2010067 4084900 112670  Sap Green 4084900 112311 4084900 204801

L2010068 4084900 112687  Moss Green 4084900 112328 4084900 204818

L2010070 4084900 112694  Apple Green 4084900 112335 4084900 204825

L2010071 4084900 113479  Light Green 4084900 113110 4084900 204832

L2010072 4084900 113486  Grey Green 4084900 113127 4084900 204849

L2010073 4084900 112700  Olive Green 4084900 112342 4084900 204856

L2010074 4084900 113493  Cedar Green 4084900 113134 4084900 204863

L2010075 4084900 112717  Dark Sepia 4084900 112359 4084900 204870

L2010076 4084900 112724  Van Dyck Brown 4084900 112366 4084900 204887

L2010080 4084900 112731  Raw Umber 4084900 112373 4084900 204894

L2010082 4084900 112748  Brown Ochre 4084900 112380 4084900 204900

L2010083 4084900 112755  Gold Ochre 4084900 112397 4084900 204917

L2010084 4084900 112762  Ochre 4084900 112403 4084900 204924

L2010085 4084900 113509  Light Ochre 4084900 113141 4084900 204931

L2010087 4084900 112779  Burnt Ochre 4084900 112410 4084900 204948

L2010089 4084900 113516  Cinnamon 4084900 113158 4084900 204955

L2010090 4084900 112786  Venetian Red 4084900 112427 4084900 204962

L2010091 4084900 112793  Pompeian Red 4084900 112434 4084900 204979

L2010092 4084900 112809  Indian Red 4084900 112441 4084900 204986

L2010093 4084900 113523  Burnt Carmine 4084900 113165 4084900 204993

L2010094 4084900 113530  Purple 4084900 113172 4084900 205006

L2010095 4084900 112816  Cool Light Grey 4084900 112458 4084900 205013

L2010096 4084900 113547  Cool Silver Grey 4084900 113189 4084900 205020

L2010097 4084900 112823  Medium Grey 4084900 112465 4084900 205037

L2010098 4084900 113554  Cool Dark Grey 4084900 113196 4084900 205044

L2010099 4084900 112830  Black Medium 4084900 112472 4084900 205051
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Lyra Rembrandt Aquarell
3()&����������

Cod. L2011360

Cod. L2011240

Cod. L2011120

  
L2011120 4084900 170472 Metal box 12 pcs  - 1 60 400 x 300 x 205 9,70 4084900 205853

L2011240 4084900 170489 Metal box 24 pcs  - 1 42 470 x 305 x 225 14,25 4084900 205860

L2011360 4084900 170496 Metal box 36 pcs  - 1 23 400 x 300 x 205 11,30 4084900 205877

L2011720 4084900 170502 Metal box 72 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 9,50 4084900 205884

Cod. L2011720

Ø 4 mm

Water 
soluble
colours
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32 cm

48 cm

47

Lyra Rembrandt Aquarell

Cod. L2016069
REMBRANDT
Aquarell
Metal Boxes

8 x L2011120 box 12 pcs
6 x L2011240 box 24 pcs
2 x L2011360 box 36 pcs

15 cm

44 cm

26
 c

m
3()&����������

  
L2016069 4084900 211113 Wooden module metal boxes 16 pcs - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 9,80 4084900 211113

L2014200 4084900 490006 Prestige wooden box  - 1 11 600 x 400 x 400 26,30 4084900 205891

Water 
soluble
colours

96 Rembrandt Aquarell coloured pencils
  1 Sharpener
  1 Sandpaper block
  2 Brushes: no. 5 and 8
  1 Erasing Knife
  1 Eraser
  1 Black chalk pencil
  3 Graphite watercolour pencils

Cod. L2014200
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Lyra Aquacolor

  
L5611120 4084900 530627 Metal box 12 pcs - 5 75 395 x 295 x 220 15,20 4084900 501429

L5611240 4084900 530641 Metal box 24 pcs - 3 30 395 x 295 x 220 12,57 4084900 501443

L5611480 4084900 531143 Metal box 48 pcs - 1 19 395 x 295 x 220 14,15 4084900 501450

Cod. L5611120

Cod. L5611240

Cod. L5611480 90 mm

Ø 9,5 mm

a A water-soluble wax crayon that meets the highest creative demands. Extremely highly pigmented colours, colour brilliance and light resistance. 
Their high quality allows an almost unlimited range of shades.

b Wasservermalbare Wachsmalkreide, die höchste Ansprüche kreativen Schaffens erfüllen. Außerordentlich hohe Pigmentierung, Farbbrillanz und 
Lichtbeständigkeit. Die hohe Qualität ermöglicht eine nahezu unbegrenzte Anzahl von Farbmischungen.

k Voščenke na vodni osnovi, ki izpolnjujejo najvišje zahteve ustvarjalcev. Izjemno močne pigmentne barve, ki so odporne na svetlobo. So visoko 
kvalitetne in omogočajo skoraj neomejeno paleto odtenkov.

d Rozpuszczalne w wodzie kredki woskowe najwyższej jakości. Wyjątkowo duże nasycenie pigmentem oraz jasność koloru i odporność na światło. 
Ich wysoka jakość pozwala na niemal nieograniczone uzyskiwanie odcieni kolorów.

e
A vízben oldódó viaszkréta kielégíti a legmagasabb igényeiket a kreatív felhasználóknak. Ezek a kréták rendkívülien pigmentáltak, használatukkor 
nagyszerű színvilág és fényviszonyok bontakoznak ki. Vízzel higítható, ezáltal könnyen és gyorsan kenhetővé válik. A nagyszerű minőség lehetővé 
teszi határtalan változatosságban a színek keverését.

n ϔℒৃ⒵䎇᳔催߯䗴࡯䳔㽕ⱘ∈⒊㳵ヨˈᵕᔎⴔ㡆࡯ˈ㡆ᔽ㒮БϨϡ㻾㡆Ǆ催ⱘક䋼Փ݊ৃ䇗ߎࠊӏԩᛇ㽕ⱘ买㡆
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Lyra Polycrayons Soft

49

10 mmCod. L5651240

70 mm

  
L5651120 4084900 501061 Box 12 pcs  - 1 72 380 x 340 x 310 15,60 4084900 501085

L5651240 4084900 501030 Box 24 pcs  - 1 36 380 x 190 x 460 15,20 4084900 501054

L5641121 4084900 580998 In box 12 pcs NEW Brown Tones - 1 24 300 x 195 x 200 4,40 4084900 501108

L5641122 4084900 501115 In box 12 pcs NEW Grey Tones - 1 24 300 x 195 x 200 4,40 4084900 581001

Cod. L5641122 Cod. L5641121

Water 
soluble
colours

Cod. L5651120

new new

a Highly-pigmented pastel crayons for artists and amateurs. Square shape for creating fine details or blocks of colour. Blendable, mixable colours of the 
highest quality with high light resistance.

b Hochpigmentierte Pastellkreiden für Künstler und Hobbymaler. Quadratische Form zum Erstellen von feinen Details und großflächigen Zeichnungen. 
Wischbare, mischbare und vermalbare Farben höchster Qualität mit hoher Lichtbeständigkeit.

k Visoko pigmentirane pastelne krede lahko tako umetniki kot amaterji. Krede so kvadratne oblike in omogočajo oblikovanje različnih podrobnosti. 
Barve so visokom kakovostne, se lahko mešajo in so izredno odporne na svetlobo. 

d Pastele dla artystów i amatorów rysowania o wysokim nasyceniu pigmentem. Kwadratowy kształt pozwala rysować jednocześnie cienkie detale oraz 
cieniować duże powierzchnie. Możliwość miksowania kolorów. Wysoka odporność na działanie światła.

e A magasan pigmentált porpasztellkréták a művészeknek és amatőröknek egyaránt ajánlott. Szögletes alakjának köszönhetően részletes munkát 
végezhetünk vele, kenhető és keverhetőek a színei. Magas fényerővel rendelkezik, a lehetőségek tárházát nyújtja a művészeknek, grafikusoknak.

n 㡎ᴃᆊ੠Ϯԭ⠅ད㗙ϧ⫼催ⴔ㡆࡯ⱘ㉝㳵ヨǄᮍᔶ䆒䅵ˈৃ⫼Ѣ㒬ࠊ㒚䚼៪㗙ሔ䚼ⴔ㡆Ǆ᳔催ક䋼ˈϡ㻾㡆ˈৃ⏋㡆Փ⫼Ǆ
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Lyra Rembrandt Art Design  

50
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Metal Display free upon 
the purchase of 288 pcs

Cod. L9620301

  
L9620301 4084900 900604 Metal display  - 1 1 315 x 170 x 270 2,60 4084900 900604

In box 12 pcs 12 144 185 x 110 x 110 0,73

  
L1110109 4084900 020272 9B 4084900 020357 4084900 102497

L1110108 4084900 020333 8B 4084900 020364 4084900 102503

L1110107 4084900 020340 7B 4084900 020371 4084900 102510

L1110106 4084900 020241 6B 4084900 020234 4084900 102527

L1110105 4084900 020111 5B 4084900 020005 4084900 102534

L1110104 4084900 020128 4B 4084900 020012 4084900 102541

L1110103 4084900 020135 3B 4084900 020029 4084900 102558

L1110102 4084900 020142 2B 4084900 020036 4084900 102565

L1110101 4084900 020159 B 4084900 020043 4084900 102572

  
L1110100 4084900 020166 HB 4084900 020050 4084900 102589

L1110110 4084900 020173 F 4084900 020067 4084900 102596

L1110111 4084900 020180 H 4084900 020074 4084900 102602

L1110112 4084900 020197 2H 4084900 020081 4084900 102619

L1110113 4084900 020203 3H 4084900 020098 4084900 102626

L1110114 4084900 020210 4H 4084900 020104 4084900 102633

L1110115 4084900 020418 5H 4084900 020425 4084900 102640

L1110116 4084900 020432 6H 4084900 020449 4084900 102657

Cod. L1110***

17 Single Shades Available

a
Premium graphite pencil for meeting the high demands of graphics, design, fine art, 
and architecture. This pencil is characterised by high break-resistance and is available 
in 17 grades.

b
Premium Graphitstift für gehobene Ansprüche in den Bereichen Grafik, Design, Kunst 
und Architektur. Dieser Stift zeichnet sich durch hohe Bruchfestigkeit und 17 konstante 
Härtegrade aus.

k
Visoko kvalitetni grafitni svinčnik je oblikovan za visoko zahtevne grafične slike, 
likovna oblikovanja ter arhitekturne projekte. Svinčnik je odporen proti lomljenju 
mine svinčnika in je na razpolago v 17 različnih trdotah.

d
Ołówek grafitowy Premium spełniający wysokie wymagania grafików, designerów 
i architektów. Ten ołówek charakteryzuje się dużą odpornością na złamania i jest 
dostępny w 17 odcieniach.

e
Az Art Design ceruzák prémium minőségű grafitceruzák kifejezetten grafikusoknak, 
tervezőknek, művészeknek, építészeknek, de iskolai célra is rendkívül széles körben 
használják Magyarországon. A ceruzabélre nagyon magas törésállóság jellemző, 17 
keménységi fokban áll rendelkezésre.

n 䍙Ӭㄝ㑻⷇๼䪙ヨˈৃ⒵䎇ࠊ೒ˈ䆒䅵ˈ㒬೒ᓎㄥ೒ㄝⱘ催㽕∖Ǆᡫᡬᮁ࡯
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Cod. L2041111

new

Lyra Rembrandt Art Design  

Lyra Graphite Set

51
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Cod. L1111120

  
L2041111 4084900 212851       Metal box 11 pcs NEW  Graphite Set 4084900 212936       6 36 245 x 210 x 280 7,32 4084900 212868       

  
L1111120 4084900 020227 Metal box 12 pcs  - 5 75 400 x 300 x 205 10,90 4084900 102671

a Assortment of ultra-fine graphite pencils and sticks with extra-resistant lead. Available in different grades for a clear, clean line.

b Auswahl an Buntstiften und Stiften in feinem Graphit mit extra widerstandsfähiger Miene. Erhältlich in verschiedenen Abstufungen, die klar und reine Zeichen hinterlassen.

k Izbor svinčnikov in fine grafitne krede z izjemno odpornim vložkom. Na voljo v več različicah, ki zagotavljajo čisto in jasno črto.

d Gama ołówków i rysików z drobnoziarnistego grafitu, z rdzeniem odpornym na złamanie. Dostępne są różne stopnie twardości. Wyraźny i czysty ślad.

e Ceruza és vékony töltött grafitceruza készlet különösen ellenálló betéttel. Több vastagságban, határozott és tiszta vonalvezetéssel. 

n ৘ᓣⱘ䪙ヨ੠ᵕ㒚⷇๼ᴵˈヨ㢃䍙㑻㗤⫼Ǆ᳝ⴔ⏅⌙ϡৠⱘ㡆䇗ˈヨߦ⏙᱄ǃᑆޔǄ
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Lyra Rembrandt Art Specials metal box

52

  
L2041060 4084900 212813       Metal Box 6 pcs NEW Sketching Set 4084900 212912       12 72 245 x 210 x 280 7,46 4084900 212820       

L2041110 4084900 212837       Metal Box 11 pcs NEW Sketching Set 4084900 212929       6 36 245 x 210 x 280 7,32 4084900 212844       

L2041112 4084900 212875      Metal box 11 pcs NEW Black Special Set 4084900 212943 6 36 245 x 210 x 280 7,32 4084900 212882

L2001123 4084900 460061 Metal box 12 pcs - 6 60 400 x 300 x 205 11,35 4084900 206003

Cod. L2001123

Cod. L2041112

Cod. L2041110

new

new

Cod. L2041060

new

Sketching Set

a Assortment of high-quality sketching pencils with extra-resistant lead and excellent stroke fluidity.

b Sortiment von Skizzenstiften höchster Qualität mit extra robuster Mine und außerordentlich leichtgängig.

k Izbor skicirnih svinčnikov visoke kakovosti z ekstra odpornim vložkom in izjemnim drsenjem po podlagi.

d Zestaw najwyższej jakości ołówków do szkicowania z rysikiem o wysokiej odporności,  
łatwo przesuwającym się po podłożu.

e Jó minőségű, extra ellenálló belű és különlegesen gördülékeny rajzceruzakészlet.

n Ӭ䋼㋴ᦣ䪙ヨ㋏߫ˈкݭ⌕⬙ˈヨ㢃䴲ᐌമ೎Ǆ

m

a Assortment of top-quality charcoal pencil sticks with moveable leads which create bold 
strokes that are easy to blend. The use of a putty rubber and fixative is recommended.

b Kohlestifte-Sortiment höchster Qualität mit leichtgängiger Mine, die ein deutliches Zeichen 
hinterlässt. Lässt sich leicht verschmieren. Radiergummi und Fixativ werden empfohlen.

k  Izbor barvnega oglja v obliki svinčnika visoke kakovosti z vložkom, ki drsi po podlagi in pušča 
vidno sled. Za preprosto senčenje. Priporočamo uporabo gume in fiksirja.

d
Zestaw najwyższej jakości węgli w oprawie ołówkowej, z przesuwanym rysikiem, 
pozostawiającym wyraźną kreskę. Łatwe do rozcierania. Zaleca się stosowanie gumki 
chlebowej i utrwalacza.

e Jó minőségű, gördülékeny ceruzabelű szénceruza-készlet, mely határozott vonalat húz. 
Könnyen lehet velük satírozni. Gyurmaradír és fixáló használatát ajánljuk.

n Ӭ䋼⚁䪙ヨ㋏߫ˈヨ㢃кݭ⌕⬙ˈヨ䗍ᯢᰒǄᯧѢ᪺䰸Ǆᓎ䆂Փ⫼‵Ⲃ᪺੠೎ᅮࠖǄ
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Lyra Rembrandt Art Specials
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Lyra Red Chalk pencil with grease red brown

  
L2030002 4084900 480274 In Box 12 pcs Grease red brown 4084900 480069 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206010

L2030001 4084900 480281 In Box 12 pcs Grease-free red brown 4084900 480076 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206027

  
L2032001 4084900 480311 In Box 12 pcs White Soft dry 4084900 480106 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206058
L2032002 4084900 480328 In Box 12 pcs White Medium dry 4084900 480113 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206065

Lyra Red Chalk pencil grease-free red brown

Lyra Sepia pencil grease-free light and dark brown

Lyra White chalk pencil

  
L2031001 4084900 480298 In Box 12 pcs Grease-Free light brown 4084900 480083 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206034

L2031002 4084900 480304 In Box 12 pcs Grease-Free dark brown 4084900 480090 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206041

a Red chalk pencil with grease, red brown, grade 2, for portraits and nude studies. The drawing does not need fixative.

b Rötelkreide-Stift fetthaltig, rotbraun, Härte 2, für Portraits und Körperstudien.

k Rdeča kreda v obliki svinčnika, nemastna, rdeče rjava, trdota 2, za potrete in akte. Risbe ne potrebujejo fiksativa.

d Ołówek z czerwonym grafitem kredowym, czerwonobrązowy. Twardość 2, do szkicowania. Obrazy potrzebują utrwalenia.

e Vöröskréta tartalommal bíró ceruza, zsíros hatással, két árnyalatban portrékhoz és aktokhoz.

n 㑶㡆৿⊍㛖㡆㉝ヨˈ㑶ẩ㡆ˈ�োˈ㙪ڣ⬏੠Ҏԧ⬏ϧ⫼Ǆ⬏ᅠৢϡ䳔㽕Փ⫼ᅮ⬏⎆Ǆ

m

a Red chalk pencil without grease, red brown, grade 2, for sketching. The drawing needs fixative.

b Rötelkreide-Stiffetthaltig fettfrei, rotbraun, Härte 2, zum Skizzieren.

k Rdeča nemastna kreda, trdote 2,  primerna za skiciranje.

d Ołówek z czerwonym grafitem kredowym, czerwonobrązowy. Twardość 2, do szkicowania. Obrazy potrzebują utrwalenia.

e Vöröskréta tartalommal bíró ceruza a zsíros hatást nélkülözve, amely vázlatokhoz ajánlott.

n 㑶㡆ϡ৿⊍㛖㡆㉝ヨˈ㑶ẩ㡆ˈ�োˈ㋴ᦣϧ⫼Ǆ⬏ᅠৢ䳔㽕Փ⫼ᅮ⬏⎆Ǆ

 m

a Sepia pencil, without grease, dark brown, water soluble. For capturing atmosphere, nude studies and landscapes. The drawing needs fixative.
Sepia pencil, without grease, light brown, water soluble. Ideal for sketching. The drawing needs fixative. 

b Sepia-Stift, fettfrei, dunkelbraun, wasservermalbar. Zum Festhalten von Stimmungen, für Aktstudien und Landschaften.
Sepia-Stift, fettfrei, hellbraun, wasservermalbar. ideal zu Skizzieren. Die Zeichnung sollte fixiert werden.  

k Sepia svinčnik, nemasten, temno rjave barve. Barva je topna v vodi. Omogoča risanje različnih atmosfer, pokrajin in aktov. 
Po uporabi svinčnika  slika potrebuje fiksativ. Sepia svinčnik, nemasten, svetlo rjave barve. Barva je topna v vodi. Idealen je za skiciranje. Po uporabi svinčnika slika potrebuje fiksativ.

d Ołówki w odcieniu Sepia, beztłuszowe, ciemnobrązowe, rozpuszczalne w wodzie. Pozwalają uchwycić atmosferę, nagie sesje oraz krajobrazy. Obrazy potrzebują utrwalenia.  Ołówki 
w odcieniu Sepia, beztłuszowe, jasnobrązowe, rozpuszczalne w wodzie. Pozwala uchwycić atmosferę, nagie sesje oraz krajobrazy.Obrazy potrzebują utrwalenia.

e „Sepia” ceruza sötét barna színben, vízben oldódó a zsíros hatást nélkülözve, amely ajánlott a hangulat megragadásához, aktokhoz, tájképekhez. "Sepia" ceruza világos barna 
színben, vízben oldódó, ideális a vázlatokoz, optimális vonalvezetéshez.

n 6HSLD䪙ヨˈϡ৿⊍㛖ˈ⏅ẩ㡆ˈ⒊Ѣ∈ˈৃ⫼خ㡆ᔽ෎䇗ˈҎԧ⬏੠亢᱃⬏Ǆ⬏ᅠৢ䳔㽕Փ⫼ᅮ⬏⎆Ǆ∈๼ヨˈ᮴⍺⒥⊍ˈ⌙㻤㡆ˈ∈⒊Ǆ㋴ᦣⱘ⧚ᛇᎹ݋ˈ㒬⬏䳔㽕೎ᅮࠖǄ

 m

a White chalk pencil, without grease, in grades 1 and 2, for working on tinted or black paper and to lighten red chalk drawings.

b Weißkreide-Stifte, fettfrei, in den Härten 1 und 2, zum Arbeiten auf getöntem oder schwarzem Papier und zum Aufhellen von Rötelmotiven.

k Bela kreda v obliki svinčnika, nemastna, na voljo v trdoti 1 in 2, primerna je za delo na črnem papirju oziroma za osvetljevanje risbe, kjer je bila uporabljena rdeča kreda.

d Ołówek z białym grafitem kredowym, beztłuszczowy.Stopnie twardości 1 i 2. Stworzony specjalnie do pracy na kolorowym lub czarnym papierze oraz do podkreślenia rysunków 
wykonanych czerwonym grafitem kredowym.

e Fehérkréta ceruza, amely zsírmentes, puha és közepes keménységben áll rendelkezésre, a sötét felületek, fekete papírok, vörös motívumok világosításához ajánlott.

n ⱑ㡆᮴⊍㛖㡆㉝ヨˈ�ো៪�োˈ䗖Ѣ೼ᔽ㡆៪咥㡆ⱘ㒌Ϟ㒬⬏៪⎵࣪㑶㡆ⱘ㡆㉝ヨⱘ㡆ᔽǄ
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Lyra Rembrandt Art Specials
Lyra Black chalk pencil

Lyra Charcoal pencil

Lyra Charcoal pencil

Lyra Graphite watercolour pencil

  
L2033002 4084900 480335 In Box 12 pcs 4084900 480120 12 72 182 x 123 x 63 0,56 4084900 206072

  
L2034001 4084900 480342 In Box 12 pcs Soft dry Water-soluble 4084900 480137 12 72 128 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206089
L2034002 4084900 480359 In Box 12 pcs Medium dry Water-soluble 4084900 480144 12 72 128 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206096
L2034003 4084900 480366 In Box 12 pcs Hard dry Water-soluble 4084900 480151 12 72 128 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206102

  
L2035001 4084900 480373 In Box 12 pcs Soft Non-water-soluble 4084900 480168 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206119
L2035002 4084900 480380 In Box 12 pcs Medium Non-water soluble 4084900 480175 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206126
L2035003 4084900 480397 In Box 12 pcs Hard Non-water-soluble 4084900 480182 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206133
L2035004 4084900 480403 In Box 12 pcs Hard+ Non-water-soluble 4084900 480199 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206140
L2035005 4084900 480410 In Box 12 pcs Hard++ Non-water-soluble 4084900 480205 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206157

  
L2036100 4084900 480427 In Box 12 pcs HB Water Soluble 4084900 480212 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206164
L2036104 4084900 480434 In Box 12 pcs 4B Water Soluble 4084900 480229 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206171
L2036108 4084900 480441 In Box 12 pcs 8B Water Soluble 4084900 480236 12 72 182 x 126 x 63 0,56 4084900 206188

a Black chalk pencil, without grease, grade 2, for effective mixing with water, for blending or working with a kneadable eraser.

b Schwarzkreide-Stift, fettfrei, Härte 2, zum effektvollen Vermalen mit Wasser, zum Verwischen oder zum Bearbeiten mit Knetgummi.

k Črna kreda v svinčniku, nemastna, trdota 2, lahko se mešajo z vodo. Za boljšo učinkovitost mešajte z vodo ali uporabite gnetljivo radirko.

d Beztłuszczowy ołówek kredowy. Twardość 2. Nadaje się do mieszania z wodą, miksowania i pracy gumką chlebową.

e Feketekréta ceruza, zsírmentes, a vízzel való újrafestéshez, újrakeveréshez, gyurmaradírral való munkához ajánlott.

n 咥㡆᮴⊍㛖㡆㉝ヨˈ�োˈৃ᳝ᬜϢ∈⏋ড়ˈৃ䇗੠៪Ϣৃᦝ᧧‵Ⲃ݅ৠՓ⫼Ǆ

m

a Charcoal pencil, without grease, in grades 1, 2 and 3, smooth blending can be achieved through spreading, e.g. when pre-sketching for oil paintings. Fixing is essential.

b Reißkohle-Stifte, fettfrei, in den Härten 1, 2 und 3, weiche Übergänge lassen sich durch Verwischen erzeugen, z.B. zum Vorskizzieren von Ölmalerei. Fixieren unbedingt notwendig.

k Oglje v svinčniku, brez maščobe, v razredih 1, 2 in 3. Omogoča mešanje barv z razmazom barv po sliki. To se lahko uporablja na primer pri predpripravi oljne slike. Po uporabi svinčnika slika potrebuje fiksativ.

d Ołówek z węglem drzewnym, beztłuszczwowy. 3 twardości grafitu: 1,2 i 3. Efekt gładkiego połączenia może być uzyskany poprzez wstępne szkicowanie, np. przy wstępnym 
szkicowaniu przed użyciem farb olejnych. Utrwalenie jest najważniejsze.

e Zsírmentes szénceruza, a vízzel való újrafestéshez, újrakeveréshez ajánlott. Zsírmentes, három féle keménységben áll rendelkezésre. Lágy vonalakat lehet elmosni, elkenni, árnyékolni 
pl. az olajfestmények előskicceinél.

n ⚁㋴ヨˈϡ৿⊍㛖ˈߚ�োǃ�ো੠�োǄ䗮䖛⍖᪺ৃҹՓ㒓ᴵᶨ੠ˈഛࣔˈ⌕⬙ˈ՟བৃҹ೼⬏⊍⬏ࠡ⫼ᅗ⬏㤝೒Ǆ䳔㽕⫼ᅮ⬏⎆Ǆ

m

a Rembrandt charcoal pencil, very light resistant, available in soft, medium, or hard

b Rembrandt-Kohlezeichenstifte, hohe Lichtbeständigkeit, in den Härten weich, mittel und hart

k Rembrandt oglje v svinčniku, odporen na svetlobo. Na voljo je v mehki, srednji in trdi trdoti.

d Ołówek z węglem drzewnym. Dostępny w twardościach: miękki, średni, twardy.

e Rembrandt szénceruza, rendkívül fényálló, 3 különböző keménységben áll rendelkezésre: puha, közepes vagy kemény

n 5HPEUDQGW⚁㋴ヨˈᔎ㗤ܝᗻˈߚ䕃ˈЁˈ⹀ϝ⾡Ǆ

m

a Graphite watercolour pencil, grades HB, 4B, 8B, water-soluble, for fascinating watercolour effects.

b Graphit-Aquarell-Stifte, in den Härten HB, 4B, 8B, wasservermalbar, für faszinierende Aquarelleffekte.

k Grafitni svinčnik na vodni osnovi, trdote HB, 4B, 8B, vodotopni, uporabni za izdelavo zanimivih akvarel učinkov.

d Ołówek akwarelowy. Twardości: HB, 4B, 8B. Rozpuszczalny w wodzie. Nadaje fascynujący efekt farb wodnych.

e Vízben oldódó grafitceruza, amely használata a festéshez hasonló effektust eredményez. HB, 4B, 8B-s keménységben áll rendelkezésre.

n ⷇๼∈⒊ヨˈ%���%���%��⒊+ߚѢ∈ˈৃপᕫ䗋Ҏⱘ∈ᔽ⬏ᬜᵰǄ
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Lyra Carbon special drawing pencil

Lyra Sketching pencil

Lyra Titan

  
L2037001 4084900 480052 In Box 12 pcs Soft 4084900 480021 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 0,56 4084900 206195

L2037002 4084900 480045 In Box 12 pcs Medium 4084900 480014 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 0,56 4084900 206201

L2037003 4084900 480038 In Box 12 pcsl Hard 4084900 480007 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 0,56 4084900 206218

  
L2038104 4084900 480465 In Box 12 pcs 4B 4084900 480250 12 72 110 x 205 x 90 1,10 4084900 206225

L2038106 4084900 480472 In Box 12 pcs 6B 4084900 480267 12 72 110 x 205 x 90 1,10 4084900 206232

Lyra Rembrandt Art Specials

  
L2039100 4084900 480533 In Box 12 pcs HB 4084900 480489 12 72 182 x 143 x 63 0,88 4084900 208670

L2039102 4084900 480540 In Box 12 pcs 2B 4084900 480496 12 72 182 x 143 x 63 0,88 4084900 208687

L2039104 4084900 480557 In Box 12 pcs 4B 4084900 480502 12 72 182 x 143 x 63 0,88 4084900 208694

L2039106 4084900 480564 In Box 12 pcs 6B 4084900 480519 12 72 182 x 143 x 63 0,88 4084900 208700

L2039108 4084900 480571 In Box 12 pcs 8B 4084900 480526 12 72 182 x 143 x 63 0,88 4084900 208717

L2039***

Ø 7 mm

a Carbon special drawing pencil, with grease, black, can be used to create depth, different grades for artistic purposes: soft, medium, hard, and extra hard.

b Carbon-Spezialzeichenstifte, fetthaltig, schwarz, durch die kräftige Struktur werden große Tiefenwirkungen erzielt, verschiedene Härtegrade für die künstlerische Anwendung: 
weich, mittel, hart, extra hart und spezial hart.

k Oglje v svinčniku, nemasteno, črne barve, omogoča risanje globine. Oglje je dostopno v različnih trdotah: mehko, srednje, trdo in zelo trdo.

d Ołówek węglowy, z tłuszczem. Czarny, może być użyty do tworzenia efektu głębi. Różne twardości do różnych celów: miękki, średni, twardy oraz bardzo twardy.

e Különleges szénceruza, zsírral, fekete színben a mély, művészeti alkotásokhoz. 4 különböző keménységben áll a művészek rendelkezésére: puha, közepes, kemény és extra kemény.

n ⡍ࠊ⚁⬏ヨˈ৿⊍㛖ˈ咥㡆ˈৃ⬏ߎሖ⃵ᛳˈߚ䕃ˈЁˈ⹀ˈ⡍⹀Ǆ

m

a Rembrandt sketching pencil, flat oval, 180 mm length, suitable for shading and calligraphy, grades 4B and 6B

b Rembrandt-Sketching, flachoval, 180 mm lang, geeignet für Schraffuren und Kalligraphien, in den Härten 4B und 6B.

k 5HPEUDQGW㋴ᦣヨˈ᠕ᑇἁ೚ᔶヨᴚˈ䭓���PPˈ䗖⫼Ѣᦣ㒬䰈ᕅ੠к⊩ˈߚ�%੠�%ϸ⾡

d Ołowek do szkicowania Rembrandt. Kształt owalny. Długość 180 mm. Idealny do cieniowania oraz kaligrafii. Twardości 4B oraz 6B.

e Rembrandt ceruza vázlatokhoz, kitűnően alkalmas árnyékoláshoz és kalligráfiákhoz, 4B és 6B-s keménységben áll rendelkezésre.

n 㑶㡆ϡ৿⊍㛖㡆㉝ヨˈ㑶ẩ㡆ˈ�োˈ㋴ᦣϧ⫼Ǆ⬏ᅠৢ䳔㽕Փ⫼ᅮ⬏⎆Ǆ

m

a Titan pencil, woodless artist pencil for all drawing techniques, available in 5 degrees.

b Titan-Stifte, Vollminen-Graphit-Zeichenstift für alle Zeichentechniken, in 5 Härten.

k Titan Svinčnik je svinčnik primeren za vse tehnike risanje in je razpoložljiv v  5 različnih trdotah.

d Ołówek Titan. Bezdrzewny ołówek artystyczny do wszystkich technik rysowania. Dostępny w 5 stopniach twardości.

e Titán ceruza, amely famentes művészceruza. Kiválóan alkalmas bármelyik rajztechnika alkalmazása során, 5 keménységben áll rendelkezésre.

n ᮴᳼7,7$1⷇๼⚁㋴ヨˈ㡎ᴃᆊ㒬⬏ϧ⫼ˈ�⾡⌧ᑺৃ䗝Ǆ
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Lyra Graphite Crayons

  
L5620102 4084900 550298 In Box 12 pcs 2B Non-water-soluble 4084900 550281 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400821

L5620106 4084900 115097 In Box 12 pcs 6B 4084900 551103 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400845

L5620109 4084900 551110 In Box 12 pcs 9B 4084900 551127 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400869

L5623240 4084900 551080 Pot 24 pcs 8x2B - 8x6B - 8x9B - 1 10 400 x 300 x 205 6,40 4084900 400876

L5630102 4084900 551431 In Box 12 pcs 2B Water-soluble 4084900 551462 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400890

L5630106 4084900 551448 In Box 12 pcs 6B 4084900 551479 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400913

L5630109 4084900 551455 In Box 12 pcs 9B 4084900 551486 12/72 144 250 x 130 x 145 3,34 4084900 400937

L5633240 4084900 551516 Pot 24 pcs 8x2B - 8x6B - 8x9B - 1 10 395 x 295 x 220 6,20 4084900 501399

120 mm

Ø 12 mm

Non-water-soluble
8 x 2B
8 x 6B
8 x 98 = 24 pcs

Water-soluble  
8 x 2B
8 x 6B
8 x 98 = 24 pcs

Cod. L5623240

Cod. L5633240

Lyra Rembrandt Art Specials

  
L2036148 4084900 211137 Wooden module 642 pcs  - 1 1 410 x 410 x 510 13,60 4084900 211137

Cod. L2036148
L11101*** ART DESIGN 12 pcs EACH REF. PAGE 50

L2035***- L2034***- L2036***  
L2037***- L2030*** - L2031***  
L2032***L2038***- L2033***

12 pcs X EACH REF. PAGE 53-54-55
REMBRANDT SPECIALS

L2039*** TITAN 12 pcs FOR EACH REF. PAGE 55
L5620***
L5630***

GRAPHITE 
CRAYONS 12 pcs FOR EACH REF. PAGE 56

ACCESSORIES
ERASING KNIFE PAPER 

WIPER SANDPAPER 
BLOCK

10 pcs EACH

a
Suitable for sketching and shading large areas, e.g. to add depth to 
a drawing, hexagonal, Ø 12 mm, length 120 mm, paper-wrapped, 3 
grades available.

b Zum Skizzieren und Einfärben größerer Flächen, z.B. um Tiefe zu 
erzeugen, hexagonal, Ø 12 mm, Länge 120 mm, papiert, in 3 Härten.

k
Primerne za skiciranje in senčenje večjih površin, npr. za dodajanje 
globine sliki. 
Šesterokotna oblika, Ø 12 mm, dolžine 120 mm, zavite v papir in v 3 
razpoložljivih trdotah.

d
Zaprojektowane do szkicowania oraz cieniowania dużych powierzchni, 
np. aby nadać głębie.  Sześciokątne, grafit o średnicy Ø 12 mm, długość 
120 mm, posiadają obwolutę, dostępne w 3 twardościach.

e
Grafitkréta, amely vázlatokhoz, nagy felületek színezéséhez ajánlott, 
például mélységet érzékeltetni. Hatszögletű, 12 mm vastag átmérővel, 
120 mm hosszú, papír bevonattal, 3 féle keménységben áll rendelkezésre.

n 䗖⫼Ѣ㋴ᦣ੠໻䴶⿃ᦣ㒬䰈ᕅˈབ๲ࡴ⬏䴶⏅ᑺˈ݁㾦ᔶˈⳈᕘ
��PPˈ䭓���PPˈ໪㻍㒌㸷ˈ᳝�Ͼ㾘Ḑৃ䗝Ǆ
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Lyra kneadable eraser

Lyra Rembrandt Splender

  
L2000200 4084900 480588 In Box 12 pcs 4084900 480601 12 72 200 x 110 x 60 0,48 4084900 205846

Ø 4 mm

  
L2091467 4084900 840214 Display Box 20 pcs  Kneadable eraser 4084900 840207 1 20 355 x 220 x 220 10,60 4084900 200810

L2091467

33 mm

11 m
m

33 mm

a
The REMBRANDT SPLENDER is extraordinary. The pencil’s benefits can best be seen in a coloured drawing, using REMBRANDT POLYCOLOR, for example. After applying areas of 
colour, polish them with SPLENDER by moving it over the colour in the same way as a pencil. This creates a dense area with a glossy surface. This is why the name SPLENDER 
comes from “splendid”. SPLENDER is used to polish from the areas of lightest colour towards the areas of darkest colour. When you look at the finished picture, you can see the 
realistic photographic effect that you have created. Your picture looks like a photo.

b
Der REMBRANDT SPLENDER ist außergewöhnlich. Die Fülle seiner Eigenschaften zeigt er in der farbigen Zeichnung, z.B. mit REMBRANDT POLYCOLOR. Nach Anlegen der Farbfläche 
wird diese anschließend mit dem SPLENDER poliert, indem man ihn genau wie einen Zeichenstift über die farbige Fläche führt. Nachdem die Farbfläche überzeichnet wurde, hat 
man eine dichte und leicht glänzende Fläche. Daher auch der Name SPLENDER - von splendid = glänzend. Mit dem SPLENDER wird immer von der hellsten zur farbkräftigsten Fläche 
poliert. Beim Betrachten des überarbeiteten Bildes drängt sich ein Vergleich mit der künstlerischen Darstellungsform des Fotorealismus auf, bei der gezeichnete Bilder wie Fotos wirken.

k
REMBRANT SPLENDER je izjemen. Njegove sposobnosti je najlažje videti na barvni sliki, pobarvane na primer z barvicami REMBRANDT POLYCOLOR. Po tem, ko smo določeno 
površino pobarvali, jo spoliramo z Rembrandt Splenderjem. Rembrant Splender premikamo v smeri barvanja, s katerim pridobimo lesk in popolnost slike. Najprej ga uporabimo na 
svetlih barvah, nato na temnih. Ta način omogoča realistični fotografski efekt- slika postane fotografija.

d
REMBRANDT SPLENDER jest nadzwyczajny. Wyjątkowość tego ołówka można zauważyć na kolorowych obrazach, rysowanych np. przy pomocy REMBRANDT POLYCOLOR. Po 
pokolorowaniu obszaru, wypoleruj go przy pomocy SPLENDER'a rysując dokładnie w tym samym kierunku, w którym używana była kredka. Dzięki temu powstanie błyszcząca 
powierzchnia. Stąd też wzięła się nazwa SPLENDER, od słowa "splendid" (wspaniały). SPLENDER jest używany do polerowania powierzchni od kolorów najjaśniejszych do 
najciemniejszych. Patrząc na skończony rysunek odnosi się wrażenie patrzenia na fotografię. Twój rysunek będzie wyglądał jak zdjęcie.

e
Ez a "Splender" fényező ceruza egészen rendkívüli tulajdonságokkal rendelkezik. A színek felvitele után a rajzot ezzel a ceruzával polírozni lehet, a megrajzolt felületet kell csak újra 
átszínezni. A megrajzolt, beszínezett felületen végighúzva a ceruzát egy csillogóbb, fényesebb felülethez jutunk. A fényezővel a legvilágosabbtól a legsötétebb felületeket is fényesíthetjük. 
Ha figyelmesen nézzük az átdolgozott képeket, hasonlóságot fedezhetünk fel a fotorealizmus művészi előadásmódjával, a megrajzolt képekből magunk is fotót varázsolhatunk.

n
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a
Kneadable eraser in plastic box, very soft, kneadable eraser, ideal for erasing, 
correcting, and lightening pencil, chalk, and pastel. Can be used to create 
specific tone and shading effects.

b
Knetgummiradierer in Kunststoffbox, sehr weicher, knetbarer Radierer, 
ideal zum Radieren, Korrigieren und Aufhellen von Blei-, Kohle- und 
Pastellzeichnungen. Bestimmte Ton- und Schattierungseffekte können erzielt 
werden.

k
Kneadable radirka v plastični škatlici je zelo mehka gnetljiva radirka, idealna je 
za brisanje in popravljanje ter za osvetljevanje slik risanih s svinčnikom, kredo 
ali barvicami. Uporablja se tudi za ustvarjanje globine in senčenja.

d
Gumka chlebowa w plastikowym opakowaniu. Bardzo mikka, plastyczna 
gumka, idealna do wymazywania i poprawiania napisów naniesionych 
oówkiem, kred oraz pastelami. Mona jej uywa do uzyskiwania specyficznych 
efektów ceniowania.

e
Gyurmaradír manyag dobozban, nagyon puha, kenhet gyurma, amely ideális 
radírozáshoz, javításhoz. Segítségével különleges tónusokat és árnyékokat 
kaphatunk illetve a munkát világosíthatjuk is vele.
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A German brand renowned for its 200 years 
of excellence in manufacturing innovative and 

superior quality pencils and pastels. The varied 

and complete range includes products for 

artistic and technical drawing as well as 

products for use at school.
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Lyra Temagraph

60 EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

7 mm

Cod. L1143960
pot 96 pz  HB

Cod. L11401**
In box 12 pcs

Cod. L1150100
with eraser
In box 12 pcs

  
L1140103 4084900 102985 In Box 12 pcs 3B soft ++ Lyra Temagraph 4084900 103579 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103586

L1140102 4084900 103012 In Box 12 pcs 2B soft + 4084900 103029 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103036

L1140101 4084900 103043 In Box 12 pcs B soft 4084900 103050 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103067

L1140100 4084900 103074 In Box 12 pcs HB medium 4084900 103081 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103098

L1140111 4084900 103104 In Box 12 pcs H hard 4084900 103111 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103128

L1140112 4084900 103135 In Box 12 pcs 2H hard + 4084900 103142 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,20 4084900 103159

L1150100 4084900 103197 In Box 12 pcs HB medium with eraser 4084900 103203 12/144 720 250 x 200 x 210 4,90 4084900 103210

L1143960 4084900 103241 Pot 96 pcs HB medium - 1 6 275 x 200 x 210 3,50 4084900 103531

3B SOFT++

B SOFT

H HARD

2B SOFT+

HB MEDIUM

2H HARD+

HB WITH ERASER

6 Single Grades Available

a Pencil – highest quality in 6 grades and with eraser in HB grade. Ideal for fine and precise writing and drawing. Hexagonal. 
Particularly break-resistant lead. Ideal for school and office.

b Bleistift höchster Qualität in 6 Härten und mit Radierer in Härte HB. Ideal für feines und genaues Schreiben und Zeichnen. 
Hexagonal. Besonders bruchfeste Mine. Ideal für Schule und Büro.

k Svinčnik najvišje kakovosti, razpoložljiv v 6 trdotah, trdota  HB ima radirko. Idealen je za elegantno in natančno risanje ter  
pisanje. Odporni proti lomljenju in so idealni tako za  šolo kot pisarne.

d Ołówek najwyższej jakości, o 6 stopniach twardości. Dostępna również wersja z gumką i stopniu twardości HB. Idealny do 
precyzyjnego pisania i rysowania. Sześciokątny. Wysoka odporność na złamanie. Idealny do szkoły i biura.

e Kiváló minőségű, hatszögletű grafitceruza, cédrusfából készült, extra erős, könnyen faragható, törésbiztos heggyel. 
Iskolai és professzionális (mérnöki) használatra egyaránt alkalmas. Keménység: 3B-2H.
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Lyra Temagraph

  
012707 8000825 011979 blister 2 pcs + sharpener 2B - Lyra Temagraph - 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012112

012705 8000825 011955 blister 2 pcs + sharpener B - 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012129

012706 8000825 011962 blister 2 pcs + sharpener HB - 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012136

012708 8000825 011917 blister 2 pcs + sharpener H - 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012143

012709 8000825 011955      blister 2 pcs + sharpener NEW Ass. 10xHB - 4x2B - 6x2B 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012167   

012710 8000825 011702 blister 2 pcs + sharpener 2H - 20 20 250 x 185 x 95 0,60 8000825 012150

013200 8000825 013102 blister 3 pcs 3 x HB with eraser - 20 20 250 x 120 x 95 0,64 8000825 012181

012800 8000825 563201 blister 4 pcs 2x2B 2xHB - 20 20 250 x 120 x 95 0,74 8000825 012174

012900 8000825 012600 blister 3 pcs + eraser + ruler + sharpener HB - 20 20 290 x 240 x 145 2,00 8000825 012198

7 mm

Cod. 013200
with eraser
Blister 3 pcs Cod. 012900Cod. 012800

Blister 6 pcsBlister 4 pcs

Cod. 0127**
Blister 2 pcs
6 Grades available

a Pencil – highest quality in 6 grades and with eraser in HB grade. Ideal for fine and precise writing and drawing. 
Hexagonal. Particularly break-resistant lead. Ideal for school and office.

b Bleistift höchster Qualität in 6 Härten und mit Radierer in Härte HB. Ideal für feines und genaues Schreiben und 
Zeichnen. Hexagonal. Besonders bruchfeste Mine. Ideal für Schule und Büro.

k Svinčnik najvišje kakovosti, razpoložljiv v 6 trdotah, trdota  HB ima radirko. Idealen je za elegantno in natančno 
risanje ter  pisanje. Odporni proti lomljenju in so idealni tako za  šolo kot pisarne.

d Ołówek najwyższej jakości, o 6 stopniach twardości. Dostępna również wersja z gumką i stopniu twardości HB. 
Idealny do precyzyjnego pisania i rysowania. Sześciokątny. Wysoka odporność na złamanie. Idealny do szkoły i biura.

e Kiváló minőségű, hatszögletű grafitceruza, cédrusfából készült, extra erős, könnyen faragható, törésbiztos heggyel. 
Iskolai és professzionális (mérnöki) használatra egyaránt alkalmas. Keménység: 3B-2H.
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Lyra Robinson

62 EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

6,8 mm

Cod. L1218004

Cod. L1210***
In box 12 pcs

Blister 4 pcs

In box 12 pcs

Cod. L1220100
with eraser

  
L1210106 4084900 031278 In Box 12 pcs 6B - Lyra Robinson 4084900 031285 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100301

L1210105 4084900 031254 In Box 12 pcs 5B 4084900 031261 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100288

L1210104 4084900 030493 In Box 12 pcs 4B 4084900 030509 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100264

L1210103 4084900 030486 In Box 12 pcs 3B 4084900 030158 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,42 4084900 100240

L1210102 4084900 030271 In Box 12 pcs 2B 4084900 030196 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100226

L1210101 4084900 030295 In Box 12 pcs B 4084900 030219 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,42 4084900 100202

L1210100 4084900 030325 In Box 12 pcs HB 4084900 030240 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100189

L1210111 4084900 030332 In Box 12 pcs H 4084900 030257 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100325

L1210112 4084900 030349 In Box 12 pcs 2H 4084900 030264 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100349

L1210113 4084900 031216 In Box 12 pcs 3H 4084900 031223 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,42 4084900 100370

L1210114 4084900 031230 In Box 12 pcs 4H 4084900 031247 12/72 720 250 x 190 x 210 4,24 4084900 100394

L1220100 4084900 030189 In Box 12 pcs HB - with eraser 4084900 030172 12/72 720 250 x 200 x 210 4,74 4084900 100417

L1218004 4084900 104538 Lyra Robinson Blister 4 pcs HB - 20 20 240 x 140 x 100 0,75 4084900 104545

6B - 5B - 4B 
3B - 2B - B

H   - 2H
3H - 4H

HB

HB

11 Single Grades Available

a Pencil, hexagonal, in 11 grades and with eraser in grade HB. Ideal for writing and drawing. Easy to sharpen.

b Bleistift, hexagonal, in 11 Härten und mit Radierer in Härte HB. Ideal zum Schreiben und Zeichnen. Leicht zu Spitzen.

k Svinčnik, šesterokotne oblike, na voljo v 12 trdotah, z radirko v  trdoti HB. Idealen za risanje in pisanje. Enostaven za 
šiljenje.

d Sześciokątny ołówek w 11 twardościach. Wersja HB dostępna również z gumką. Idealny do pisania i rysowania. 
Łatwy do zatemperowania.

e Hatszögletű grafitceruza, ami iskolai és irodai használatra, írásra, rajzolásra egyaránt alkalmas Radíros változatban is kapható. 
Könnyen faragható. Keménység: 6B-4H.
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Cod. L1878001

new

63EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

Lyra Easy Learner

Lyra Groove Graphite

3()&����������

3()&����������

Cod. L1730101
In box 12 pcs

8,5 mm

  
L1870101 4084900 101964 In Box 12 pcs B - Lyra Groove Graphite 4084900 101971 12/72 144 185 x 140 x 140 1,45 4084900 102749

L1878001 4084900 104620       Blister 1 pc NEW - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,81 4084900 104644       

L1873360 4084900 103715 Pot 36 pcs  - 1 12 400 x 300 x 205 5,90 4084900 103722

  
L1730101 4084900 230671 In Box 12 pcs B-Lyra Easy Learner 4084900 230688 12/72 288 285 x 190 x 165 2,20 4084900 103937

L1733480 4084900 230671 Pot 48 pcs B-Lyra Easy Learner 4084900 230695 1 12 395 x 295 x 220 5,60 4084900 103982

10 mm

Cod. L1873360
Pot 36 pcs

Cod. L1733480
Pot 48 pcs

a Thick pencil in ergonomic, triangular shape, grade B, lead Ø 4 mm, ideal for beginners.

b Bleistift im dickeren Format, ergonomisch dreiflächig, Härte B, Mine Ø 4 mm, 
ideal für Schreibanfänger.

k Debel svinčnik v ergonomski, trikotni obliki, trdote B, konica Ø 4 mm,
idealen za začetnike.

d Gruby ołówek, w ergonomicznym, trójkątnym kształcie. Twardość B, grafit Ø 4 mm, 
idealny dla początkujących.

e
Kiváló minőségű, vastag grafitceruza, különösen a kezdő kicsiknek ajánlott, 
háromszögletű 3,7 mm átmérőjű heggyel, 
B-s keménységben áll rendelkezésre.

n Ҏᗻ࣪㉫ϝ㾦ᔶ䪙ヨˈ嘶�PP�%㢃ˈ߱ᄺ㗙ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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a
Ergonomic, triangular shape. Pencil with diameter of 10 mm. Natural grip zone with no 
additional artificial materials. Offset slide guards for thumb, index and middle fingers to support 
an optimal writing hold – even after sharpening. For left and right-handers. With name field.

b
Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Bleistift mit einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. Natürliche Griffzone 
ohne Verwendung zusätzlicher künstlicher Materialien. Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen- 
Zeige- und Mittelfinger im Versatz, zur Unterstützung der optimalen Schreibhaltung – auch 
nach dem Spitzen. Für Links- und Rechtshänder. Mit Namensfeld.

k
Ergonomske trikotne oblike. Svinčnik s premerom 7/10 mm. Območje oprijema je izdelano iz 
naravnih materialov in nudi odlično oporo prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu pri pisanju, tudi po 
šiljenju. Primeren za levičarje in desničarje. Na svinčniku je prostor za vpis imena.

d
Ergonomiczny, trójkątny kształt o średnicy 10 mm. Naturalne strefy uchwytu bez dodatkowych, 
sztucznych materiałów. Nielakierowane, antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący 
oraz środkowy dla zapewnienia optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania, nawet po 
zatemperowaniu. Zarówno dla prawo jak i leworęcznych.

e
Ergonómikus, háromszögletű grafitirón 10 mm átmérővel, a felülete a vájatok miatt 
csúszásmentes. Bármiféle mesterséges anyagot nélkülöz. Jó fogásával ( három pontos fogás) 
nem csak a játék, hanem a munka is könnyebbé válik, hegyezés után is. Jobb- és balkezeseknek 
egyaránt  ajánlott.Extra erős heggyel. A ceruza testén a használó neve megjelölhető.

n
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Lyra Groove Slim Graphite

7 mm

Cod. L1768001Cod. L1763480
In box 12 pcs Pot 48 pcs Blister 2 pcs
Cod. L1760100

  
L1760100 4084900 103616 In Box 12 pcs HB - Lyra Groove Slim Graphite 4084900 103623 12/72 576 205 x 195 x 210 3,24 4084900 103647

L1763480 4084900 103593 Pot 48 pcs  - 1 15 325 x 200 x 190 4,35 4084900 103609

L1768001 4084900 104514 Blister 2 pcs  - 20 20 250 x 120 x 100 0,53 4084900 104613

a Ergonomic, triangular shape. Pencil with diameter of 7 mm. Natural grip zone with no additional artificial materials. Offset slide guards for 
thumb, index and middle fingers to support an optimal writing hold – even after sharpening. For left and right-handers. With name field.

b
Ergonomisch dreiflächiger Bleistift mit einem Durchmesser von 7 mm. Natürliche Griffzone ohne Verwendung zusätzlicher künstlicher 
Materialien. Rutschfeste Griffmulden für Daumen- Zeige- und Mittelfinger im Versatz, zur Unterstützung der optimalen Schreibhaltung – auch 
nach dem Spitzen. Für Links- und Rechtshänder. Mit Namensfeld.

k Ergonomske in trikotne oblike. Svinčnik s premerom 7/10 mm. Območje oprijema je izdelano iz naravnih materialov in nudi odlično oporo pri 
pisanju prstom palcu, kazalcu in sredincu - tudi po šiljenju. Primeren za levičarje in desničarje. Na svinčniku je prostor za vpis imena.

d
Ergonomiczny, trójkątny kształt o średnicy 7 mm. Naturalne strefy uchwytu bez dodatkowych, sztucznych materiałów. Nielakierowane, 
antypoślizgowe strefy na kciuk, palec wskazujący oraz środkowy dla zapewnienia optymalnego uchwytu podczas rysowania, nawet po 
zatemperowaniu.Zarówno dla prawo jak i leworęcznych.

e
Ergonómikus, háromszögletű grafitirón 7 mm átmérővel, a felülete a vájatok miatt csúszásmentes. Bármiféle mesterséges anyagot nélkülöz. 
Jó fogásával ( három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a munka is könnyebbé válik, hegyezés után is. Jobb- és balkezeseknek egyaránt 
ajánlott.Extra erős heggyel. A ceruza testén a használó neve megjelölhető.
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Cod. 014105

new
Cod. 014000
Blister 4 pcs

Lyra Studium

  
L1270101 4084900 103258 In Box 12 pcs B - Lyra Studium 4084900 103265 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 3,96 4084900 103272

L1270100 4084900 103289 In Box 12 pcs HB 4084900 103296 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 3,96 4084900 103302

L1270111 4084900 103319 In Box 12 pcs H 4084900 103326 12/144 720 250 x 190 x 210 3,96 4084900 103333

L1280100 4084900 103401 In Box 12 pcs HB with eraser 4084900 103418 12/144 720 250 x 200 x 210 4,67 4084900 103425

L1273360 4084900 103432 Pot 36 pcs HB - 1 15 325 x 190 x 195 3,42 4084900 103524

014000 8000825 114502 Blister 4 pcs 2 x B + 2 x HB - 20 20 250 x 120 x 95 0,74 8000825 014000

014105 8000825 116605      Blister 12 pcs NEW           HB - 20 20 320 x 250 x 100 1,80 8000825 014109       

7 mm

Cod. L1270111 Cod. L1273360
Pot 36 pz  HB

Cod. L1280100
with eraser

In box 12 pcs In box 12 pcs

Blister 12 pcs

a Pencil, hexagonal, in 5 grades and with an eraser in grade HB. Ideal for writing and drawing. Easy to sharpen.

b Bleistift, hexagonal, in 5 Härten und mit Radierer in Härte HB. Ideal zum Schreiben und Zeichnen. Leicht zu Spitzen

k Svinčnik šesterokotne oblike, na voljo v  5 trdotah, trdota HB ima radirko. Idealen je za pisanje in risanje. Enostaven za šiljenje.

d Sześciokątny ołówek o 5 stopniach twarości. Dostępny także z gumką w wersji HB. Idealny do pisania oraz rysowania. Łatwy do zatemperowania.

e Hatszögletű grafitceruza, ami iskolai és irodai használatra, írásra, rajzolásra egyaránt alkalmas. Radíros változatban is kapható. Keménység: H, HB, B.

n ݁㾦ᔶ䪙ヨˈヨ㢃᳝�Ͼㄝ㑻ˈ+%䪙ヨ᳝ᏺⲂ༈ℒˈᰃкݭ੠㒬⬏ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽˈᯧोࠞǄ
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Lyra Neon

Cod. L1290100 Cod. 013000

Cod. L1293960
Pot 96 pcs  HB

In box 12 pcs Blister 6 pcs

7 mm

  
L1290100 4084900 103449 In box 12 pcs HB Lyra Neon 4084900 103456 12/144 720 275 x 210 x 215 5,24 4084900 103463

L1293960 4084900 103470 Pot 96 pcs HB - 1 6 280 x 195 x 210 4,08 4084900 103487

013000 8000825 013485 Blister 6 pcs HB - 20 20 250 x 195 x 100 1,04 8000825 013904

a Pencil, round, with eraser, grade HB, barrel in 6 different neon colours, colourful high-quality eraser that matches the pencil colour. Easy to sharpen.

b Bleistift, rund, mit Radierer, Härte HB, Schaft in 6 verschiedenen Neonfarben, farbiger Qualitätsradierer passend zur Stiftfarbe. Leicht zu Spitzen.

k Svinčnik, okrogle oblike, z radirko, trdote HB, pakiran v 6 različnih neonskih barvah. Vsak svinčnik ima barvno kakovostno radirka, ki se ujema z barvo svinčnika. Enostaven je za šiljenje.  

d Okrągły ołówek z gumką. Twardość HB. Obudowa dostępna w 6 różnych neonowych kolorach. Gumka w kolorze odpowiadającym obudowie. Ołówek łatwy do zatemperowania.

e Kerek radíros grafitceruza, 6 különböző színű fluoreszkáló bevonattal, ami iskolai és irodai használatra, írásra, rajzolásra egyaránt alkalmas. Keménység: HB.

n  ೚ᴚ䪙ヨˈᏺⲂ༈ˈ+%䪙㢃ˈ�⾡㤻ܝ㡆ヨᴚˈᨁ䜡Ϣヨ䑿ৠ㡆ⱘ催ક䋼㤻ܝ㡆Ⲃ༈ǄᯧोࠞǄ
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Lyra Ferby Graphite

Lyra Super Ferby Graphite

Cod. L1813360
Pot 36 pcs

In box 12 pcs
Cod. L1830101 6,25 mm

10 mm

175 mm

  
L1810101 4084900 470688 In Box 12 pcs B - Lyra Ferby Graphite 4084900 470671 12 144 130 x 125 x 145 1,12 4084900 102473

L1813360 4084900 470688 Pot 36 pcs B - Lyra Ferby Graphite 4084900 470695 1 12 395 x 295 x 220 5,10 4084900 102480

  
L1830101 4084900 450000 In Box 12 pcs B - Lyra Super Ferby Graphite 4084900 450307 12 144 185 x 135 x 140 1,84 4084900 305997

3()&����������

Ø 6,25 mm

120 mm

10 mm

Cod. L1810101
In box 12 pcs

a
Particularly suitable for younger “artists” and left-handers. Chunky pencil, length 12 cm, 10 mm diameter, triangular shape. 
Finding the correct grip (‘three-point grip’) is made super easy, allowing hours of tireless drawing. Wood-sealed end. Extra 
thick, break-resistant lead, Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Vor allem für kleinere „Künstler “ und Linkshänder. Dickkernbleistift mit 12 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form und einem 
Durchmesser von 10 mm. Der richtige Griff („Dreiapunktgriff “) wird damit zum Kinderspiel und ermöglicht längeres 
ermüdungsfreies Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Superdicke, bruchfeste Mine, Ø 6,25. mm.

k
Posebej primeren za mlajše umetnike in levičarje. Debel svinčnik, dolžine 12 cm,  premera 10 mm in trikotne oblike. Iskanje 
primernih prijemov ("tri točke prijema") je enostavno, kar omogoča ure neutrudnega risanja. Minica barvice je debela in 
odporna na lom, Ø 6.25 mm.

d
Kredki Ferby lakierowane. Specjanie zaprojektowane dla młodych "artystów" oraz osób leworęcznych. Grube kredki 
ołówkowe o długości 12 cm i średnicy 10 mm. Znalezienie odpowiedniego ułożenia dłoni ("uchwyt trzypunktowy") jest 
teraz proste jak nigdy i umożliwia wielogodzinną zabawę w rysowanie. Wysoka zawartość pigmentu, Odporny na złamania 
grafit o średnicy Ø 6.25.

e
Elsősorban a kis „művészeknek” és a balkezeseknek ajánlott. Vastag natúrfás grafitirón, 12 cm hosszú, 10 mm átmérőjű, 
háromszögletű formával. Jó fogásával (három pontos fogás) nem csak a játék, hanem a hosszabb munka is könnyebbé válik. 
Lezárt végű, szuper vastag, törésálló, 6.25 mm-es átmérőjű béllel.

n  ⡍߿䗖⫼ѢᇣĀ⬏ᆊā੠дᛃՓ⫼Ꮊ᠟㗙Ǆ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓��FP��ϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ᠟ᛳ㟦
䗖ˈৃ⬏޴ᇣᯊ᮴⮆ࢇᛳˈ᳼ᇕ乊嘶����PPࡴ㉫ヨ㢃ˈᡫᡬᮁ࡯᳈ᔎ
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a Particularly suitable for younger “artists” and left-handers. Chunky pencil, length 17,5 cm, 10 mm diameter, triangular shape. Finding the correct grip (“three-point grip”) is 
made super easy. Allowing hours of tireless drawing. Wood-sealed end. Extra thick, break-resistant lead, ø 6.25 mm.

b Besonders geeignet für kleinere “Künstler” und Linkshänder. Dickkernstift mit 17,5 cm Länge, dreiflächiger Form und einem Durchmesser von 10 mm. Der richtige Griff (“Dreipunktgriff”) 
wird damit super einfach und ermöglicht längeres ermüdungsfreies Arbeiten. Geschlossenes Stiftende. Extra dicke und bruchfeste Mine im Durchmesser von 6,25 mm.

k Še posebej primeren za mlajše "umetnike" in levičarje. Debel svinčnik, dolžine 12cm,premera 10mm, trikotne oblike. Najti pravilen prijem (3 točkovni prijem) je zelo 
enostavno. To omogoča ure in ure neumornega risanja. Lesena zapečatena konica. Ekstra debel, odporen proti lomljenju. Vodilo fi 6,25 mm.

d Doskonały produkt dla młodych artystów i osób leworęcznych. Dłgość 12 cm ,  10 mm średnicy .Trójkątny kształt ułatwia trzymanie kredki w ręce i nie powoduje zmęczenia 
nawet po długim czasie pracy. Bardzo gruby sztyft - 6,25 mm , jest odporny na pękanie.

e Különösen a kisebb "művészeknek" és balkezeseknek ajánlott. Vastag grafitceruza, 12 cm hosszú, 10 mm átmérőjű, háromszölgetű, amely a könnyebb fogást segíti elő. Extra 
vastag törésálló, 6,25 mm vastagságú hegy.

n ⡍߿䗖⫼ѢᇣĀ⬏ᆊā੠дᛃՓ⫼Ꮊ᠟㗙Ǆ��PP㉫ヨᴚˈヨ䭓��FP��ϝ㾦ᔶ˄ϝ⚍᥻ࠊ˅ˈৃ䕏ᵒᦵ㋻ˈ᠟ᛳ㟦䗖ˈৃ⬏޴ᇣᯊ᮴⮆ࢇᛳˈ᳼ᇕ乊ˈ噌�����PP
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Lyra Pro Natura Office

Lyra Fancy Graphite

Cod. L1350100

Cod. L1340100
In box 12 pcs

In box 12 pcs

  
L1340100 4084900 411353 In box 12 pcs HB - Lyra Pro Natura Office 4084900 410578 12 720 250 x 200 x 205 3,73 4084900 100554

L1350100 4084900 411537 In box 12 pcs HB - with eraser 4084900 411544 12 720 250 x 200 x 205 4,57 4084900 100677

  
L1640055 4084900 103777 Tube 100 pcs Lyra Fancy Graphite - 1 40 515 x 420 x 390 21,40 4084900 103784

L1650040 4084900 040447 Tube 100 pcs  - 1 40 515 x 420 x 390 21,40 4084900 100097

Tube 100 pcsTube 100 pcs
Cod. L1640055Cod. L1650040

7,3 mm

6,8 mm

a Pencil, hexagonal, in grade HB. Ideal for writing and drawing. Easy to sharpen.

b Bleistift, hexagonal, in Härte HB. Ideal zum Schreiben und Zeichnen. Leicht zu Spitzen.

k Šesterokotni svinčnik, lakiran, na voljo v 6 trdotah. Svinčnik trdote HB ima radirko. 
Idealen je za risanje in pisanje. Preprost za šiljenje.

d Sześciokątny, lakierowany ołówek. 6 twardości. Dostępny z gumką w twardości HB. 
Idealny do pisania i rysowania. Łatwy do zatemperowania.

e Hatszögletű natúrfás grafitceruza, ami iskolai és irodai használatra, írásra, rajzolásra egyaránt 
alkalmas. Radíros változatban is kapható. Könnyen faragható. Keménysége: HB.

n ݁㾦ᔶ䪙ヨˈ+%䪙㢃ˈкݭ੠㒬⬏ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽˈᯧोࠞǄ
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a Pencils in ergonomic, triangular shape. 
With fancy designs. Easy to sharpen..

b Bleistifte im ergonomisch dreiflächigen Format. 
Mit Fantasie-Motiven. Leicht zu spitzen.

k Svinčnik v ergonomski, trikotni obliki, z modnim izgledom. 
Preprost za šiljenje.

d Ołówek o ergonomicznym, trójkątnym kształcie. 
Fantazyjny nadruk. Łatwy do zatemperowania.

e Háromszögletű mintás grafit, vonzó mintákkal, könnyen hegyezhető. 
Keménysége: HB.

n Ҏᗻ࣪ϝ㾦ᔶ䪙ヨˈ䕀ॄヨˈᯧोࠞǄ
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Lyra Duo

  
L2920101 4084900 120019 in box 12 pcs Slim 4084900 120002 12 720 250 x 190 x 190 4,00 4084900 207390

L2640101 4084900 207406 in box 12 pcs Medium 4084900 207413 12 336 211 x 191 x 147 2,57 4084900 207420

L2930101 4084900 271322 in box 12 pcs Giant 4084900 271339 12 144 190 x 145 x 145 2,00 4084900 206652

Pr
em

iu
m Quality

6,8 mm

Ø 2,8 mm

7,6 mm

Ø 3,8 mm Ø 6,25 mm

Cod. L2920101 Cod. L2640101 Cod. L2930101

10 mm

3()&����������

a
Duo Slim - Coloured pencil with 2-coloured lead (red/Blue), hexagonal, diameter 6.8 mm, lead Ø 2.8 mm.
Duo Medium - Coloured pencil with 2-coloured lead (red/Blue), hexagonal, diameter 7.6 mm, lead Ø 3.75 mm.
Duo Giant - Coloured pencil with 2-coloured lead (red/Blue), hexagonal, diameter 10 mm, lead Ø 6.25 mm.

b
Duo Slim - Farbstift mit 2-farbiger Mine Rot/Blau, hexagonal, Durchmesser 6,8 mm, Mine Ø 2,8 mm.
Duo Medium - Farbstift mit 2-farbiger Mine Rot/Blau, hexagonal, Durchmesser 7,6 mm, Mine Ø 3,75 mm.
Duo Giant - Farbstift mit 2-farbiger Mine Rot/Blau, hexagonal, Durchmesser 10 mm, Mine Ø 6,25 mm

k
Duo Slim barvni svinčnik z 2 barvnima konicama (rdeča/modra), šesterokotna oblika, premera 6,8mm, minica Ø 2.8 mm. 
Duo Medium - barvni svinčnik z 2 barvnima konicama  (rdeča/modra), šesterokotna oblika, premera 7,6mm, minica Ø 3.75 mm. 
Duo Giant barvni svinčnik z dvema barvnima konicama (rdeča/modra), šesterokotna oblika, premera 10mm, minica Ø 6.25 mm.

d
Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe Duo Slim o średnicy 6,8 mm z dwoma różnokolorowymi grafitami. Grafit o średnicy Ø 2,8 mm. Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe 
Duo Medium o średnicy 7,6 mm z dwoma różnokolorowymi grafitami. Grafit o średnicy Ø 3,75 mm. Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe 
Duo Giant o średnicy 10 mm z dwoma różnokolorowymi grafitami. Grafit o średnicy Ø 6,25 mm.

e
Duo Slim vékony piros-kék - kiváló minőségű hatszögletű, vékony piros-kék postairón, 6.8 mm átmérőjű, 2.8 mm bélvastagsággal. Rendkívül erős, élénk színek. 
Duo Medium - Kiváló minőségű hatszögletű, közepes vastagságú piros-kék postairón, 7.6 mm átmérőjű, 3.8 mm bélvastagsággal. Rendkívül erős, élénk színek. 
Duo Giant - Kiváló minőségű hatszögletű, vastag piros-kék postairón, 10 mm átmérőjű, 6.25 mm bélvastagsággal. Rendkívül erős, élénk színek.       

n
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Lyra Megaliner

Lyra Pro Natura accessories

  
L7807150 4084900 420164 Pencil lengthener in box 5 pcs  4084900 420119 5 350 280 x 195 x 200 3,20 4084900 701607

L7801620 4084900 420263 Pencil lengthener in box 10 pcs  4084900 420157 10 200 285 x 190 x 165 2,20 4084900 701584

  
L3968001 4084900 281482 Plastic Wallet 4 pcs  - 1/5 50 285 x 190 x 165 2,55 4084900 306901

Cod. L3968001
 

1 x       = 4  pcs
     fluo colours

Ø 6,25 mm

10 mm

Plastic Wallet 4 pcs

3()&����������

Cod. L7807150

Cod. L7801620

Pencil lengthener in box 5 pcs

Pencil lengthener in box 10 pcs

a Dry text marker with extra thick lead 6.25 mm Ø, unlacquered,hexagonal, diameter 10 mm.

b Trockentextmarker mit der extrem dicken Mine von 6,25 mm Ø, naturbelassen,  
hexagonal, Durchmesser 10 mm.

k Suhi označevalec teksta z izjemno debelo konico 
6,25 mm Ø, nelakiran, s šesterokotno obliko, premera 10 mm.

d Suchy zakreślacz z bardzo grubym grafitem o średnicy Ø 6,25 mm. 
Nielakierowany, sześciokątny. Średnica zakreślacza 10 mm.

e Száraz szöveg- és sorkiemelő színes, extra vastag, 6,25 mm vastag átmérőjű ceruzabéllel,  
natúrfás, hatszögletű, 10 mm átmérő vastagságú ceruza.

n ᑆᗻ偀ܟヨˈᷛ⊼᭛ӊ⫼ˈ嘶����PP㉫ヨ㢃ˈॳ᳼㡆ᴚˈ��PP݁㾦ᔶǄ 
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a Pencil Lengthener Made from beech wood, for hexagonal and triangular thick coloured pencils with a diameter of 10 mm or for thin coloured pencils with a 
diameter of 7 mm. Penholder. A penholder for drawing pens. For stylish writing and calligraphy.

b Pro Natura Verlängerer aus rohem Buchenholz für hexagonale und dreiflächige Dickkernfarbstifte mit einem Durchmesser von 10 mm oder für Dünnkernfarbstifte 
mit einem Durchmesser von 7 mm. Pro Natura Federhalter. Federhalter für Zeichenfedern. Für stilvolles Schreiben und Kalligrafie.

k Podaljšek za svinčnik, narejen iz bukovega lesa, uporaben za svinčnike v trikotni ali šesterokotni obliki, s premerom 10 mm oziroma za tanjše barvice s premerom 7 
mm. Namenjen elegantnemu pisanju in lepopisju. 

d Uchwyt do ołówków. Wykonany z drewna bukowego. Na sześciokątne i trójkątne, grube kredki o średnicy 10 mm, lub na cienkie kredki o średnicy 7 mm. Uchwyt 
do ołówków szkicowych. Do stylowego pisania i kaligrafii.

e Ceruza hosszabító, amely bükkfából készült, három- és hatszögletű vastag 10 mm átmérőjű színes ceruzákhoz, vagy 7 mm átmérőjű vékony ceruzákhoz. 
Ceruzafogó, színes ceruzákhoz, stílusos rajzoláshoz, íráshoz.

n 352�1$785$�ቅ↯Ὕ᳼ࠊ䪙ヨᓊ䭓఼ˈ䗖⫼ѢⳈᕘ��PP㉫ᴚᕘ៪�PP㒚ᴚᕘⱘ݁㾦ᔶ៪㗙ϝ㾦ᔶᔽ㡆䪙ヨǄ䩶ヨ།ヨ఼ˈ㒬೒䩶ヨϧ⫼Ǆ⫼Ѣ⦄ҷк⊩
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Lyra orlow-techno 107

  
L1070500 4084900 620601 In box 10 pcs - for 0,5 mm leads Lyra orlow-techno 107 4084900 620595 10 600 220 x 320 x 320 6,80 4084900 101056

L1070700 4084900 620625 In box 10 pcs - for 0,7 mm leads  4084900 620618 10 600 220 x 320 x 320 6,80 4084900 101070

L1070900 4084900 520649 In box 10 pcs - for 0,9 mm leads  4084900 620632 10 600 220 x 320 x 320 6,80 4084900 101094

L1077001 4084900 620656 Display 30 pcs  - 1 4 300 x 260 x 190 2,10 4084900 102015

Cod. L1077001

15x  0,5 mm
10x  0,7 mm
5x  0,9 mm = 30 pcs

Display 30 pcs

Cod. L1070***
In box 10 pcs

a Mechanical pencil, plastic, with eraser and clip, with grip zone, spring-guided lead prevents breakage, for 0.5; 0.7 and 0.9 mm leads.

b Fallminenstift, Kunststoff, mit Metallspitze und Clip, mit integriertem Minenspitzer, für Minen 0.5; 0.7 and 0.9 mm.

k Tehnični svinčnik, plastičen, z radirko in zamaškom s katerim reguliramo konico pisala. Konico se vodi z vzmetjo, kar preprečuje 
lomljenje minice. Na voljo so minice velikosti 0,5, 0,7 in 0,9 mm.

d Plastikowy ołówek automatyczny z gumką i klipem. Wyposażony w gumowy uchwyt. Odpowiedni do grafitów 0,5; 0,7 oraz 0,9.

e Mechanikus töltőceruza műanyag házban, clippel és radírral ellátva. Csúszásmentes fogást biztosít, illetve a rugós utántöltése révén a 
hegyet törésmentesen használhatjuk. 0,5, 0,7, 0,9 mm átmérőjű hegyvastagsággal.

n ล᭭㞾ࡼ䪙ヨˈᏺ᳝Ⲃ༈੠ヨ།ˈ᳝ヨᦵऎˈᔍㇻᇐܹヨ㢃ˈ⹂ֱヨ㢃ϡᡬᮁˈ䗖⫼Ѣ嘶���ˈ���ˈ���PPヨ㢃Ǆ
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Lyra orlow-techno Elite

  
L1085100 4084900 103654 Box 12 pcs  - 1/25 100 400 x 340 x 330 14,30 4084900 103678

Cod. L1085100
Box 12 pcs

lead 
included

a Mechanical pencil with metal tip, eraser and plastic clip, non-slip grip zone, assorted colours in black and Bluee, for  Ø 0.5 mm leads

b Druckbleistift, mit Metallspitze, Radiergummi und Kunststoffclip, rutschfeste Griffzone, farbig sortiert in Blau und Schwarz,  
für Minen Ø 0,5 mm.

k Tehnični svinčnik z metalno konico, z radirko in kovinskim zamaškom, s katerim reguliramo konico svinčnika.  
Prijem svinčnika je nedrseč. Na voljo je v črni in modri barvi. Primeren za minice velikosti Ø 0.5 mm.

d Ołówek automatyczny z metalową końcówką, gumką oraz plastkowym klipem. Posiada strefę antypoślizgową.  
Dostępny w 2 kolorach - czarnym oraz niebieskim. Odpowiedni do grafitów o średnicy Ø 0.5 mm

e 0,5 mm írásvastagságú mechanikus ceruza, csúszásmentes ceruzaszárral, pontos hegyadagolással. A fém kupak radírt takar.  
Kék és fekete színben áll rendelkezésre.

n 㞾ࡼ䪙ヨˈ䞥ሲᇪ༫ˈᏺⲂ༈੠ล᭭ヨ།ˈ䰆⒥ヨᦵऎˈ咥㡆ǃ㪱㡆⏋ࣙˈ嘶���PPϧ⫼Ǆ
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Lyra Polymer leads - 0,9mm - 0,7mm - 0,5mm

  
L5001102 4084900 520291 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm 2B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520048 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,40 4084900 500361

L5001101 4084900 520307 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520055 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,30 4084900 500446

L5001100 4084900 520314 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm HB - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520062 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,22 4084900 500507

L5001110 4084900 520321 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm F - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520079 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,22 4084900 500460

L5001111 4084900 520338 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520086 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,28 4084900 500484

L5001112 4084900 520345 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm 2H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520093 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,22 4084900 500385

L5001113 4084900 520352 In box 12 pcs 0,5 mm 3H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520109 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,22 4084900 500408

L5002102 4084900 520376 In box 12 pcs 0,7 mm 2B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520123 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,84 4084900 500521

L5002101 4084900 520383 In box 12 pcs 0,7 mm B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520130 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,60 4084900 500583

L5002100 4084900 520390 In box 12 pcs 0,7 mm HB - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520147 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,70 4084900 500620

L5002111 4084900 520406 In box 12 pcs 0,7 mm H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520154 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,60 4084900 500606

L5002112 4084900 520413 In box 12 pcs 0,7 mm 2H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520161 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 17,86 4084900 500545

L5003102 4084900 520437 In box 12 pcs 0,9 mm 2B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520185 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 18,50 4084900 500644

L5003101 4084900 520444 In box 12 pcs 0,9 mm B - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520192 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 19,30 4084900 500668

L5003100 4084900 520451 In box 12 pcs 0,9 mm HB - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520208 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 18,30 4084900 500705

L5003111 4084900 520468 In box 12 pcs 0,9 mm H - Tube 12 pcs 4084900 520215 12 2880 530 x 250 x 350 18,92 4084900 500682

L5007001 4084900 501153 Empty Display  - 1 10 420 x 385 x 400 4,55 4084900 501320

Cod. L5007001

Lead 0,7 mm
12 Tube for
12 mine cad

Lead 0,9 mm
12 Tube for
12 mine cad

Lead 0,5 mm
12 Tube for
12 mine cad

Cod. L5001***Cod. L5002***Cod. L5003***

Empty Display

a Orlow-techno Fineline Polymer Leads Display. Without contents, can hold 12 packs = 144 boxes

b Orlow-techno Feinstrich-Polymer-Minen. 60 mm lang, Dose mit 12 Minen, 12 Dosen im Karton. In verschiedenen Stärken und Härten. orlow-techno Feinstrich-Polymer-
Minen Display ohne Inhalt, für 12 Packungen = 144 Döschen

k
 Minice Orlow-techno so minice velikost 2 mm za tehnični svinčnik s konico Ø 2 mm. Minice so dolžine 90 mm in so pakirane po 6 minic v paketku. Vsaka škatlica ima 12 
paketkov. Razpoložljive so v trdoti HB in 2B. Minice Orlow-techno Fineline Polymer so dolžine 60 mm, pakirane so po 12 minic v paketku, ena škatlica vsebuje 12 paketkov. 
Na voljo v različnih trdotah in velikostih. Stojalo Orlow-techno Fineline Polymer je stojalo brez vsebine in lahko vsebuje 12 paketov = 144 škatlic minic.

d Grafity Polimerowe Orlow-techno. Długość 60 mm, 12 grafitów w kasetce, 12 kasetek w pudełku. Dostępne w wielu twardościach. Grafity Orlow-techno Display. Nie zawiera 
składników. Pojemność 12 pudełek = 144 kasetki.

e Egy tubusban 12 szál van, egy doboz 12 tubust tartalmaz. Számtalan vastagságban és keménységben áll rendelkezésre.  

n  )LQHOLQH3RO\PHUᷥ㛖⷇๼䪙㢃ˈ䭓��PP���ᬃ�ᇣⲦˈ��ᇣⲦ�㒌Ⲧˈ᳝໮⾡ϡৠ⌧ᑺǃ⹀ᑺ੠ᣴ᳆ᔎᑺⱘヨ㢃Ǆ2UORZ�WHFKQR�ILQHOLQH�SRO\PHUᷥ㛖⷇๼䪙
㢃ሩ⼎ⲦˈぎⲦˈৃ䰜߫��Ͼ㒌Ⲧ˙���ᇣⲦǄ
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Lyra Sharpener

Lyra Groove TripleOne Sharpener

Cod. L7311250
Display Box 12 pcs

Ø 11 mm

Ø 8 mm
TO Ø 11 mm

Cod. L7301150
Display Box 24 pcs

  
L7301150 4084900 701362 Box 24 pcs Groove Sharpener 1 hole 4084900 701379 1 36 455 x 360 x 270 12,54 4084900 701386

L7311250 4084900 701331 Box 12 pcs Groove Sharpener 2 holes 4084900 701331 1 36 455 x 365 x 240 12,65 4084900 701348

L7301171 4084900 702062 In display box 20 pcs NEW Groove TripleOne Sharpener 1 hole 4084900 702055 20 120 260 x 160 x 225 2,50 4084900 702109

Cod. L7301171   

Ø 16,5 mm

(Lyra Groove TripleOne See page 4)

Display Box 20 pcs

new

a GROOVE Twin-Hole Sharpener Plastic, with container for sharpenings, 
assorted colours. Plastic, assorted colours, with container for sharpenings.

b GROOVE Doppelspitzerdose Kunststoff, mit Staubverschluss, farbig sortiert. 
Pro Natura Dosenspitzer.

k Šilček z eno ali dvema luknjama v različnih barvah.

d Temperówka jedno lub dwuotworowa, mix kolorów.

e Egylyukú és kétlyukú hegyező különböző színekben.

n *5229(�ঠᄨঠ㡆⏋ᨁล᭭ोヨߔˈᏺᑳሥᬊ䲚Ⲧˈ໮㡆⏋ࣙǄ

m

a Plastic pencil sharpener with a special hole for Lyra Groove TripleOne coloured pencils. 
Diameter: 16.5 mm. Finest quality German blade.

b Spitzer aus Kunststoff mit einer Bohrung, speziell für Buntstifte Lyra Groove TrippleOne. 
Durchmesser 16,5 mm. Mit Klinge bester deutscher Qualität. 

k Plastični šilček s posebno odprtino za barvice Lyra Groove TripleOne. Premer 16,5 mm.  
Rezilo najboljše nemške kakovosti.

d Temperówka z tworzywa sztucznego, z otworem przeznaczonym do kredek Lyra Groove 
TripleOne. Średnica 16,5 mm. Ostrze najwyższej, niemieckiej jakości. 

e Műanyag ceruzahegyező speciális nyílással a Lyra Groove TripleOne színes ceruzákhoz. 
Átmérő: 16,5 mm A legjobb minőségű német penge.

n ล᭭ोヨߔˈ݊ヨᄨϧЎ/\UD�*URRYH�7ULSOH2QHⱘᔽヨ䆒䅵ǄⳈᕘЎ�����PPǄ�
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Lyra Sharpener

  
L7303220 4084900 410653 In box 16 pcs wood 2 holes 4084900 702086 16 3792 420 x 360 x 340 19,80 4084900 702093

L7303110 4084900 410677 In box 24 pcs wood 1 hole 4084900 410457 24/1392 5568 590 x 400 x 390 26,20 4084900 700471

L7302210 4084900 820117 In box 12 pcs metal - 2 holes 4084900 820049 12 1500 340 x 300 x 225 16,50 4084900 700266

L7302110 4084900 820162 In box 24 pcs metal - 1 hole 4084900 820070 24 3480 400 x 367 x 310 19,80 4084900 700280

L7311210 4084900 820131 In box 10 pcs with tank - 2 holes 4084900 820025 10 800 600 x 415 x 410 26,54 4084900 700327

L7301111 4084900 820339 Box 100 pcs 1 hole 4084900 820629 1 36 590 x 400 x 390 12,30 4084900 820636

L7301160 4084900 701515 Plastic Tube 100 pcs 1 hole 4084900 701522 2 54 485 x 485 x 450 21,00 4084900 701539

Box 1 pc Box 1 pc
Cod. L7322770 Cod. L7321660

UP TO
Ø 12 mm

Box 1 pc

UP TO
Ø 12 mm

Cod. L7321790

Lyra Sharpener machines

Cod. L7301160

Cod. L7303220

Cod. L7311210

Cod. L7302110
In box 24 pcs

In box 10 pcs

Cod. L7301111
Box 100 pcs Plastic Tube 100 pcs

In box 16 pcs

German
Blade

German
Blade

Cod. L7302210
In box 12 pcs

Ø 8 mm
TO Ø 11 mm

Ø 8 mm

Ø 8 mm
TO Ø 11 mm

Ø 8 mm
TO Ø 11 mm

Cod. L7303110
In box 24 pcs

Ø 8 mm

Ø 7,5 mm Ø 8 mm

  
L7322770 4084900 830024 Box 1 pc Metal sharpener - 1 24 490 x 265 x 325 16,44 4084900 700716

L7321660 4084900 830079 Box 1 pc Plastic sharpener - 1 90 680 x 410 x 350 25,30 4084900 830161

L7321790 4084900 830130 Box 1 pc Plastic sharpener - 1 24 570 x 315 x 313 12,70 4084900 830147

UP TO
Ø 12 mm

a Sharpener with one or two holes in assorted colours.

b Kunststoffspitzer als Einfach- oder. Doppelspitzer in sortierten Farben.

k Šilček z eno ali dvema luknjama v različnih barvah.

d Temperówka jedno lub dwuotworowa, mix kolorów.

e Egylyukú és kétlyukú hegyező különböző színekben.

n  ऩᄨ៪ঠᄨⱘोヨߔˈ໮⾡买㡆ৃ䗝Ǆ
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a With plastic or metal body, adjustable sizing.  
With corresponding replacement blades.

b Mit Kunststoff- oder Metallgehäuse, verstellbare Spitzenform. 
Mit entsprechendem Ersatzfräser.

k Šilček s plastičnim ali kovinskim ohišjem. 
Šilček vsebuje ustrezna rezervna rezila.

d Z plastikowym lub metalowym mechanizmem. 
Regulacja rozmiaru. Możliwość dokupienia i wymiany ostrzy.

e
Hegyezőgép, amely műanyag és fémházas külsővel is 
rendelkezésre áll. A ceruza méretéhez állítható, egészen 
12 mm vastagságú átmérőig hegyezhetünk vele, a ceruza 
formájától függetlenül.

n ล᭭៪䞥ሲЏԧˈᄨᕘৃ䇗ˈ䜡᳝ᇍᑨⱘ᳓ᤶߔ⠛Ǆ
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Lyra India Rubber Eraser

Lyra Orlow Techno

Lyra Combination Eraser

  
L7410200 4084900 840009 In box 20 pcs Plastic eraser 4084900 840016 20 1000 640 x 280 x 160 26,40 4084900 701140

L7413300 4084900 840450 In box 30 pcs Mini plastic eraser 4084900 840467 30 1500 550 x 280 x 150 24,30 4084900 701157

  
L7402400 4084900 840122 In box 40 pcs India rubber eraser red/blue 4084900 840030 40 2000 320 x 285 x 280 27,70 4084900 700358

L7401400 4084900 840139 In box 40 pcs India rubber eraser white 4084900 840108 40 2000 330 x 275 x 275 29,00 4084900 700365

  
L7412300 4084900 840115 In box 30 pcs Combination eraser 4084900 840023 30 1500 320 x 285 x 280 28,22 4084900 701171

Cod. L7410200
In box 20 pcs Cod. L7413300

Cod. L7402400 Cod. L7401400

Cod. L7412300

In box 40 pcs In box 40 pcs

In box 30 pcs

In box 30 pcs

42x18x11 mm

55x19x9 mm

50x19x12 mm

38x25x9 mm

62x22x12 mm

a Eraser for lead and ink, red/blue (2/3 soft, 1/3 hard) or traditional 
non-coloured eraser for school and office

b Radiergummi für Bleistift und Tinte, Rot/Blau (2/3 weich, 1/3 hart) 
oder traditioneller, nicht gefärbter Radiergummi für Schule und Büro.

k Radirka za svinčnik in črnilo, rdeča/modra (2/3 mehka, 1/3 trda) ali 
klasična brezbarvna radirka za šolo in pisarno.

d
Gumka do zmazywania ołówka i długopisu, czerwona/niebieska 
(część miękka 2/3, część twarda 1/3) lub tradycyjna niekolorowa do 
użycia w warunkach szkolnych i biurowych

e Radír grafithoz és tintához, piros/kék (2/3 puha, 1/3 kemény) vagy 
hagyományos nem színes radír iskolák és irodák részére

n ⫼Ѣ䪙੠⊍๼ⱘ‵Ⲃ᪺ˈ㑶�㪱㡆�����䕃ˈ����⹀�ˈ៪ᄺ᷵੠
ᅸ⫼ⱘӴ㒳᮴㡆‵ⲂǄ݀ࡲ
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a Self-cleaning rubber erases marks from paper and film, 
leaving no trace of smudges.

b Löscht auf Papier und Folie, ohne Spuren zu hinterlassen, da 
er sich selbst reinigt.

k Radirka za papir in film. Ne pušča sledi, ker je samo-čistilna.

d Wymazuje na papierze i folii bez śladu, ponieważ posiada 
właściwości samoczyszczące

e Öntisztító tulajdonságának köszönhetően papíron és filmen 
nyom nélkül radíroz

n ೼㒌Ϟ੠㛊⠛Ϟ᪺䰸ৢϡӮ⬭ϟ⮩䗍ˈ಴݊ৃ㞾ࡼ⏙䰸Ǆ
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a For lead and ink

b Für Bleistift und Tinte

k Za svinčnik in črnilo

d Do ołówka i długopisu

e Grafithoz és tintához

n 䗖⫼Ѣ䪙੠⊍๼
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Lyra Dust Free

  
L3453K20 4084900 791226 In box 20 pcs Eraser maxi 4084900 791233 20 1000 580 x 280 x 150 22,00 4084900 701805

L3452K30 4084900 791202 In box 30 pcs Eraser medium 4084900 791219 30 1500 480 x 280 x 160 19,50 4084900 701836

L3451K40 4084900 580721 In box 40 pcs Eraser small 4084900 580738 40 2000 450 x 280 x 150 19,20 4084900 701966

Lyra kneadable eraser

  
L2091467 4084900 840214 Display Box 20 pcs  Kneadable eraser 4084900 840207 1 20 355 x 220 x 220 10,60 4084900 200810

L2091467

33 mm

11 m
m

33 mm

Cod. L3453K20
In box 20 pcs Cod. L3451K40

Cod. L3452K30

In box 40 pcs

In box 30 pcs 30x14x11 mm

39x16x11 mm

59x21x11 mm

a Vinyl rubber.

b Vinyl-Radiergummi

k Vinilna radirka

d Gumka winylowa

e Vinil gumi

n Э⛃෎‵Ⲃ᪺

m

a Kneadable eraser in plastic box, very soft, kneadable eraser, ideal for erasing, correcting, and lightening pencil, chalk, and pastel. Can be used to 
create specific tone and shading effects.

b Knetgummiradierer in Kunststoffbox, sehr weicher, knetbarer Radierer, ideal zum Radieren, Korrigieren und Aufhellen von Blei-, Kohle- und 
Pastellzeichnungen. Bestimmte Ton- und Schattierungseffekte können erzielt werden.

k Kneadable radirka v plastični škatlici je zelo mehka gnetljiva radirka, idealna je za brisanje in popravljanje ter za osvetljevanje slik risanih s 
svinčnikom, kredo ali barvicami. Uporablja se tudi za ustvarjanje globine in senčenja.

d Gumka chlebowa w plastikowym opakowaniu. Bardzo mikka, plastyczna gumka, idealna do wymazywania i poprawiania napisów 
naniesionych oówkiem, kred oraz pastelami. Mona jej uywa do uzyskiwania specyficznych efektów ceniowania.

e Gyurmaradír manyag dobozban, nagyon puha, kenhet gyurma, amely ideális radírozáshoz, javításhoz. Segítségével különleges tónusokat és 
árnyékokat kaphatunk illetve a munkát világosíthatjuk is vele.

n ล᭭Ⲧ㺙ৃᦝ᧧‵Ⲃˈ䴲ᐌᶨ䕃ˈৃᦝ᧧ˈᰃ᪺ᣁˈׂℷˈ⎵࣪䪙ヨǃ㉝ヨǃ㉝㳵ヨ⮩䗍ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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Unleashing children’s creativity, even 
before they turn two!  Launched in 2004, 

this is the first complete range designed to 

develop creativity easily and safely, meeting the 

specific needs of parents and children alike.
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Giotto be-bè Super Fibre Pens BS 7272:2008

  
466600 8000825 466618 Hangable box 6 pcs Super Fibre Pens 8000825 001970 6 36 545 x 345 x 155 5,26 8000825 001963

466700 8000825 466717 Hangable box 12 pcs Super Fibre Pens 8000825 002281 6 36 400 x 330 x 260 9,29 8000825 002274

461200 8000825 461200 Schoolpack 36 pcs Super fibre pens - 1 4 370 x 270 x 95 2,80 8000825 461293

Cod. 466600

14
 c

m

Cod. 466700

3 pcs x     

   

    

    =  36 pcs

Cod. 461200

a Jumbo fibre pens suitable for very young children. Secure and super-washable (both from hands and clothes), 
dermatologically tested. Ventilated, choke-proof caps, child-proof stopper and extra-strong, tight-fitting nib (Ø 5 mm).

b
Super Fasermaler, ideal für Kleinkinder. Unbedenkliche, super ab- und auswaschbare 
Farben (von Händen und Kleidung), dermatologisch getestet. Erstickungsschutz durch belüftete Kappen, 
Stiftende mit Sicherheitsverschluss, nicht abziehbar, feste und blockierte Faserspitze(Ø 5 mm).

k
Debeli flomastri, prilagojeni za uporabo najmlajšim otokom. So varni in izjemno pralni (tako iz rok  
kakor z oblek), ter dermatološko preizkušeni. Pokrovčki flomastrov so ventilirani, z njimi se 
ni možno zadušiti, imajo varnostno zaščito pred nezaželenim odpiranjem. Konica flomastra Ø 5mm.

d
Grube pisaki idealne dla bardzo małych dzieci. Bezpieczne i łatwe do usunięcia (zarówno 
z dłoni jak i ubrań), testowane dermatologicznie. Wentylowane zatyczki zapobigające zadławieniu, 
wyposażone w blokadę oraz bardzo mocną końcówkę, zapobiegającą wciskaniu, o średnicy 5mm

e
Egy filctoll az apró művészeknek. A megszokottnál nagyobb tolltestet könnyebben tudják megfogni 
a csöpp kezek, a tinta nem tartalmaz toxikus anyagot, bőrgyógyászatilag tesztelt és könnyedén mosható 
a ruhából, a kezekről. Szellőző biztonsági kupakkal, mely célja, hogy a kupak véletlen beszippantása esetén 
is kapjon a gyermek levegőt. Extra erős hegye ellenáll az erős papírra nyomásnak, írásvastagsága 0,5 mm.

n ㉫ᴚ∈ヨ䗖ড়ᑈ啘䕗ᇣⱘᑐܓˈᅝܼϨ䍙ᔎৃ∈⋫ᗻ˄᠟Ϟ៪㗙㸷᳡Ϟഛৃ˅ˈ㒣䖛Ⲃ㙸⌟䆩ˈ
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Giotto be-bè Egg BS 7272:2008

Cod. 464100
8x Super fibre pens 1x be-bé Egg

5x be-bé Egg

  
464100 8000825 464102 be-bè Egg Hangable  8000825 464188 2 6 295 x 250 x 340 1,79 8000825 464195

464600 8000825 464607      be-bè Egg Box 8000825464614       5 30 290 x 260 x 120 1,42 8000825 464690       

Cod. 464600

a
Much more than a toy! The Giotto be-bè egg is a tool that stirs creativity and allows an easy, quick introduction to drawing. It is a delightful 
felt-tip pen holder with wheels that is made of safe, certified material. The child’s hand fits perfectly its ergonomic form and it leaves marks as it 
moved, arousing the child’s visual curiosity.

b
Das be-bè egg ist nicht nur ein Spielzeug! Es liefert Ideen, regt die Kreativität an und macht den ersten Zugang zum Malen spielerisch 
einfach und schnell. Ein  Stifthalter mit Rollen aus ungefährlichem, geprüften Material ,der gut in der Hand liegt. Das Giotto be-bè egg ist der 
Kinderhand perfekt amgepasst, und die Formen, die sich aus der Bewegung ergeben, regen Neugier und visuelle Wahrnehmung an.

k
Je veliko več kot igrača! Giotto be-bè Egg je izdelek opremljen z artikli, ki spodbujajo kreativnost in omogočajo preprost in hiter uvod k 
umetnosti risanja. Vsebuje odlično držalo s koleščki za flomastre,  ki je narejeno iz varnih in certificiranih materialov. 
Roka otroka se odlično prilega ergonomski obliki držala in pušča znake medtem ko se premika. 
Uporaba izdelka spodbuja otrokovo vizualno domišljijo.

d
Więcej niż tylko zabawka! Giotto be-bè egg to narzędzie stworzone do pobudzania kreatywności oraz pozwalające na łatwą i szybką naukę 
rysowania. Be-bè egg to wspaniały uchwyt do pisaków wyposażony w kółka, wyprodukowany z bezpiecznych, certyfikowanych materiałów. 
Urządzenie to pomaga ułożyć dłoń dziecka w idelanej, ergonomicznej pozycji podczas rysowania a dzięki temu, że pozostawia ślad pisaka po 
przesunięciu urządzenia, pobudza ciekawość dziecka.

e
A Giotto Be-Bé tojás sokkal több, mint egy játékszer! Formálja a gondolkodást, ösztönzi a kreativitást, játékosan és egyszerűen segíti megtenni 
az első lépéseket rajzolás felé. Ez egy vidám filcfogó tojás, amelyet a görgőkön mozgatva használhatják a kicsik. A tojás ergonómikus formája 
tökéletesen illik a gyermekek kezéhez.

n ϡҙҙᰃ⥽݋ʽ*2772�EH�Ek�HJJ䖬ᰃϔ⾡ৃҹ▔থᑐ߯ܓ䗴࡯ⱘᎹ݋ᑊϨㅔऩᖿ䗳ⱘ䍋ࠄਃ㩭⬏⬏ⱘ԰⫼Ǆᰃ⫼ᅝܼ䅸䆕ⱘᴤ᭭⫳
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Giotto be-bè Super Largepencils

82

Cod. 466400

10
,5

 c
m

  
466400 8000825 001888 Box 6 pcs Super largepencils with pencil sharpener 8000825 001918 6 36 265 x 240 x 240 4,57 8000825 001901

466500 8000825 002656 Box 12 pcs Super largepencils with pencil sharpener 8000825 001932 6 36 500 x 330 x 250 8,00 8000825 001925

461300 8000825 461309 Schoolpack 36 pcs
+3 Pencil sharpeners Super Largepencils - 1 4 250 x 185 x 178 2,22 8000825 461392

3()&����������

BS 7272:2008

Cod. 466500

3 pcs x      

        =  36 pcs
3 pcs x

Cod. 461300

a Jumbo crayons, ideal for very young children. Bright, soft, and user-friendly colours. Innocuous, 
extra-washable and easy to sharpen.Jumbo-size soft lead Ø 7 mm.

b
Jumbo-Farbstifte, ideal für Kleinkinder. Leuchtende, weiche Farben, benutzerfreundlich. 
Unschädliche, leicht auswaschbare Farben, leicht zu spitzen. Mit Kun ststoffummantelung am 
oberen Stiftende. Riesenmine Ø 7 mm.

k
Jumbo barvice, idealne za zelo majhne otroke. 
Svetle, mehke in uporabnikom prijazne barve. 
Neškodljive, barvo se hitro odstrani z vodo in preprosto jih je ošiliti. 
Velikost Ø 7mm.

d Grube kredki, idealne dla bardzo małych dzieci. Jasne, delikatne i przyjazne dla użytkownika 
kolory. Nieszkodliwe, łatwo usuwalne i łatwe do zatemperowania. Gruby rysik o średnicy 7 mm.

e

Az óriásceruza alakú kréták nemcsak vidám rajzeszközök a legkisebb művészeknek, hanem 
méretüknél fogva a legideálisabbak is az apró kezek számára. Az élénk, gyermeki színvilághoz 
alkalmazkodó árnyalatok könnyedén kimoshatók a kicsik ruhájából. A fa borításnak 
köszönhetően a gyermekek kezét nem fogja meg a kréta, mégis könnyedén hegyezhető. 
Toxikus anyagot nem tartalmaz. A kréta végén elhelyezett műanyag borításnak köszönhetően 
a gyermek nem tudja a rajzeszközt megrágni. 7 mm átmérőjű bélvastagság.
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Cod. 466800

8 
cm

83

Giotto be-bè Super Wax Crayons

  
466800 8000825 466816      Giotto be-bè Super Wax Crayons 

NEW 8000825 001574       6 36 365 x 235 x 235 5,02 8000825 001567       

462400 8000825 462405 be-bè sharpener In box 8000825 462481 10 40 195 x 115 x 165 0,51 8000825 462498

462700 8000825 462702 Schoolpack 40 pcs
+2 Pencil sharpeners NEW Super Crayons - 1 4 370 x 270 x 95 2,1 8000825 462795

new

Cod. 462400
10 pcs x

4 pcs x      

      = 40 pcs

2 pcs x

newCod. 462700

a
Much more than a wax crayon, these Giotto Bebè Supercrayons are unique because they’re super-fun and super-safe. Ideal 
for children from the age of two, these crayons are easy to use for colouring, don’t break when dropped, don’t get hands 
dirty and don’t stain clothing or surfaces. What’s more, they’re dermatologically tested and can be sharpened with the 
crayon sharpener included in the pack.

b
Die Superwachsstifte Giotto Baby sind mehr als einfache Wachsstifte. Sie sind einzigartig 
zum Spielen und supersicher. Geeignet ab dem Alter von zwei Jahren, die Farben lassen sich 
leicht auftragen, sie brechen nicht beim Herunterfallen, machen die Hände nicht dreckig und 
verschmutzen keine Kleidung oder Oberflächen. Sie sind dermatologisch getestet und können 
leicht mit dem der Konfektion dafür beiliegendem Spitzer angespitzt werden.

k
Veliko več kot le voščena barvica - super voščene barvice Giotto be-bè so edinstvene, ker  
so super zabavne in super varne. Idealne so že za otroke od dveh let, barva se nanaša lahkotno, 
barvice se ne prelomijo, če padejo na tla, ne mažejo rok, oblačil in drugih površin.  
So dermatološko testirane in jih lahko šilimo s posebnim priloženim šilčkom.

d
Super kredki woskowe Giotto be-bè zapewniają wyjątkową zabawę i maksymalne bezpieczeństwo. 
Przeznaczone dla dzieci od drugiego roku życia. Łatwe rozprowadzanie koloru i odporność na 
złamanie i upadki. Nie brudzą rąk i nie plamią ubrań ani powierzchni. Testowane dermatologicznie. 
Kredki można ostrzyć dołączoną do zestawu temperówką.

e
Sokkal több, mint egy zsírkréta: a Giotto be-bè szuperzsírkréták szuperjátékosságuk és szuperbiztonságosságuk 
miatt különlegesek. Már kétéves kortól ideálisak, könnyen színeznek, nem törnek el, ha leesnek, nem piszkolják 
össze a kezet, és nem hagynak foltot a ruhán vagy más felületeken. Bőrgyógyászatilag teszteltek, és a 
készletben található ceruzahegyezővel hegyezhetők.

n
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467300 8000825 006326      Giotto be-bè Super Chalks NEW 8000825 006340       6 36 265 x 240 x 240 4,57 8000825 006333       

Giotto be-bè Super Chalks

Cod. 467300
new

10,5 cm

Ø 25 mm

a Giotto Bebè superchalks have been devised to help the youngest children enjoy the great outdoors in total safety. Perfect from the age of two, the chalks colour any surface 
type and are large and easy to grip. So easy to wash off hands, surfaces and fabrics, these chalks are also dermatologically tested and come in six great colours!

b
Die Superkreiden Giotto be-bè sind dazu gedacht, Kleinkinder im Freien in aller Sicherheit spielen zu lassen. Sie sind ab einem Alter von zwei Jahren geeignet, färben 
hervorragend alle Arten von Bodenbelägen, sind groß und lassen sich leicht in der Hand halten. Sie lassen sich superleicht von Händen, Oberflächen und Stoffen abwaschen 
und sind dermatologisch getestet. Es gibt sie in 6 Superfarben!

k Super krede Giotto be-bè so namenjene spodbujanju najmlajšh otrok k varni igri na prostem. Idealne so za otroke starejše od dveh let, z njimi lahko barvajo vse vrste 
podlage, so velike in jih z lahkoto držimo. Z rok jih preprosto umijemo, površine obrišemo in oblačila operemo. So dermatološko testirane. Na voljo 6 super barv!

d
Super kreda Giotto be-bè opracowana została na użytek zabaw najmłodszych dzieci na wolnym powietrzu, z zapewnieniem całkowitego bezpieczeństwa. Przeznaczona 
dla dzieci od drugiego roku życia. Doskonale pokrywa różnego rodzaju nawierzchnie. Cechuje się dużym rozmiarem, ułatwiającym chwytanie. Łatwo zmywalna z rąk, 
powierzchni i tkanin. Testowana dermatologicznie. 6 fantastycznych kolorów!

e
Giotto be-bè szuperkréták, hogy a legkisebbek is teljes biztonsággal játszhassanak a szabadban. Már kétéves kortól ideálisak, mindenfajta útburkolatot tökéletesen befognak, 
nagyok, és könnyen megfoghatók.  
Szuperkönnyen lemoshatók a kézről, felületekről és szövetekről, és bőrgyógyászatilag teszteltek. 6 szuper színben!
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Giotto be-bè My first Liquid Glue

85

  
466300 8000825 001864 Giotto Be-bè My first Liquid Glue  Bottle 1000 ml - 1 6 280 x 185 x 260 6,75 8000825 001871

Cod. 466300

Toughened bottle

a
It is a special vegetable-based Glue, natural, without solvents or irritants. Dermatologically tested it is characterized by the 
particular green colour that disappears from the sheet when the glue is dry, to become completely transparent. A useful 
colour for the child  to immediately identify the application area with a brush. Perfectly pastes paper and cardboard and is 
especially suited to create beautiful collages. My first glue washes easily from hands, fabrics and surfaces and is guaranteed 
by CE certification. Giotto guarantee.

b
Spezieller, auf pflanzlicher Basis hergestellter Klebstoff, natürlich, enthält keine Lösungsmittel oder andere Reizstoffe. Er 
ist dermatologisch getestet und gekennzeichnet durch die zunächst grüne Färbung, die vom Papier jedoch wieder völlig 
verschwindet und durchsichtig wird, wenn der Klebstoff getrocknet ist. Eine für das Kind praktische Einfärbung, um sofort 
den mit Klebstoff versehenen Bereich erkennen zu können. Perfekt geeignet für Papier und Pappe, und um herrliche Collagen 
anzufertigen. My first glue ist leicht von Händen, Stoffen und Oberflächen abwaschbar. CE zertifiziert, mit Giotto Garantie.

k
To je posebno naravno lepilo na rastlinski osnovi, brez topil ali dražečih primesi. Dermatološko testirano, da ob nanosu 
značilna zelena barva izgine, ko se lepilo posuši. Lepilo postane popolnoma transparentno. Otrok po nanosu s čopičem 
takoj prepozna mesto nanosa katero se obarva. Še posebej je primeren za papir in karton, s katerim ustvarjamo čudovite 
kolaže. Lepilo se enostavno izpere iz rok in drugih materialov, kar zagotavlja tudi CE certifikat ter Giotto garancija. 

d
Specjalny , na bazie roslinnej klej . Bez rozpuszczalników i środków drażniących . Przetestowany dermatologicznie . 
Zielony kolor ułatwia dzieciom identyfikację miejsca gdzie klej został nałożony . Kolor znika po wyschnięciu , zostawiając 
całkowicie przezroczystą powierzchnię.Znakomity do papieru i tektury , aby tworzyć piękne kolaże. MÓJ PIERWSZY KLEJ jest 
łatwozmywalny z ciała , tkanin i innych powierzchni .Posiada certyfikat CE i gwarancję firmy Giotto.

e
Ez egy különleges növényi alapú ragasztó, amely természetes anyagokból készült, oldószer mentes. Dermatológiailag 
tesztelt, jellegzetesen zöld színű, amely a ragasztó száradása után teljesen átlátszóvá válik. Papírt és kartonpapírt tökéletesen 
ragaszt, könnyen lemosható a kézről, szövetről és a felületről, a biztonságot CE tanúsítvány garantálja. Giotto jótállás.

n
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Giotto be-bè Super Paint

1000 ml
Cod. 4675**

  
467501 8000825 005916 Bottle 1000ml NEW  White - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 005923

467502 8000825 005930 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Primary yellow - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 005947

467508 8000825 005954 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Red - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 005961

467510 8000825 005978 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Magenta - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 005985

467512 8000825 005992 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Green - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 006005

467515 8000825 006012 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Cyan - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 006029

467523 8000825 006036 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Brown - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 006043

467524 8000825 006050 Bottle 1000ml NEW  Black - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 800082 5006067

new

Super 
washable

a Superwashable paint, easy to remove from skin and non porous surfaces with water and soap. Brilliant, lively colours, easy to mix and use. Deal 
for a first approach to paint.

b Temperafarben, die sich von der Haut und von glatten Oberflächen mit Wasser und Seife sehr leicht abwaschen lassen. Brillante, leuchtkräftige 
Farben, leicht anzuwenden und untereinander mischbar. Ideal für die ersten Malversuche.

k Super pralne barve, preprosto jih je odstraniti s kože in iz neporoznih površin z vodo in milom.

d Farba łatwo usuwalna ze skóry i każdej nieporowatej powierzchni przy użyciu jedynie ciepłej wody i mydła.

e Rendkívül könnyen kimosható tempera a legkisebbeknek. A bőrről, vagy különböző nem porózus felületekről szappannal könnyen eltávolítható. 
Élénk, ragyogó, könnyen keverhető színek.
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Giotto be-bè My 1°Glue
22

 c
m

14 cm

18 cm

Cod. 466100
Stick 20g in 
Display box 20 pcs

10
,5

 c
m

3 cm

® Registered design

Cod. 466200

  
466100 8000825 466106 Giotto Be-bè Stick 20g In Display box 20 pcs 8000825 002229 20 40 305 x 200 x 140 2,15 8000825 466199

466200 8000825 002311 Giotto Be-bè Stick 20g Blister 1 pc - 10 10 305 x 200 x 130 0,75 8000825 002328

a
My 1° Glue has a unique outside and an innovative design that gives the glue a playful and fun appearance. Maximum attention to safety and detail: the cap is bigger than normal 
glue sticks and has no small detachable parts. The base is easily held and is suitable for the small hands of children. The glue stick has a fall arrest system to prevent complete 
detachment. It is also safe inside: a new formula CE certified, enriched on one side with a powdery fragrance to give it a pleasant aroma, the other with a natural bitterness that 
discourage the child from indigestion. The new formula contains no solvents or potentially irritating substances, and is dermatologically tested, has excellent smoothness on the 
sheet and leaves no residue. Pastes easily onto paper, paperboard, cardboard, fabric and so on.

b

Der Giotto be-bè My first Glue hat eine einzigartige Form und ein innovatives Design, das ihm ein spielzeugartiges Aussehen gibt. Maximale Aufmerksamkeit wurde auf die Sicherheit 
und einzelne Details gelegt: die Verschlusskappe ist größer als die von anderen Klebestiften und enthält keine Kleinteile, die abbrechen könnten. Das Unterteil liegt gut in der 
Hand und ist für Kinderhände gut geeignet. Der Klebestift hat ein Sicherheitssystem, das ein komplettes Auseinanderfallen verhindert. Sein Inneres ist auch völlig sicher: eine neue 
Zusammensetzung, einerseits versehen mit einem pudrigen Duft für ein feines Aroma. Andererseits mit einem natürlichen bitteren Geschmack, um die Kinder davon abzuhalten, den 
Stift in den Mund zu nehmen.Die neue Rezeptur enthält keine Lösungsmittel oder andere zu Hautreizungen führenden Bestandteile, ist dermatologisch getestet, hat einen weichen 
Abstrich und hinterlässt keine Rückstände. Lässt sich leicht auf Papier, Pappe, Karton, Stoff etc. auftragen.

k

Giotto bebe, moj prvi stick ima edinstven zunanji videz ter inovativen dizajn, kar daje lepilu igriv in zabaven izgled. Smeško prepriča še tako zahtevno mamo in zabava otroke. Je 
mehak na otip in brez kakršnih koli ostrih robov. Največji poudarek dajemo varni uporabi: Pokrovček je veliko več kot za igro, je večji od ostalih stikov, brez nevarnih majhnih delcev. 
Osnova je narejena za enostaven oprijem, ter se prilagodi še tako majhnim otroškim dlanem. Lepilo ima vgrajen poseben sistem, kar onemogoča da bi se lepilo razbilo na koščke. 
Tudi vsebina je povsem varna: narejena je z novo formulo, katera je namenjena da so starši popolnoma brez skrbi, ter neškodljiva za otroke. Je opremljen s CE certifikatom v skladom 
z uredbo o igračah. Obogaten je z puhastim vonjem, kateri mu daje prijetno aromo, z druge strani je pa grenak po okusu, kar onemogoča, da bi ga otrok zaužil. Nova formula ne 
vsebuje topil ali potencialno dražljivih snovi, je dermatološko testiran, ima odlično gladkost na listu in ne pušča sledi. Lepimo lahko papir, lepenko, tkanino itd.

d
Giotto bebe "Mój pierwszy Klej" w sztyfcie charakteryzuje się wspaniałym , nowoczesnym wyglądem . Zaokrąglony kształ , dopasowany idealnie do małych rączek , bez ostrych 
elementów , daje pełne zabezpieczenie  i poczucie spokoju dla mamy .Nowa formuła jest w pełni zgodna z unijnymi wymogami dotyczącymi produktów dla małych dzieci . Klej 
posiada przyjemny zapach , a zarazem gorzkawy smak , zniechęcający dziecko przed jego smakowaniem. Produkt nie zawiera rozpuszczalników i innych substancji powodujących 
uczulenia i  jest przetestowany dermatologicznie . Idealnie gładki , nie pozostawia grudek.Doskonały do papieru , tektury i tkanin.

e
Giotto be-bè "Az első ragasztóstiftem" egy egyedülálló külsővel és innovatív dizájnnal bír, amely a játszhatóságot emeli ki a kisgyermek számára. A biztonság elsődleges: a ragasztó 
sapkája sokkal több egy játéknál: nagyobb mint a normál stifteké és nélkülöz bármiféle lenyelhető részt. A stift könnyen tartható, mivel a kis kezek számára lett kifejlesztve. A 
ragasztó kifolyását, nyúlását a rendszer leszabályozza. A termék CE tanúsítvánnyal bír és a szigorú, játékokra vonatkozó szabályzatoknak is megfelel. A ragasztó kellemes aromáját egy 
porhanyós illat biztosítja, ami a másik oldalon viszont kedvét szegi a kicsiknek, hogy "megkóstolják"a terméket. Ez az új formula oldószermentes, nem tartalmaz bőrt irritáló anyagokat, 
dermatológiailag tesztelt, egyenletes felvitelt biztosít a papírra és nem hagy piszkot. Papír, kartonpapír, szövet stb. felületek ragasztására tökéletes.

n
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Giotto My be-bè Farm BS 7272:2008

1x plastic no sharp edges scissors

12x Super 
fibre pens

25x stickers 
to colour

1x double background (36x36cm) 
you colour in on one side and stick to on the other side

Cod. 465600

30
 c

m

24 cm

4 cm

  
465600 8000825 465604 My be-bè Farm  - 4 4 315 x 270 x 162 1,46 8000825 465697

Giotto My be-bè Supercolorbox BS 7272:2008

  
465800 8000825 002601      My be-bè Supercolorbox  - 2 4 390 x 295 x 330 3,40 8000825 002618       

18
 c

m

15 cm 28 cm

2x Pencils Sharpeners

12x Super Fiber Pens

Cod. 465800

12x Super Large Pencils

a A farm-themed play set. Contains: 12 super fibre pens, 1 double-sided play background 36 x 36 cm to play twice: you colour in on one side and you personalise with 30 
repositionable stickers to cut out and colour on the other side. In addition a set of safe scissors, all plastic with no sharp edges.

b Spielset unter dem Thema Bauernhof. Inhalt: 12 Super Fasermaler, 1 doppelseitiger Spielhintergrund 36 x 36 cm, um doppelt spielen zu können: eine Seite kann ausgemalt werden, die andere kann mit 
30 wieder verwendbaren Aufklebern personalisiert werden. Die Aufkleber sind zum Ausschneiden und Ausmalen. Dazu kommt ein Set von stumpfen Scheren aus Plastik und ohne scharfe Kanten.

k Je igra z tematiko kmetije. Vsebuje: 12 barvnih svinčnikov, 2 stransko ozadje z dvema različnima igrama 36x36 cm. Ima 30 posebnih nalepk, katere izrežemo in pobarvamo. Vsebuje 
tudi plastične škarje, katere so popolnoma varne in brez ostrih robov.

d Zestaw zabawowy " Farma ". Zawiera :  12 znakomitych pisaków , 1 dwustronną matę 36x36 cm , z jednej strony monochromatyczną , a z drugiej do indywidualnego zaprojektowania 
za pomocą 30 repozycjonowalnych nalepek . Dodatkowo zestaw bezpiecznych plastikowych nożyczek pozbawionych ostrych kszałtów.

e Farm témájú játékkészlet, ami tartalmaz 12 super rostirónt, 1 kétoldalú játékfelületet 36x36 cm méretben: egy oldal színezése után a másik oldalon 30 mozgatható matricát lehet 
kivágni és színezni. A készlet biztonsági ollót is tartalmaz, ami műanyag és nem éles a vége.
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a
A personalised and exclusive case containing the full Giotto be-bè range: 12 chunky pencils, 
12 chunky fibre pens, and 2 pencil sharpeners, with a practical shelf for storing all the colours. 
Made from transparent shock-resistant plastic, with a convenient carrying handle.

b
Ein personalisierter, exklusiver Malkoffer mit allem, was die Welt von Giotto be-bè zu bieten hat: 
12 Super Farbstifte, 12 Super Fasermaler, 2 Spitzer, mit praktischem Aufsteller für all die bunten Farben. 
Aus durchsichtigem Kunststoff, besonders stoßfest, mit Tragegriff.

k
Bogata in ekskluzivna torbica, ki vsebuje popolno Giotto be-be` vsebino: 12 debelih barvic, 
12 debelih flomastrov in 2 šilčka, s praktično polico za shranjevanje. Notranjost je pregledna, 
narejena iz prozorne in odporne plastike s priročnim držalom.

d
Spersonalizowana i ekskluzywna kasetka zawierająca pełną ofertę  
produktów Giotto be-bè: 12 kredek, 12 pisaków, 2 temperówki  
oraz praktyczną półkę do przechowywania wszystkich kredek.  
Wyprodukowana z plastkiu odpornego na wstrząsy i wyposażona 
w wygodną rączkę.

e
Egy személyre szabott, exkluzív táska, mindennel amit csak a 
Giotto Be-Bé kínálni tud: 12 Super színes, 12 Super rostirón,  
2 hegyező, praktikus polc a színesek számára. Áttetsző 
műanyagból készült, különösen ütésálló, könnyen hordható.
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Cod. 462900

89

Giotto be-bè Super Finger Colours 

Giotto be-bè Super Modelling Dough Set

  
460700 8000825 460708 Finger paint set  8000825 460784 2 6 430 x 165 x 280 4,06 8000825 460791

  
462900 8000825 460906 Soft dough set  8000825 462986 2 6 296 x 158 x 460 4,05 8000825 462993

Cod. 460700

1x apron

6x maxi shapes
1x knife

3x100 g soft dough

1x rolling pin

3x 100 ml finger paint

a Super finger-paint, suited for very young children. Bright, lively colours which are easy to use. Innocuous and dermatologically-tested. Washes off skin with warm water.

b Super Fingerfarben, ideal für Kleinkinder. Leuchtende, unbedenkliche, dermatologisch getestete Farben, benutzerfreundlich. Mit lauwarmen Wasser von der Haut entfernbar.

k Super prstna barva, ki je primerna za majhne otroke. Svetle, žive barve katere so enostavne za uporabo. So neškodljive in dermatološko testirane. Iz kože se barve odstranijo s toplo barvo.

d Farby do malowania palcami, idealne dla bardzo małych dzieci. Jasne, żywe kolory, łatwe do użycia. Nieszkodliwe i testowane dermatoilogicznie. Usuwalne ze skóry przy użyciu 
jedynie ciepłej wody.

e A Giotto Be-bé ujjfestéket kifejezetten az egészen apró gyermekek számára fejlesztették ki. Bőrgyógyászatilag tesztelt,  könnyedén lemosható. A szettben a 3x100 ml ujjfesték 
mellett  3 vidám figura is található a mókás nyomatok készítéséhez.
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Giotto My be-bè Super Set BS 7272:2008 

Cod. 466900

  
466900 8000825 002557      My be-bè Super Set  1 6 460 x 315 x 335 7,20 8000825 002564       

8x Super Fibre Pens
1x Super-Pencil Sharpener

6x Super-Pencils

3x100 g jars of Modelling Dough

1x package with 
4 modelling accessories

1x Colouring be-bè 
book n°. 4

a Giotto be-bè super set, a rich and complete kit to colour, play and model. It contains 6 super-pencils, 1 super-pencil sharpener, 8 super fibre pens, 3x100 g jars of  modelling 
dough,1 package with 4 modelling accessories, 1 colouring be-bè book n°. 4.

b Super Set Giotto be-bè, ein reichhaltiges und komplettes Set zum Malen, Spielen und Modellieren. Enthält 6 Super Farbstifte, 1 Buntstiftspitzer, 8 Super Fasermaler, 3x100 g 
Superknete zum Modellieren, 1 Set mit 4 Modellierwerkzeugen, 1 be-bè Malbuch Nr. 4.

k Giotto be-bè Super Set je bogat komplet za barvanje, igranje in modeliranje. Vsebuje 6 raznobarvnih flomastrov,  8 različnih voščenk, 3 raznobarvne modelirne mase za 
oblikovanje po 100g, 4 modelčki za modeliranje ter pobarvanka be-be` številka 4.

d Giotto be-bè Super Set to kompletny zestaw do kolorowania, modelowania i zabawy. Zestaw zawiera 6 kredek, 1 temperówkę, 8 pisaków, 3x100 pojemniki z modeliną, 1 
opakowaniezawierające 4 akcesoria do modelowania oraz 1 książeczkę do kolorowania be-bè nr 4.

e Giotto be-bé super készlet, amely játékos színezéshez, gyurmázáshoz kiválóan alkalmas. A gazdag készlet tartalmaz 6 db vastag színes ceruzát, speciális hegyezőt, 8 db 
vastag, könnyen kimosható rostirónt, 3x100 gramm könnyen formálható, puha gyurmát, 1 csomag gyurmázáshoz alkalmazató kiegészítő eszközöket és egy kifestő könyvet.
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Cod. 467600

new
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Giotto be-bè My Modelling Bucket

  
467600 8000825 005770      My Modelling Bucket NEW  6 6 595 x 395 x 185 5,58 8000825 005787

5x100 g jars of Modelling Dough

1x

1x
1x 1x

a Strong, resistant, safe and certified for use by children from the age of two – this is the new Giotto Bebè bucket. 100% Italian, with an original, playful design, the bucket contains all 
your children need to start modelling: five Giotto Bebè 100g pots of playdough in red, yellow, green, white and blue, along with a rolling pin, cutter and five building ideas to try out.

b
Stark, langlebig, sicher und für ein Alter ab zwei Jahren zertifiziert ist der neue Eimer GIOTTO be-bè. Er ist 100% italienischer Herstellung mit einem einzigartigen und originellen verspielten Design 
und enthält in seinem Inneren ein reichhaltiges Sortiment zum Modellieren: 5 Dosen mit je 100 g Modelliermasse Giotto Baby in den Farben Rot, Gelb, Grün, Weiß und Blau, ein Nudelholz, ein 
Messerchen und eine Reihe von 5 Pressformen zum Spielen mit der Masse.

k  Močno, odporno, zanesljivo in certificirano za otroke nad dvema letoma starosti je novo vedro GIOTTO be-bè. 100 % italijanska kakovost, zabavne oblike, edinstveno in izvirno z 
bogato vsebino za modeliranje: 4 posodice plastelina Giotto be-bè po 100 g rdeče, rumene, zelene in modre barve, valjar, nožek in 5 modelov za zabavno igro. 

d
Wiaderko GIOTTO be-bè, mocne, odporne, bezpieczne. Przeznaczone dla dzieci od drugiego roku życia. 100% włoskiego stylu. Zabawne, wyjątkowe i oryginalne wzornictwo. 
Zawiera bogate wyposażenie do modelowania: 5 opakowań po 100 g masy do zabawy Giotto be-bè, w kolorach czerwonym, żółtym, zielonym, białym i niebieskim, wałek, nożyk 
oraz 5 foremek do zabawy z masą.

e
Az új Giotto be-bè játékvödör erős, ellenálló, biztonságos, és már kétéves kortól való használatra hitelesítve van. 100%-osan olasz, egyedi, eredeti és játékos designnal, belsejében 
gazdag tartalommal a formázáshoz: 5 db 100 grammos tégely Giotto be-bè játéktészta piros, sárga, zöld, fehér és kék színben, egy sodrófa, egy kis kés és 5 prés a tésztával való 
játékhoz.
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Giotto My be-bè Super Desk

  
465300 8000825 465314 My be-bè Super Desk  8000825 465383 2 6 465 x 238 x 314 3,70 8000825 465390

a
A new set for drawing, playing and learning with Giotto be-bè Super Chalks. The set is packed with a complete range of safe and certified accessories for children aged 2 and 
over. The set contains: a super doubled-faced chalkboard desk in shock-proof material, complete with a slot to store chalks and eraser. Thanks to the practical handle, can be 
hung up or carried easily. It is a chalkboard on the one side and you get lots of fun and playful tips on the other side; 2 packs of 10 pieces of coloured Giotto be-bè chalks, 
which are dust-free dermatologically tested and perfect for smooth anti-scratch writing; a soft fabric pouch, machine washable, fitted with a velcro flap closure so that you 
can store the coloured chalks and always carry them with you; an eraser in soft sponge that has no removable parts.

b
Neues Set zum Malen, Spielen und Lernen mit Giotto be-bè Super Kreiden. Das Set enthält eine komplette Ausstattung von ungefährlichen und zertifizierten Zubehörteilen 
für Kinder ab 2 Jahren. Inhalt: eine doppelseitige Tafel aus stoßfestem Material, mit einem Fach für Kreiden und Radiergummi. Dank des praktischen Griffs ist es leicht 
aufzuhängen oder zu tragen. Die eine Seite der Tafel ist zum Schreiben und die andere enthält lustige Tipps zum Spielen; 2 Packungen mit je 10 farbigen Giotto be-bè 
Kreiden (staubfrei, dermatologisch getestet und perfekt für weiches und kratzfreies Schreiben; eine Tasche aus weichem Stoff, maschinenwaschbar, mit Klettverschluss zur 
Aufbewahrung der Kreiden. So kann die Tasche immer und überallhin mitgenommen werden; ein weicher Schwamm, der keine ablösbaren Teile enthält.

k

Nov set za risanje, igranje in učenje, kateri vsebuje Giotto bebe kredo. Set je pakiran s slikovito paleto varnih in certificiranih dodatkov za otroke nad 2. leti. Komplet vsebuje:
-super dvostransko leseno tablo, odporno na udarce, z režo za shranjevanje kred in radirke-zahvaljujoč praktičnemu ročaju, lahko tablo z lahkoto prenašamo ali obesimo. To 
je tabla na eni strani, po drugi strani pa boste dobili veliko zabave in igrivih nasvetov. 
- 2 zavoja po 10kos Giotto bebe krede, ki ne vsebujejo prahu, so dermatološko testirane in ustvarjenje za nemoteno anti - scratch risanje.
- torbica je narejena iz mehke tkanine, katero lahko operete v pralnem stroju. Opremljena je z posebno loputo v katero lahko hranite barvne krede, ter jih lahko vedno nosite s seboj. 
- za radiranje imamo mehko spužvo, ki je narejena iz enega dela in nima odstranljivih delcev

d
Nowy zestaw rysunkowy do zabawy i nauki z Super Kredkami Giotto bebe. Zawiera  akcesoria posiadające certyfikat bezpieczeństwa dla dzieci od 2 roku życia .  Zawartość 
; - Dwustronną tablicę z pojemnikiem na kredki i gumkę , łatwą do zawieszania i noszenia.Jedna strona jest tablicą , a druga umożliwia przyczepianie zabawnych elementów. 
- 2 pudełka ( 20 sztuk) kolorowej bezpyłowej i dermatologicznie przetestowanej kredy Giotto be-bè. Idealnie gładkiej. - Miękki tkaninowy piórnik zamykany rzepem na kredki 
.Nadający się do prania w pralce. - Gumkę w delikatnej gąbce , wolą od odpadających kawałeczków. 

e
Egy új készlet rajzoláshoz, játékhoz és tanuláshoz Giott be-bé Super krétákkal. A készlet csak biztonságilag ellenőrzött eszközöket tartalmaz, 2 éves kortól ajánlott. A készlet 
tartalmaz egy kétoldalú táblakréta felületet egy nyílással, ahol a krétákat és táblatörlőt el lehet helyezni. A kréták könnyen használhatóak a praktikus fogás miatt. A tábla 
hátoldalán is sok-sok jópofa játéklehetőség található. A készlet 2 csomag 10 db-os színes táblakrétát magában foglal, amely pormentes, dermatológiailag tesztelt és tökéletes 
puha karcolásmentes íráshoz. A puha anyagú zseb mosógépben kimosható, tépőzáras, így biztonságban tarhatóak a kréták. 
A táblatörlő egy puha szivacs, ami nem tartalmaz levehető részeket, egyben van.

n
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Cod. 465300

44
 c

m

29 cm
5 cm

1x eraser in soft sponge

1x super doubled-faced chalkboard 
desk in shock-proof material

1x soft fabric pouch

20x Superchalks
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Cod. 464000
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Giotto be-bè Super Modelling Dough

  
465400 8000825 000140 Pot Super Modelling Dough 50 pcs  - 1 1 250 x 240 x 220 3,35 8000825 465499

464000 8000825 464003 Giotto be-bè Pot 220g   Assorted Colours - 18 18 530 x 270 x 10 4,64 8000825 464096

Pot 50 pcs
Cod. 465400

6x

1x

4x

   

    

= 50 pcs x 50g

= 8 pcs x 220g

     

     

a Made with natural ingredients, play-dough helps develop children’s manual skills. Innocuous and dermatologically-tested, it does not mark or stain clothes.

b Auf der Basis natürlicher Inhaltsstoffe ist die be-bè Knetmasse ideal, um die manuellen Fähigkeiten Ihres Kindes zu fördern.Unbedenkliche Farben und dermatologisch getestet. 
Hinterlässt keine Flecken oder Rückstände auf Textilien.

k Izdelana je iz naravnih sestavin. Igralna modelirna masa pomaga otroku pri razvoju ročnih spretnosti. Je neškodljiva in dermatološko preizkušena. Ne pušča madežev na oblačilih.

d Spersonalizowana i ekskluzywna kasetka zawierająca pełną ofertę produktów Giotto be-bè: 12 kredek, 12 pisaków, 
2 temperówki oraz praktyczną półkę do przechowywania wszystkich kredek. Wyprodukowana z plastkiu odpornego na wstrząsy i wyposażona w wygodną rączkę.

e Természetes alapanyagú gyurma ideális a gyermekek manuális képességeinek fejlesztéséhez. Biztonságos, dermatológiailag tesztelt. Foltot, nyomot nem hagy a ruhán.
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Giotto be-bè Super Modelling Dough

 Cod. 462503
 3 x 100 g

    

Cod. 462501
3 x 100 g

     

Cod. 462502
3 x 100 g

    

4 x 100g
Cod. 464901

   

  
464901 8000825 464911 Box 4x100 g    - 6 6 295 x 195 x 205 3,55 8000825 464997

462501 8000825 462504 Box 3x100 g    - 6 6 555 x 170 x 110 2,85 8000825 462597

462502 8000825 462511 Box 3x100 g    - 6 6 555 x 170 x 110 2,85 8000825 462580

462503 8000825 462528 Box 3x100 g    - 6 6 555 x 170 x 110 2,85 8000825 462573
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Giotto be-bè Super Modelling Dough

3 x 220g
Cod. 463100

2x

2x

2x 8 x 220g

2x

Cod. 463200

  
463100 8000825 463105 Box 3x220 g    - 6 6 530 x 270 x 10 5,11 8000825 463198

463200 8000825 463204 Schoolpack + 8 accessories         8000825 463211 1 1 290 x 260 x 120 2,58 8000825 463297
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Giotto be-bè Super Modelling Accessories

1x modelling dough free tester 50g

1x

6x

1x

1x

Cod. 464200

18x

4x

4x

4x

4x

8x

  
464700 8000825 464706 Pot accessories  - 1 10 640 x 410 x 235 5,95 8000825 464799

464200 8000825 464201 Box accessories  8000825 464218 6 6 305 x 225 x 230 1,49 8000825 464294

Cod. 464700

a Giotto be-bè modelling accessories, ideal for kids, user friendly, safe and innocuous, without removable parts. The blister contains a free Giotto be-bè modelling dough tester.

b Giotto be-bè Modellier-Zubehör, ideal für Kinder, benutzerfreundlich, unbedenklich und ungefährlich, ohne abnehmbare Teile. Die Blisterverpackung beinhaltet kostenlos Giotto 
be-bè Knete zum Testen. 

k Giotto be-bè modelirni dodatki so idealni za otroke, prijazni uporabnikom, varni in neškodljivi pri uporabi. Ne vsebujejo delcev, katere bi lahko otroci zaužili. Blister vsebuje 
brezplačno Giotto be-be` modelirno maso.

d Akcesoria do modelowania Giotto be-bè. Idealne dla dzieci, przyjazne dla użytkownika, bezpieczne, nie zawierają usuwalnych części. Blister zawiera darmową próbkę modeliny.

e Giotto Be-Bé modellező kellékek, tartozékok ideálisak a gyermek számára. Felhasználóbarát, biztonságos a gyermeknek, mivel nem szétszedhetőek. A bliszteres csomagolás 
tartalmaz egy ajándék Giotto Be-Bé gyurmát.

n *LRWWR�EH�Ek�῵ൟ䜡ӊˈᄽᄤⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽˈᮍ֓Փ⫼ˈᅝܼ᮴↦ˈ᮴ৃᢚौ䚼ӊˈᔽⲦ㺙ѻક䰘䌴῵݋䆩⫼‵Ⲃ⊹ϔഫǄ
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Giotto be-bè My Modelling Snail

  
465200 8000825 465208 My modelling snail  - 1 4 345 x 240 x 260 3,32 8000825 465291

Cod. 465200

26
 c

m

6 cm

34 cm

1x modelling snail

1

3

2

3x pot 100 g

2 accessories

a Maxi Snail to play with your dough. Available in a set which contains three assorted colours pot 100g each, 1 rolling pin and 1 cutter.

b Große Stempelrolle in Schneckenform. Erhältlich in einem Set mit 3 sortierten Farben je 100 g von Giotto be-bè Knetmasse inkl. Roll- und Schneidezubehör.

k Maxi Snail se igra z modelirno maso. Na voljo je v setu, kateri vsebuje tri 100g barvne posodice modelirnih barv, valj in nož. 

d Duży ślimak do zabawy ciastoliną. Dostępny w zestawie z 3 pojemnikami ciastoliny (3x100g) w wybranych kolorach, wałeczkiem i nożykiem.

e Maxi méretű játszócsiga, amely a gyurmázáshoz nagyszerű játékélményt nyújt. A készlet továbbá egy sodrófát, egy gyurmát formázó / vágó eszközt és 3 db 100 grammos 
különböző színű rendkívül puha gyurmát tartalmaz.

n 㳫⠯ൟᔽ⊹῵݋༫㺙ˈݙ৿�㡆ܟ���㔤㺙ᔽ⊹ˈ�Ͼ⺒य़ᔽ⊹⫼ⱘ೚Ầ੠�ᡞߔߛǄ
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Giotto be-bè My Dough Machine

  
465900 8000825 002298 My be-bè dough machine  - 1 4 400 x 360 x 490 6,18 8000825 002304

34
 c

m

9,5 cm

48,5 cm

Cod. 465900

1x dough machine

5x pots 100 g

1x scissor

1x rolling pin

1x knife

1x play scenery cm 60x40

4x moulds

a Giotto be-bè invented the Dough Machine with so many moulds and dies for endless fun. It is an exclusive produced by FILA in Italy and certified for children 
aged 2 and over. Safe, resistant and easy to use, is contained in a package with lots of dough pots and accessories to give shape to children’s imagination.

b
Giotto be-bè hat die Knetmaschine mit so vielen Werkzeugen und Formen für Spaß ohne Ende erfunden. Sie wurde exklusiv für FILA, Italien, produziert und ist 
geeignet für Kinder ab 2 Jahren. Sicher, strapazierfähig und einfach zu bedienen. Verpackt zusammen mit einer Menge Knete und Zubehör, um der Vorstellung 
der Kinder Form zu geben.

k Giotto bebe je ustvaril poseben strojček z ogromno kalupov in matric za neskončno zabavo. Proizveden je v Italiji v podjetju Fila in certificiran za otroke starejše od 
2.let. Je varen, odporen in enostaven za uporabo. Vsebuje veliko dodatkov, kar še posebej vzpodbuja otroško domišljijo.

d Ekskluzywny produkt FILA - Maszynka do masy plastycznej Giotto be-bè z ogromną ilością formek i kolorowych mas plastycznych , przeznaczona dla dzieci od 2 
roku życia . Bezpieczna , wytrzymała i łatwa w obsłudze . Duża ilość mas plastycznych i narzędzi umożliwiających rozwój dziecięcej  wyobraźni.

e Ezek a Giotto be-bè termékek kizárólag Olaszországban kerülnek gyártásra a két éves kornál idősebb gyerekek számára. Biztonságos, ellenálló, könnyen  
használható, a csomag számos gyurmát és kiegészítőket tartalmaz, ami a gyerekek képcselőerejét hivatott megvalósítani.

n *LRWWR�EH�Ekⱘ'RXJK�0DFKLQHˈ᳝໻䞣῵݋ˈৃҹ߯䗴᮴䰤Ф䍷Ǆ⬅ᛣ໻߽),/$䩜ᇍ�ቕঞ�ቕҹϞᄽス⣀ᆊ䆒䅵ࠊ䗴ǄᅝܼǃᡫᡬᮁᑊϨՓ⫼ㅔऩǄ੠ᕜ໮㔤
㺙‵Ⲃ⊹ঞ῵݋㒘៤༫㺙ˈЎᄽᄤᠧᓔ᮴䰤ᛇ䈵ⱘぎ䯈Ǆ
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Cod. 465500

99EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

My be-bè Color Pack BS 7272:2008

  
465500 8000825 465505 My be-bè Color Pack  - 2 2 320 x 290 x 305 1,46 8000825 002540

10x Supercrayons

6x Super fibre pens

30
 c

m

12 cm

1x colouring book

1x sharpener

24 cm

a Giotto be-bè dedicates the new backpack to all the young artists aged two and over. Unique and original, it is accurate in every detail: no removable parts, with embroidery, 
reinforced edges, padded shoulder straps and quality fabrics machine washable at 40 °. Inside a world of colours and a colouring book.

b Giotto be-bè widmet den neuen Rucksack allen kleinen Künstlern ab 2 Jahren. Einzigartig und original wurde er bis ins kleinste Detail angepasst: keine losen Teile, bestickt, 
verstärkte Säume, gepolsterte Schulterriemen sowie hochwertige Stoffe, die bei 40 ° maschinenwaschbar sind. Enthält eine Welt aus Farben und ein Malbuch.

k Giotto bebe je ustvaril nov nahrbtnik za vse mlade umetnike starejše od 2.let. Je edinstven, originalen in narejen do vsake podrobnosti. Ima ojačane robove, oblazinjene 
naramnice narejen iz kakovostnih materialom. Peremo jo v stroju na 40°c. v notranjosti je nešteto barvic in pobarvanka.

d Nowy plecak Giotto be-be dla artystów od 2 roku życia. Oryginalny ,dopracowany w każdym detalu ; wzmocniony , bez oddzielających się części , wzmocniony ,z miękkimi 
ramiączkami. Należy prać w 40 stpniach C. Zawiera całą gamę kolorów wraz z książeczką do kolorowania.

e Ez az új Giotto be-bé hátizsák két éves kortól ajánlott, egyedülálló és eredeti, minden részletében pontosan kivitelezve: nincsenek letéphető részek, minőségi hímzés, 
megerősített szélek, kibélelt vállpánt, minőségi anyagból, mosógéppel 40 fokon mosható. A táska rengeteg színt és kifestőt is tartalmaz.

n *LRWWR�EH�EkЎ�ቕঞ�ቕҹϞᑐܓ㡎ᴃᆊӀ䞣䑿ᠧ䗴ⱘᮄℒ㚠ࣙˈ⣀ϔ᮴Ѡˈ㊒㟈ࠄ↣ϔ໘㒚㡖˖≵᳝ৃᢚौ䳊ӊˈॄࠋ㊒㕢ˈ䖍㓬ࡴ೎ˈ㙽ᏺ㹀ݙൿˈӬ䋼
䴶᭭䗖Ѣ��ćᴎ⋫Ǆ㚠ࣙ䞠ᰃϾ໮ᔽⱘϪ⬠ˈ䖬ᏺϔᴀ㒬೒ݠǄ
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Giotto be-bè My Peluche BS 7272:2008

  
461900 8000825 461903 be-bè My Peluche  - 2 2 400 x 370 x 285 2,05 8000825 461996

Cod. 461900

12 x pcs  Super fibre pens

1x Be-bè book n°2

24 cm

16 cm

Washable Toy

18
 c

m

a The be-bè sheep is now a soft toy! It comes inside a new transparent packaging together with 12 Giotto Be-bè super-washable fiber pens and our n.2 be-bè colouring book.

b Das be-bè Schaf ist zu einem weichen Plüschtier geworden! Erhältlich in der neuen durchsichtigen Tasche mit 12 Giotto be-bè auswaschbaren Fasermalern und dem be-bè Malbuch Nr. 2.

k Be-bè ovčka je sedaj mehka igrača! Nahaja se v transparentni embalaži, katera vsebuje še 12 Giotto be-bè flomastrov, ki se zlahka izperejo iz različnih površin in pobarvanko št.2.

d Owieczka be-be teraz jest także zabawką! Zestaw zawiera 12 łatwo zmywalnych pisaków Giotto be-be oraz książeczkę do kolorowania be-be nr 2.

e Giotto Be-Bé bárány, egy puha plüsállat. Az átlátszó táska 12 db Giotto Be-Bé kimosható rostirónt és egy kifestőt tartalmaz.

n %H%H↯㒦ࠊⱘᇣ㓉㕞ʽ䞛⫼䗣ᯢล᭭ᦤܰ㺙ˈϢ�Ⲧ��㡆*LRWWR�EH�Ek�䍙㑻ৃ∈⋫∈ヨˈ�ᴀ�োEH�Ek⬏ݠᤚ㒥䫔ଂǄ
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Giotto be-bè Floor Display

  
9034001 - Empty Floor Display with 50 Free Leaflets  - 1 1 1200 x 580 x 310 7,60 8000825 903489

20
0 

 c
m

Ø 60 cm

Cod. 9034001
Empty Display.
Assortment to be defined upon request
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A universe of colours at home and at 
school. This Italian brand, synonymous with 

creativity, has been loved by generations of 

children since 1920. Today it includes an 

extremely wide range of products that are 

updated year on year, designed for all 

occasions, whether they are at school 

or at home in their spare time. 
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Cod. 2561**

Giotto Stilnovo

104

hex 6,8 mm

Ø 3,3 mm

In box 12 pcs 12 480 230 x 190 x 150 3,20

  
256101 8000825 256943  White - 8000825 256936

256103 8000825 256141  Yellow - 8000825 256134

256105 8000825 256127  Flesh pink - 8000825 256745

256107 8000825 256837  Pink - 8000825 256844

256111 8000825 256103  Orange - 8000825 256196

256112 8000825 256813  Red - 8000825 256820

256114 8000825 256806  Magenta - 8000825 256899

256118 8000825 256974  Green - 8000825 256981

  
256119 8000825 256905  Emerald green - 8000825 256998

256122 8000825 256165  Sky blue - 8000825 256158

256125 8000825 256172  Ultramarine blue - 8000825 256189

256127 8000825 256950  Violet - 8000825 256967

256131 8000825 256714  Light brown - 8000825 256738

256132 8000825 256875  Brown - 8000825 256882

256134 8000825 256110  Grey - 8000825 256721

256136 8000825 256851  Black - 8000825 256868

16 Single Colours Available

a Hexagonal crayon with matching lead/coating and silver-painted edges new lead Ø 3,3 mm, hexagon 6,8 mm brilliant, intense 
colours, easy to sharpen. Ideal for school, with space for child’s name.

b Hexagonaler Farbstift, Holzschaft in Schriftfarbe lackiert, mit Silberkanten. Mine höchster Qualität Ø 3,3 mm, sechseckiger Schaft 6,8 
mm.Leuchtkräftige Farben. Leichtes Spitzen. Ideal für die Schule, mit Namensfeld.

k Barvica šesterokotne oblike z ujemajočim premazom in srebrnimi robovi. Premera 6,8 mm, konica meri Ø 3,3 mm. Živih barv, 
enostavna za šiljenje. Primerne za šolo, z okencem za vpis otrokovega imena.

d
Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe, kolor obudowy odpowiadający kolorowi grafitu. Posiadają pozłacane krawędzie. 
Grubość grafitu Ø 3,3 mm, grubość kredki 6,8mm. Intensywne kolory, kredki łatwe do zatemperowania. 
Idealne do szkoły, posiadają miejsce do podpisania kredki.

e Hatszögletű színes ceruza, ezüstös élekkel. Festett test, élénk színek. Mindennapi használatra kiválóan alkalmas.  
Könnyen hegyezhető, ezért gyerekeknek ajánljuk. A ceruza testén a használó neve megjelölhető. Bélvastagsága 3,3 mm.

n ���PP݁㾦ᴚᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ㢃Ϣᴚৠ㡆ˈễ䖍䫊㡆ᢑᴵˈᮄൟ嘶�����PPᔽ㡆ヨ㢃ˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈ⌧⚜ˈᯧोࠞˈ
ヨᴚϞॄ᳝㕆ৡऎˈᰃ᷵ುⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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Giotto Stilnovo

105

  
256500 8000825 256509 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 120 380 x 375 x 170 10,14 8000825 256592

256600 8000825 256608 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 6 60 380 x 360 x 150 9,60 8000825 256691

256700 8000825 256707 Hangable box 36 pcs  - 6 36 380 x 270 x 170 8,20 8000825 256790

516500 8000825 516504 Pot 84 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 20 430 x 340 x 195 10,66 8000825 516597

526600 8000825 526602 Schoolpack 192 pcs  Assorted Colours 8000825 526695 1 4 435 x 355 x 240 6,30 8000825 526619

Cod. 526600
16 x  03  12   32  18   

 22  36  11  07

 14  19  25  27   = 192  pcs

Cod. 256700

Cod. 256500

7 x  03  12   32  18   

 22  36  11  07

 14  19  25  27   = 84 pcs

Cod. 516500

Cod. 256600
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Giotto Stilnovo Acquarell

106

  
255700 8000825 255700 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 120 380 x 370 x 160 10,00 8000825 255793

255800 8000825 255809 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 6 60 385 x 355 x 150 9,94 8000825 255892

Cod. 255700

Cod. 255800

Watercolour
Lead

Ø 3,3 mm

hex 6,8 mm

a Hexagonal crayon with matching lead/coating and silver-painted edges new superior watercolour lead Ø 3,3 mm, hexagon 6,8 mm brilliant, intense colours, easy to sharpen, 
ideal for school, with space for child’s name.

b Hexagonaler Farbstift, Holzschaft in Schriftfarbe lackiert, mit Silberkanten.Wasservermalbare Mine höchster Qualität Ø 3,3 mm, sechseckiger Schaft 6,8 mm.  
Leuchtkräftige Farben. Leichtes Spitzen. Ideal für die Schule, mit Namensfeld.

k Vodotopne barvice visoke kakovosti, šesterokotne oblike z ujemajočim premazom in srebrnimi robovi. Premer barvice 6,8 mm, konica meri Ø 3,3 mm. Živih barv, enostavna za 
šiljenje. Primerne za šolo, z okencem za otrokovo ime.

d Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe, kolor obudowy odpowiadający kolorowi grafitu. Posiadają pozłacane krawędzie. Grubość grafitu Ø 3,3 mm, grubość kredki 6,8mm. Intensywne 
kolory, kredki łatwe do zatemperowania. Idealne do szkoły, posiadają miejsce do podpisania kredki.

e Hatszögletű, vízben oldódó színes ceruza, ezüstös élekkel. Festett test, élénk színek. Mindennapi használatra kiválóan alkalmas. Könnyen hegyezhető, ezért gyerekeknek ajánljuk.  
A ceruza testén a használó neve megjelölhető. Bélvastagsága 3,3 mm.

n ���PP݁㾦ᴚ∈⒊ᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ㢃Ϣᴚৠ㡆ˈễ䖍䫊㡆ᢑᴵˈᮄൟӬ䋼嘶�����PP∈⒊ᔽ㡆ヨ㢃ˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈ⌧⚜ˈᯧोࠞˈヨᴚϞॄ᳝㕆ৡऎˈᰃ᷵ುⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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Ø 3,3 mm

hex 6,8 mm

Giotto Stilnovo Acquarell

  
256200 8000825 256202 Metal Case 12 pcs  - 1 20 230 x 200 x 140 3,72 8000825 256295

256300 8000825 256301 Metal Case 24 pcs  - 1 10 230 x 200 x 150 3,75 8000825 256394

256400 8000825 256400 Metal Case 36 pcs  - 1 5 315 x 200 x 85 2,65 8000825 256493

516100 8000825 516108 Pot 48 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 15 325 x 200 x 195 5,30 8000825 516191

Cod. 256200

Watercolour
Lead

Cod. 256300

Cod. 256400

Cod. 516100
4 x  03  12   32  18   

 22  36  11  07

 14  19  25  27    = 48 pcs
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Giotto Stilnovo Bicolor

108

  
256900 8000825 256516 Box 12 pcs in display 10 pcs  8000825 256929 10 40 235 x 235 x 200 3,47 8000825 256523

Cod. 256900

Ø 3,3 mm

hex 6,8 mm

01  + 36  

32  + 31

19  + 18  

26  + 17  

04  + 03

12  + 23  

13  + 11

14  + 10  

27  + 07

21  + 22

15  + 05

34  + 09

a Stilnovo Bicolor, 24 colours in 12 coloured pencils. Hexagonal crayon with matching lead/coating and silver-painted edges new lead ø 3.3 mm, hexagonal 6,8 mm 
brilliant, intense colours, easy to sharpen. Ideal for school.

b Stilnovo Bicolor, 24 Farben in 12 Farbstiften. Hexagonaler Stift, minenfarbig lackiert mit silberfarbenen Kanten, Mine ø 3,3 mm, Stift ø 6,8 mm, farbintensive, 
brilliante Farben, leicht spitzbar. Ideal für die Schule.

k Stilnovo Bicolor 12 barvnih svinčnikov, 24 različnih barv.  Barvica je šesterokotne oblike z ujemajočim barvnim premazom in srebrnimi robovi. Premer barvice je 6,8 
mm, konica meri Ø 3,3 mm. Barvica je živih barv, enostavna za šiljenje. Primerna za uporabo v šoli.

d Stilnovo Bicolor, 12 dwustronnych kredek – 24 kolory. Kredka o przekroju sześciokąta Ǿ 6,8mm, w obudowie odpowiadającej kolorowi grafitu z nadrukowanymi 
srebrnymi paskami. Wkład o średnicy Ǿ 3.3 mm, zapewnia doskonałe krycie i intensywne kolory. Łatwość temperowania. Doskonale nadają się do szkoły.

e Giotto Stilnovo Bicolor színes ceruza 12 db-os, amely kétvégű így 24 különböző szín van egy készletben. Hatszögletű, ezüst színű élekkel, kitűnő minőségű 
ceruzabél, amely vastagsága az átlagosnál vastagabb 3,3 mm, a ceruza szélessége 6,8 mm. Intenzív színekkel, könnyen hegyezhető, ideális iskolai használatra.

n 6WLOQRYR݁㾦ൟᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ�ऩᬃঠ㡆ˈ��ᬃヨ݅��㡆ǄᴚϢ㢃ৠ㡆ˈ䫊㡆ᢑᴵˈ
ᮄൟ���PP䪙㢃ˈ���PP㾦ᴚˈゟ݁㾦ᴚˈ㡆ᔽ剰㡇ᯢᖿˈヨᴚᯧोࠞˈᰃ᷵ುⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽ
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Giotto Stilnovo Erasable

  
256800 8000825 256776 Box 10 pcs +eraser +sharpener  8000825 256769 10 30 370 x 245 x 170 3,82 8000825 256752

Cod. 256800

10 crayons with rubber

     

    

+ 1 maxi eraser special 
       for erasable pencil

+ 1 sharpener

Ø 3,3 mm

hex 6,8 mm

a Stilnovo Erasable coloured pencils. Available in 10 colours box, plus sharpener and chunky eraser. Hexagonal crayon with matching lead/coating and 
silver-painted edges. Excellent quality erasable lead ø 3.3 mm. Intense colours, easy to sharpen. Ideal for school.

b Stilnovo radierbare Farbstifte. Erhältlich in einem Etui mit 10 Farben plus Spitzer und Radiergummi. Hexagonaler Stift mit Gummitip, minenfarbig lackiert 
mit silberfarbenen Kanten. Hochwertige radierbare Mine, ø 3,3 mm. Farbintensiv, leicht spitzbar. Ideal für die Schule.

k Stilnovo Erasable barvica. Škatlica vsebuje 10 različnih barvic, šilček in radirko. Barvica je šesterokotne oblike z ujemajočim barvnim premazom in 
srebrnimi robovi. Konica barvice je odlične kvalitete, debeline Ø 3,3 mm. Barvice so živih barv in enostavne za šiljenje. Primerne za šolsko uporabo.

d
Łatwo wymazywalne kredki ołówkowe Stilnovo. Dostępne w opakowaniu 10 kolorów + temperówka + gumka do mazania. Kredka o przekroju 
sześciokąta Ǿ 6,8mm, w obudowie odpowiadającej kolorowi grafitu z nadrukowanymi srebrnymi paskami. Wkład o średnicy Ǿ 3.3 mm, zapewnia 
doskonałe krycie i intensywne kolory. Łatwość temperowania. Doskonale nadają się do szkoły.

e Stilnovo radíros végű színes ceruza 10 db-os készlet hegyezővel és egy radírral ellátva. Hatszögletű, ezüst színű élekkel, kítűnő minőségű radírozható 
ceruzabél, amely vastagsága az átlagosnál vastagabb 3,3 mm. Intenzív színekkel, könnyen hegyezhető, ideális iskolai használatra.

n 6WLOQRYRৃ᪺ᣁ݁㾦ᔶᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈⲦݙ㺙��㡆ᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ�Ͼोヨߔˈ�ഫ८‵ⲂǄᴚ㢃ৠ㡆ˈ䫊㡆ᢑᴵǄ���PPӬ䋼ৃ᪺ᣁ䪙㢃ˈ㡆ᔽ剰㡇ᯢ
ᖿˈヨᴚᯧोࠞˈᰃ᷵ುⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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Giotto Mega-Tri

110

Giotto Mega

  
220600 8000825 220609 Hangable box 12 pcs  8000825 220616 6 24 380 x 140 x 180 4,05 8000825 220692

  
521900 8000825 521904 Schoolpack 120 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 1 215 x 175 x 220 1,72 8000825 521997

Ø 5,5 mm

10 mm

Cod. 220600

Ø 5,5 mm

  9,0 mm

3()&����������

3()&����������

10 x       

    

      = 120 pcs 

Cod. 521900

a Hexagonal coloured pencil, length 18 cm, matching lead/coating, gilded edges. Giant lead Ø 5.5 mm.

b Hexagonaler Farbstift, 18 cm Länge, Holzschaft in Schriftfarbe lackiert, mit Goldkanten. Mine Ø 5,5 mm.

k Barvice šesterokotne oblike dolžine 18 cm, Ø 5.5 mm. Barvice so lakirane in imajo zlate robove.

d Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe, 18 cm długości, kolor obudowy odpowiadający kolorowi grafitu. 
Posiadają pozłacane krawędzie. Średnica grafitu Ø 5,5 mm

e
Hatszögletű, extra vastag színes ceruza, aranyozott élekkel. A vastag testű, 18 cm hosszú írószereket a 
gyermekek könnyebben tudják megfogni és vezetni a papíron, ezért a kisiskolásoknak ajánljuk.  
A 8-as készlet 6 alapszínt, egy ezüst és egy arany ceruzát tartalmaz. Bélvastagság:5,5 mm.

n ݁㾦ᔶᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ䭓��FPˈ㢃Ϣᴚৠ㡆ˈễ䖍䞥㡆ᢑᴵˈ嘶���PPヨ㢃Ǆ

m

a Triangular coloured pencil, length 18cm, matching lead/coating with golden edges.  Giant lead diam. 5,5mm.

b Dreipunktgriff Farbstift, 18 cm Länge, Holzschaft in Schriftfarbe lackiert, mit Goldkanten. Mine Ø 5,5 mm.

k Triangular coloured pencil, length 18cm, matching lead/coating with golden edges. Giant lead diam. 5,5mm. 

d Kredki o długości  18cm w trójkątnej oprawce w kolorze wkładu ze złoconymi krawędziami. Średnica wkładu 5,5mm.

e Háromszögletű színes ceruza, hosszúsága 18 cm, aranyozott élekkel. Nagyméretű ceruza, 5,5 mm-es hegyvastagság

n ϝ㾦ᔶᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ䭓��FPˈ㢃Ϣᴚৠ㡆ˈễ䖍䞥㡆ᢑᴵˈ嘶���PPヨ㢃Ǆ
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Giotto Mega

  
225400 8000825 225413 Hangable box 8 pcs  - 10 30 375 x 95 x 195 3,30 8000825 225499

225600 8000825 225109 Hangable box 12 pcs  8000825 225611 6 24 370 x 125 x 170 3,80 8000825 225697

519700 8000825 519703 Pot 24 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 15 390 x 200 x 225 4,34 8000825 519796

518000 8000825 518010 Pot 24 pcs 14 Gold + 10 Silver - 1 4 140 x 140 x 195 1,46 8000825 518096

Ø 5,5 mm

  9,0 mm

14 x  

10 x  = 24 pcs

Cod. 518000

Cod. 225600

3()&����������

Cod. 519700
Cod. 225400

2 x       

    

      = 24 pcs 

1 x     

   

 Gold 

 Silver   = 8 pcs 

2 x       

    

      = 12 pcs 
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Giotto Elios

112

  
275000 8000825 275005 Hangable box 12 pcs Giotto Elios - 20 200 475 x 380 x 210 14,82 8000825 275098

275100 8000825 275104 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 10 100 470 x 390 x 190 14,02 8000825 275197

519400 8000825 519406 Pot 84 pcs  - 1 20 430 x 340 x 200 9,86 8000825 519499

Ø 2,8 mm

6,8 mm

Cod. 275000Cod. 275000

7 x    

   

   

     = 84 pcs

Cod. 519400

Cod. 275000Cod. 275100

a Hexagonal colour pencil, 18 cm long, matching lead/coating, lead Ø 2,8 mm.

b Hexagonaler Farbstift, 18 cm Länge, Holzschaft in Schriftfarbe lackiert. Mine Ø 2,8 mm.

k Šestokotne barvice, dolge 18 cm, konica Ø 2,8 mm.

d Sześciokątne kredki ołówkowe, 18 cm długości, kolor obudowy odpowiadający kolorowi grafitu, średnica 
grafitu Ø 2,8 mm

e Hatszögletű színes ceruza. Festett test, élénk színek. Mindennapi használatra kiválóan alkalmas. Könnyen 
hegyezhető, ezért gyerekeknek ajánljuk. 18 cm hosszú, bélvastagság: 2,8 mm.

n ݁㾦ᔶᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ䭓��FPˈ㢃Ϣᴚৠ㡆ˈ�嘶���PPヨ㢃Ǆ
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Giotto Elios Tri

  
275800 8000825 275807 Hangable box 12 pcs Giotto Elios Tri - 10 200 465 x 390 x 200 19,90 8000825 275890

Ø 3,3 mm

7,5 mm

Cod. 275800

a New triangular wood-free coloured pencil with extra-resistant lead diameter 3.3 mm. In 12 bright colours, easy to sharpen, no splinters if it breaks.

b Neuer dreiflächiger, holzfreier Farbstift mit extra bruchfester Mine mit einem Durchmesser von 3,3 mm. Erhältlich in 12 brillianten Farben, leicht spitzbar, splittert nicht.

k Nova trikotna, lesena oblika v barvi lesa. Ima izredno odporno konico debeline 3,3 mm. Je v 12. svetlih barvah enostavnih za uporabo .V primeru razbitja ne razpade na 
majhne koščke.

d Nowa trójkątna , bezdrzewna kolorowa kredka z grubym niełamliwym wkładem ( 3,3 mm) . 12 kolorów . Łatwa w ostrzeniu . Łamiąc się nie pozostawia ostrych drzazg .

e Új háromszögletű famentes színes ceruza, extra ellenálló 3,3 mm átmérőjű béllel. 12 élénk színben, könnyen hegyezhető.

n ᮄℒϝ㾦ᔶ᮴᳼ᔽ㡆䪙ヨˈ���PP䪙㢃ˈ䍙ᔎᡫᡬᮁ࡯Ǆ��㡆ˈ买㡆㒮БǄᯧࠞˈᡬᮁ᮴⹢ሥǄ
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Giotto Universal 3 holes Sharpener

Cod. 023000

4 x  
5 x     = 24 pcs

Cod. 233000

Small

Large

Medium

  
233000 8000825 233005 Giotto Sharpener 3 holes Display 8000825 233012 24 96 375 x 240 x 170 2,85 8000825 233098

023000 8000825 023002 Blister 1 pcs Sharpener - 10 10 225 x 224 x 93 0,47 8000825 023095

a Universal 3-holes pencil sharpener (small/medium/large) to sharpen all pencils. Available in five different assorted colours, ideal for school. With waste receptacle.

b Universalbuntstiftspitzer mit 3 Offnungen (klein/mittel/groß) für das Anspitzen von jeder Buntstiftgröße. In 5 verschiedenen Farben, ideal für die Schule. Mit Behälter.

k Univerzalen šilček s tremi luknjami (majhna/srednja/velika) za šiljenje vseh vrst svinčnikov. Na voljo v petih različnih barvah, idealen je za šolo. S posodico za odpadke.

d Uniwersalna 3-otworowa temperówka (mały/średni/duży) do wszystkich rodzajów ołówków. Dostępna w pięciu różnych kolorach, idealna do szkoły. 
Wyposażona w pojemnik na ostrużyny.

e Universal 3-holes pencil sharpener (small/medium/large) to sharpen all pencils. Available in five different assorted colours, ideal for school. With waste  receptacle.

n Универсальная точилка с 3мя отверстиями для разных типов карандашей (тонкий, средний, толстый). 5 цветов в ассортименте.
Идеально подходит для школы. Отверстие для отходов вытаскивается.
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12 crayons
           

+ 1 eraser + 1 sharpener

Giotto Cera Strong

  
281800 8000825 004247  Box 12 pcs in display 10 pcs NEW 8000825 004278       10 40 280 x 195 x 400 4,65 8000825 004261       

Cod. 281800 new

19 cm

31
 c

m

13,5 cm

100 mm

Ø 8 mm

a Giotto Cera Strong is the revolutionary 3-in-1 pencil that allows you to draw, correct errors and rub out smudges. The pencil is super-resistant to being dropped and doesn’t 
get hands or clothing dirty. Available in packs of ten coloured pencils, as well as special gold and silver options, a Giotto rubber and a pencil sharpener.

b Giotto Cera Strong, der revolutionäre Buntstift zum Ausmalen 3in1. Sie können malen, aber auch Fehler oder Unsauberkeiten ausradieren, er ist super-bruchfest und verschmutzt 
weder Hände noch Kleidung. Im Mäppchen befinden sich 10 farbige Buntstifte einschließlich der Sonderfarben Gold und Silber, ein Radiergummi von Giotto und 1 Spitzer.

k Giotto Cera Strong, revolucionarna barvica 3 v 1. Z njo lahko barvaš, pa tudi izbrišeš napake in nepravilnosti. Je super odporna na padce in ne umaže rok ali oblačil. V kompletu 
je 10 barvic, med katerimi sta tudi posebni barvici zlate in srebrne barve, 1 radirka Giotto in 1 šilček.

d Giotto Cera Strong, rewolucyjna kredka 3 w 1 Przeznaczona do kolorowania, ale również do usuwania błędów lub korygowania niedoskonałości. Odporna na upadki. Nie 
brudzi rąk ani ubrań. W opakowaniu znajduje się 10 różnokolorowych kredek, włączając w to specjalne kredki – złotą i srebrną, gumka do ścierania Giotto oraz temperówka.

e
Giotto Cera Strong, a forradalmi színes ceruza három az egyben színezéshez. A színezésen kívül képes kitörölni a hibákat vagy a mintából kilógó színezést, szuperellenálló a 
leeséssel szemben, és nem piszkolja össze a kezet vagy a ruhát. A dobozban 10 színes ceruza található, beleértve a különleges arany és ezüst színeket, továbbá 1 Giotto radír, 
és egy ceruzahegyező

n *LRWWR�&HUD�6WURQJˈᰃℒ᳝݋さ⸈ᗻᛣНⱘϝড়ϔᔽヨǄৃҹ⫼ᴹϞ㡆ˈгৃҹ⫼ᴹ᪺䰸䫭䇃੠∵⏡ˈ䴲ᐌ㗤ᨨϨϡӮᓘ㛣᠟੠㸷᳡ǄϔϾヨⲦЁ᳝݅��ᬃᔽ
ヨˈࣙᣀ⡍߿ⱘ䞥㡆੠䫊㡆ˈℸ໪䖬᳝�ഫ*LRWWR‵Ⲃ੠�ϾोヨߔǄ
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Giotto Cera

  
281200 8000825 059001 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 100 400 x 310 x 120 7,40 8000825 281297

282200 8000825 059506 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 6 60 305 x 210 x 210 8,20 8000825 282294

523600 8000825 001185 Pot 96 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 8 385 x 200 x 105 4,40 8000825 001192

523100 8000825 001161 Schoolpack 132 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 1 215 x 195 x 115 1,08 8000825 001178

Cod. 282200

Cod. 523600

90 mm

Ø 8,5 mm

Cod. 281200

Cod. 523100

11 x             

             = 132 pcs

8 x       

        = 96 pcs

a Wax pastel. Bright colours, wash off most fabrics and non-porous surfaces.

b Wachsmalstift. Leuchtkräftige Farben, die sich leicht aus den meisten Textilien sowie von nicht porösen 
Oberflächen entfernen lassen.

k Voščenke živih barv, so pralne iz večine tkanin in neporoznih površin.

d Kredki woskowe. Jaskrawe kolory, usuwalne z większości materiałów i nieporowatych powierzchni.

e Zsírkréta, magas pigmenttartalma élénk, fényes színhatást biztosít. A legtöbb anyagról és a 
nem porózus felületekről könnyen lemosható. Kiváló minőség, gyönyörű színek.

n ㉝㳵ヨˈ㡆ᔽ䴧БˈৃҢ໻䚼ߚ㒛⠽៪㗙ϡᯧ⏫䗣ⱘ⠽ԧ㸼䴶⋫এ
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Giotto Cera Maxi

  
291200 8000825 291203 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 100 370 x 220 x 300 14,60 8000825 291296

522800 8000825 522802 Schoolpack 84 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 1 215 x 195 x 115 1,20 8000825 522895

519200 8000825 519208 Pot 60 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 6 390 x 255 x 120 4,20 8000825 519291

5 x            

            = 60 pcs

Cod. 519200

7 x       

    

     = 84 pcs

Cod. 522800

Ø 11,5 mm

100 mm

Cod. 291200

a Wax pastel. Bright colours, wash off most fabrics and non-porous surfaces.

b Wachsmalstift. Leuchtende Farben, die sich leicht aus den meisten Textilien und von nicht porösen Oberflächen entfernen lassen.

k Voščenke živih barv. Pralne iz večine tkanin in neporoznih površin.

d Kredki woskowe. Jaskrawe kolory, usuwalne z większości materiałów i nieporowatych powierzchni.

e Zsírkréta, magas pigmenttartalma élénk, fényes színhatást biztosít. A legtöbb anyagról és a nem porózus felületekről könnyen lemosható. Kiváló minőség, gyönyörű színek.

n ㉝㳵ヨˈ㡆ᔽ䴧БˈৃҢ໻䚼ߚ㒛⠽៪㗙ϡᯧ⏫䗣ⱘ⠽ԧ㸼䴶⋫এ
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Giotto Olio

  
293000 8000825 265006 Box 12 pcs  8000825 293016 5 50 470 x 180 x 200 7,40 8000825 293092

293100 8000825 265402 Box 24 pcs  8000825 293115 3 30 290 x 230 x 190 8,50 8000825 293191

293200 8000825 293207 Box 48 pcs  8000825 293214 4 36 600 x 330 x 250 21,65 8000825 293290

Ø 11 mm

Cod. 293100

Cod. 293200

Cod. 293000

70 mm

a Individually sheet-wrapped oil crayons, 7 cm long, Ø 11 mm.

b Runde Öl-Pastellkreiden, 7 cm Länge, Ø 11 mm, mit Papierbanderole.

k Oljna pastelna barvica dolžine 7 cm, Ø 10 mm.

d Pastele olejowe. Wyposażone w papierową obwolutę. 7 cm długości, średnica Ø 11 mm.

e
Színes, kiváló minőségű olaj-pasztellkréta, élénk színekben. Jó fedőképességgel rendelkezik, 
még a sötét háttérben is jól látszik. Puha és lágy, könnyen radírozható és keverhető. 
A papírba csomagolt kréták a használat során nem piszkítják a kezeket. 
7 cm hosszú és 11 mm átmérőjű.

n ⊍⬏Ầˈ⣀ゟ㭘㒌ࣙ㻍ˈ䭓�FPˈ㉫嘶��PPǄ
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Giotto Robercolor Enrobéè

  
539200 8000825 967788 Box 100 pcs  White - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,78 8000825 967795

539400 8000825 967740 Box 100 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,78 8000825 967757

539100 8000825 967801 Box 10 pcs  White - 10 160 430 x 235 x 180 16,00 8000825 967818

539300 8000825 967764 Box 10 pcs  Assorted Colours - 10 160 430 x 235 x 180 16,80 8000825 967771

10x    

    

   = 100 pcs 
80 mm

Ø 10 mm

Cod. 539200

Cod. 539300

Cod. 539100
Cod. 539400

DERMATOLOGICALLY
TESTED

a Round, anti-dust, coated chalk made of genuine chalk from the French region of  Champagne. Leaves no traces of dust on hands. Lively 
colours and covering power allow for artistic work.

b Runde, nicht staubende und mit einer Lackschicht versehene Kreide. Hergestellt aus echter französischer Champagner-Kreide.Sie vermeidet 
verschmierte Hände. Dank ihrer Pigmentfarben und ihrer hervorragenden Deckkraft, eignet sie sich auch als Malkreide für pädagogische Zwecke.

k Okrogle nedrobljive krede, narejene iz prave krede iz Francoske pokrajine Champagne. Na rokah ne pušča sledi prahu. Izjemno dobro prikrije 
površine, zato omogoča prava umetniška dela.

d Okrągła, bezpyłowa kreda tablicowa wykonana z oryginalnej kredy pochodzącej z francuskiego regionu - Szampanii. Nie pozostawia śladów 
na dłoniach. Żywe kolory pozwalają wykonywać artystyczne rysunki.

e
Kerek, pormentes, bevont, préselt (ezért nem törékeny) táblakréta, ami a franciaországi Champagne vidékéről származó, kiváló minőségű 
mészkőből készült. A papírbevonat miatt nem piszkolódik a kéz a használat során. Fedőképessége és élénk színei művészi munkáknál is jól 
alkalmazható.

n ೚ᔶ᮴ᇬ⍖ሖ㉝ヨˈ⫼ⳳℷѻ㞾⊩೑佭ᾳऎⱘⱑൽࠊ៤Ǆ⫼ৢ᠟Ϟϡ⊒♄Ǆ㡆ᔽ⫳ࡼˈ䙂Ⲫ࡯ᔎˈৃ⫼Ѣ㡎ᴃ߯԰Ǆ
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Giotto Robercolor DERMATOLOGICALLY
TESTED

  
538800 8000825 538407 Box 100 pcs  White - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,50 8000825 538896

539000 8000825 967559 Box 100 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,50 8000825 967566

539601 8000825 968907 Box 100 pcs  Yellow - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,80 8000825 968914

539602 8000825 968884 Box 100 pcs  Orange - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,80 8000825 968891

539603 8000825 968860 Box 100 pcs  Red - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,80 8000825 968877

539604 8000825 968846 Box 100 pcs  Green - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,80 8000825 968853

539605 8000825 968822 Box 100 pcs  Blue - 1 16 370 x 220 x 180 16,80 8000825 968839

80 mm

Cod. 5396**

Cod. 538800
10x    
    
   = 100 pcs 

Cod. 539000

Ø 10 mm

a Round anti-dust blackboard chalk made of genuine chalk from the French region of Champagne.

b Runde, nicht staubende Wandtafelkreide hergestellt aus echter französischer Champagner-Kreide.

k Okrogle nedrobljive krede, narejene iz prave krede iz Francoske pokrajine Champagne.

d Okrągła kreda bezpyłowa. Wykonana z oryginalnej kredy pochodzącej z francuskiego regionu Szampanii.

e Kerek, pormentes, préselt (ezért nem törékeny) táblakréta, ami a franciaországi Champagne vidékéről származó, kiváló 
minőségű mészkőből készült. Amelyik iskola kipróbálta, csak ezt használja.

n ೚ᔶ᮴ᇬ㉝ヨˈ⫼ⳳℷѻ㞾⊩೑佭ᾳऎⱘⱑൽࠊ៤Ǆ
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Giotto Robercolor DERMATOLOGICALLY
TESTED

  
538700 8000825 538506 Box 10 pcs  White - 10 160 430 x 235 x 180 16,20 8000825 538797

538900 8000825 538605 Box 10 pcs  Assorted Colours - 10 160 430 x 235 x 180 16,18 8000825 538995

536800 8000825 536809 Hangable box 10 pcs  White - 10 160 430 x 240 x 180 15,82 8000825 536892

536900 8000825 536908 Hangable box 10 pcs  Assorted Colours - 10 160 430 x 240 x 180 16,76 8000825 536991

10x    
    
   = 100 pcs 

10x    
    
   = 100 pcs 

Cod. 536800

Cod. 536900

Cod. 538900

80 mm

Ø 10 mm

Cod. 538700

a Round anti-dust blackboard chalk made of genuine chalk from the French region of Champagne.

b Runde, nicht staubende Wandtafelkreide hergestellt aus echter französischer Champagner-Kreide.

k Okrogle nedrobljive krede, narejene iz prave krede iz Francoske pokrajine Champagne.

d Okrągła kreda bezpyłowa. Wykonana z oryginalnej kredy pochodzącej z francuskiego regionu Szampanii.

e Kerek, pormentes, préselt (ezért nem törékeny) táblakréta, ami a franciaországi Champagne vidékéről származó, kiváló 
minőségű mészkőből készült. Amelyik iskola kipróbálta, csak ezt használja.

n ೚ᔶ᮴ᇬ㉝ヨˈ⫼ⳳℷѻ㞾⊩೑佭ᾳऎⱘⱑൽࠊ៤Ǆ
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Chalk Accessories

  
692500 8000825 692505 Chalkboard 18x26 cm - 25 25 280 x 190 x 200 5,94 8000825 692598

692700 8000825 692703 Chalkboard 24x34 cm 8000825 692789 6 30 365 x 280 x 270 13,80 8000825 692796

692400 8000825 692406 Dry eraser 8000825 692482 30 30 280 x 190 x 260 2,46 8000825 692499

692300 8000825 692307 Blister Chalk-holder 5+1 Free 8000825 692314 6 24 250 x 240 x 150 2,37 8000825 692383

with one 
gridded side

Cod. 692700

18 cm

26
 c

m

24 cm

34
 c

m

Cod. 692300

Cod. 692400

Cod. 692500

a Chalk-holder - chalk now has a practical, light and inexpensive accessory for blackboards or slate. It is easy to hold and prevents skin irritationand/or broken fingernails. Natural slate chalk-
board set in a wooden frame. Long-lasting. One gridded side. Dry eraser. User- and touch-friendly owing to the plastic handle, it glides effortlessly and absorbs dust. No water required.

b
Kreidenhalter für die große Wandtafel. Die Kreide kommt jetzt im praktischen, leichten und preiswerten Halter. Er ist griffig und schützt vor Hautreizungen und Bruch der 
Fingernägel. Naturschiefertafel mit Holzrahmen und einer karierten Seite zum Schreiben lernen. Robust und widerstandsfähig. Tafel aus Schiefer und Karton mit Kunststoffrahmen 
und einer karierten Seite. Trockenwischer benutzerfreundlich mit angenehmem Kunststoffgriff. Gleitet mühelos und saugt den Staub auf. Zur wasserfreien Tafelreinigung.

k Držalo za kredo - sedaj ima kreda preprost, lahek in poceni pripomoček pri uporabi na tablah in podobnih površinah. Omogoča enostaven oprijem in preprečuje draženje kože ter 
lomljenje nohtov. Tabla ima lesen okvir, omogoča enostransko pisanje. Gobica za tablo ima plastično držalo, vpije prah in polzi brez težav po površini. Ni potrebno močiti gobice.

d Uchwyt do kredy - kreda ma teraz praktyczne, lekkie i tanie akcesorium. Wygodnie leży w dłoni i zabezpiecza skórę przed podrażnieniem lub złamaniem paznokci. Tablica kredowa w 
drewnianej ramie. Z nadrukiem w kratę. Długotrwała. Zmazik. Przyjazny dla użytkownika, wyposażony w plastikowy uchwyt. Absorbuje pył kredowy. Nie wymaga stosowania wody.

e
Praktikus eszköz táblakréták használatához. Segítségével elkerülhető az esetleges bőrirritáció és a köröm sérülése. A krétafogó végén található nyomógomb benyomásával kinyílik 
a krétát befogadó szerkezet, a gomb nyomva tartása mellett belecsúsztatjuk a krétát, majd a nyomógombot elengedve a szerkezet rögzíti azt.  A fogyó kréta kijjebb csúsztatásához 
elegendő a nyomógombot benyomni és az eszközt enyhén lefelé dönteni. A krétafelhasználást gazdaságosabbá teszi, hiszen a rövid krétát is megtartja, amit ujjal már nem tudunk 
megfogni, így tovább írhatunk a táblára.

n ㉝ヨ།ˉ㉝ヨ⦄೼᳝њ䕏֓ᅲ⫼ϨӋḐᅲᚴⱘ䜡ӊњǄৃ䕏ᯧ།㋻㉝ヨˈ䰆ℶⲂ㙸ࠎ▔៪ᣛ⬆ᤳӸǄ໽✊⷇ᵓخⱘ咥ᵓ໪䭊њ᳼ḚǄ᳝ᏺ㔥Ḑ㒓ⱘৃ䗝ǄᣕЙ㗤⫼Ǆᑆ
ൟ咥ᵓ᪺ˈล᭭᠟ᶘ㾺᠟㟦䗖ড়⫼ˈ䕏ᵒ⒥ࡼϨৃ਌ᬊ㉝ヨ♄Ǆ᮴䳔⫼∈Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Dobble

  
424600 8000825 424601 In Display box 10 pcs Giotto Turbo Dobble 8000825 424687 10 20 260 x 140 x 210 2,50 8000825 424694

Cod. 424600

a Dual-nib felt - tip pens Super resistant, long-lasting felt-tip pen double nib for colouring, with two stroke thicknesses: fine and thick. Ink- 
colours can be machine washed from most fabrics.

b Doppelfasermaler - Extra stabile, langlebige fasermaler, zwei verschiedene spitzen zum ausmalen mit dicker und dünner strichbreite. Mit 
ventilierter Kappe-unbedenkliche Farben auf wasserbasis-farben in der waschmaschine aus den meisten textilien auswaschbar.

k
Flomaster z obojestransko konico, izjemno odporen, dolgotrajna obstojnost pisala za barvanje z debelo ali tanko konico. Prezračevalni zamašek 
z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok. Črnilo narejeno na vodni osnovi, s kože se čisti z milom in vodo. V stroju za pranje pri 40° C na standardnem 
programu se odstrani z večine tekstila.

d Pisaki z dwiema końcówkami kolorującymi w dwóch grubościach: cienkiej i grubej. Posiadają wentylowaną końcówkę oraz tusz na bazie wody, 
usuwalny przy użyciu pralki z większości tekstyliów.

e Két végű rostirón az átlagosnál hosszabb élettartammal, légáteresztő, biztonságosan záródó kupakkal. A színezéshez kiválóan alkalmazható a 
két vastagságú hegy: vékony és vastag. A színek mosással a legtöbb anyag esetében eltávolíthatóak.

n �ঠ↯↵ヨ༈ˈ䍙㑻㗤⺼ˈᣕЙ㗤⫼ˈϸッⱘ↯↵ヨ༈᳝ϸ⾡Ⳉᕘˈϔ㉫ϔ㒚Ǆ买᭭ᶧ೼໻໮᭄㒛⠽Ϟഛৃᴎ⋫এ䰸Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Advanced

  
426000 8000825 424205 Hangable Box 12 pcs Giotto Turbo Advanced - 10 100 385 x 330 x 315 11,40 8000825 001857

Cod. 426000
12 x

WASHABLE

BS 7272:2008

a Fine tip fibre pen with water-based colours, superwashable ink,  washes off skin with soap and warm water. Ventilated choke proof cap, tight fitting nib.  Extra-resistant, 
long-lasting fibre nib (diameter 2.8 mm). Available in 12 intense and bright colors.

b Fasermaler mit feiner Spitze, mit Tinte auf Wasserbasis, supereinfach auswaschbar, von der Haut mit Seife und warmem Wasser abwischbar. Ventilierte und stoßsichere 
Verschlusskappe, fest sitzende Faserspitze. Extra stabile, haltbare Faserspitze (2,8 mm Durchmesser). Erhältlich in 12 leuchtkräftigen Farben.

k Flomastri, z barvami na vodni osnovi, super odporno črnilo, ki se enostavno izpere iz kože z toplo vodo in milom. Pokrovček z prezračevanjem. Odporna konica, premera 2,8 
mm. Na voljo v 12. temnih in svetlih barvah.

d Cienkopis z tuszem wodnym , łatwozmywalny mydłem i ciepłą wodą. Odporna ,o dużej trwałości końcówka ( 2,8 mm). Gama 12 intensywnych , świetlistych kolorów.

e Vízbázisú vékony rostirón, rendkívül könnyen lemosható a bőrről szappan vagy melegvíz segítségével. Szellőző kupakkal és nyomásálló heggyel, amely 2,8 mm átmérőjű, 
hosszan tartó és jó fedőképességű. 12 élénk, intenzív színben áll rendelkezésre a készlet.

n ∈෎买㡆ⱘ㒚ᴚ∈ᔽヨˈ䍙㑻ᯧ⋫ⱘ๼∈ˈৃҹ⫼⏽∈੠㙹ⱖҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫ޔˈᴎ⋫㒛⠽ᯊ䗝⫼��&⏽∈ⱘᷛޚ⿟ᑣǄ䗮⇨ヨᐑˈ���PP催ᔎᑺϡಲ㓽ヨ༈ˈᡫᡬ
ᔎˈ䭓Й㗤⫼ⱘヨ༈Ǆ��㡆ˈ买㡆⌧⚜㒮⚖Ǆ࡯ᮁ
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Giotto Turbo Advanced

  
520400 8000825 424403 Shoolpack 120pcs Giotto Turbo Advanced - 1 4 435 x 345 x 195 5,60 8000825 001833

10 x

=120 pcs

Cod. 520400

WASHABLE

BS 7272:2008

a Fine tip fibre pen with water-based colours, superwashable ink,  washes off skin with soap and warm water. Ventilated choke proof cap, tight fitting nib.  Extra-resistant, 
long-lasting fibre nib (diameter 2.8 mm). Available in 12 intense and bright colors.

b Fasermaler mit feiner Spitze, mit Tinte auf Wasserbasis, supereinfach auswaschbar, von der Haut mit Seife und warmem Wasser abwischbar. Ventilierte und stoßsichere 
Verschlusskappe, fest sitzende Faserspitze. Extra stabile, haltbare Faserspitze (2,8 mm Durchmesser). Erhältlich in 12 leuchtkräftigen Farben.

k Flomastri, z barvami na vodni osnovi, super odporno črnilo, ki se enostavno izpere iz kože z toplo vodo in milom. Pokrovček z prezračevanjem. Odporna konica, premera 2,8 
mm. Na voljo v 12. temnih in svetlih barvah.

d Cienkopis z tuszem wodnym , łatwozmywalny mydłem i ciepłą wodą.Odporna ,o dużej trwałości końcówka ( 2,8 mm). Gama 12 intensywnych , świetlistych kolorów.

e Vízbázisú vékony rostirón, rendkívül könnyen lemosható a bőrről szappan vagy melegvíz segítségével. Szellőző kupakkal és nyomásálló heggyel, amely 2,8 mm átmérőjű, 
hosszan tartó és jó fedőképességű. 12 élénk, intenzív színben áll rendelkezésre a készlet.

n ∈෎买㡆ⱘ㒚ᴚ∈ᔽヨˈ䍙㑻ᯧ⋫ⱘ๼∈ˈৃҹ⫼⏽∈੠㙹ⱖҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫ޔˈᴎ⋫㒛⠽ᯊ䗝⫼��&⏽∈ⱘᷛޚ⿟ᑣǄ䗮⇨ヨᐑˈ���PP催ᔎᑺϡಲ㓽ヨ༈ˈᡫᡬ
ᔎˈ䭓Й㗤⫼ⱘヨ༈Ǆ��㡆ˈ买㡆⌧⚜㒮⚖Ǆ࡯ᮁ
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Giotto Turbo Giant

  
431000 8000825 431005 Hangable Box Pastel 6 pcs  Giotto Turbo Giant - 10 60 325 x 240 x 345 7,34 8000825 431098

424900 8000825 424908 Pot 36 pcs Conical Tip  - 1 14 475 x 325 x 235 9,10 8000825 424991

424800 8000825 424809 Box 12 pcs - 10 60 465 x 340 x 355 14,50 8000825 424892

WASHABLE Cod. 424900

3x

= 36 pcs

BS 7272:2008

 

Cod. 431000

1 x

pastel
= 6 pcs

Cod. 424800

1x

= 12 pcs
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3 x

a
Maxi fibre pens conical nib available in the classic version with 2 fluo colours or in the pastel version in special pastel colours. 
Water-based colours, superwashable ink,  washes off skin with soap and warm water. Machine wash fabric with a normal 
washing program at 40 C on standard program. Ventilated choke proof cap, tight fitting nib Ø 7,5 mm

b
Maxi Fasermaler. Langlebige, extra robuste, eindrücksichere Spitze Ø 7,5 mm, ventilierte Kappe, Rückstoßsicherung und 
Sicherheitsverschluss. Auswaschbare, unbedenkliche Tinten auf Wasserbasis. Auswaschbar aus Textilien bei 40° C mit einem 
normalen Waschmaschinenprogramm.

k Debeli, koničasti flomaster. Barve na vodni osnovi, izredno pralne. Konica 7,5 mm. Prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno 
kapico za zaščito otrok.

d Gruby o zaokrąglonej końcówce ( 7,5 mm)  pisak z tuszem wodnym , łatwozmywalny mydłem i ciepłą wodą. Z tkanin zwywalny 
w pralce w temp. 40 stopni . W wersji klasycznej  2 odcienie fluo , a w wersji specjalnej dostępne są kolory pastelowe .

e
Maxi filc kúpos heggyel, fluo és pasztell színekben áll rendelkezésre. Vízbázisú, szuper könnyen kimosható a bőrről meleg 
víz vagy szappan segítségével. Mosógéppel normál programon 40 fokon mosható. Szellőző, lezárt kupakkal, nyomállásó 7,5 mm 
átmérőjű heggyel.

n ㉫ᴚ∈ヨˈ∈෎买᭭ˈৃ⫼⏽∈੠ⱖҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫এǄ㒛⠽ৃ��ć∈⏽ᷛޚ⿟ᑣϟᴎ⋫Ǆ䗣⇨䰆てᙃヨᐑˈ
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fluo

Cod. 433000

127EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

Giotto Turbo Giant Fluo

  
433000 8000825 006203      Hangable Box Fluo 6 pcs NEW 8000825 006234       10 60 325 x 240 x 345 7,34 8000825 006227       

WASHABLE

BS 7272:2008

new
 1 x

= 6 pcs
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a Giotto Turbo Giant markers have a cone tip for large, fine strokes and come in six fluorescent colours (yellow, green, orange, 
fuchsia, blue and lilac). Also equipped with a ventilated safety cap and easily-washable water-based ink.

b
Giotto Turbo Giant, der Textmarker mit der konischen Spitze für eine feine und eine extra breite Linienstärke in 6 
fluoreszierenden Farben (Gelb, Grün, Orange, Pink, Blau und Lila). Mit Sicherheitskappe, belüfteter Haube und superleicht 
auswaschbaren Farben auf Wasserbasis.

k Giotto Turbo Giant je flomaster s stožčasto konico za tanko in široko črto v šestih fluorescentnih barvah (rumena, zelena, 
oranžna, fuksija, modra in lila). Z varnostnim zamaškom, zračnim pokrovčkom in pralnim črnilom na vodni osnovi. 

d
Giotto Turbo Giant, flamaster ze stożkową końcówką, pozwala uzyskać zarówno cienką, jak i bardzo szeroką kreskę. 
Dostępny w 6 fluorescencyjnych kolorach (żółty, zielony, pomarańczowy, różowy, niebieski i fioletowy). Zatyczka 
zabezpieczająca, wentylowana skuwka, łatwo zmywalne tusze na bazie wody.

e A Giotto Turbo Giant kúpos hegyű filctoll vékony és extra széles vonalat ad 6 fluoreszkáló színben (sárga, zöld, narancssárga, 
fuxia, kék és lila). Biztonsági kupakkal, szellőző sapkával, és szuperkönnyen lemosható, vízalapú tintával.

n *LRWWR�7XUER�*LDQWᰃϔℒ೚䫹ᔶヨ༈ⱘ∈ヨˈヨ⬏㊒㒚ˈ᳝݅�⾡㤻ܝ㡆˄咘㡆ǃ㓓㡆ǃ‭㡆ǃḗ㑶㡆ǃ㪱㡆੠
㋿㡆˅Ǆᏺᅝܼาǃヨᐑ䗮亢ǃ∈ᗻ๼∈ᵕᯧ⏙⋫Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Color

  
415000 8000825 450501 Box 6 pcs  - 10 200 395 x 295 x 290 9,12 8000825 966460

416000 8000825 411007 Box 12 pcs  - 10 100 360 x 295 x 325 9,06 8000825 966453

417000 8000825 412004 Box 24 pcs  - 5 50 395 x 295 x 290 8,50 8000825 966446

418000 8000825 413001 Box 36 pcs  - 5 25 370 x 275 x 210 6,28 8000825 966439

Cod. 418000

Cod. 415000

Cod. 416000

Cod. 417000

BS 7272:2008

a Fibre pens. Long-lasting super-resistant nib Ø 2,8 mm. Ventilated cap, tightfitting nib, choke-free stopper, secure, water-based ink, use soap and water to remove 
from skin. Machine-wash at 40° C. on a standard programme.

b Fasermaler. Langlebige extra robuste Spitze Ø 2,8 mm. Ventilierte Kappe, Sicherheitsverschluss, unbedenkliche Tinte auf Wasserbasis, abwaschbar von der Haut 
mit Wasser und Seife. Auswaschbar aus Textilien bei 40° C mit einem normalen Waschmaschinenprogramm.

k Flomaster z dolgotrajno izjemno odporno konico Ø 2,8 mm. Prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok. Črnilo na vodni osnovi, s kože se čisti z 
milom in vodo. V stroju za pranje pri 40° C na standardnem programu.

d Pisaki. Trwała i odporna końcówka o średnicy Ø 2,8 mm. Wyposażone w wentylowaną zatyczkę zapobiegającą zadławieniu. 
Bezpieczny tusz na bazie wody, łatwo usuwalny ze skóry przy użyciu wody i mydła lub w pralce w temperaturze 40° C.

e Rostirón, hosszú élettartamú, 2,8 mm átmérőjű heggyel, légáteresztő, biztonságosan záródó kupakkal, nem mérgező, vízbázisú tintával. Gyönyörű, élénk színek! A 
bőrről szappanos vízzel eltávolítható, a ruhából 40°C-on, normál programmal kimosható.

n ∈ヨˈ嘶����PP㗤⫼催ᔎᑺヨ༈Ϩ㹿⠶೎व㋻ˈ䗣⇨ヨᐑˈ䰆てᙃሒาˈᅝܼǃ∈෎๼∈ˈৃ⫼∈੠ⱖҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫এǄ��ć∈⏽ᷛޚ⿟ᑣϟᴎ⋫Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Color

Cod. 521500

8 x    

   

   

    = 96 pcs

Cod. 521700

Cod. 071500

Cod. 071400

Cod. 071600

12 x    

   

   

    = 144 pcs

  
071400 8000825 071201 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 30 320 x 150 x 220 2,90 8000825 071492

071500 8000825 072208 Hangable box 24 pcs  - 10 20 320 x 150 x 260 3,50 8000825 071591

071600 8000825 073205 Hangable box 36 pcs  - 16 16 390 x 185 x 190 4,30 8000825 071690

521500 8000825 521508 Pot 96 pcs  - 1 15 475 x 325 x 235 9,14 8000825 521591

521700 8000825 521706 Schoolpack 144 pcs  8000825 521799 1 4 435 x 345 x 195 5,35 8000825 521782

BS 7272:2008
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4 x 02   05  07   

 11   16  35  

 18   20  32

 25  28  36  = 48 pcs

Cod. 521400 Cod. 521800

8 x 02   05  07   

 11   16  35  

 18   20  32

 25  28  36  = 96 pcs

  
521400 8000825 521201 Pot 48 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 14 475 x 325 x 235 10,38 8000825 521492

521800 8000825 521805 Schoolpack 96 pcs  Assorted Colours 8000825 521898 1 4 435 x 345 x 195 7,52 8000825 521881

Giotto Turbo Maxi

In box 12 pcs 12/60 720 505 x 395 x 175 11,75

  
456002 8000825 493027  Yellow - 8000825 966286

456005 8000825 493058  Orange - 8000825 966330

456006 8000825 493065       Flesh Pink - 8000825 456060      

456007 8000825 493072  Pink - 8000825 966323

456011 8000825 493119  Scarlet Red - 8000825 966354

456016 8000825 493164  Brown - 8000825 966361

456018 8000825 967658  Light green - 8000825 967665

  
456020 8000825 493201  Cinnabar green - 8000825 966385

456025 8000825 493256  Ash grey - 8000825 966392

456028 8000825 493287  Sky Blue - 8000825 966408

456032 8000825 493324  Ultramarine blue - 8000825 966415

456035 8000825 967634  Violet - 8000825 967641

456036 8000825 493362  Black - 8000825 966422

BS 7272:2008

Cod. 4560**

13 Single Colours Available

130

a Maxi fibre Pens. Water-based colours, washes off skin with soap and warm water. Machine wash fabric with a normal washing 
program at 40° C on standard program: Ventilated choke proof cap, child proof stopper and extra strong, tight fitting nib (Ø 5 mm).

b
Maxi Fasermaler. Langlebige, extra robuste, eindrücksichere Spitze Ø 5 mm, ventilierte Kappe, Rückstoßsicherung und 
Sicherheitsverschluss.Auswaschbare, unbedenkliche Tinten auf Wasserbasis. Auswaschbar aus Textilien bei 40° C mit einem normalen 
Waschmaschinenprogramm.

k Debeli flomastri. Prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok. Črnilo na vodni osnovi, s kože se čisti z milom in vodo. V 
stroju za pranje pri 40° C na standardnem programu, se odstrani z večine tekstila. Konica Ø 5 mm.

d Pisaki Maxi. Tusz na bazie wody, zmywalny ze skóry przy użyciu wody i mydła. Usuwalne z tekstyliów przy użyciu pralki, już w 
temperaturze prania od 40° C. Posiadają wentylowaną, wyrzymałą końcówkę (Ø 5 mm) oraz zabezpieczenie przed dziećmi.

e Vastag testű rostirón, az átlagosnál sokkal hosszabb élettartammal, kerek heggyel, szellőző, biztonsági kupakkal, nem mérgező, 
vízbázisú tintával. A bőrről szappanos vízzel eltávolítható, a ruhából 40°C-on, normál programmal kimosható.

n ㉫ᴚ∈ヨˈ∈෎买᭭ˈৃ⫼⏽∈੠ⱖҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫এǄ㒛⠽ৃ��ć∈⏽ᷛޚ⿟ᑣϟᴎ⋫Ǆ䗣⇨䰆てᙃヨᐑˈܓス䰆ᡸሒา੠催ᔎ
ᑺヨ༈Ϩ㹿⠶೎व㋻˄嘶�PP˅Ǆ
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Cod. 454000

Cod. 453000

Cod. 076300

Giotto Turbo Maxi BS 7272:2008

Cod. 076200

  
453000 8000825 452505 Hangable box 6 pcs  - 10 120 395 x 340 x 270 12,20 8000825 966316

076200 8000825 075100 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 10 20 325 x 195 x 190 4,10 8000825 076299

076300 8000825 075605 Hangable box 18 pcs  - 10 10 290 x 205 x 200 3,37 8000825 076398

454000 8000825 453007 Box 12 pcs  - 5 60 505 x 395 x 175 11,75 8000825 966309

455000 8000825 453502 Box 24 pcs  - 5 30 180 x 600 x 355 11,95 8000825 966293

Cod. 455000
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Giotto Turbo Magic

  
422700 8000825 422706 In Display box 10 pcs  8000825 422782 10 20 320 x 205 x 118 1,76 8000825 422799

Cod. 422700 Ink
that cancels
the color

BS 7272:2008

132

a Magic-effect fibre pens with erasable ink ( 7 colours + 1 eraser) secure, washable ink ventilated cap and child-proof stopper fixed polyester nib long-lasting.

b Fasermaler für Zaubereffekte, mit Tinte, die sich löschen lässt(7 Farben, 1 Tintenlöscher). Auswaschbare, unbedenklicheTinte. Ventilierte Kappe und 
Sicherheitsverschluss. Eindrücksichere, blockierte Spitze aus Polyester.

k Magični učinek flomastra z izbrisljivim črnilom (7 barv +1 brisalec). Varen, pralen, prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok. Fiksna konica je iz 
poliestra za daljšo uporabo.

d Pisaki magiczne z wymazywalnym tuszem (7 kolorów + 1 wymazywacz). Posiadają łatwo usuwalny tusz, wentylowaną zatyczkę oraz zabezpieczenie przed 
dziećmi. Wyposażone w poliestrową, wytrzymałą końcówkę.

e A varázslatos Turbo Magic filctoll eltűntethető tintája lemosható, és nem tartalmaz mérgező anyagot. Szellőző biztonsági kupakkal, extra erős 2,8 mm 
vastag heggyel. A készlet 11 féle színt és egy db színváltoztató tollat tartalmaz.

n 儨⊩ᬜᵰৃ᪺∈ヨՓ⫼ᅝܼⱘৃ᪺ৃ∈⋫๼∈˄�㡆ˇ�‵Ⲃ˅ˈ䗣⇨ヨᐑˈܓス䰆ᡸሒาˈ㗤⫼㘮䝃㑸㓈ヨ༈Ϩ㹿⠶೎व㋻
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Giotto Turbo Bicolor

  
423400 8000825 423406 In Display box 10 pcs  8000825 423482 10 20 320 x 205 x 118 1,76 8000825 423499

Cod. 423400
6+2 colour-changers Ink

that changes
color

BS 7272:2008

133

a Fibre pens with colour-changeable ink ( 6 colours + 2 colour-changers) secure, washable ink ventilated cap and child-proof stopper, fixed polyester nib.

b Fasermaler mit Tinten, die sich in andere Farben verwandeln lassen (6 Farben und 2 Stifte, die die Farben verändern). Auswaschbare, unbedenkliche Tinte.  
Ventilierte Kappe mit Sicherheitsverschluss gegen Erstickungsgefahr. Eindrücksichere, blockierte.

k Flomaster z barvno-spremenljivim črnilom (6 barv + 2 barvna pretvornika), varen, pralen, prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok. Fiksna konica 
je iz poliestra za daljšo uporabo.

d Pisaki z tuszem zmieniającym kolor (6 kolorów + 2 pisaki zmieniające kolory pozostałych). Bezpieczny, zmywalny tusz. Wyposażone w wentylowaną zatyczkę 
zapobiegającą zadławieniu, wyposażone w blokadę oraz bardzo mocnąù końcówkę polistyrenową, zapobiegającą wciskaniu

e
Rostirón hosszú élettartamú, 2,8 mm vastagságú heggyel, légáteresztő biztonsági kupakkal, mérgező anyagoktól mentes, vízbázisú tintával. A készletben  
6 különböző színű és 2 db színváltoztató filc található. A színváltoztató filcet bármely színnel rajzolt vonalon húzva, megváltozik az eredeti szín és egy új árnyalat 
születik a papíron.

n ∈ヨˈՓ⫼ᅝܼৃব㡆ⱘৃ∈⋫๼∈�˄�㡆ˇ�ᬃৃব㡆˅ˈ�䗣⇨ヨᐑ੠ܓス䰆ᡸሒาˈ�㘮䝃㑸㓈ヨ༈㹿⠶೎व㋻Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Scent

134

  
424100 8000825 424106 In Display box 10 pcs  8000825 424182 10 20 320 x 205 x 118 1,78 8000825 424199

Cod. 424100

Scented
ink

BS 7272:2008

134

a Fibre pens with washable, secure ink in 8 different flowery fragrances. Long-lasting super-resistant nib, fixed tip.

b Fasermaler mit feiner Spitze. Unbedenkliche, gut auswaschbare Tinte auf Wasserbasis. 8 Farben in verschiedenen blumigen Duftnoten. Extra robuste, langlebige, eindrücksichere 
Spitze.

k Flomaster s pralnim, varnim črnilom, v 8 različnih cvetličnih dišavah. Dolgotrajen z izjemno odporno konico. 
Prezračevalni zamašek z varnostno kapico za zaščito otrok.

d Pisaki zapachowe wyposażone w łatwo usuwalny tusz w 8 różnych, kwiatowych kolorach. Posiadają wytrzymałą końcówkę, wentylowaną zatyczkę oraz zabezpieczenie przed dziećmi.

e A rajzolás új élménye, illatos filctollkészlet a megszokott Giotto minőségben. A mosható, mérgező anyagot nem tartalmazó tinta minden színben más-más illatú.

n ∈ヨˈՓ⫼ᅝܼৃ∈⋫๼∈ˈᏺ㢅佭ੇˈ݅�㡆Ǆ㗤⫼催ᔎᑺヨ༈㹿⠶೎व㋻Ǆ
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Giotto Turbo Glitter

135

  
425800 8000825 425806 in Display box 10 pcs  8000825 425813 10 20 220 x 200 x 162 1,86 8000825 425899

Glitter
inks

Cod. 425800

Glitter
inks

BS 7272:2008

135

a Felt tip pens with a special glittered ink, available in 8 different colours. Ventilated cap, safe water based ink which can be washed out of most fabrics.

b Faserstifte mit einer Spezialglitzertinte, erhältlich in 8 Farben. Ventilierte Kappe, unbedenkliche Tinte auf Wasserbasis, die aus den meisten Textilien ausgewaschen werden kann.

k  Flomaster z bleščicami v osmih različnih barvah. Prezračevalni pokrovček, varno črnilo na osnovi vode, pralno z večine materialov.

d Flamastry ze specjalnym błyszczącym tuszem dostępne w 8 kolorach. Wentylowana skuwka, bezpieczny tusz na bazie wody łatwy do sprania z większości tkanin.

e Különleges glitter filctoll, 8 különböző színben Szellőző kupak, vizes bázisú tinta, lemosható.

n ሐ啭ヨ༈∈ヨˈՓ⫼⡍ࠊⱘᅝܼ∈෎䮾ܝ๼∈ˈ݅�㡆Ǆ䗣ᯢヨᐑˈ໻䚼ߚ㒛⠽Ϟ䛑ৃ⋫ᥝǄ
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Giotto Robercolor Whiteboard marker - Giant BS 7272:2008

  
413601 8000825 413612 In box 12 pcs  Blue  GIANT 8000825 413629 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,98 8000825 413698

413602 8000825 413636 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 413643 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,98 8000825 413681

413603 8000825 413650 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 413667 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,98 8000825 413674

413604 8000825 413711 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 413728 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,98 8000825 413797

413500 8000825 413506 Plastic wallet 4 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 390 x 195 x 115 1,80 8000825 413582

Cod. 4136**
12 x 01  02  03  04

CHISEL
TIP

    

Cod. 413500

1x

(See Whiteboard page 213)

136

a Marker with dry erasable ink for whiteboards. Bright colours. Completely erasable. Dry wipe board marker.

b Marker mit Rundspitze und abwischbarer Tinte für weiße Wandtafeln. Leuchtkräftige Farben. Leicht zu entfernen. Neutraler Geruch.

k Flomaster za pisanje po beli tabli z rezano konico. Živih barv. Popolnoma izbrisljiv s suho krpo.

d Marker suchościeralny z okrągłą/ściętą końcówką. Jasne, żywe kolory. W pełni wymazywalne na sucho

e Vágott hegyű, vastag táblamarker, melynek kiválóan törölhető tintája nem hagy nyomot a fehér táblán. 4 élénk színben.

n ᑆᗻⱑᵓ偀ܟヨˈ೚ߓᔶ༈ˈᑆᗻৃ᪺๼∈ˈ㡆ᔽ剰㡇ˈৃᅠܼ᪺䰸Ǆ
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Cod. 413300

Cod. 413100

1x

1x

137

BS 7272:2008

BS 7272:2008

Giotto Robercolor Whiteboard marker - Medium

Giotto Robercolor Whiteboard marker - Fine

  
413201 8000825 413216 In box 12 pcs  Blue - FINE 8000825 413223 12 240 200 x 165 x 195 2,07 8000825 413292

413202 8000825 413230 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 413247 12 240 200 x 165 x 195 2,07 8000825 413285

413203 8000825 413254 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 413261 12 240 200 x 165 x 195 2,07 8000825 413278

413204 8000825 413315 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 413322 12 240 200 x 165 x 195 2,07 8000825 413391

413100 8000825 413100 Plastic wallet 4 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 200 x 180 x 100 0,81 8000825 413193

  
413401 8000825 413414 In box 12 pcs  Blue - MEDIUM 8000825 413421 12 240 345 x 155 x 193 3,70 8000825 413490

413402 8000825 413438 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 413445 12 240 345 x 155 x 193 3,70 8000825 413483

413403 8000825 413452 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 413469 12 240 345 x 155 x 193 3,70 8000825 413476

413404 8000825 413513 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 413520 12 240 345 x 155 x 193 3,70 8000825 413599

413300 8000825 413308 Plastic wallet 4 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 270 x 180 x 120 1,38 8000825 413384

01  02  03   04
Cod. 4132**

ROUND
TIP

FINE
TIP

Cod. 4134**
01  02  03   04

(See Whiteboard page 213)

(See Whiteboard page 213)
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250 ml
Cod. 5308**

new

Giotto School Paint 250 ml

Toughened bottle

  
530801 8000825 005183 Bottle 250 ml NEW  White - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005190       

530802 8000825 005206 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Primary yellow - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005213       

530808 8000825 005220 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Scarlet red - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005237       

530810 8000825 005244 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Magenta - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005251       

530812 8000825 005268 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Green - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005275       

530815 8000825 005282 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Cyan - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005299       

530824 8000825 005305 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Black - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005312       

530828 8000825 005329 Bottle 250 ml NEW  Brown - 1 8 240 x 120 x 160 2,66 8000825 005336       

Yellow Cap 
Super Washable

138

a Ready-made paint. Vivid colours, easy to use and blend. Washable from most fabrics in washing machine, pre-treatment with soap always 
required before washing.

b Malfertige Farbe. Leuchtende Farbtöne, leicht anzuwenden und untereinander mischbar. Aus den meisten Stoffen auswaschbar bei 
Maschinenwäsche, Vorbehandlung mit Waschpulver ist immer erforderlich.

k Pripravljene barve. Živi odtenki za enostavno uporabo in mešanje barv. Pralne barve v pralnem stroju, potrebna ročna obdelava z milom pred 
pranjem.

d Farba gotowa do użycia. Żywe kolory,  idealna do  rozprowadzania i mieszania. Łatwa do usunięcia z większości tkanin podczas prania w pralce, 
wskazane jest wcześniejsze przetarcie plamy mydłem.

e Azonnal használható temperafesték. Használatra kész, keverhető, élénk színek.  A legtöbb textilből mosógéppel mosható, a mosás előtt 
mosószerrel való előkezelés szükséges.

n ⱖ໘⧚Ǆ⫼ܜ䇗੠买᭭ˈ㡆ᔽ䘐ⳳˈᯧѢՓ⫼੠⏋ড়ǄৃҢ໻໮᭄㒛⠽Ϟ⋫ᥝˈᴎ⋫ࠡᑨ乘ܡ
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500 ml
Cod. 5353**

Giotto School Paint 500 ml

Toughened bottle

  
535301 8000825 535390 Bottle 500 ml  White - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535703

535302 8000825 535314 Bottle 500 ml  Primary yellow - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535710

535305 8000825 535352 Bottle 500 ml  Orange - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535734

535306 8000825 535376 Bottle 500 ml  Pink - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535741

535308 8000825 535420 Bottle 500 ml  Scarlet red - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535765

535310 8000825 535444 Bottle 500 ml  Magenta - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535772

535311 8000825 535468 Bottle 500 ml  Cinnabar green - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535789

535312 8000825 535482 Bottle 500 ml  Green - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535796

535315 8000825 535512 Bottle 500 ml  Cyan - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535888

535317 8000825 535536 Bottle 500 ml  Ultramarine blue - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535871

535324 8000825 535611 Bottle 500 ml  Black - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535833

535328 8000825 535659 Bottle 500 ml  Brown - 1 6 210 x 145 x 215 3,80 8000825 535819

Yellow Cap 
Super Washable
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a Ready-made paint. Vivid colours, easy to use and blend. Washable from most fabrics in washing machine, pre-treatment with soap always 
required before washing.

b Malfertige Farbe. Leuchtende Farbtöne, leicht anzuwenden und untereinander mischbar. Aus den meisten Stoffen auswaschbar bei 
Maschinenwäsche, Vorbehandlung mit Waschpulver ist immer erforderlich.

k Pripravljene barve. Živi odtenki za enostavno uporabo in mešanje barv. Pralne barve v pralnem stroju, potrebna ročna obdelava z milom pred 
pranjem.

d Farba gotowa do użycia. Żywe kolory,  idealna do  rozprowadzania i mieszania. Łatwa do usunięcia z większości tkanin podczas prania w pralce, 
wskazane jest wcześniejsze przetarcie plamy mydłem.

e Azonnal használható temperafesték. Használatra kész, keverhető, élénk színek.  A legtöbb textilből mosógéppel mosható, a mosás előtt 
mosószerrel való előkezelés szükséges.

n ⱖ໘⧚Ǆ⫼ܜ䇗੠买᭭ˈ㡆ᔽ䘐ⳳˈᯧѢՓ⫼੠⏋ড়ǄৃҢ໻໮᭄㒛⠽Ϟ⋫ᥝˈᴎ⋫ࠡᑨ乘ܡ
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1000 ml
Cod. 5355**

Giotto School Paint 1000 ml

  
535501 8000825 977015 Bottle 1000 ml  White - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977312

535502 8000825 977022 Bottle 1000 ml  Primary yellow - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977329

535505 8000825 977053 Bottle 1000 ml  Orange - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977350

535506 8000825 977060 Bottle 1000 ml  Pink - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977367

535508 8000825 977084 Bottle 1000 ml  Scarlet red - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977381

535510 8000825 977107 Bottle 1000 ml  Magenta - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977404

535511 8000825 977114 Bottle 1000 ml  Cinnabar green - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977411

535512 8000825 977121 Bottle 1000 ml  Green - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977428

535515 8000825 977152 Bottle 1000 ml  Cyan - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977459

535517 8000825 977176 Bottle 1000 ml  Ultramarine blue - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977473

535524 8000825 977244 Bottle 1000 ml  Black - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977541

535528 8000825 977282 Bottle 1000 ml  Brown - 1 6 265 x 180 x 270 7,60 8000825 977589

Toughened bottle

Yellow Cap 
Super Washable
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a Ready-made paint. Vivid colours, easy to use and blend. Washable from most fabrics in washing machine, pre-treatment with soap always 
required before washing.

b Malfertige Farbe. Leuchtende Farbtöne, leicht anzuwenden und untereinander mischbar. Aus den meisten Stoffen auswaschbar bei 
Maschinenwäsche, Vorbehandlung mit Waschpulver ist immer erforderlich.

k Pripravljene barve. Živi odtenki za enostavno uporabo in mešanje barv. Pralne barve v pralnem stroju, potrebna ročna obdelava z milom pred 
pranjem.

d Farba gotowa do użycia. Żywe kolory,  idealna do  rozprowadzania i mieszania. Łatwa do usunięcia z większości
tkanin podczas prania w pralce, wskazane jest wcześniejsze przetarcie plamy mydłem.

e Azonnal használható temperafesték. Használatra kész, keverhető, élénk színek. 
A legtöbb textilből mosógéppel mosható, a mosás előtt mosószerrel való előkezelés szükséges.

n ⱖ໘⧚Ǆ⫼ܜ䇗੠买᭭ˈ㡆ᔽ䘐ⳳˈᯧѢՓ⫼੠⏋ড়ǄৃҢ໻໮᭄㒛⠽Ϟ⋫ᥝˈᴎ⋫ࠡᑨ乘ܡ
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Red Cap
Extra Quality

Giotto Extra Quality Glitter Paint 250 ml

  
531201 8000825 969089 Bottle 250ml  Gold - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 969096

531202 8000825 969065 Bottle 250ml  Silver - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 969072

531203 8000825 969041 Bottle 250ml  Magenta - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 969058

531204 8000825 969027 Bottle 250ml  Cyan - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 969034

531205 8000825 969003 Bottle 250ml  Green - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 969010

531206 8000825 531262 Bottle 250ml  Red - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531293

531207 8000825 531279 Bottle 250ml  Bronze - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531484

531208 8000825 531286 Bottle 250ml  Dark blue - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531477

Toughened bottle

Giotto Extra Quality Metal Paint 250 ml

  
531401 8000825 531415 Bottle 250ml  Gold Metal - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,64 8000825 531491

531402 8000825 531422 Bottle 250ml  Silver - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,64 8000825 531460

Cod. 5314**
250 ml

Red Cap
Extra Quality

250 ml
Cod. 5312**
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a Ready-made paint, innocuous and safe. Brillant colours. Fast-drying.Mixable colours. Gives off a “sparkling-jazzy” effect.

b Gebrauchsfertige Temperafarben. Unbedenkliche, leuchtkräftige Farben. Schnell trocknend. Mischbare Farben. Verleihen den Bildern einen “Glanzeffekt".

k Že pripravljene neškodljive in varne barve. Barve z bleščicami se lahko mešajo in se hitro sušijo. Ustvari se bleščeč učinek.

d Gotowe farby w jasnych kolorach. Szybkoschnące. Kolory można miksować. Nadają "błyszcząco- lśniący" efekt.

e Kiváló fedőképességű tempera, felrázás nélkül, azonnal használható. Ártalmas anyagokat nem tartalmaz. Briliáns, gyorsan száradó, keverhető színek. 
Szikrázóan csillámos hatást eredményez.

n 买᭭ˈᅝܼ᮴ᆇˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈᖿᑆˈ买㡆ৃ⏋ড়ˈѻ⫳Ā♿Б䮾҂āⱘᬜᵰǄܝ䇗੠䮾ܡ

m

a Ready-made paint, innocuous and safe. Brillant colours. Fast-drying.  Mixable colours. Gives off a “metal-sheen” effect.

b Gebrauchsfertige Temperafarben, unbedenkliche, leuchtkräftige Farben. Schnelltrocknend. Mischbare Farben. Verleihen 
Bildern einen “Metallic-Effekt”.

k Že pripravljene neškodljive in varne barve. Barve se lahko mešajo in se hitro sušijo. Ustvarjajo "metalen" učinek.

d Gotowe farby w jasnych kolorach. Szybkoschnące. Kolory można miksować. Nadają "metaliczny" efekt.

e Kiváló fedőképességű tempera, felrázás nélkül, azonnal használható. Ártalmas anyagokat nem tartalmaz. 
Briliáns, gyorsan száradó, keverhető színek. Arany és ezüstös hatást eredményez.

n āⱘᬜᵰǄ⋐ܝ买᭭ˈᅝܼ᮴ᆇˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈᖿᑆˈ买㡆ৃ⏋ড়ˈѻ⫳Ā䞥ሲ⋐ܝ䇗੠䞥ሲܡ
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Giotto Extra Quality Pearl Paint 250 ml

  
531301 8000825 531316 Bottle 250ml  White Pearl - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531392

531302 8000825 531323 Bottle 250ml  Magenta - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531385

531303 8000825 531330 Bottle 250ml  Light green - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531378

531304 8000825 531347 Bottle 250ml  Cyan - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 531361

Cod. 5313 **

Cod. 5311**

Giotto Extra Quality Fluo Paint 250 ml

  
531101 8000825 969102 Bottle 250ml  Yellow Fluo - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,62 8000825 969119

531102 8000825 969126 Bottle 250ml  Green Fluo - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,62 8000825 969133

531103 8000825 969140 Bottle 250ml  Orange Fluo - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,62 8000825 969157

531104 8000825 969164 Bottle 250ml  Pink Fluo - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,62 8000825 969171

250 ml

250 ml

Red Cap
Extra Quality

Red Cap
Extra Quality
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a Ready-made paint, innocuous and safe. Brillant colours. 
Fast-drying.Mixable colours. Gives off a “pearl glow” effect.

b Gebrauchsfertige Temperafarben, unbedenkliche, leuchtkräftige 
Farben. Schnell trocknend. Mischbare Farben. Verleihen Bildern einen “Perleffekt”.

k Že pripravljene neškodljive in varne barve. Barve se lahko mešajo in se hitro sušijo. 
Ustvari se biserni učinek.

d Gotowe farby w jasnych kolorach. Szybkoschnące. Kolory można miksować. 
Nadają "perłowy" efekt.

e
Kiváló fedőképességű tempera, felrázás nélkül, azonnal használható. 
Ártalmas anyagokat nem tartalmaz. Briliáns, gyorsan száradó, keverhető színek. 
Ragyogó, gyöngyhöz hasonló hatást eredményez.

n ˈ买᭭ˈᅝܼ᮴ᆇˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈᖿᑆˈ买㡆ৃ⏋ড়ܝ⦴䇗੠ܡ
ᬷথߎĀ⦡⦴ܝ⋑āⱘᬜᵰǄ

m

a Ready-made paint, innocuous and safe. Brillant colours. 
Fast-drying. Mixable colours. Gives off a “fluorescent-neon” effect.

b Gebrauchsfertige Temperafarben, unbedenkliche, leuchtkräftige 
Farben. Schnell trocknend. Mischbare Farben. Verleihen Bildern einen “Neon-Effekt”.

k Že pripravljene neškodljive in varne barve. Živih odtenkov. Hitro se sušijo in lahko se 
mešajo. Ustvarijo fluorescentni učinek.

d Gotowe farby w jasnych kolorach. Szybkoschnące. Kolory można miksować. 
Nadają fluroscencyjno-neonowy" efekt.

e
Kiváló fedőképességű tempera, felrázás nélkül, azonnal használható. Ártalmas 
anyagokat nem tartalmaz. Briliáns, gyorsan száradó, keverhető színek. Rikító, 
fluoreszkálós hatást eredményez.

n ˈ买᭭ˈᅝܼ᮴ᆇˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бˈᖿᑆˈ买㡆ৃ⏋ড়ܝ䇗੠㤻ܡ
ᬷথߎĀ㤻ܝ䳧㱍āⱘᬜᵰǄ

m

CO
LO

U
RI

N
G



143EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

500 ml
Cod. 5337**

Giotto Acrylic Paint 500 ml

Toughened bottle

  
533701 8000825 969805 Bottle 500 ml  White - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969812

533702 8000825 969829 Bottle 500 ml  Yellow - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969836

533708 8000825 969843 Bottle 500 ml  Red - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969850

533710 8000825 969867 Bottle 500 ml  Magenta - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969874

533712 8000825 969881 Bottle 500 ml  Green - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969898

533715 8000825 969904 Bottle 500 ml  Cyan - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969911

533724 8000825 969942 Bottle 500 ml  Black - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969959

533728 8000825 969928 Bottle 500 ml  Brown - 1 6 220 x 150 x 215 3,90 8000825 969935

Blue Cap
Acrylic Based

143

a Acrylic-based, ready-made paint created expressly for children. Thanks to its formula it applies well to surfaces such as glass, plastic and wood.User-
friendly, when dry painted surfaces take on a glossy sheen

b Gebrauchsfertige Temperafarben auf Acrylbasis, unbedenkliche Farben. Extra für Kinder entwickelt und hergestellt. Dank ihrer Rezeptur haften sie auf 
allen Oberflächen wie Glas, Kunststoff, Holz, usw. Einfaches Auftragen. Einmal getrocknet, verleihen sie den behandelten Oberflächen einen Glanzeffekt.

k Barve na akrilni osnovi, pripravljene barve posebno izdelane za otroke. Zahvaljujo� svoji formuli se odli�no nanašajo na steklo, plastiko in les. Prijazne uporabniku, ko 
se barve posušijo dobijo svetlikajo� lesk.

d Giotto Acrylic Paint 500ml. Akrylowa farba gotowa do użycia, stworzona specjalnie dla dzieci. Dzięki swojej formule może być stosowana na 
powierzchniach takich jak: szkło, plastyk, drewno Łatwa w użyciu, po wyschnięciu daje piękny połysk.

e Akril festék, azonnal használható, kifejezetten gyermekek számára készült. Összetételének köszönhetően egyaránt használható üveg, műanyag és fa 
felületeken. Könnyen használható, száradás után fényes felületű.

n ҂Ǆܝ⋐Ǆ䗖⫼Ѣ⦏⩗ǃล᭭੠᳼䋼㸼䴶ˈՓ⫼ᮍ֓ˈᑆ➹ৢ㸼䴶⍺ࠊス䅶ܓ䇗੠ϭ⛃䝌买᭭ˈϧЎܡ
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250 ml

250 ml 250 ml

Cod. 5340**

Giotto Acrylic Paint 250 ml

  
534001 8000825 534010 Bottle 250ml  White - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534119

534002 8000825 534027 Bottle 250ml  Yellow - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534126

534008 8000825 534034 Bottle 250ml  Red - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534133

534010 8000825 534089 Bottle 250ml  Magenta - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534102

534012 8000825 534041 Bottle 250ml  Green - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534140

534015 8000825 534058 Bottle 250ml  Cyan - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534157

534024 8000825 534072 Bottle 250ml  Black - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534171

534028 8000825 534065 Bottle 250ml  Brown - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,50 8000825 534164

533800 8000825 534225 Bottle 250ml  Gold - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 534232

533900 8000825 534201 Bottle 250ml  Silver - 1 8 250 x 120 x 160 2,76 8000825 534218

Cod. 533800Cod. 533900

Toughened bottle

Blue Cap
Acrylic Based
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Bottle Top-Down
easy to press

750 ml
Cod. 5360**

Giotto Finger Paint 750 ml
Cod. 537600

1x    

3x750ml bottles+3 BONUS
animal themed sponges

  
536001 8000825 536007 Bottle 750 ml  White - 1 10 450 x 190 x 210 9,92 8000825 536090

536002 8000825 536014 Bottle 750 ml  Yellow - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 536083

536005 8000825 536021 Bottle 750 ml  Orange - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 536076

536006 8000825 536038 Bottle 750 ml  Pink - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 536052

536010 8000825 536045 Bottle 750 ml  Red - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 537097

536011 8000825 537004 Bottle 750 ml  Green - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 537080

536015 8000825 537011 Bottle 750 ml  Cyan - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 537073

536019 8000825 537028 Bottle 750 ml  Violet - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 537066

536024 8000825 537035 Bottle 750 ml  Black - 1 10 450 x 190 x 210 9,92 8000825 537059

536028 8000825 537042 Bottle 750 ml  Brown - 1 6 270 x 170 x 210 6,00 8000825 538087

537600 - Assortment 3 bottles + sponges    - 1 1 275 x 100 x 230 3,12 8000825 000812

145

a Finger paints. Soft, creamy texture. Suitable for finger- or brush painting.  Washes off hands easily. Bright 
colours. Its formula complies with safety rules and regulations.

b Fingermalfarben. Weiche, geschmeidige und leuchtende Farben, die sowohl mit den Fingern als auch 
mit dem Pinsel aufgetragen werden können. Leicht mit Wasser abwaschbar. Dermatologisch getestet.

k Prstne barve. So mehke s kremasto teksturo. Primerne so za barvanje s prsti ali čopičem. 
Omogočajo enostavno izpiranje iz rok. Žive barve. Formula je skladna z varnostnimi pravilniki in predpisi.

d Farby do malowania palcami. Miękka, kremowa konsystencja. Idealne do malowania palcami lub 
pędzelkiem. Łatwo usuwalne z dłoni. Jasne kolory. Formuła spełnia wymogi bezpieczeństwa.

e A lágy, krémes állagú ujjfesték ujjal és ecsettel való festéshez egyaránt alkalmas, könnyedén lemosható.  
Telt színeivel öröm a festés. Összetétele megfelel a legszigorúbb biztonsági előírásoknak.

n ᣛ⬏买᭭ˈᶨ䕃ⱘч䳰䋼ഄˈ䗖Ѣ⫼᠟ᣛ៪↯ࠋ㒬⬏ˈৃ䕏ᵒഄҢ᠟Ϟ⋫ᥝˈ㡆ᔽ䴧Бˈ䜡ᮍヺ
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Giotto Finger Paint 100 ml - 200 ml

  
534100 8000825 531606 Box 6 pcs x 100 ml  - 1 9 380 x 290 x 310 8,62 8000825 534188

535000 8000825 534706 Box 6 pcs x 200 ml  - 1 6 345 x 275 x 265 9,90 8000825 535017

Cod. 534100

Cod. 535000

1x100ml

1x200ml

= 6 pcs

= 6 pcs
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Giotto Paint Pots 25 ml + Brush

 
356600 8000825 004773 Giotto Paint Pots 25 ml 6 pcs + Brush NEW 8000825 004797 6 24 230 x 190 x 240 6,40 8000825 004780

356700 8000825 004803 Giotto Paint Pots 25 ml 12 pcs + Brush NEW - 1 10 350 x 220 x 140 5,50 8000825 004810 

Cod. 356700
Cod. 356600

Cod. 537700

new

= 6 pcs

Giotto Finger Paint 30 ml

  
537700 8000825 537707      Box 6 pcs x 30 ml NEW 1 15 360 x 220 x 140 4,56 800082 5537790       

1x30ml

Resist to 
Low Temperature

  

   

  

   

1x25ml pots
1x25ml pots

= 6 pcs +1 brush= 12 pcs +1 brush

    

    

   

new new

147

a
High-quality poster paints in 25ml screw top pots. Water-based colours with an excellent coverage capacity. Ideal for decorating paper, wood, card and fabrics, these paints are 
perfect for any artistic activity, whether at school or at home. Produced using the best pigments, the paints are neutral in smell and can be washed off hands with soapy water. 
Available in 12 colours, all of which can be mixed, in assorted-colour packs containing either 6 or 12 pots. All packs come with paintbrush.

b
Extrafeine Temperafarbe im 25 ml Glas mit Schraubverschluss. Farben auf Wasserbasis mit ausgezeichneter Deckkraft. Sie ist besonders geeignet zum Bemalen von Papier, Holz, 
Pappe und Stoffen und eignet sich für alle künstlerischen Aktivitäten in der Schule und zu Hause. Hergestellt aus hochwertigen Pigmenten, geruchsneutral und von den Händen 
mit Wasser und Seife abwaschbar. Erhältlich in 12 untereinander mischbaren Farben, in sortierten Konfektionen von 6 oder 12 Stück, jeweils mit Pinsel.

k
Izjemno prefinjene tempere v posodicah po 25 ml z navojnim zamaškom. Barve na vodni osnovi imajo odlično prekrivnost. Tempere so idealne za uporabo na papirju, lesu, 
kartonu in tekstilu, odlične so za vse vrste umetniških dejavnosti tako doma kot v šoli. Izdelane so s kakovostnimi pigmenti, imajo nevtralen vonj in jih z rok preprosto odstranimo 
z vodo in milom. Na voljo je 12 barv, ki jih med seboj lahko mešamo, posamezen paket vsebuje 6 ali 12 kosov. Vsakemu kompletu je priložen čopič.

d
Tempera Extra Fine w tubce 25 ml z zakrętką. Kolory na bazie wody, doskonale kryjące. Przeznaczona do dekorowania papieru, drewna, kartonu i tkanin. Farbę można 
wykorzystywać we wszystkich technikach artystycznych, zarówno w szkole, jak i w domu. Wykonana została przy użyciu wysokiej jakości pigmentów i cechuje się neutralnym 
zapachem. Zmywać z rąk wodą z mydłem. Dostępna w 12 mieszalnych ze sobą kolorach, w opakowaniach po 6 oraz po 12 sztuk, z dołączonym pędzelkiem.

e
Extra finom tempera, csavaros kupakú, 25 ml-es tégelyben. Vízalapú, kiváló fedőképességű színek. Ideális papír, fa, karton és szövetek díszítésére, és kiváló minden iskolai és 
otthoni művészi tevékenységhez. Minőségi pigmentekből készül, semleges illatú, és a kézről szappanos vízzel eltávolítható. 12 egymással keverhető színben áll rendelkezésre, 6 
vagy 12 színből álló készletben, ecsettel.

n ��↿छᆍ䞣ⱘᵕ㒚㛊⬏㔤㺙买᭭ˈᏺ᳝㶎㒍ⲪǄЎ∈ᗻ买᭭ˈ᳝݋ᵕᔎⱘ䙂Ⲫ࡯Ǆᰃ㺙佄㒌ᓴǃ᳼༈ǃ㒌ᵓ੠Ꮧ᭭ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽˈ䴲ᐌ䗖⫼Ѣᄺ᷵੠ᆊᒁⱘ㡎ᴃ㒬
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Extra fine poster paint 7,5 ml

Cod. 3510**

In box 10 pcs 10/50 600 355 x 200 x 230 8,40

  
351001 8000825 320255  White - 8000825 321092

351002 8000825 320262  Primary yellow - 8000825 321191

351004 8000825 320286  Deep yellow - 8000825 321399

351005 8000825 320293  Orange - 8000825 321498

351007 8000825 320316  Vermilion red - 8000825 321696

351008 8000825 320323  Scarlet red - 8000825 321795

351009 8000825 320330  Carmine red - 8000825 321894

351010 8000825 320347  Magenta - 8000825 321993

351011 8000825 320354  Cinnabar green - 8000825 322099

351012 8000825 320361  Green - 8000825 322198

351013 8000825 320378  Veronese green - 8000825 322297

  
351014 8000825 320385  Emerald green - 8000825 322396

351015 8000825 320392  Cyan - 8000825 322495

351016 8000825 320408  Cobalt blue - 8000825 322594

351017 8000825 320415  Ultramarine blue - 8000825 322693

351018 8000825 967337  Turquoise - 8000825 967344

351019 8000825 320439  Violet - 8000825 322891

351020 8000825 320446  Natural Sienna - 8000825 322990

351021 8000825 967351  Ochre yellow - 8000825 967368

351022 8000825 320460  Burnt Sienna - 8000825 323195

351023 8000825 967375  Brown - 8000825 967382

351024 8000825 320484  Black - 8000825 323393

22 Single Colours Available

148

a Extra-fine poster paint in 24 colours bright colours with superior covering-power  
high quality pigmentation ideal for illustration work.

b Besonders feine Temperafarben in 24 leuchtenden Farben mit hervorragender Deckkraft,  
Pigmente höchster Qualität. Ideal für Zeichnungen.

k Tempera barve v 24 odtenkih z izjemno močjo prikrivanja. Idealne so za izdelavo ilustracij.

d Farby tempery dostępne w 24 jasnych kolorach. Dzięki wysokiemu nasyceniu pigmentem 
doskonale nadają się do prac ilustracyjnych.

e
Ez a kiváló minőségű 7,5 ml-es tubusos tempera használata rendkívül könnyű, puha felvitelt nyújt. 
24 színben gyártják. Jól keverhető, fényálló. Külön ajánlott nyomtatványokhoz, lenyomatokhoz, 
formatervezőknek, festőknek, műtermeknek, ideális iskolai használatra.

n 䍙㒚∈ᔽˈ��㡆ˈ㡆ᔽ剰㡇ˈ᳝݋䍙ᔎⱘ䙂Ⲫ࡯੠Ӭᓖⱘⴔ㡆࡯ˈᰃᦦ⬏㡎ᴃ߯԰ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ
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Extra fine poster paint 7,5 ml

  
301500 8000825 301506 Box 7 pcs  - 5 80 410 x 395 x 230 13,10 8000825 301599

302500 8000825 060007 Box 12 pcs  - 5 20 280 x 215 x 230 5,26 8000825 302596

351700 8000825 000010 Display 144 pcs  Assorted Colour - 1 1 410 x 290 x 50 2,24 8000825 000027

12 pc x     

     

           = 144 pcs 

Cod. 351700
01 02 05 09
10 12 14 15

17 19 22 24

1 pc x      

      

     = 12 pcs

Cod. 302500

1 pc x             = 7 pcs

Cod. 301500
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Extra fine poster paint 12 ml

In box 6 pcs 6/60 480 355 x 210 x 195 9,24

  
352001 8000825 320019  White - 8000825 323492

352002 8000825 320026  Primary yellow - 8000825 323591

352003 8000825 967399  Lemon yellow - 8000825 967405

352004 8000825 320040  Deep yellow - 8000825 323799

352005 8000825 320057  Orange - 8000825 323898

352006 8000825 320064  Pink - 8000825 323997

352007 8000825 320071  Vermilion red - 8000825 324093

352008 8000825 320088  Scarlet red - 8000825 324192

352009 8000825 320095  Carmine red - 8000825 324291

352010 8000825 320101  Magenta - 8000825 324390

352011 8000825 320118  Cinnabar green - 8000825 324499

352012 8000825 320125  Green - 8000825 324598

  
352013 8000825 320132  Veronese green - 8000825 324697

352014 8000825 320149  Emerald green - 8000825 324796

352015 8000825 320156  Cyan - 8000825 324895

352016 8000825 320163  Cobalt blue - 8000825 324994

352017 8000825 320170  Ultramarine blue - 8000825 325090

352018 8000825 967412  Turquoise - 8000825 967429

352019 8000825 320194  Violet - 8000825 325298

352020 8000825 320200  Natural Sienna - 8000825 325397

352021 8000825 967436  Ochre yellow - 8000825 967443

352022 8000825 320224  Burnt Sienna - 8000825 325694

352023 8000825 967450  Brown 8000825 967467

352024 8000825 320248  Black 8000825 325892

Cod. 3520**

24 Single Colours Available

150

a Poster colours, tubes 12 ml.

b Deckfarben, Tube 12 ml.

k Tempera barve, tube po 12 ml.

d Farby tempery w tubach, 12 ml.

e Tubusos tempera, 12 ml-es tubusokkal

n 䍙㒚∈ᔽˈ��POㅵǄ
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Extra fine poster paint 12 ml

  
303000 8000825 310904 Box 7 pcs  - 5 20 275 x 230 x 235 5,72 8000825 310195

304000 8000825 311000 Box 12 pcs  - 5 20 350 x 285 x 250 9,36 8000825 310294

305000 8000825 062506 Box 24 pcs  - 1 10 335 x 270 x 230 8,50 8000825 310492

358000 8000825 358005 Box 12 pcs Only for Asia and Middle East - 6 60 650 x 270 x 320 23,20 8000825 358098

352500 8000825 392009 Display 144 pcs  Assorted Colour - 1 1 500 x 310 x 45 3,50 8000825 392092

Cod. 358000

6 x        

      

      

     

     = 144 pcs

Cod. 352500

1 x              

              = 24 pcs

1 x       

    

      = 12 pcs

+2 brushes included

1x     

    = 7 pcs

Cod. 303000

Cod. 305000

+ 1 brush included

   1x    

    

     = 12 pcs

Cod. 304000

+ 1 brush included
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Extra fine poster paint 21 ml

1 pcs x       = 5 pcs

1 pcs x     
    
    
   = 11 pcs  
+ 1 glossy   

  
065000 8000825 314001 Hangable Wallet 5 pcs 21 ml      - 5 20 345 x 295 x 153 3,82 8000825 314094

Cod. 065000

Cod. 359000

  
359000 8000825 359002 Box of 12 pcs Only for Asia and Middle East - 6 60 280 x 240 x 675 17,00 8000825 359095

Giotto Acrilyc Colours 12 ml

152

a Poster colours, tubes 21 ml.

b Deckfarben, Tube 21 ml.

k Tempera barve, tube po 21 ml.

d Farby tempery w tubach, 21 ml.

e Tubusos tempera, 21 ml-es tubusokkal

n 䍙㒚∈ᔽˈ��POㅵǄ 

m

a Made with the finest quality colour pigments to achieve intense brilliant colours with excellent covering. Suitable to be used with a variety of techniques and 
surfaces such as paper, canvas, ceramics, wood, plastic and leather. Ideal for school and studio use.

b 12 Acrylfarben in Tuben 12 ml. Leuchtende hochpigmentierte  Farben. Hohe Deckkraft. Für verschiedene Maltechniken und Oberflächen wie Papier, Leinwand, 
Keramik, Stoff, Holz, Kunststoff und Leder geeignet. Ideal für Schule und Studio.

k Barve so narejene iz najvišjih barvnih pigmentov, ki omogočajo odločno prikrivanje. Uporabne na različnih površinah, kot je papir, platno, keramika, les, plastika in 
usnje. Primerne za šolsko in profesionalno uporabo.

d A legjobb minőségű színezőanyagból készült akril tempera, amely segítségével briliáns színeket érhetünk el kitűnő fedőképességgel. Számos művészeti technika 
megvalósítható a használata során olyan felületeken is, mint pl. papír, vászon, kerámia, fa és bőr. Stúdió és iskolai használatra egyaránt alkalmas. 

e Wykonane przy użyciu najwyższej jakości pigmentów dla uzyskania wspaniałych, intensywnych kolorów i doskonałego krycia. Idealne do malowania różnymi 
technikami i na różnych powierzchniach, jak np. papier, płótno, ceramika, drewno, plastic czy skóra. Doskonałe zarówno do szkoły jak i pracowni plastycznej. 

n ⬅Ӭ䋼䍙㒚㡆᭭ࠊ៤ˈ䙂Ⲫ࡯Ӭ䍞ˈ㡆ᔽ㒮Бᯢᖿˈ໮⾡Ꮉ㡎䗖⫼ˈབৃ⫼Ѣ㒌ǃᏚᏗǃ䱊఼ǃ᳼ᴤǃ
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Giotto Wooden Case

  
507000 8000825 604003 Wooden case Basic - 1 6 400 x 300 x 180 5,38 8000825 604096

507400 8000825 604102 Wooden case Professional - 1 6 380 x 245 x 325 9,22 8000825 604195

2x Charcoal pencil

1x varnish

Cod. 507400

2x brushes

1x plastic palette

2 x 21ml

1x fixative

1x sponge

18 x 12ml

2 x 21ml

10 x 7,5 ml

2x small cups

Cod. 507000

1x wooden palette

2x brushes

1x Charcoal 
pencil

1x varnish

153

a Set of Giotto poster paint art materials packed into self-contained wooden case.

b Komplettes Set mit Künstlerzubehör und Giotto-Farben, in einem Holz-Etui verpackt.

k Set tempera barvic in pripomočkov za slikanje v lesenem zaboju.

d Zestaw artykułów do malowania Giotto zapakowany w elegancką, drewnianą kasetę.

e Fadobozos készlet, amely a művészek számára lett gondosan összeállítva.

n *LRWWR�៤༫∈ᔽ㡎ᴃᴤ᭭ˈ⣀ゟᅠ໛ⱘ᳼䋼ࣙ㺙ㆅǄ
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Giotto Colour Blocks Ø 30 mm 

Cod. 535200

          
           

          
           

                       

                       

  
535200 8000825 535208 Hangable box 12 pcs  - 12 120 480 x 310 x 620 26,00 8000825 535291

331000 8000825 967702 Box 12 pcs colour blocks  - 10 40 425 x 260 x 115 6,30 8000825 967719

332000 8000825 967726 Box 24 pcs colour blocks  - 5 20 365 x 255 x 115 5,78 8000825 967733

Cod. 332000
Cod. 331000

30 mm

30
 m

m
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a Colour pats. Mix with water to get varying shades of colour, from dense, bright opaque colours to transparent watercolours. With the 
white paint it is possible to create new hues.

b Farbtabletten. Intensive, leuchtende Farben, hohe Deckkraft, wasservermalbar. Mit dem Deckweiß kann man neue Farbnuancen 
mischen.

k  Vodene barvice. Za pridobivanje različnih odtenkov barv, tako gostih kot svetlih in transparentnih, jim dodamo vodo. Z belo barvo 
lahko ustvarimo nove odtenke.

d Paletka z farbami. Aby uzyskać różne odcienie koloru - od gęstych, wyrazistych aż po delikatne, półprzezroczyste, wystarczy zmieszać 
je z wodą. W połączeniu z białą farbą, można tworzyć zupełnie nowe odcienie. Opakowanie 12 kolorów, Ǿ 30mm. 

e Kiváló fedőképességű, élénk, telített színekkel, amelyekből a színskála számos árnyalata kikeverhető. Iskolai és hobbi célra ajánljuk.
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Cod. 331100

new

Giotto Watercolors Glitter - Metallic

  
331100 8000825 004711 Box 8 pcs colour blocks NEW Giotto Watercolors Metallic 8000825 004735      10 40 340x250x180 4,20 8000825 004728       

331200 8000825 004742      Box 8 pcs colour blocks NEW Giotto Watercolors Glitter 8000825 004766       10 40 340x250x180 4,20 8000825 004759       

Metallic

Cod. 331200

new
Glitter

155

a
Ready-to-use watercolour pats in glitter and metallic colours. Can be diluted with just a splash of water to create an excellent paint solution. The colour can be easily washed 
off hands with soapy water, and stains come out of the majority of fabrics on a normal washing cycle. Each pack has eight colours and contains a Giotto 400 series roundhead 
paintbrush.

b
Gebrauchsfertige Aquarell-Tabletten in den Farben Glitter und Metall. Sie können mit wenig Wasser verdünnt werden, um ein optimales Ergebnis zu erhalten. Die Farben können 
mit Wasser und Seife von den Händen abgewaschen und bei normalem Waschgang aus den meisten Geweben in der Waschmaschine ausgewaschen werden. Die Konfektionen 
enthalten je 8 Farben und einen Pinsel aus der Serie 400 von Giotto mit runder Spitze.

k Vodene barvice pripravljene za uporabo v različici s sijajem ali v kovinskem odtenku. Za odlične učinke jih lahko redčimo z malo vode. Barve z rok umijemo z vodo in milom, z 
oblačil pa jih odstranimo z običajnim pranjem v pralnem stroju. V posameznem paketu je 8 barvic in debel čopič Giotto serije 400.

d
Farby akwarelowe gotowe do użytku, kolory brokatowe i metaliczne. Farby można rozcieńczać niewielką ilością wody, co zapewnia wysoką wydajność. Zmywać z rąk wodą 
z mydłem. Farby można usunąć z większości ubrań w wyniku zwykłego cyklu prania w pralce. W opakowaniach znajduje się zestaw 8 kolorów oraz pędzelek Giotto seria 400 
z okrągłą końcówką.

e Használatra kész csillám és metál vízfestékpasztillák. Kiváló hatásfok kevés vízzel hígítva. A festék a kézről szappanos vízzel lemosható, a legtöbb szövetből mosógépben normál 
fokozatú mosással kijön. A készletek 8 színt és egy Giotto 400-as sorozatú, kerek hegyű ecsetet tartalmaznak.
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Giotto Maxi Brush

Cod. 536100
Cod. 027200

  
027200 8000825 027208 Blister 2 pcs Giotto Maxi Brush 8000825 027291 12 144 440 x 300 x 380 5,85 8000825 027215

536100 8000825 536106 In Pot 20 pcs - 20 140 555 x 210 x 100 2,05 8000825 536199

  
658600 8000825 658600 Bottle 500 ml  - 1 6 240 x 200 x 140 3,48 8000825 658693

Giotto Glossy Varnish

500 ml
Cod. 658600

156

a Solvent-free, water-based varnish. Gives paintings a glossy finishing touch. 
Also suitable for use with varnishing poster paint and modelling clay (Plastiroc/Das).

b Glänzender Fixierlack auf Wasserbasis. Lösemittelfrei. Verleiht einen transparenten und glänzenden Effekt.  
Auch verwendbar für Temperafarben und Modelliermassen (Plastiroc/Das).

k Lak brez topil na vodni osnovi. Slikam daje sijajen končni sloj. 
Primeren tudi za lakiranje tempera barv in modelirne mase.

d Lakier na bazie wody, bez dodatku rozpuszczalnika. Nadaje rysunkom połysk. 
Nadaje się również do lakierowania plakatów i modeliny (Plastiroc/Das).

e Oldószermentes, vízbázisú fényező lakk, amely a festménynek fényes hatást biztosít. 
Alkalmazható tubusos tempera és modellező gyurmák használata során is.
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Cod. 658000

Sp
ac

e 
for

 ch
ild’s name

ve
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 cu

ffs

ONE SIZE 3+

  
658100 8000825 658105 In box 25 pcs Disposable Apron 8000825 658181 25 100 260 x 220 x 150 2,22 8000825 658198

658000 8000825 658006 Hangable box pouch Apron 8000825 001840 25 150 560 x 260 x 270 11,50 8000825 658099

Giotto Apron

Machine
washable

Cod. 658100
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Giotto painting accessories

  
536500 8000825 534003 In box 10 pcs Bowls - 1 7 400 x 295 x 120 1,72 8000825 534096

658400 8000825 658402 In box 10 pcs Glass 8000825 658495 1/10 160 650 x 390 x 460 0,64 8000825 658419

530000 8000825 530005 Blister 6 pcs Dispenser - 1 5 385 x 170 x 190 0,72 8000825 530098

658500 8000825 658501 In box 50 pcs Roller 8000825 658594 1/50 100 310 x 210 x 350 1,44 8000825 658587

658200 8000825 658204 In box 20 pcs Painting Board - Rectangular 8000825 658297 1/20 320 540 x 460 x 385 16,00 8000825 658211

658300 8000825 658303 In box 20 pcs Painting Board - Oval 8000825 658396 1/20 240 580 x 500 x 340 15,36 8000825 658310

Cod. 530000

Cod. 536500
Cod. 658400

Cod. 658200

Cod. 658300

Cod. 658500
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Giotto Brushes Art 500

Giotto Brushes Art 600

  
560000 8000825 560002 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°0 8000825 560019 12 3600 440 x 310 x 480 11,90 8000825 560095

560200 8000825 560200 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°2 8000825 560217 12 2160 550 x 440 x 250 8,55 8000825 560293

560400 8000825 560408 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°4 8000825 560415 12 2160 340 x 340 x 290 10,40 8000825 560491

560600 8000825 560606 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°6 8000825 560613 12 2160 550 x 440 x 250 12,80 8000825 560699

560800 8000825 560804 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°8 8000825 560811 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 9,33 8000825 560897

561000 8000825 561009 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°10 8000825 561016 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 12,20 8000825 561092

561200 8000825 561207 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 500 n°12 8000825 561214 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 15,00 8000825 561290

  
670000 8000825 670008 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°2 8000825 670015 12 2160 560 x 430 x 260 9,10 8000825 670091

670100 8000825 670107 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°4 8000825 670114 12 2160 560 x 430 x 260 10,30 8000825 670190

670200 8000825 670206 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°6 8000825 670213 12 2160 560 x 430 x 260 12,16 8000825 670299

670300 8000825 670305 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°8 8000825 670312 12 2160 560 x 430 x 260 12,38 8000825 670398

670400 8000825 670404 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°10 8000825 670411 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 9,12 8000825 670497

670500 8000825 670503 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°12 8000825 670510 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 11,65 8000825 670596

670600 8000825 670602 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°14 8000825 670619 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 13,44 8000825 670695

670700 8000825 670701 In box 12 pcs - Brush Art 600 n°16 8000825 670718 12 1200 460 x 380 x 310 13,74 8000825 670794

Cod. 560600

Cod. 561200

Cod. 560200

Cod. 670000

Cod. 670400

Aquarelle Brush, Round, 
Synthetic Fibre

Aquarelle Brush, Flat, 
Synthetic Fibre
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Giotto Brushes Art 577

  
570000 8000825 700002 In box 12 pcs n° 0 - 12 2400 390 x 230 x 290 7,90 8000825 700095

570200 8000825 700200 In box 12 pcs n° 2 - 12 2400 390 x 230 x 290 7,84 8000825 700293

570400 8000825 700408 In box 12 pcs n° 4 - 12 2400 460 x 240 x 270 9,93 8000825 700491

570600 8000825 700606 In box 12 pcs n° 6 - 12 1200 520 x 245 x 175 6,26 8000825 700699

570800 8000825 700804 In box 12 pcs n° 8 - 12 1200 530 x 255 x 200 8,13 8000825 700897

571000 8000825 701009 In box 12 pcs n° 10 - 12 1200 515 x 345 x 210 10,70 8000825 701092

571200 8000825 701207 In box 12 pcs n° 12 - 12 1200 515 x 345 x 210 12,20 8000825 701290

571400 8000825 701405 In box 12 pcs n° 14 - 12 600 390 x 280 x 280 7,84 8000825 701498

571600 8000825 701603 In box 12 pcs n° 16 - 12 600 390 x 280 x 280 9,05 8000825 701696

577300 8000825 577307 Display 126 pcs - - 1 5 575 x 395 x 200 6,40 8000825 577390

026100 8000825 026102 Blister 3 pcs n° 0, 2, 4 - 20 20 290 x 140 x 65 0,40 8000825 026195

026200 8000825 026201 Blister 3 pcs n° 6, 8, 10 - 20 20 310 x 140 x 90 0,60 8000825 026294

Cod. 026100 Cod. 026200
n° 0,2,4 n° 6,8,10

20 x n° 0 - n° 2 - n°4 

14 x n° 6 - n° 8 - n°10 

8 x  n° 12 - n° 14 - n°16

126 pcsCod. 577300

160

a Oil-paint brush, black handle coating, flat bristle tip.

b Für Ölfarben geeigneter Borstenpinsel, schwarz lackierter Stiel, flache Spitze.

k Čopič za oljno risanje, ročaj ima črno prevleko in ravno ščetinasto konico.

d Pędzelki do farb olejnych z płaską końcówką. Czarne pokrycie rączki.

e Lapos sörtehegyű ecset, mely kiválóan alkalmas olajfestéshez, valamint hobbi célokra.
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Giotto Brushes Art 400

24 x n° 1 - n° 2 - n° 3 - n° 4 

12 x - n° 7 - n° 8 - n° 10

12 x n° 5 - n° 6

156 pcsCod. 555100

Cod. 027100
n° 3,4,5

  
550100 8000825 702105 In box 12 pcs n° 1 - 12 360 240 x 230 x 60 0,94 8000825 702198

550200 8000825 702204 In box 12 pcs n° 2 - 12 360 240 x 230 x 60 1,09 8000825 702297

550300 8000825 702303 In box 12 pcs n° 3 - 12 360 275 x 230 x 68 1,27 8000825 702396

550400 8000825 702402 In box 12 pcs n° 4 - 12 360 275 x 230 x 68 1,40 8000825 702495

550500 8000825 702501 In box 12 pcs n° 5 - 12 360 320 x 240 x 80 1,78 8000825 702594

550600 8000825 702600 In box 12 pcs n° 6 - 12 360 320 x 240 x 80 1,96 8000825 702693

550700 8000825 702709 In box 12 pcs n° 7 - 12 360 320 x 240 x 80 2,06 8000825 702792

550800 8000825 702808 In box 12 pcs n° 8 - 12 360 400 x 265 x 100 2,36 8000825 702891

551000 8000825 703003 In box 12 pcs n° 10 - 12 180 335 x 265 x 60 1,50 8000825 703096

551100 8000825 551109 In box 12 pcs n° 11 - 12 180 335 x 265 x 60 1,70 8000825 551192

551200 8000825 703201 In box 12 pcs n° 12 - 12 180 385 x 265 x 70 2,00 8000825 703294

551400 8000825 703409 In box 12 pcs n° 14 - 12 180 305 x 290 x 160 2,56 8000825 703492

555100 8000825 555107 Display 156 pcs - - 1 5 390 x 290 x 205 4,10 8000825 555190

027100 8000825 027109 Blister 3 pcs n° 3, 4, 5 - 20 20 275 x 195 x 95 0,44 8000825 027192

a Water and poster-colour paintbrush, coated handle, round horse-hair tip.

b Für Aquarell- und Deckfarben geeigneter Pinsel, klar lackierter Stiel, runde Spitze, aus Rosshaar.

k Čopič za tempera barve in vodene barvice s prevlečenim ročajem. Ima okroglo konico iz konjskih dlak.

d Pędzelki z końskiego włosia, z okrągłą końcówką. Idealne zarówno do farb wodnych, jak i plakatowych.

e
Kerek sörtehegyű lószőr ecset vízfestékhez, akvarell festékhez. Kiváló minőség, kreatív és hobby célokra kicsiknek és nagyoknak egyaránt. 
Ecsetméretek: az ecsetek méretét számozással jelölik, és legtöbbször a nyélen tüntetik fel. Minél nagyobb a szám, annál vastagabb az ecset feje. 
A kisebb ecsetek precíziós színezést, vonalrajzolást, a nagyobb ecsetek nagyobb felületek könnyed színezését teszik lehetővé.
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162

Giotto Vinilik

  
543300 8000825 543203 Bottle 100 g in Tray 12 pcs Vinilik Glue 8000825 543388 12 48 292 x 200 x 230 6,00 8000825 543395

543100 8000825 543104 Bottle 250 g Vinilik Glue - 30 30 345 x 280 x 155 8,66 8000825 543197

543000 8000825 543005 Pot 1 Kg Vinilik Glue - 12 12 440 x 330 x 138 13,22 8000825 543098

542900 8000825 542909 Bottle 1 Kg Vinilik Glue - 6 6 280 x 180 x 257 6,53 8000825 542992

12
 c

m

14 cm

Cod. 543000Cod. 543100

Cod. 543300

18,5 cm

Cod. 542900

New
Ergonomic

bottle

100 ml

1 kg 1 kg250 ml

a Multipurpose glue. Very rich in adhesive agent. Fast-drying. Suitable for paper, cardboard, Bristol board, wood, ceramic, balsa wood, felt and 
other materials. Used at school or  around the office. Remove stains and smudges before completely dry (rince fabrics in cold water).

b
Vinyl-Kleber für alle Klebearbeiten. Besonders gute Hafteigenschaften, trocknet schnell und eignet sich für Papier, Karton, Bristolkarton, Holz, 
Keramik, Balsaholz, Filz und weitere. In der Schule und im Büro verwendete Bastelmaterialien. Flecken können vor dem vollständigen Trocknen 
mit Wasser abgewaschen werden (Textilien in kaltem Wasser gut einweichen).

k Večnamensko lepilo. Zelo lepljivo in se hitro suši. Primeren za papir, karton, nepremazan strojno glajen karton, les, keramiko, balza les, 
klobučevino in druge materiale. Uporablja se lahko v šoli kot v pisarni. Preden se posuši odstranite madeže in packe. Pralen je v hladni vodi.

d Klej wielofunkcyjny. Szybkoschnący. Nadaje się do klejenia papieru, kartonu, bristolu, drewna, ceramiki, filcu oraz innych materiałów. Do użytku 
zarówno w szkole, jak i biurze. Usuń plamy i zabrudzenia przed całkowitym wyschnięciem kleju (wypłukaj materiał w zimnej wodzie)

e Univerzális ragasztó, amely gyorsan száradó és bővelkedik kötőanyagokkal. A következő anyagok ragasztására alkalmas: papír, kartonpapír, fa, 
kerámia és más anyagok. Irodai és iskolai célokra kitűnően alkalmas.
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Giotto Stick

  
540100 8000825 540103 Stick 10 g White glue 8000825 000744 30 120 268 x 225 x 100 2,54 8000825 540196

540200 8000825 540202 Stick 20 g White glue 8000825 000782 20 120 400 x 225 x 115 4,78 8000825 540295

540300 8000825 540301 Stick 40 g White glue 8000825 000799 12 120 530 x 280 x 145 8,20 8000825 540394

Cod. 540200
20 g

Cod. 540100
10 g

40 g
Cod. 540300

a Sticks of glue are ideal for all precision work on cardboard,  paper and photographic papers. The clip-on cap keeps the stick clean and safe. 
Child-friendly.

b Die Klebestifte sind ideale Werkzeuge für alle präzisen Klebearbeiten mit Karton, Papier und Fotos. Der Deckel mit Verschlusssicherung schützt 
vor Verunreinigungen und vor dem Austrocknen. Einfach in der Handhabung und besonders gut für Kinderhände geeignet.

k Lepilo v stiku s pokrovčkom je idealno za vsa natančna dela na kartonu, papirju in fotografskem papirju. Prijazen je do otrok.

d Klej w sztyfcie idealnie nadaje się do precyzyjnych prac na kartonie, papierze lub fotografiach. Zatyczka typu clip-on zabezpiecza klej przed 
wyschnięciem. Produkt bezpieczny dla dzieci.

e Illatos ragasztó stift, mely ideális papír, karton és fotópapír ragasztásához. Kupakja a ragasztó test aljába bepattintható. Iskolai használatra 
kiválóan alkalmas.
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Giotto Glitter Glue

  
543700 8000825 544002 In box 10,5ml x 20 pcs Gold 8000825 543791 20 400 320 x 170 x 255 7,20 8000825 544088

543800 8000825 544002 In box 10,5ml x 20 pcs Silver 8000825 543890 20 400 320 x 170 x 255 7,20 8000825 544071

543900 8000825 544002 In box 10,5ml x 20 pcs Red 8000825 543999 20 400 320 x 170 x 255 7,20 8000825 544064

Cod. 543700Cod. 543800 Cod. 543900

Giotto Gelik

  
542000 8000825 542008 Tube 30 ml Transparent glue - 26 104 285 x 285 x 145 4,28 8000825 542091

Cod. 542000

Precise 
Dispensing 
System

a Pen-shaped glitter glue dispenser for dazzling drawings. Drying time: approx. 30 minutes at room temperature.

b Klebstoff in Stiftform. Ideal für Zeichnungen mit Glanzeffekt. Trocknet nach etwa 30 Minuten bei Raumtemperatur aus.

k Lepilo z bleščicami v obliki pisala za bleščeče slike. Čas sušenja je približno 30 minut na sobni temperaturi.

d Klej brotkatowy w tubie w kształcie długopisa do wykonywania lśniących rysunków. Czas wysychania napisu: ok. 30 min w temperaturze pokojowej.

e Dekorációs ragasztó stift, amely ceruzaként használható, így káprázatos rajzok készítésére alkalmas. Szobahőmérsékleten körülbelül 30 percen belül szárad.

n 䮾ܝ⚍㛊ヨˈ⚍㒬ߎ♿Ⳃ೒⬏Ǆᑆ➹ᯊ䯈˖ᅸ⏽ϟ໻㑺ߚ��䩳Ǆ
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a Multipurpose glue. Very rich in adhesive agent. Fast-drying. Suitable for paper, cardboard, Bristol board, wood, ceramic, balsa wood, felt and other 
materials. Used at school or  around the office. Remove stains and smudges before completely dry (rince fabrics in cold water).

b Lösungsmittelfreier Universalkleber mit den gleichen Eigenschaften traditioneller Klebstoffe, unbedenklich und mit Wasser auswaschbar. Geeignet für 
Papier, Fotos, Bristolkarton, usw.

k Večnamensko lepilo. Ne vsebuje topil, vendar se z lahkoto meri z lepili drugih blagovnih znamk, ki jih vsebujejo. 
Pralno. Idealno za papir, fotografski papir in neglajen karton.

d Klej wielofunkcyjny. Szybkoschncy. Nadaje si do klejenia papieru, kartonu, bristolu, drewna, ceramiki, filcu oraz innych materiaów. Do uytku zarówno w 
szkole, jak i biurze. Usu plamy i zabrudzenia przed cakowitym wyschniciem kleju (wypukaj materia w zimnej wodzie)

e Univerzális ragasztó, amely gyorsan száradó és bvelkedik kötanyagokkal. A következ anyagok ragasztására alkalmas: papír, kartonpapír, fa, kerámia és más 
anyagok. Irodai és iskolai célokra kitnen alkalmas.

n ໮⫼䗨㛊∈ˈϡ৿⒊ࠖˈԚᬜᵰৃϢ໻໮᭄ક⠠ⱘ⒊ࠖൟ㛊∈ႆ㕢Ǆৃ∈⋫ˈᰃ⫼ᴹ㉬㒌ᓴǃ✻Ⳍ㒌ǃᏗ䞠ᮃᠬ㒌ᵓⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ

m

CO
LO

U
RI

N
G



165
165EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

  
545100 8000825 545108 Blister 5 pcs Glitter Metallic 10,5 ml 8000825 545184 12 192 510 x 400 x 420 19,10 8000825 545191

545200 8000825 545207 Blister 5 pcs Glitter Strass 10,5 ml 8000825 545283 12 192 510 x 400 x 420 19,10 8000825 545290

545300 8000825 545306 Blister 5 pcs Glitter Flash 10,5 ml 8000825 545382 12 192 510 x 400 x 420 19,10 8000825 545399

545400 8000825 545405 Blister 5 pcs Glitter Confettis 10,5 ml 8000825 545481 12 192 510 x 400 x 420 19,10 8000825 545498

545000 8000825 545009 Pot 50 pcs  Assorted colours 10,5ml - 1 4 530 x 150 x 180 3,90 8000825 545092

Cod. 545000

9x   

8x  

   = 50 pcs
 x 10,5ml

10,5 ml10,5 ml

10,5 ml

Cod. 545400Cod. 545300

Cod. 545200
10,5 ml

Cod. 545100

Giotto Glitter Glue
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Colour is no longer restricted to paper 
- now it’s versatile. Giotto Decor is a 

brand new range of products which allows 

you to express your creativity easily and 

freely on various materials, such as 

fabric, wood and glass.
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Giotto Decor Wax

  
442000 8000825 442001 Hangable box 12 pcs  8000825 442018 5 75 410 x 305 x 205 12,30 8000825 442094

20
 m

m

40 mm

Cod. 442000

High quality
not

water soluble

Giotto Decor Glass

  
441000 8000825 441004 Hangable box 10 pcs  8000825 441011 5 80 410 x 305 x 205 8,30 8000825 441097

Cod. 441000

Painting 
on glass

Scraping
technique

Ironing
technique

Liquid paint Batik

Ø 9,5 mm

90 mm

Windows 
removable

colours

a Multisurface rectangular wax blocks, super resistant, not water soluble in bright, vivid colours. High quality pigments. Ideal for 
paper, card, cardboard, wood, metal, plastic, glass and materials (leather, linen, cotton)

b
Wachsmalkreiden eckig für verschiedene Materialien hochbeständig, nicht wasserlöslich im intensive leuchtende Farben. 
Hochvertige Pigmente. Ideal für Papier, Zeichenkarton, Karton, Holz, Metall, Kunststoff, Glass und Textilien (Leder, Lienen, 
Baumwolle).

k Voščene ploščice primerne za vse površine, so izjemno obstojne, živih in izrazitih barv. Vsebujejo visoko kakovost pigmentov. 
Idealne so za slikanje za papir, karton, les, kovino, plastiko, steklo in druge materiale (usnje, lan, bombaž).

d Prostokątne bloki woskowe do różnych powierzchni. Wyjątkowo trwałe, nie akwarelowe w jasnych, wyrazistych kolorach. 
Wysokie nasycenie pigmentem. Idealne do papieru, kartonu, drewna, metalu, plastiku, szkła oraz materiałów (skóry, lnu, bawełny)

e
Kiváló minőségű marokkréta, amely tartalmaz 12 db tégla formájú, marokban fogható zsírkrétát a legkisebbeknek.
A nagyobbacska gyerekek örömmel használhatják háttér készítéshez, vagy visszakaparhatják.
Vízben nem oldódó. Használható papír, karton, kartonpapír, fa, fém, műanyag, üveg, bőr, textil felületekre.

n ໮䴶ⶽᔶ㳵ഫˈ䍙㑻㗤⺼ˈϡ⒊Ѣ∈ˈ㡆ᔽ⫳ࡼˈ⫼Ӭ䋼买᭭ࠊ៤ˈ䗖⫼Ѣ㒌ǃ㒌वǃ㒌ᵓǃ᳼ᴤǃ䞥ሲǃล᭭ǃ�
⦏⩗੠݊ᅗᴤ᭭˄Ⲃ䴽ǃ咏ǃẝ˅

m

a Aquarell wax crayon with wrappers. Ideal for drawing on glass and mirrors. 
The colour can be remove easily with a damp cloth.

b
Wacksmalkreide für Glas, wasservermalbar, mit Hülse. Ideal zum Malen auf 
Glas und Spiegel. Die Farben können mit einem feuchten Tuch leicht  ent-
fernt warden.

k Akvarel voščenka, ovita v papir. Idealna je za risanje po steklu in ogledalih. 
Barvo z lahkoto odstranimo z vlažno krpo.

d Akwarelowe kredki woskowe z obwolutą. Idealne do rysowania na szkle 
lub lustrze. Łatwe do usunięcia przy użyciu wilgotnej szmatki.

e Vízben oldódó zsírkréta, amely ideális üvegre és tükörre történő rajzolás 
esetén. Nedves ruhával könnyen eltávolítható.

n ∈⒊㳵ヨˈ⣀ゟ㭘㒌ࣙ㻍ˈᰃ೼⦏⩗੠䬰ᄤϞ԰⬏ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ⫼⑓
Ꮧৃ䕏ᵒ᪺ᥝǄ
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Giotto Decor Materials

4x        
       = 48 pcs

1x        
        
         = 12 pcs

1x guide

1x guide

1x guide

Cod. 453400

Cod. 524600

Cod. 453300

1x

          = 6 pcs

Water 
based

colours

  
453300 8000825 453304 Hangable Box 6 pcs  - 6 36 400 x 300 x 230 5,32 8000825 453397

453400 8000825 453403 Hangable Box 12 pcs  - 4 24 480 x 205 x 300 6,27 8000825 453496

524600 8000825 524608 Schoolpack 48 pcs  Assorted colours - 1 4 390 x 285 x 105 3,12 8000825 524691

BS 7272:2008

a Fibre pen suitable for any type of surface, colours have extra covering powers and are super-imposable. Permanent on porous surfaces (stones, wood and rubber), ink can be washed 
off smooth surfaces, such as glass and mirrors, with a damp cloth.The ink washes off skin easily, but may stain fabric and clothes.

b Fasermaler geeignet für alle Flächen, perfekt deckende, übermalbare Farben. Haften permanent auf porösen Flächen (Steine, Holz, Gummi/Kautschuk) und sind mit einem feuchten 
Lappen von glatten Oberflächen wie Glas und Spiegel leicht abwaschbar. Die Tinten lassen sich leicht von der Haut entfernen, können aber auf Textilien Flecken hinterlassen.

k Flomastri so primerni za risanje na katerikoli površini, ker jo dobro prekrijejo in po njih lahko ponovno rišemo. Obstojni so na poroznih površinah (kamen, les in guma), medtem ko jih 
lahko iz gladkih površin, kot so steklo in ogledala, speremo z vlažno krpo. Črnilo se z lahkoto opere s kože, vendar lahko pusti madež na tkanini in oblačilih.

d Pisaki do każdego rodzaju powierzchni, posiadają wysokie właściwości kryjące. Permanentne na porowatych powierzchniach (kamieniach, drewnie i gumie), a jednocześnie usuwalne 
z powierzchni gładkich, takich jak szkło czy lustro przy użyciu wilgotnej szmatki. Tusz łatwo zmywalny ze skóry, ale może pozostawiać ślady na ubraniach.

e Dekorációs marker kiváló fedőképessége révén használható minden felületen. Porózus anyagokon is használható (kő, fa, gumi stb.), sima felületekről (üveg, tükör) nedves ruhával 
könnyedén eltávolítható. A bőrről vízzel lemosható. Írásvastagsága: 1 mm.

n ∈ヨˈ䗖⫼Ѣӏԩ㸼䴶ˈ᳝݋䍙ᔎⱘ㽚Ⲫ࡯੠঴ࡴᗻǄ೼݋⏫䗣ᗻⱘ㸼䴶Ϟ买㡆ᣕЙ˄བ⷇༈ǃ᳼ᴤ੠‵㛊˅ˈ⫼⑓ᏗৃҢܝ⒥ⱘ㸼䴶᪺ᥝˈབ⦏⩗੠䬰ᄤǄ๼∈ৃ䕏
ᯧഄҢⲂ㙸Ϟ⋫ᥝˈԚӮ⅟⬭೼㒛⠽੠㸷᳡ϞǄ
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Giotto Decor Metal

  
452900 8000825 452901 Hangable box 5 pcs  - 6 30 370 x 275 x 210 3,60 8000825 452994

524500 8000825 524509 Schoolpack 24 pcs  - 1 4 370 x 270 x 95 2,19 8000825 524592

014500 8000825 014505 Blister 2 pcs   - 20 20 290 x 185 x 120 0,92 8000825 014598

8x  7x  3x  
3x  3x  = 24 pcs

1x      
    = 5 pcs

1x guide

1x guide

Cod. 452900

Cod. 014500

Cod. 524500

Water 
based

colours

BS 7272:2008

a Metallic ink fibre pens, ideal for high quality drawings on paper, metal, wood, plastic, leather and glass etc. Long-lasting, ultra resistant 4mm nib. 
Innocuous water-based ink colours, light-resistant and odour-free.

b Fasermaler mit Metallic-Tinten, ideal für Zeichnungen auf Papier, Metall, Holz, Kunststoff, Leder, Glas, usw. Extra robuste, langlebige, 4 mm lange Spitze. 
Unbedenkliche Tinten auf Wasserbasis, lichtbeständig und geruchlos.

k Flomastri metalnih barv, primerni za visoko kakovostne risanje na papirju, kovini, lesu, plastiki, usnju, steklu, itd. Omogočajo dolgotrajno obstojnost. 
Konica flomastrov je izredno odporna in meri 4mm. Črnila so neškodljiva, narejena na vodni osnovi, odporna na svetlobo in so brez vonja.

d Pisaki o metalicznym połysku, idealne do rysowania na papierze, metalu, drewnie, plastiku, skóry, szkle, itd. Wyposażone w wytrzymałą końcówkę o średnicy 4 mm. 
Posiadają nieszkodliwy, odporny na działanie światła tusz na bazie wody.

e Kerekhegyű, vízbázisú dekorációs filc, metálos színekben, 4 mm-es heggyel. Napfénynek ellenálló, illatmentes tintával.  
Díszíthetsz vele papírt, fémet, fát, műanyagot, bőrt, üveget és ami még eszedbe jut.

n 䞥ሲ㡆∈ヨˈᰃ催ક䋼㒬⬏ⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽˈ䗖⫼೼㒌ǃ䞥ሲǃ᳼ᴤǃล᭭ǃⲂ䴽੠⦏⩗ㄝᴤ᭭ϞˈᣕЙ㗤⺼ⱘ�PPヨ༈ˈ᮴ᆇ∈෎๼∈ˈ�㗤ܝ᮴ੇǄ
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Giotto Decor Textile

  
494800 8000825 495007 Hangable Box 6 pcs  - 6 36 400 x 300 x 230 4,90 8000825 494895

494900 8000825 495106 Hangable Box 12 pcs  - 4 24 480 x 205 x 300 6,05 8000825 494994

494700 8000825 494703 Schoolpack 48 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 4 390 x 285 x 105 3,26 8000825 494796

1x

         = 6 pcs

1x guide

1x guide

Cod. 494800

Cod. 494900

1x

             = 12 pcs4x     
     
      = 48 pcs1x guide

Cod. 494700

Permament
water 

based colours

BS 7272:2008

a Permanent ink fibre pen for fabric. Innocuous colours. Special brush point. Water-resistant below 40° C. To fix colours press with a hot iron.

b Fasermaler mit permanenter Tinte für Textilien. Unbedenkliche Farben. Spezielle pinselartige Spitze. Einmalige Fixierung der Zeichnungen durch heißes Bügeln. 
Waschmaschinenfest bis 40° C.

k Odporni flomastri za tekstil. Neškodljive barve. Posebna konica. Vodoodporni do 40° C. Za obstojnost barv jih je potrebno prelikati.

d Permanentne pisaki do tkanin. Posiadają specjalną końcówkę pędzelkową. Odporne na temperaturę prania do 40° C. A 
by utrwalić kolor należy przeprasować gorącym żelazkiem.

e Filctoll textíliákhoz, toxikus anyagokat nem tartalmazó töltettel, speciális ecset heggyel. Mosásálló 40°C-ig. A rajzolt minták forró vasalóval fixálhatók a textílián.  
Gyönyörű, élénk színek! Írásvastagság: 1 mm.

n ∌Йⴔ㡆∈ヨˈ⫼Ѣ㒛⠽ˈ᮴ᆇᔽ㡆๼∈ˈ⡍⅞ヨ༈Ǆ��ćҹϟ݋䰆∈ᗻˈ䗮䖛❼᭫❼⚿೎㡆Ǆ
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Giving the green light to safe face 
painting. Giotto Make-up makes drawing 

on the skin both simple and fun! The 

products have been designed specifically 

to ensure fun for children and peace of 

mind for parents.

MAKE UP
M
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Cod. 471600

new

Giotto Cosmetic Pencils

  
471600 8000825 471605      Giotto Make Up Cosmetic Pencils 

in display 20 pcs  NEW  Assorted Colours - 20 20 200 x 190 x 220 0,67 8000825 471698       

3()&����������

2x

32
,3

 c
m

13,9 cm

18,5 cm

a Very soft cosmetic pencils are particularly suitable for skin drawings according to one’s creativity. The big lead (6,25 
mm) allows to shade even wide areas. It has a long life and does not break.

b Sehr weiche Kosmetik-Stifte. Besonders geeignet für schnelles phantasievolles Zeichnen auf der Haut. Die dicke Mine 
(6,25 mm) ermöglicht das Bemalen auch von größeren Flächen. Sie hat eine lange Lebensdauer und bricht nicht.

k
Zelo mehki kozmetični svinčniki, ki so še posebej primerni za risanje po koži. 
Dopuščajo kreativnost posameznika.  Največji (6,25 mm) omogoča senčenje tudi širokih področij. Ima dolgo življenjsko 
dobo in je odporen proti lomljenju.

d Bardzo miękki ołówek kosmetyczny stworzony specjalnie do rysowania po skórze. Gruby rysik (6,25 mm) pozwala 
szybko zamalować szerokie powierzchnie. Niełamliwy i bardzo wytrzymały.

e
Magas minőségű test és arcszínező kozmetikai termék test és arcrajzolásra, amelyet szigorú kozmetikai előírások 
alapján állították elő. Élénk, intenzív színek. Dermatológiailag tesztelt, rendkívül vastag, 6,25 mm átmérőjű törésálló 
heggyel. Eredeti méhviasz tartalommal bír, könnyen lemosható és részletes leírással ellátva. Használhatják a gyerekek 
az iskolában, otthon játék közben vagy akár színházi előadások alkalmával is.

n ࣪ཚヨˈヨ㢃䍙ᶨ䕃ˈ⡍߿䗖ড়ḍ᥂ϾҎᛣ೒೼Ⲃ㙸Ϟ㒬೒Ǆ䍙㉫ヨ㢃˄����PP˅ৃҹ໻䴶⿃ⴔ㡆Ǆֱ䋼ᳳ
䭓ˈϡᯧᡬᮁǄ
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Giotto Cosmetic Pencils

  
470200 8000825 470202 Cosmetic Pencils Classic Colours 8000825 470295 5 100 420 x 390 x 400 8,24 8000825 470219

470800 8000825 470806 Cosmetic Pencils Glamour Colours 8000825 470813 5 100 420 x 390 x 395 8,40 8000825 470899

471400 - Cosmetic Sharpener in display 20 pcs 8000825 471414 20 2000 480 x 410 x 280 17,00 8000825 471490

Da Ø 8 mm
a Ø 11 mm

Cod. 471400

Cod. 470200

1x      
1 Free Guides “Step by Step”

Ø 10 mm

10
0 

m
m

Cod. 470800

1x      
1 Free Guides “Step by Step”

Ø 10 mm

10
0 

m
m

Cosmetic Sharpener 
2 holes.

3()&����������
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Giotto Creamy Tablets

  
470100 8000825 470103 Creamy Make Up Tablets Set Classic Colours 8000825 470196 5 30 600 x 400 x 390 7,33 8000825 470110

5 x 5 ml 
      1x 10 ml  White

1 brush - 1 depliant - 1 cosmetic sponge

Cod. 470100

a Soft eye shadow items, easily applicable, are perfect to create fancy make up, real masks around the eyes 
with detailed signs.

b Kosmetische Lidschatten. Sie sind weich und leicht aufzutragen. Perfekt für phantasievolle Make-ups und 
wahre Masken um die Augen mit exakten Details.

k Mehka senčila za oči, preprosta za uporabo. So odlična za modno ustvarjanje, omogoča risanje motivov okoli 
oči s podrobnimi detajli.

d Miękkie farbki do makijażu. Idealne do kreowania fantazyjnych wzorów na twarzy dziecka.

e
Magas minőségű arcszínező kozmetikai termék arcrajzolásra, amelyet szigorú kozmetikai 
előírások alapján állították elő. Vízben oldódó, könnyen lehet az arcra felvinni illetve eltávolítani. 
Dermatológiailag tesztelt, szerves méhviaszt tartalmaz. Paraffin hozzáadása nélkül készül. 
Használhatják a gyerekek az iskolában, otthon játék közben vagy akár színházi előadások alkalmával is.

n ᶨ䕃ⱘⴐ䚼ᔽ㒬佐ˈ⫼⊩ㅔऩˈᠧ䗴ᅠ㕢ཚᆍˈ㒚㟈ܹᖂഄ⦃㒩ⴐ਼ᦣ㒬ˈ䘐ⳳⱘ䴶݋ᬜᵰǄ
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Giotto Creamy Tablets

Cod. 471100
5x 5 ml

     Silver  Gold
1x 10 ml  White
1x brush - 1 depliant  - 1 cosmetic sponge

Giotto Stick Glitter

  
470401 8000825 470400 Glitter Stick gold  8000825 470417 10 40 190 x 130 x 105 0,69 8000825 470493

470402 8000825 470424 Glitter Stick silver  8000825 470462 10 40 190 x 130 x 105 0,69 8000825 470431

470403 8000825 470448 Glitter Stick multiglitter  8000825 470479 10 40 190 x 130 x 105 0,69 8000825 470455

  
471100 8000825 471100 Creamy Make Up Tablets Set Glamour Colours 8000825 471117 5 30 600 x 400 x 390 11,30 8000825 471193

Cod. 470401

Cod. 470402 Cod. 470403

a The Giotto Make up sticks add silver, gold and iridescent lights to their 
make up items providing even richer and more glittering shades.

b Die Giotto Make-up-Stifte sind die besten Freunde der Phantasie,um das 
Make-up mit glitzernden Silber- und Goldtönen zu ergänzen.

k Giotto Make up labelo omogoča srebren, zlat ali mavrični sijaj na površinah. 
Ustvarjajo bogat in bleščeč sijaj.

d Giotto Make Up spełnia najbardziej wyszukane gusta. 
Dodaj srebro, złoto oraz mieniące światło do swojego makijażu.

e
Ez a csillámos arcfestő még gazdagabb és élénkebb színeket nyújt. 
Multi, arany és ezüst színekben áll rendelkezésre. Dermatológiailag
tesztelt, eredeti méhviasz tartalommal, könnyen lemosható.

n ᔽ㒬㝣Ёܹࡴњ䞥㡆ˈ䫊㡆੠ডܝ҂⠛ˈ
ਜ⦄ߎⳌᔧЄᆠ੠䮾㗔ⱘᬜᵰǄ
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Start modelling today! The Pongo and 

Patplume brands offer a new approach to 

the world of modelling clay, making modelling 

easy and allowing creative children of all 

ages to let their imagination run wild. 
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Giotto Patplume GLUTEN FREE

Cod. 5101** 350 g

Package 350 g 1/12 36 295 x 240 x 280 13,51

  
510101 8000144 510108  Yellow 8000144 001750 8000144 001743

510102 8000144 510122  Red 8000144 001774 8000144 001767

510103 8000144 510139  Blue 8000144 001798 8000144 001781

510104 8000144 510146  Green 8000144 001811 8000144 001804

510105 8000144 510153  Black 8000144 001835 8000144 001828

510106 8000144 510160  Brown 8000144 001859 8000144 001842

510107 8000144 510177  White 8000144 001873 8000144 001866

  
510108 8000144 510184  Light green 8000144 001897 8000144 001880

510109 8000144 510313  Pink 8000144 001910 8000144 001903

510110 8000144 510320  Orange 8000144 001934 8000144 001927

510111 8000144 510337  Flesh pink 8000144 001958 8000144 001941

510112 8000144 510344  Light Blue 8000144 001972 8000144 001965

510113 8000144 510801  Grey 8000144 001996 8000144 001989

510114 8000144 511044  Violet 8000144 002016 8000144 002009

Pre-cut 
ready to use

NEVER 
DRIES OUT

a
Light, vegatable modelling dough. Excellent plasticity and structure; extremely suitable for small hand-made objects. Non-sensitive to 
temperature, it can be kneaded for  a long time. Clean and odourless, it does not dry out when exposed to air. Wash with soap and water. Our 
dough comes in a variety of 14 colours, all inter-mixable.

b
Leichte Knetmasse, auf pflanzlicher Basis. Hervorragende Plastizität und Struktur; sehr geeignet auch zur Realisierung von kleinen 
Bastelarbeiten. Nicht temperaturempflindlich, kann auch über eine lange Zeit hinweg bearbeitet werden. Sauber und geruchlos, nicht 
lufthärtend. Abwaschbar mit Wasser und Seife. Erhältlich in 14 Farben. Mischtechniken uneingeschränkt möglich.

k
Lahka modelirna masa rastlinskega izvora. Odlična gnetljivost in struktura. 
Zelo primerna za izdelavo manjših predmetov. 
Ni občutljiva na temperaturo in se lahko gnete dalj časa. Čista in brez vonja, na zraku se ne izsuši. 
Sperete jo lahko z vodo in milom. Masa je na voljo v 12 različnih barvah, 6 pastelnih in 6 fluorescentnih, med seboj se mešajo.

d
Jasna modelina na bazie składników roślinnych. Doskonale plastyczna. Idealna do ręcznego wykonywania małych obiektów. Niewrażliwa na 
temperaturę, może być długo formowana. Bezzapachowa, nie wysycha wystawiona na działanie powietrza. Zmywalna przy użyciu wody i 
mydła. Modelina dostępna w 14 kolorach, wszystkie kolory można ze sobą miksować.

e Világos, növényi eredetű modellező gyurma. Kiválóan formálható, nagyon képlékeny anyag. Hőre nem érzékeny, hosszú ideig gyúrt állapotban 
marad. Rendkívül puha, tiszta gyurma, levegőn nem szárad meg. Vízzel és szappannal kimosható. 14 alapszínben, áll rendelkezésre.

n 䕏䋼㬀㦰ൟᔽ⊹ˈӬ㡃ⱘৃลᗻˈᵕ䗖ড়خᇣൟⱘ᠟Ꮉࠊકˈᇍ⏽ᑺϡᬣᛳˈৃ䭓ᯊ䯈ᦝ᧧ˈ⏙⋕᮴ੇˈᲈ䴆೼ぎ⇨ЁϡӮᑆ➹Ǆৃ
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Giotto Patplume GLUTEN FREE

  
511900 8000144 511914 Package 12x150 g  Assorted colours - 1 8 295 x 240 x 280 14,82 8000144 511921

512200 8000144 512201 Package 12x350 g  Assorted colours - 1 3 295 x 240 x 280 13,51 8000144 002023

513300 8000144 001293 Patplume 10x50 g  Assorted colours - 1 12 220 x 200 x 162 6,40 8000144 001309

12 package x 150g
Cod. 511900

10 x 50 g
Cod. 513300

12 package x 350g
Cod. 512200

Pre-cut 
ready to use

NEVER 
DRIES OUT
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Giotto Patplume GLUTEN FREE

Cod. 513100

Cod. 512900

Cod. 513200

125 mm

1 play knife

In addition in each pack  
a reusable bag to store 

the open product

110 mm

  
512900 8000144 001231 Patplume 10x20g Classic colours - 1 10 390 x 210 x 125 2,75 8000144 001248

513100 8000144 001255 Patplume 18x20g Classic + Fluo colours - 1 10 275 x 260 x 225 4,66 8000144 001262

513200 8000144 001279 Patplume 8x33g Fluo colours - 1 10 240 x 180 x 145 3,16 8000144 001286

Classic colours
10 x 20g

18 x 20g
Classic colours

Fluo colours

Fluo colours

8 x 33g

40 mm

17
0 

m
m

130 mm

24
0 

m
m

22
5 

m
m

15 mm
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Giotto Patplume Accessories

Cod. 689500

Cod. 689000

6x

95 pcs assorted
modelling accessories

Cod. 689200

12x

1x

  
689200 8000144 689200 Bag 13 pcs Clay cutters - 10 10 360 x 220 x 120 0,70 8000144 689293

689500 8000144 689507 Bag 6 pcs Modelling tools - 1 24 360 x 220 x 110 0,74 8000144 689590

689000 8000144 689002 Schoolpack 95 Assorted pieces - 1 10 635 x 400 x 220 5,10 8000144 689095

688900 8000144 001651      Schoolpack 24 NEW Assorted pieces - 1 6 370 x 250 x 220 4,30 8000144 001736       

20x

1x

1x

1x

1x

Cod. 688900

new
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Giotto Pongo Soft GLUTEN FREE

Cod. 5146**
250g

NEVER 
DRIES OUT

Block 250 g 1 12 272 x 152 x 85 3,20

  
514601 8000144 000814  Yellow - 8000144 000821

514602 8000144 000838  Red - 8000144 000845

514603 8000144 000852  Blue - 8000144 000869

514604 8000144 000876  Green - 8000144 000883

514605 8000144 000906  Black - 8000144 000913

514606 8000144 000920  Light brown - 8000144 000937

514607 8000144 000944  White - 8000144 000951

514608 8000144 000968  Light green - 8000144 000975

  
514609 8000144 000982  Pink - 8000144 000999

514610 8000144 001002  Orange - 8000144 001019

514612 8000144 001026  Sky blue - 8000144 001033

514613 8000144 001040  Grey - 8000144 001057

514614 8000144 001064  Violet - 8000144 001071

514615 8000144 001088  Magenta - 8000144 001095

514616 8000144 001101  Brown - 8000144 001118

514617 8000144 001125  Carmine red - 8000144 001132

Pre-cut 
ready to use

a
Coloured plasticine containing wax and minerals. The product has featured in children’s manual activities since 1950. Today it is even softer and easier to model. Its ingredients 
ensure optimal plasticity and versatility. Available in 16 colours which can be mixed together. Does not dry out when exposed to air and can be reused again and again. Pongo is 
the plasticine designed for use in children’s creative activities, as well as being a key tool for craft enthusiasts and a staple for all artistic pursuits.

b
Farbiges Plastillin mit Wachs und Mineralien. Seit den 1950er Jahren spielte dieses Produkt eine Hauptrolle unter Kinderspielzeug. Seine Inhaltsstoffe garantierten optimale 
Plastizität und Vielseitigkeit. Heutzutage ist die Knetmasse noch weicher und leichter zu modellieren. Erhältlich in 16 Farben, die miteinander vermischt werden können. Kein 
Austrocknen an der Luft und immer wieder verwendbar. Pongo ist die Knetmasse, die entwickelt wurde, um die kindliche Kreativität zu fördern sowie als wichtigstes Werkzeug für 
handwerklich Begeisterte und als Hauptprodukt für alle künstlerischen Zwecke.

k
Barvni plastelin, vsebuje vosek in minerale. Izdelek se uporablja v ročnih delavnicah za otroke, vse od leta 1950. Dandanes je še mehkejši in lažji. Njegove sestavine zagotavljajo 
optimalno elastičnost in vsestranskost. Na voljo v 16.barvah ki jih lahko zmešamo skupaj .Na zraku se ne izsuši in ga lahko znova in znova uporabimo. Pongo je namenjen za 
uporabo v ustvarjalnih dejavnostih za otroke, poleg tega je ključno orodje za navdušence in za vse vrste umetniškega udejstvovanja.

d
Produkowana od 1950 roku ,kolorowa plastelina na bazie  wosku i minerałów. Plastyczna i giętka .W najnowszej wersji , w celu łatwiejszego modelowania , została zmiękczona . 
Dostepna w 16 kolorach , które można ze sobą mieszać. Nie wysycha , tak że może być wielokrotnie używana . Plastelina Pongo jest dosknała do rozwijania kreatywności dziecka , 
ale może też być z powodzeniem stosowana przez miłośników rękodzieła artystycznego.    

e
Színes gyurma, amely viasz -és ásványtartalmú. A termék az 1950-es évek óta elősegíti a gyerekek manuális ügyességét. Az alapanyagok biztosítják az optimális gyúrhatóságot és a 
termék sokoldalúságát. Ez az új formula puhább és könnyebb formázást tesz lehetővé a korábbiakhoz képest. 16 különböző színben áll rendelkezésre. Levegőre nem szárad és újra 
és újra felhasználható. A Pőngo gyurma a gyerekek kreativítását hivatott kibontakoztatni, de művészi felhasználásra is kitűnően alkalmas.

n
*,2772�321*2ᔽ㡆‵Ⲃ⊹ˈ৿㳵੠ⷓ⠽䋼ˈҢ����ᑈᓔྟህ೼ܓス᠟Ꮉ乚ඳऴ᳝䞡㽕ഄԡǄᅗⱘ៤ӑֱ䆕њ᳔݊Շⱘৃลᗻ੠䗮⫼ᗻˈབҞᅗ᳈ࡴᶨ䕃ˈ᳈ᯧ៤ൟǄ��
㡆ৃ䗝ˈৃҹ⏋㡆Փ⫼Ǆ㻌䴆೼ぎ⇨ЁгϡӮবᑆˈৃҹ໮⃵ᕾ⦃Փ⫼Ǆ321*2ᔽ㡆‵Ⲃ⊹ᰃϧЎ▔থܓス߯ᛣ㗠䆒䅵ˈᰃ᠟Ꮉ䖒Ҏⱘ䞡㽕Ꮉ݋ˈгᰃᅲ⦄৘⾡㡎ᴃ䗑
∖ⱘ䞡㽕ѻકǄ

m

M
O

D
EL

LI
N

G



185
185EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

GLUTEN FREEGiotto Pongo Soft

Cod. 514100
12x250g

Giotto Pongo Soft 10x50g

  
510800 8000144 382408 Pongo (10x50 g)  Assorted Colours - 1 12 215 x 200 x 125 6,42 8000144 382491

  
514100 8000144 001149 Pongo (12x250 g)  Assorted Colours - 1 4 570 x 155 x 155 12,81 8000144 001163

Cod. 510800
10x50 g

GLUTEN FREE
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Beyond clay: the legendary dough for 
sculpting. As a result of its versatility, this 

original invention has been used since 

1963 by professionals, amateurs and 

children alike. Das was originally sold 

white and then dyed, but it is now also 

available in new selections of colours, 

so small objects can be created in the 

desired hue in a single step.
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Das Holding Giraffe Conforms to
ASTM D-4236

  
385400 8000144 385409 Das Holding Giraffe  - 1 4 280 x 190 x 205 2,29 8000144 385492

Cod. 385400
9 

cm
24

 c
m

11 cm

2x Das blocks 150g

3 x 25 ml paint pots in blue, 
yellow and brown colours

1x piece of rope

1 brush1x leaflet with 
instructions

GLUTEN FREE

Air 
Hardening

a
Das presents a kit with everything you need to make the nice clamp-style giraffe. Unique hexagonal cardboard box that you can easily see on 
the shelf containing 2 x 150 g Das blocks, 3 x 25 ml paint pots in blue, yellow and brown colours, a piece of rope, a brush and a leaflet with 
instructions on how to make the giraffe.

b
Das präsentiert ein Set, das alles enthält, was man braucht, um die hübsche Klammer-Giraffe zu modellieren. Eine außergewöhnliche 
sechseckige Kartonschachtel, die im Regal leicht zu erkennen ist mit 2 x 150 gr. DAS Blöcken, 3 x 25 ml Farbtöpfchen in blau, gelb und braun, 
einem Stück Schnur, einer Bürste und einer Bastelanleitung.

k
Das predstavlja komplet, z vsem kar potrebujete, da bi sestavili clamp-style žirafo. Edinstvena šesterokotna kartonska škatla, ki jo lahko 
enostavno postavimo na polico, vsebuje 2x150 g Das blokov, 3x25ml barvnih lončkov v modri, rumeni in rjavi barvi, kos vrvi, krtačko in zloženko 
z navodili kako narediti žirafo.

d Zestaw " Żyrafa " firmy DAS zawiera wszystkie potrzebne elementy do zrobienia rzeźby żyrafy . Ładne hexagonalne opakowanie zawiera : 2 kostki 150 
g glinki Das  , 3 pojemniki 25 ml z kolorami - niebieski,żółty i brązowy , kawałek linki , pędzelek oraz instrukcję , krok po kroku jak stworzyć żyrafę 

e DAS készlet, amely tartalmaz mindent, ami a zsiráf kialakításához szükséges. Egyedi hatszögletű kartondoboz, amely fakkonként tartalmaz 
2x150 gramm Das gyurmát, 3x25 ml tégelyes festéket kék, citrom és barna színekben, ecsetet és leírást.

n '$6༫㺙ˈ䪇།亢䭓乜呓䗴ൟˈ䭓乜呓ⱘ乜乍Ϟ⫼།ᄤ།ⴔ໮⾡ϡৠѻકǄ⣀⡍ⱘ݁㾦ᔶࣙ㺙Ⲧˈ䕏ᯧৃ㾕Ⲧࣙݙ৿ⱘѻકˈ�ഫ
���J'$6䱊⊹ˈ�㔤��POㄦ㺙买᭭ˈ㪱㡆ǃ咘㡆੠㻤㡆৘ϔㄦˈϔᇣ↉㓇㋶ˈϔᡞࠋᄤ੠ᬭᥜࠊ԰䭓乜呓ⱘᣛᇐкǄ
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Das Conforms to
ASTM D-4236

  
387000 8000144 074112 Package 1/2 kg White - 1 24 305 x 170 x 205 12,60 8000144 074198

387100 8000144 043002 Package 1/2 kg Terracotta - 1 24 305 x 170 x 205 12,60 8000144 043798

387500 8000144 074105 Package 1 kg White - 1 12 305 x 210 x 160 12,5 8000144 074297

387600 8000144 002375 Package 1 kg Terracotta - 1 12 305 x 210 x 160 12,5 8000144 002597

387200 8000144 387205 Das 150 g in Display 24 pcs White 8000144 387212 24 24 295 x 230 x 105 4,38 8000144 387298

Cod. 387200

24 x 150 g

1 Kg
Cod. 387500

1/2 Kg
Cod. 387000

1/2 Kg
Cod. 387100

1 Kg
Cod. 387600Package

resealable 
with label

open and close

GLUTEN FREE

Air 
Hardening

a Self air-hardening (non-baking) modelling clay (24 hours per cm). Fine and even textures that is easy to smoothen. Can be used with wood, cardboard and terracotta. 
Poster paint and varnish can be used when decorating. Das objects are solid and strong.

b Lufthärtende Modelliermasse auf Mineralbasis (24h/1cm) mit feiner, homogener Konsistenz, lässt sich leicht glätten. Kann auf verschiedene Trägermaterialien angesetzt 
werden (Holz, Karton, Terrakotta, usw.). Die fertigen Gegenstände sind stabil und können mit wasserlöslichen Farben oder mit Lack bemalt werden.

k
Modelirna masa, ki se utrdi sama - brez peke. Tekstura omogoča  enostavno oblikovanje. 
Lahko se uporablja z lesom, kartonom in terrocotto. 
Dekoriramo jo lahko s tempero in lakom. Predmeti narejeni iz Das mase so močni in trdi.

d Samoutwardzalna (bez potrzeby pieczenia) glinka modelarska (24 h na cm). Łatwa w formowaniu, nawet napisy są łatwe do naniesienia. Może być używana wraz z 
drewnem, kartonem czy terakotą. Można użyć farb i lakieru do dekoracji gotowej rzeźby. Obiekty wykonane z glinki Das są solidne i trwałe.

e DAS modellező gyurma, amely 24 óra alatt a levegőn szilárdra szárad, nem igényel sütést. Száradás után temperával vagy más festékkel dekorálható, festhető, díszíthető. 
Remek ajándéktárgyakat, karácsonyi figurákat, medált, ovis jelet stb. készíthetünk belőle. Újra felhasználható a csomagolásának köszönhetően.

n 㞾⹀˄䴲⚬⚸˅䱊⊹˄��ᇣᯊ�६㉇˅Ǆ䋼ഄ㒚㝏ഛࣔˈᯧᡯܝˈৃϢ᳼ᴤˈ㒌वˈ䌸䱊݅ৠՓ⫼Ǆৃ⫼ᑓਞ买᭭៪㗙ܝⓚ㺙佄Ǆ�'DVࠊકᔎᑺ໻ˈ㒧ᅲǄ
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Das Color

  
387401 8000144 387526 Bag 150 g  Yellow - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387533

387402 8000144 387502 Bag 150 g  Red - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387595

387403 8000144 387557 Bag 150 g  Blue - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387564

387404 8000144 387519 Bag 150 g  Green - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387588

387405 8000144 387427 Bag 150 g  Black - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387472

387406 8000144 387601 Bag 150 g  Brown - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387694

387407 8000144 387441 Bag 150 g  White - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387458

387410 8000144 387403 Bag 150 g  Orange - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387496

387412 8000144 387618 Bag 150 g  Cyan - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387687

387415 8000144 387625 Bag 150 g  Magenta - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 387670

385115 8000144 385119 Bag 150 g  Gold - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 385195

385116 8000144 385126 Bag 150 g  Silver - 6 6 165 x 125 x 215 1,10 8000144 385188

385200 8000144 385201 Bag 150 g in box 10 pcs  Assorted Colours 8000144 385201 10 40 560 x 235 x 220 7,86 8000144 385294

Cod. 385115 Cod. 385116

Cod. 3874 **
150 g + 1 creative guide free 

150 g + 1 creative 
guide free 

150 g + 1 creative 
guide free 

Cod. 385200
Display Box  
1x     
      
 = 10 pcs x 150g

Conforms to
ASTM D-4236GLUTEN FREE

Air 
Hardening

 Gold  Silver

a Ready-made coloured modelling clay.  Air-drying. Excellent plasticity, extra-soft, suitable for any modelling technique. Expecially meant for 
making small objects. Available in 12 bright stain-free colours, all perfectly inter-mixable. Gluten-free product.

b
Gebrauchsfertige bunte Knetmasse. Lufthärtend. Hervorragende Plastizität, sehr weich und geschmeidig, geeignet für alle Modelliertechniken. 
Besonders geeignet für kleine Modellierarbeiten. Erhältlich in 12 leuchtenden Farben, die miteinander beliebig mischbar sind und keine 
Flecken oder Rückstände hinterlassen. Das Produkt ist glutenfrei.

k Pripravljene barvne gline za modeliranje. Sušijo se na zraku.  Omogoča enostavno oblikovanje, so izjemno mehke, primerne za vse tehnike 
modeliranja. Narejene so zlasti za izdelavo majhnih predmetov. Na voljo v osmih svetlih barvah, vse se odlično mešajo. Barve so brez glutena.

d Gotowa do użycia, kolorowa glinka modelarska. Samoutwardzalna. Doskonała plastyczność, bardzo mięka, odpowiednia do każdej techniki 
modelarskiej. Idealna do tworzenia małych obiektów. Dostępna w 12 kolorach dających możliwość dowolnego miksowania. Produkt bezglutenowy.

e Színes modellező gyurma, levegőn száradó. Extra puha anyagból készült, kiválóan alkalmas bármelyik modellező technikához, különösen 
ajánlott kis tárgyak formázásához. 12 élénk színben áll rendelkezésre, a színek tökéletesen mixelhetőek. A gyurma gluténmentes.

n ៤કᔽ⊹ˈ㞾✊ᑆ➹ˈ᳝݋㡃དⱘৃลᗻˈ䍙ᶨ䕃ˈ䗖ড়ล䗴৘⾡Ꮉ㡎῵ൟˈᇸ݊ᰃᇣ⠽ӊǄ�⾡买᭭㡆ˈ㡆ᔽ剰㡇ˈϡ㜅㡆ˈ᠔᳝
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Das Color

Das Spatulas and Trimming Tools

Display Box  
5x   3x   8x   3x   5x 
5x   8x   5x   3x   3x  
= 48 pcs x 150g

27 free Guide with creative ideas
Cod. 387900

24
 cm

45
 c

m

44 cm

      
GRIP STRIPE

REUSABLE 

  
385700 8000144 385706 Pot 24 pcs Trimming Tools - 1 6 255 x 175 x 230 2,28 8000144 385799

385800 8000144 385805 Pot 48 pcs Plastic Cutters - 1 6 255 x 175 x 230 2,00 8000144 385898

688500 8000144 688500 Bag 7 pcs Wooden Cutters 8000144 001705 1 60 400 x 330 x 330 8,20 8000144 688593

067700 8000144 043255 Blister 4 pcs “My Professional set” Trimming Tools - 20 20 315 x 215 x 175 1,38 8000144 043286

067700 8000144 043248 “My Basic set” Trimming Tools - 20 20 315 x 215 x 175 1,38 8000144 043286

Cod. 067700
10 pcs x My Professional Set+10pcs x My Basic SetCod. 688500

Cod. 385800Cod. 385700

  
387900 8000144 387908 Display 48 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 1 495 x 395 x 445 10,40 8000144 387991

Conforms to
ASTM D-4236GLUTEN FREE

Air 
Hardening

a Modelling, engraving and cutting spatulae and tools.

b Spachtel und Drähte zum Modellieren, Gravieren und Abkratzen.

k Pripomočki za modeliranje, graviranje in rezanje.

d Narzędzia do modelowania, grawerowania i cięcia

e Lapátka és drót modellezéshez, gravírozáshoz, karcoláshoz.

n 䗴ൟǃ䲩ࠏǃߔࡆߛㄝᎹ݋Ǆ
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Das Vernidas

Das Plaster Strips

Cod. 067800Cod. 512500 Cod. 512600
Cod. 389000

Cod. 688100

  
688100 8000144 688104 Box 4 pcs 3m x 8cm  - 20 20 370 x 260 x 370 10,70 8000144 688197

  
512500 8000144 004225 Bottle 250 ml  - 8 8 295 x 155 x 135 2,00 8000144 004294

512600 8000144 004256 Bottle 500 ml - 1 4 160 x 160 x 200 1,92 8000144 004393

389000 8000144 002122 In display 24 x 33 ml  - 24 24 250 x 150 x 105 1,34 8000144 389070

067800 8000144 048175 Blister 1 pcs  - 20 20 270 x 230 x 215 1,60 8000144 048168

a Transparent acrylic protective varnish with special brush-cap and safety-lock. Lacquered and glased effect.

b Transparenter und glänzender Schutzlack auf Acrylbasis, mit einem im Deckel speziell integrierten Pinsel und Sicherheitsverschluss. Verleiht 
einen Lack- und Keramikeffekt.

k Prozoren akrilni zaščitni lak s posebnim čopičem, ki se nahaja v zamašku in varnostnim zapiranjem. Omogoča svetlikajoč učinek.

d Przezroczysty lakier akrylowy ze specjalną nakrętką wyposażoną w pędzelek oraz bezpieczne zamknięcie.

e Átlátszó, fényes acrylbázisú védőlakk. Speciális, ecsettel integrált, biztonságosan zárható kupakkal. Lakk és kerámiahatás.

n 䗣ᯢѮֱ࡯ܟᡸܝⓚˈ⡍ࠊᏺࠋ༈⫊Ⲫˈᏺᅝܼ䫕ᠷˈ⊍ⓚ੠⦏⩗ᬜᵰǄ

m

a Plaster-soaked, cotton, modelling strips. Dampen each roll to form virtually any shape.

b Gipsgetränkte Baumwollbänder, die angefeuchtet leicht zu beliebigen Formen verarbeitet werden können.

k Modelirni trakovi, prepojeni z mavcem, narejeni so iz bombaža. 
Navlažite vsako rolo za oblikovanje v poljubno obliko.

d Nasączone gipsem, bawełniane bandaże do modelowania. Zwilż każdy bandaż i stwórz wymyślony 
przez siebie wzór.

e Tapasztekercs egy speciális modellező fásli, amely egy gipszbeívó tapasz, benedvesítve használjuk.

n 䲩ล⫼ẝ䋼⷇㝣㓋ᏺˈᭈोᓘ⑓ৢৃล䗴៤ӏԩ䗴ൟǄ
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Das Powdered Cellulose - Based Wood Paste

Das Moulding Plaster

  
686000 8000144 686001 Bag 1Kg  - 10 10 490 x 390 x 225 10,96 8000144 686094

  
688300 8000144 688302 Box 1Kg  - 10 10 390 x 240 x 190 11,14 8000144 688395

Cod. 686000

Cod. 688300

a Powdered cellulose-based wood paste. Easy to model by adding water and kneading. An excellent 
alternative to traditional “papier-mâché”.

b Zellulosemehl. Hervorragender Ersatz für traditionelles Pappmaché. Leicht zu handhaben: Wasser 
hinzufügen und kneten.

k
Celuloza v prahu na osnovi paste iz lesa. Preprosta je za modeliranje, potrebno je dodajati vodo in 
potem gnesti. 
Je odlična alternativa tradicionalnim “papir-mâché”.

d Sproszkowana drzewna pasta na bazie celulozy. Łatwa w modelowaniu, wystarczy dodać wodę. Idealna 
alternatywa dla tradycyjnej masy papierowej.

e Cellulózliszt, amely elsőrendű alternatívája a tradicionális „papír-maché”-nak. Könnyen kezelhető, 
formázható víz hozzáadásával.

n ㉝᳿⢊㑸㓈᳼⌚Ǆࡴ∈ৢᦝᤣᯧѢ៤ൟˈᰃӴ㒳ⱘĀ�SDSLHU�P嘾FKlāⱘ᳓ҷՇ䗝Ǆ

m

a Moulding plaster. Ideal for moulds or sculpted volumes.

b Gips für Gipsabdrücke. Ideal für Abdrücke und Gießformen.

k Modelirni mavec. Idealen je za izoblikovanje modelov in skulptur.

d Gips do odlewów. Idelany do tworzenia odlewów przedmiotów.

e Formázó gipsz, amely ideális különböző gipszlenyomatokhoz és öntőformákhoz.

n ῵ൟ⷇㝣ˈ῵ൟ៪䲩ࠏⱘ⧚ᛇ䗝ᢽǄ

m
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Adigraf

  
386200 8000144 000692 Blister 4 pcs Engraving Points 8000144 386284 12 48 155 x 150 x 120 0,48 8000144 000890

386100 8000144 000685 Blister 1 pcs Tool tip - 6 6 155 x 150 x 120 0,26 8000144 386192

386300 8000144 000708 Blister 1 pcs Printing Roller - 6 6 250 x 180 x 245 0,90 8000144 386390

386500 8000144 386598 Accessories 12 pcs Plate for engraving cm 25x30 - 12 12 330 x 250 x 40 3,62 8000144 000609

386400 8000144 386499 Accessories 24 pcs Plate for engraving cm 24x15 - 24 24 270 x 170 x 70 3,78 8000144 000593

25x30cm

24x15cm

Cod. 386300

Cod. 386400

Cod. 386500

Cod. 386100Cod. 386200

a It’s easy to engrave and print with the complete Adigraf line! Adigraf is an engraving and printing system accessible to everyone. Drawing, engraving and infinite reproduction of 
what you have created, in colour and on different supports, has never been so easy. Safer than xylography or lineograohy, it offers the same results.

b Einfach gravieren und drucken mit der kompletten Linie Adigraf! Adigraf ist ein Gravur- und Drucksystem für jedermann. Zeichnen, gravieren und unendlich oft reproduzieren,was man kreiert 
hat, mit unterschiedlichen Farben auf unterschiedlichen Trägern, noch nie war es so einfach. Sicherer als der Holzschnitt und die Liniengravur, doch man erhält die gleichen Ergebnisse.

k Zelo preprosto je gravirati in tiskati s kompletom Adigraf line! Adigraf je gravirni in tiskalni sistem dostopen vsakomur. Risanje, graviranje in končna reprodukcija vaše kreacije v 
barvah in na različnih podlagah nikoli ni bila tako preprosta. Varnejši je od ksilografíje in lomografije, hkrati pa ponuja iste rezultate.

d Kompletna linia produktów Adigraf pozwoli w łatwy i przyjemny sposób wygrawerować wzory i przenieść je na papier! Adigraf to system dla każdego. Rysowanie, grawerowanie i przenoszenie na 
papier wymyślonych przez siebie wzorów jeszcze nigdy nie było tak łatwe. Akcesoria są bezpieczniejsze niż ksylograf czy linegraf, a oferujące poddobne rezultaty.

e Egyszerű gravírozás és nyomtatás mindenki számára a komplett Adigraf csomaggal. Rajzolni, gravírozni és ötleteinket reprodukálni, különböző színekben, különböző anyagokra ez 
idáig nem volt ilyen egyszerű. Biztosabb mint a fametszés vagy a vonalgravírozó, a kívánt eredmény könnyebben elérhető.

n Փ⫼$GLJUDI༫㺙ˈ䲩ࠏǃᢧॄϡݡᰃ䲒џǄ↣ϾҎ䛑㛑خǄ೼ϡৠⱘ䕑ԧϞ⫼৘⾡买㡆⬏೒ˈ䲩ࠏǃ᮴䰤ࠊ໡ࠊԴⱘ԰કˈҢ᳾བℸㅔऩǄ
ᬜᵰㄝৠԚै↨᳼⠜ॄࠋ੠ᑇ⠜ॄࠋ᳈ᅝܼˈ
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Adigraf Ink

Cod. 3866**

Cod. 386900

1x roll anatomic 1x tool tip 1x tube 20 ml

2x plates 1x engraving points 4 pcs

  
386601 8000144 043675 Water based ink tube  Red 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043095

386602 8000144 043682 Water based ink tube  Black 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043194

386603 8000144 043699 Water based ink tube  White 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043293

386604 8000144 043705 Water based ink tube  Green 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043392

386605 8000144 043712 Water based ink tube  Yellow 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043491

386606 8000144 044085 Water based ink tube  Blue 20 ml - 6 24 200 x 145 x 165 0,98 8000144 043590

386900 8000144 386901 Display 6 Set Adigraf  - 1 1 280 x 150 x 215 1,96 8000144 386994

Adigraf Display

a Inks properly studied to obtain a homogeneous application with excellent results in printing. Even if very thick, hands and tools can be easily washed, thanks to their water-
based formula. 6 colours available can be blended together. Each box contains a complete set for carving and printing.

b
Diese speziell entwickelten Tinten erlauben ein gleichmäßiges Auftragen, um die besten Ergebnisse für den Druck zu erhalten. Dank ihrer auf Wasser basierenden Formel 
sind sie trotz ihrer Dickflüssigkeit leicht abwaschbar. Sowohl von den Händen als auch von den ÑWerkzeugenì. Diese Tinten sind in 6 untereinander mischbaren Farben 
erhältlich. Jede Packung beinhaltet einen kompletten Satz für Gravur und Druck.

k Zelo preprosto je gravirati in tiskati s kompletom Adigraf line! Adigraf je gravirni in tiskalni sistem dostopen vsakomur. Risanje, graviranje in končna reprodukcija vaše kreacije 
v barvah in na različnih podlagah nikoli ni bila tako preprosta. Varnejši je od ksilografíje in lomografije, hkrati pa ponuja iste rezultate.

d Tusze opracowane specjalnie do osiągania doskonałej jakości wzorów. Dzięki formule opartej na bazie wody tusz jest bardzo łatwo usuwalny zarówno z narzędzi, jak i z 
dłoni dziecka. Dostępne w 6 kolorach, które można ze sobą miksować. Każdy zestaw zawiera narzędzia do grawerowania i malowania.

e Ezzel a speciálisan kifejlesztett tintával, homogén felvihetőségével a legjobb nyomtatási minőség érhető el. Vízbázisának köszönhetően, vastagsága ellenére könnyen 
lemosható, úgy a kezekről, mint a különböző eszközökről. 6 különböző színben elérhető. Minden csomag egy komplett gravírozó készletet tartalmaz.

n ᢧॄ๼∈ˈ⡍ⷨ߿থˈॄࠋᬜᵰ䍙Ӭˈഛࣔ㒚㝏Ǆӄ䌪݊∈ᗻ⡍䋼ˈेՓ೼᠟Ϟ៪㗙Ꮉ݋Ϟ㉬᳝ᕜ८ⱘ๼∈гৃ䕏ᯧ⋫এǄ
�㡆ˈৃ⏋ড়Փ⫼Ǆᅠᭈ༫㺙ࣙ৿䲩ࠏ੠ॄࠋⱘ䜡༫⫼કǄ
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The hallmark of Italian writing. This 

range was launched in 1975 with two 

cutting-edge products: Tratto Pen and 

Tratto Clip. Today the brand is ever more 

attentive and responsive to the needs of 

a constantly changing market, offering 

a complete and up-to-date collection 

for school, the office or for your free 

time, steeped in innovation.
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Tratto I-Light

  
834601 8000825 003516       Tratto I-Light in box 12 pcs NEW                 Yellow 8000825 003530       12 144 355 x 175 x 170 2,70 8000825 003523       

834602 8000825 003547       Tratto I-Light in box 12 pcs NEW                  Green 8000825 003561       12 144 355 x 175 x 170 2,70 8000825 003554       

834603 8000825 003578       Tratto I-Light in box 12 pcs NEW         Orange 8000825 003592       12 144 355 x 175 x 170 2,70 8000825 003585       

834607 8000825 003639       Tratto I-Light in box 12 pcs NEW     Fuchsia 8000825 003653       12 144 355 x 175 x 170 2,70 8000825 003646       

Cod. 8346**
In box 12 pcs

new

Barcode
on each
barrel

Yellow Green Orange Fuchsia

a Round-handle highlighter with 5.0 mm chisel tip and stroke thickness of 1-5 mm. Universal, extra-fluorescent water-based ink. Special cap with easy-open design. Four 
extra-fluorescent colours (yellow, lime green, orange and fuchsia) in a compact format, ideal for any pencil case.

b Textmarker mit rundem Körper und keilförmiger Spitze 5,0 mm Linienstärke 1-5 mm. Stark fluoreszierende Universalfarbe auf Wasserbasis. Leicht zu öffnende spezielle 
Schnellverschluss-Kappe. Vier besonders fluoreszierende Farben - Gelb, Limetten-Grün, Orange, Pink - in einem kompakten Format, ideal für das Federmäppchen.

k Marker okrogle oblike z ravno konico in debelino 5,0mm črte 1-5 mm. Univerzalno črnilo na vodni osnovi je močno fluorescenteno. Poseben pokrovček za hitro in preprosto 
odpiranje. Štiri močno fluorescentne barve - rumena, limeta, oranžna, fuksija - kompaktna oblika, idealna za peresnice.

d Marker z okrągłym uchwytem i płaską końcówką 5,0 mm, szerokość kreski 1–5 mm. Uniwersalny, mocno fluorescencyjny tusz na bazie wody. Specjalna skuwka z systemem 
quick open, ułatwiającym otwieranie. Cztery fluorescencyjne kolory – żółty, zielony, pomarańczowy, różowy – w kompaktowym formacie, mieszczącym się w piórniku.

e 5,00 mm-es kerek tolltestű és vágott hegyű 1-5 mm vonalvastagságú szövegkiemelő Vízalapú, magasan fluoreszcens univerzális tinta Könnyített nyitású, különleges "quick 
open" kupak Négy, extra fluoreszkáló szín - sárga, lime-zöld, narancssárga, fuxia -  kompakt, a tolltartóhoz ideális kiszerelésben.

n ℸℒ㤻ܝヨЎ೚᷅ᔶヨㄦˈヨ༈䭓�PPˈヨ⬏⮩䗍ᆑ���PPǄՓ⫼䗮⫼ⱘ催㤻ܝᗻ∈ᗻ⊍๼Ǆヨᐑ䆒䅵⣀⡍ˈᵕᯧᢨߎǄಯ⾡㤻ܝ㡆կ䗝ᢽ˖咘㡆ǃ㓓咘㡆ǃ‭
㡆੠ḗ㑶㡆Ǆԧ⿃ᇣˈ֓ѢᬒܹⲦݙǄ
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Made in Italy
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Tratto Redimark BS 7272-1:2008 CHISEL POINT

Cod. 8570**

Cod. 8560**

  
857001 8000825 857010       In box 12 pcs NEW  Blue - CHISEL POINT 8000825 857003       12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 857096       

857002 8000825 857027       In box 12 pcs NEW  Red 8000825 857041       12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 857058       

857003 8000825 857034       In box 12 pcs NEW  Black 8000825 857065       12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 857072       

857004 8000825 857317       In box 12 pcs NEW  Green 8000825 857300       12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 857393       

Tratto Redimark ROUND POINT

  
856001 8000825 856013 In box 12 pcs  Blue - ROUND POINT 8000825 856006 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 856099

856002 8000825 856020 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 856051 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 856068

856003 8000825 856037 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 856075 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 856082

856004 8000825 856112 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 856129 12 144 355 x 170 x 175 2,88 8000825 856198

new

BS 7272-1:2008

Barcode
on each
barrel

Barcode
on each
barrel

In box 12 pcs

In box 12 pcs

a Permanent ink, alcohol-based marker, with easy opening. It writes on all surfaces. Glass, metal, plastic, wood and card-board.  Product fit for home and office. Available in 4 brilliant 
colours Blue, red, black, green.

b Marker mit Permanenttinte auf Alkoholbasis, leicht zu öffnen. Schreibt auf allen Oberflächen: Glas, Metall, Kunststoff, Holz und Karton. Produkt geeignet sowohl für den Hausgebrauch 
als auch für’s Büro. Erhältlich in 4 Farben: blau, rot, schwarz und grün.

k Vodoodporno črnilo, marker na alkoholni osnovi, s preprostim odpiranjem. Možnost pisanja na vseh površinah, kot so steklo, kovina, plastika, les in karton. Proizvod je primeren za dom in 
pisarno. Na voljo v 4 različnih barvah: modra, rdeča, črna in zelena.

d Marker permanentny z tuszem na bazie alkoholu. Łatwo otwieralny. Do pisania na każdej powierzchni: szkle, metalu, plastiku, drewnie, kartonie. Idealny do użytku domowego i 
biurowego. Dostępny w 4 jaskrawych kolorach: niebieskim, czerwonym, czarnym, zielonym.

e Alkoholbázisú marker, könnyen lepattintható kupakkal. Bármilyen felületre használható. Üveg, fém, műanyag, fa stb. Házi és irodai használatra is alkalmas, 4 különböző brilliáns 
színben: kék, piros, fekete, zöld.

n 䜦㊒ൟ∌Йᗻ偀ܟヨˈ㗤Йᗻ๼∈ˈᏺᯧᓔਃヨ༫ˈ䗖⫼ӏԩ㸼䴶Ǆ⦏⩗ˈ䞥ሲˈล᭭ˈ᳼༈៪㗙㒌ᵓഛৃǄ

m
Made in Italy

Made in Italy



200
200 EXPORT CATALOGUE 2015

BS 7272-1:2008

  
856300 8000825 856310       Display 80 pcs NEW  Assorted Colours - 1 1 330 x 165 x 270 2,05 8000825 856396      

Lyra Grosso

  
L4030051 4084900 650653 In box 10 pcs  Blue - Lyra Grosso 4084900 650400 10 500 500 x 400 x 360 21,10 4084900 403198

L4030017 4084900 650660 In box 10 pcs  Red 4084900 650417 10 500 500 x 400 x 360 21,10 4084900 403174

L4030099 4084900 650646 In box 10 pcs  Black 4084900 650394 10 500 500 x 400 x 360 21,10 4084900 403181

Cod. L4030***

Tratto Redimark
Round Point

Display 80 pcs

10 x  10 x 
20 x  = 40 pz

10 x  10 x 
20 x  = 40 pz

Chisel Point

31 cm

15 cm

38
 c

m

new

Barcode
on each
barrel

BlueBlackRed

In box 10 pcs

Cod. 856300 

a Alcohol based permanent marker. Jumbo chisel tip. Ideal for smooth and porous surfaces. Fast drying ink, free of xilene and toluene. 
Difficult to remove. available in three different colours: blue, red and black.

b Marker mit Permanenttinte auf Alkohol-Basis. Jumbo Keilspitze. Ideal für glatte und poröse Oberflächen. Tinte schnell trocknend und 
schwer entfernbar. Frei von Xylol und Toluol. Erhältlich in 3 verschiedenen Farben: blau, rot und schwarz.

k Obstojen marker na alkoholni osnovi. Ima veliko konico in kovinsko ohišje. Idealen je za gladke in porozne površine. Omogoča hitro 
sušenje črnila, ne vsebuje ksilenov in toluenov. Zelo težko ga odstranimo. Na voljo v treh različnih barvah: modra, rdeča in črna.

d
Marker permanentny z tuszem na bazie alkoholu. Gruby marker ze cit kocówk oraz metalow obudow. Idealny do gadkich oraz 
porowatych powierzchni. Wyposaone w szybkoschncy tusz nie zawierajcy ksylenu oraz toluenu. Trudny do usunicia. Dostpny w 3 
kolorach: niebieskim, czerwonym oraz czarnym.

e Extra vastag alkoholos filc, vágott vég és fémtest. Ideális sima és porózus felületekre. Gyorsan száradó, mérgez anyagokat nem tartalmaz. 
Használat után nehéz eltávolítani. 3 különböz színben áll rendelkezésre: kék, piros és fekete.

n 䜦㊒ൟ∌Йᗻ偀ܟヨˈ㗤Йᗻ๼∈ˈࡴ㉫ߓᔶヨ༈ˈ䗖⫼䇁ܝ⒥ᏺ⏫䗣ᗻⱘ㸼䴶Ǆ
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Tratto Marker Pen OHP - S ULTRAFINE NIB

Blue BlackRed Green

Barcode
on each
barrel

ULTRAFINE NIB

  
806901 8000825 806902 In box 8 pcs  Blue - ULTRAFINE NIB 8000825 806919 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806926

806902 8000825 806933 In box 8 pcs  Red 8000825 806940 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806957

806903 8000825 806964 In box 8 pcs  Black 8000825 806971 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806988

806904 8000825 806995 In box 8 pcs  Green 8000825 807244 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 807251

Cod. 8069**
In box 8 pcs

a Permanent alcohol-based pen. Suitable for any surface, specifically indicated for CDs, DVDs and film. Available in 4 colours. 
New design, with easy-open cap.

b Permanenter Marker mit Tinte auf Alkoholbasis. Schreibt auf allen Flächen, ideal für CDs, DVDs und Folien. Erhältlich in 4 Farben. 
Neues Design mit leicht abnehmbarer Kappe.

k Vodoodporni marker na alkoholni osnovi. Primerno za vse površine, še posebej za CD-je in DVD-je. 
Na voljo v 8 barvah. Nova podoba z zelo enostavnim načinom odpiranja zamaška.

d Permanentny pisak z tuszem na bazie alkoholu. Nadaje się do opisywania każdej powierzchni, a w szczególności płyt CD, DVD oraz folii. 
Dostępny w 4 kolorach. Nowy design. Łatwa do zdjęcia zatyczka.

e Alkoholbázisú OHP marker. Bármilyen felületen használható, CD-re vagy DVD-re való jelöléshez ideális. 
Formatervezett kupakja ergonómikusan kialakított, így könnyedén, egy ujjal levehető. Új dizájn, 4 színben elérhető.

n �䜦㊒ൟ∌Йᗻ偀ܟヨˈ䗖⫼Ѣӏԩ㸼䴶Ǆ⡍߿䗖ড়೼&'�'9'੠㛊⠛ϞкݭǄ᳝�㡆ˈᮄ䆒䅵ˈᯧᓔヨᐑǄ
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FINE NIB

MEDIUM NIB

Cod. 8068**

Cod. 8067**

In box 8 pcs

In box 8 pcs

Tratto Marker Pen OHP - F FINE NIB

  
806701 8000825 806704 In box 8 pcs  Blue - MEDIUM NIB 8000825 806711 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806728

806702 8000825 806735 In box 8 pcs  Red 8000825 806742 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806759

806703 8000825 806766 In box 8 pcs  Black 8000825 806773 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806780

806704 8000825 806797 In box 8 pcs  Green 8000825 807206 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 807213

Tratto Marker Pen OHP - M MEDIUM NIB

  
806801 8000825 806803 In box 8 pcs  Blue - FINE NIB 8000825 806810 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806827

806802 8000825 806834 In box 8 pcs  Red 8000825 806841 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806858

806803 8000825 806865 In box 8 pcs  Black 8000825 806872 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 806889

806804 8000825 806896 In box 8 pcs  Green 8000825 807220 8 240 320 x 205 x 170 3,60 8000825 807237

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Red

Red

Green

Green

Barcode
on each
barrel

Barcode
on each
barrel
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Cod. 807501
In pot 50 pcs

Tratto Pen

Cod. 807700

  
807501 8000825 830709       In pot 50 pcs  Blue 8000825 005640       50 1000 580 x 190 x 240 8,50 8000825 005633       

807502 8000825 830785       In pot 50 pcs  Red 8000825 005664       50 1000 580 x 190 x 240 8,50 8000825 005657       

807503 8000825 830778       In pot 50 pcs  Black 8000825 005688       50 1000 580 x 190 x 240 8,50 8000825 005671       

807700 8000825 005541      Hangable wallet 12 pcs NEW  Assorted Colours - 20 20 230 x 165 x 250 3,10 8000825 005558       

new

Barcode
on each
barrel

Cod. 807502 Cod. 807503
In pot 50 pcs In pot 50 pcs

Hangable wallet
12 pcs

a
Synthetic, crushproof ballpoint pen with water-based ink that’s 100% Italian. It’s the quintessential pen-marker 
– pure and essential. Admired and revered for its clear, clean strokes, this pen is ideal for writing, designing and 
underlining in an original manner. Stroke thickness: 0.5mm

b
Stift mit formstabiler Kunststoffspitze „Made in Italy“ mit Farbe auf Wasserbasis. Er ist der Filzstift schlechthin, 
einfach und essentiell. Anerkannt für sein bewiesenermaßen präzises und sauberes Farbbild eignet er sich ideal 
zum Schreiben, Zeichnen und Unterstreichen mit Originalität. Linienstärke: 0,5 mm

k
Svinčnik s sintetično konico, ki se ne deformira "Made in Italy" s črnilom na vodni osnovi. To je svinčnik-flomaster, 
ki si ga želite. Odlikuje ga natančna in čista črta, zato je idealen za pisanje, risanje in podčrtovanje. Debelina črte: 
0,5 mm.

d
Cienkopis z syntetyczną, nieodkształcalną końcówką „Made in Italy”, z tuszem na bazie wody. Stanowi wyjątkowe 
połączenie cech długopisu i flamastra. Ceniony z uwagi na precyzyjną i czystą kreskę. Przeznaczony do pisania, 
rysowania oraz podkreślania. Szerokość kreski: 0,5 mm

e
Deformálhatatlan, szintetikus, "Made in Italy" tollheggyel, vízalapú tintával. Maga a nagybetűs valódi toll-filctoll, 
egyszerű és lényegre törő. Pontos és tiszta vonalai miatt ismert és elismert, ideális az igazi íráshoz, rajzoláshoz és 
aláhúzáshoz. Vonalvastagság: 0,5 mm

n 䖭ℒᛣ໻߽ࠊ䗴ⱘヨ䞛⫼ϡᯧবᔶⱘড়៤ヨ༈ˈՓ⫼∈ᗻ⊍๼Ǆᅗᰃϔℒ㒃㊍㗠ㅔऩⱘヨ៪∈ヨǄ಴݊㊒
Ǆヨ⬏ᆑ����PPǄ݋ǃ㒬೒੠ᷛ䆄ⱘ᳔⧚ᛇᎹݭⱘヨ䗍㗠㹿ҎӀᑓ⊯䅸ৃǄᰃкޔ㗠ᑆޚ
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Cod. 8026**
In box 12 pcs

Tratto Clip

Blue BlackRed Green

  
802601 8000825 802218 In box 12 pcs  Blue 8000825 802317 12 360 255 x 175 x 230 3,57 8000825 802225

802602 8000825 802232 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 802324 12 360 255 x 175 x 230 3,57 8000825 802249

802603 8000825 802256 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 802331 12 360 255 x 175 x 230 3,57 8000825 802263

802604 8000825 802270 In box 12 pcs  Green 8000825 802348 12 360 255 x 175 x 230 3,57 8000825 802287

BS 7272-1:2008

a Crushproof, water-based pen with synthetic tip. Stainless-steel support tube and clip for fine and accurate writing. Glossy, metallic 
body. Up to 2000 mt writing. Tratto Clip is available in four colours: blue, red, black, green

b Formstabiler Stift mit Kunststoffspitze und Farbe auf Wasserbasis. Trägerkörper und Clip aus Edelstahl. Feines und präzises Schriftbild. 
Glänzender, metallisierter Körper. Reicht für bis zu 2000 m Schrift. Tratto Clip ist in vier Farben erhältlich: Blau, Rot, Schwarz, Grün

k Pisalo, ki se ne deformira, na vodni osnovi in s sintetično konico. Ogrodje in sponka iz nerjavečega jekla. Tanka in natančna črta. Sijoč 
in kovinski odtenek. Za do 2000 m pisanja. Sponka je na voljo v štirih barvah: modra, rdeča, črna in zelena.

d
Nieodkształcający się długopis z tuszem wodnym z syntetyczną końcówką. Obsadka i klips wzmocnione stalą nierdzewną. Umożliwia 
precyzyjne i dokładne pisanie. Błyszcząca, metalizowana obudowa. Możliwość zapisu do 2000 m. Tratto Clip dostępny jest w czterech 
kolorach: niebieski, czerwony, czarny i zielony.

e Formatartó, vizes bázisú toll szintetikus heggyel. Rozsdamentes acélcső és kapocs. Vékony és pontos írás. Fényes, metálos test. Akár 
2000 mt írás. A Tratto Clip négy színben kapható: kék, piros, fekete, zöld.

n 䍙䖛����㉇ⱘᄫݭ⒥ⱘ䬔䞥ሲヨ䑿ˈৃкܝǄݭⱘкޚড়៤ヨ༈ⱘϡᯧবᔶ∈ヨˈ䞛⫼ϡ䫜䩶ヨㄦ੠ヨ།ǄӬ㡃੠㊒᳝݋
䗍Ǆ7UDWWR�&OLS∈ヨ᳝݅ಯ⾡买㡆ৃկ䗝ᢽ˖㪱㡆ǃ㑶㡆ǃ咥㡆੠㓓㡆Ǆ
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Tratto Sfera

st
ic

k p
oint

  
825501 8000825 825507 In box 20 pcs  Blue - Tratto Sfera 8000825 825514 20 900 400 x 305 x 225 8,44 8000825 825569

825502 8000825 825521 In box 20 pcs  Red 8000825 825538 20 900 400 x 305 x 225 8,44 8000825 825552

825503 8000825 825545 In box 20 pcs  Black 8000825 825576 20 900 400 x 305 x 225 8,44 8000825 825583

825504 8000825 825408 In box 20 pcs  Green 8000825 825446 20 900 400 x 305 x 225 8,44 8000825 825453

825101 8000825 825460 In pot 50 pcs  Blue 8000825 825477 50 1000 575 x 400 x 200 9,71 8000825 825484

825102 8000825 825316 In pot 50 pcs  Red 8000825 825392 50 1000 575 x 400 x 200 9,71 8000825 825385

825103 8000825 825323 In pot 50 pcs  Black 8000825 825378 50 1000 575 x 400 x 200 9,71 8000825 825361

Cod. 8255**
In box 12 pcs

Blue Black Red Green

In pot 50 pcs In pot 50 pcs In pot 50 pcs
Cod. 825101 Cod. 825102 Cod. 825103

a Ball point pen with soft and fluent writing. Nichel ballpoint is perfect for precise underlinings, It is possibile to check 
the available ink at the transparent side. Writing span 5000mt. Available in blue, red, black and green.

b
Kugelschreiber für weiches und gleitendes Schreiben. Die Spitze aus Nickel ist bestens geeignet für präzises 
Unterstreichen. Über die transparenten Seiten des Kugelschreibers kann die noch verfügbare Tinte überprüft werden. 
Schreiblänge 5000 m. Erhältlich in blau, rot, schwarz und grün.

k Svinčnik za mehko in tekoče pisanje. Ta kemični svinčnik je kot nalašč za natančno podčrtovanje. 
Možno je preveriti razpoložljivost črnila na prozorni strani. Doba pisanja je 5000 m. Na voljo v modri, črni in zeleni barvi.

d
Długopis z końcówką igłową zapewniającą miękkie i płynne pisanie. Niklowa końcówka jest doskonała do 
precyzyjnego podkreślania. Dzięki transparentnej ściance istnieje możliwość sprawdzenia poziomu tuszu. Długość linii 
pisania 5000 m. Dostępny w kolorach: niebieskim, czerwonym, czarnym oraz zielonym.

e Golyóstoll a puha és egyenletes íráshoz. Nikkel hegye a leginkább megfelelő a precíz aláhúzáshoz. Az átlátszó oldalán 
keresztül látható a még felhasználható tinta mennyisége. 5000 m íráshossz. Elérhető kék, vörös, fekete és zöld színben.

n кݭᶨ੠乎⒥ⱘ೚⦴ヨˈ䬡ࠊⱘ⧗⦴Փ݊ᄫ䗍⏙᱄ᅠ㕢ˈৃҹҢヨᴚ䗣ᯢⱘϔջᶹⳟ๼∈ԭ䞣ˈ๼∈䞣ৃкݭ
䭓ᑺ����Pˈ᳝㪱㡆ǃ㑶㡆ǃ咥㡆੠㓓㡆Ǆ
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Cod. 8205**
In box 50 pcs

206

Tratto 1 - 1,0 mm

Tratto 1 - 0,7 mm

Cod. 042000Cod. 041600

  
821501 8000825 821516 In box 50 pcs  Blue - Tratto 1- 0,7 mm 8000825 821417 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,84 8000825 821547

821502 8000825 821523 In box 50 pcs  Red 8000825 821424 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,84 8000825 821554

821503 8000825 821530 In box 50 pcs  Black 8000825 821431 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,84 8000825 821561

  
820501 8000825 820502 In box 50 pcs  Blue - Tratto 1-1,0 mm 8000825 820410 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,88 8000825 820526

820502 8000825 820540 In box 50 pcs  Red 8000825 820427 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,88 8000825 820557

820503 8000825 820564 In box 50 pcs  Black 8000825 820434 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,88 8000825 820571

820504 8000825 820588 In box 50 pcs  Green 8000825 820441 50 600 320 x 240 x 170 3,88 8000825 820595

041600 8000825 041501 Blister 6 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 295 x 195 x 205 1,22 8000825 041518

042000 8000825 041808 Blister 12 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 320 x 240 x 170 1,82 8000825 041815

Cod. 8215**

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Red

Red

Green

Blister 6 pcs Blister 12 pcs

In box 50 pcs

a Ballpoint pen with retractable cap-twisting tip-revealing device. Smooth flowing stroke.

b Kugelschreiber mit Drehmechanik. aus Wolframkarbid. Sofort schreibbereit auf dem Papier. 

k  Kemični svinčnik z vrtečim pokrovčkom za prikaz konice. Mehko in tekoče pisanje.

d Długopis z obrotowym system aktywacji końcówki piszącej. Końcówka wykonana z mosiądzu i 
osadzona w wolframowej obudowie. Umożliwia gładkie pisanie.

e
„Twisting” technológiájának köszönhetően a kupak csavarásával kapcsolható ki és be a golyóstoll.  
A wolfram-karbid tollhegy sárgaréz golyót foglal magába. Sima íráskép, 2000 m-es íráshossz, 
írásvastagság 0,5 mm.

n ヨ༫ᡁ䕀Ԍ㓽ൟ೚⦴ヨˈ咘䪰⧗⦴ˈ⹀䋼ড়䞥䩼⧗ᑻˈкݭ⌕⬙乎⒥䖲䌃ˈ๼∈ৃкݭ����PǄ
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Tratto 1Uno Grip

  
822201 8000825 001581 In box 40 pcs  Blue - Tratto 1 Grip 8000825 001611 40 480 320 x 240 x 170 3,93 8000825 001604

822202 8000825 001628 In box 40 pcs  Red 8000825 001642 40 480 320 x 240 x 170 3,93 8000825 001635

822203 8000825 001659 In box 40 pcs  Black 8000825 001673 40 480 320 x 240 x 170 3,93 8000825 001666

822904 8000825 822940 In box 12 pcs  Light Green 8000825 823374 12 360 385 x 170 x 190 2,99 8000825 823336

822905 8000825 822957 In box 12 pcs  Sky blue 8000825 823251 12 360 385 x 170 x 190 2,99 8000825 823350

822909 8000825 822995 In box 12 pcs  Fuchsia 8000825 823268 12 360 385 x 170 x 190 2,99 8000825 823343

822910 8000825 822919 In box 12 pcs  Orange 8000825 823008 12 360 385 x 170 x 190 2,99 8000825 823367

822911 8000825 822926 In box 12 pcs  Violet 8000825 823381 12 360 385 x 170 x 190 2,99 8000825 823329

Cod. 8229**

Cod. 8222**

Ideal for
school

Barcode
on each
barrel

RedBlue Black Light Green Sky Blue Fuchsia Orange Violet

In box 40 pcs

In box 12 pcs

a Ballpoint pen “Made in Italy” with ergonomic anti-slip rubber grip. Completely renovated in look. The tip is extended by turning the cap. Produces smooth, soft strokes. Starts writing 
immediately. Stroke width: 0.5 mm. Available in 8 colours: blue, red, black, green, light blue, fuchsia, orange and purple. EAN code printed on each item.

b Kugelschreiber “Made in Italy” mit ergonomisch geformtem Anti-Rutsch Gummigriff in völlig neuem Design. Die Spitze wird durch Drehen der Kappe ausgefahren. Weicher Abstrich. 
‘Schreibt sofort. Strichbreite: 0,5 mm. Erhältlich in 8 Farben: blau, rot, schwarz, grün, hellblau, fuchsia, orange und violett. Einzeln mit EAN-Code versehen.

k Kemični svinčnik “made in Italy” z ergonomskim oprijemom proti drsenju. V celoti obnovljen videz, trup je razširjen z vrtljivim pokrovčkom. Proizvaja gladke in mehke črte. Širina 
pisanja je 0,5 mm. Na voljo v 8.barvah: modra, rdeča, črna, zelena, svetlo modra, fuksija, oranžna in vijolična. Ean koda natisnjena na vsakem kemičnem svinčniku.

d
Długopis z napisem "Made in Italy" z ergonomicznym, antypoślizgowym uchwytem z gumy. Całkowicie odnowione wzornictwo. Końcówka wysuwa się po przekręceniu górnego 
elementu korpusu. Zapewnia gładkie i miękkie pisanie. Zaczyna pisać od razu po przyłożeniu do papieru. Grubość linii: 0,5 mm. Dostępny w 8 kolorach: niebieskim, czerwonym, 
czarnym, zielonym, jasnoniebieskim, fuksji, pomarańczowym i fioletowym. Kod EAN wydrukowany na każdym produkcie.

e Olaszországban készült golyóstoll, amely ergonómikus csúszásgátlóval ellátva. Új külső, csavaros technika, azonnali írás. Írásvastagság: 0,5 mm. 8 színben áll rendelkezésre: kék, piros, 
fekete, zöld, világoskék, fukszia, narancs és lila. Vonalkóddal ellátva. 

n Āᛣ໻߽䗴ā೚⦴ヨˈҎᗻ࣪䰆⒥‵㛊ヨᦵˈ໪㾖ᮄ乪ˈᮟ䕀ヨᐑৃߎ㢃៪໡ԡǄѻક߱ेݭᯊˈߦ㒓⌕⬙ഛࣔϡᮁ㒓Ǆߦ㒓ᆑᑺ˖���PPǄ�㡆ৃ䗝˖㪱㡆ǃ㑶㡆ǃ咥
㡆ǃ㓓㡆ǃ⌙㪱㡆ǃ㋿㑶㡆ǃ‭㡆੠㋿㡆Ǆ↣ℒϞ䴶䛑ॄ᳝ѻકᴵⷕǄ
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Tratto Cancellik BS 7272-1:2008

Cod. 8261**

In box 12 pcs 12 360 370 x 250 x 120 4,15

  
826101 8000825 826016  Blue - Tratto Cancellik 8000825 826115  8000825 006401

826102 8000825 826023  Red 8000825 826122 8000825 006432

826103 8000825 826030  Black 8000825 826139 8000825 006449

826104 8000825 826047  Green 8000825 826146 8000825 006456

826105 8000825 826054  Light Blue 8000825 826153 8000825 006463

  
826106 8000825 826061  Fuchsia 8000825 826160 8000825 006470

826107 8000825 826078  Orange 8000825 826177 8000825 006487

826108 8000825 826085  Violet 8000825 826184 8000825 006494

826109 8000825 826092  Yellow 8000825 826290 8000825 006500

826110 8000825 826313  Light Green 8000825 826399 8000825 006517

Barcode
on each
barrel

Blue Red Black Green Light Blue VioletFuchsia YellowOrange Light Green

In box 12 pcs

a Erasable ink pen, with extra-resistant embedded double rubber. Anti-choking cap and space for personalization. The ink permanently fixes on paper after few days. Available in ten 
bright colours: blue, red, black, fuchsia, orange, violet, light-blue, yellow and light-green. 

b Löschbarer Tintenstift mit extra fest eingebettetem doppeltem Gummigriff. Verschlucksichere Kappe und Platz für Personalisierung. Die Tinte des Stiftes fixiert sich nach einigen 
Tagen dauerhaft auf dem Papier. Erhältlich in 10 lebendigen Farben: Blau, Rot, Schwarz, Pink, Orange, Violett, Hellblau, Gelb und Hellgrün. 

k Svinčnik s črnilom, ki ga lahko brišemo in z ekstra odporno dvojno radirko. Prilagodljiv pokrovček. Črnila po nekaj dneh ne moremo več izbrisati, ker se trajno sprime s papirjem. Na 
voljo v 10 različnih barvah: modra, rdeča, črna, fuksija, oranžna, vijolična, svetlo modra, rumena in svetlo zelena.  

d Wymazywalny długopis z wyjątkowo wytrzymałą, podwójną gumką. Zatyczka uniemożliwiająca zadławienie oraz miejsce na podpisanie długopisu. Po kilku dniach tusz zasycha trwale na 
papierze, powodując że nie można już go później wymazać. Dostępny w 10 żywych kolorach: niebieski, czerwony, czarny, różowy, pomarańczowy, fioletowy, błękitny, żółty i jasny zielony. 

e Radírozható toll, extra ellenállású, beágyazott kettős radírgumival. Nem lenyelhető kupak és hely a testreszabáshoz. A toll tintája néhány napot követően állandó jelleggel rögzül a 
papíron. 10 élénk színben kapható: kék, piros, fekete, vöröses lila, narancs, ibolya, világos kék, sárga és világos zöld. 

n ℸℒৃ᪺⋫ⱘ∈ヨˈ䜡᳝䍙㑻㗤⫼ⱘϸϾݙጠᓣ‵Ⲃ᪺ˈՓ⫼ᡫ䰏ᗻヨᐑˈ᳝݋Ͼᗻ࣪ⱘぎ䯈Ǆℸℒ∈ヨⱘヨ๼೼᭄໽Пৢ֓ৃ∌Йഄ೎ᅮѢ㒌ϞǄ᳝݅कℒ⫳ࡼⱘ买
㡆ৃկ䗝ᢽ˖㪱㡆ǃ㑶㡆ǃ咥㡆ǃḗ㑶㡆ǃ‭㡆ǃ㋿㡆ǃ⌙㪱㡆ǃ咘㡆੠⌙㓓㡆Ǆ
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14x  6x  11x  3x   4x  

2x   2x  2x  3x  3x  = 50 pcs

Tratto Cancellik BS 7272-1:2008

  
817400 8000825 817403 Display 192 pcs  Assorted Colours - 1 1 285 x 200 x 270 3,22 8000825 817496

826500 - In pot 50 pcs  Assorted Colours 8000825 826474 50 500 490 x 255 x 173 5,54 8000825 826481

041701 8000825 041709 Blister 2 pcs + eraser  Blue - Tratto Cancellik - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,92 8000825 041716

041702 8000825 041723 Blister 2 pcs + eraser  Red - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,92 8000825 041730

041703 8000825 041747 Blister 2 pcs + eraser  Black - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,92 8000825 041754

041704 8000825 041761 Blister 2 pcs + eraser  Green - 20 20 235 x 175 x 115 0,92 8000825 041778

042300 8000825 041006 Hangable wallet 4 pcs  Assorted Colours - 20 20 280 x 150 x 215 1,22 8000825 041099

Cod. 041701 Cod. 041704

Cod. 042300
Hangable wallet 4 pcs
Tratto Cancellik
+ maxi eraser for free

19 cm

25
,5

 c
m

25,5 cm

56x  12x  48x  8x  16x 
8x   8x  8x  8x  8x  = 192 pcs

Cod. 817400

Blister 2 pcs + eraser Blister 2 pcs + eraser

with
name 
field

Cod. 826500
In pot 50 pcs

Display 192 pcs
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Cod. 8244**
In box 12 pcs

Tratto Matic Grip

Tratto 3Tre

  
824601 8000825 824616 In box12 pcs  Blue - Tratto Tre 8000825 824715 12 1200 540 x 340 x 320 15,80 8000825 824692

824602 8000825 824623 In box12 pcs  Red 8000825 824722 12 1200 540 x 340 x 320 15,80 8000825 824685

824603 8000825 824630 In box12 pcs  Black 8000825 824739 12 1200 540 x 340 x 320 15,80 8000825 824678

Cod. 8246**

  
824401 8000825 824418 In box 12 pcs  Blue - Tratto Matic Grip 8000825 824319 12 600 400 x 180 x 290 6,08 8000825 824494

824402 8000825 824425 In box 12 pcs  Red 8000825 824326 12 600 400 x 180 x 290 6,08 8000825 824487

824403 8000825 824432 In box 12 pcs  Black 8000825 824333 12 600 400 x 180 x 290 6,08 8000825 824470

Barcode
on each
barrel

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Red

Red

In box 12 pcs

a Retractable ballpoint pen. Nickel silver ballpoint and tungsten carbide ball bearing. Thight grip. Fine, flawless writing from the beginning. Writing span 2000 m.

b Kugelschreiber mit Druckmechanik. Spitze aus Neusilber, Kugel aus Wolframkarbid. Rutschfeste Griffzone. Feines und schnelles  
Schreiben. Sofort nach dem Aufsetzen auf das Papier schreibbereit. Schreiblänge 2000 m.

k Zložljiv kemični svinčnik. Kroglica konice je iz volframovega karbida, medtem ko konica sama je iz niklja in srebra.  
Ima oprijem brez drsenja. Za elegantno in brezhibno pisanje od samega začetka. Življenjska doba 2.000 m.

d Długopis automatyczny. Niklowana, srebrna końcówka pisząca oraz wolframowa obudowa końcówki. 
Gumowy uchwyt. Cienka linia pisania. Długość linii pisania 2000 m.

e Visszahúzódó hegyű golyóstoll. Ezüstnikkel hegyű, puha, folyamatos,
 egyenletes írásmódot biztosít a használata. Íráshossz: 2000 m.

n Ԍ㓽ᓣ೚⦴ヨˈ䬡䫊⧗⦴ˈ⹀䋼ড়䞥䩼⧗ᑻǄ

m
Made in Italy

a Triangular retractable ballpoint pen. Nickel silver ballpoint and tungsten carbide ball bearing. Tight grip. Stroke width 1.0 mm. Writing span 2000 m. Available in dark blue, red and black.

b Dreieckiger Kugelschreiber mit Druckmechanik. Spitze aus Neusilber, Kugel aus Wolframkarbid. Rutschfeste Griffzone, Strichtbreite 1,0 mm. Schreiblänge 2000 m. Erhältlich in blau, rot und schwarz.

k Zložljiv kemični svinčnik trikotne oblike. Kroglica konice je iz volframovega karbida, medtem ko je konica sama iz niklja in srebra. Dobra oprijemljivost. Debelina črte je 1.0 mm. 
Življenjska doba do 2000 m. Na voljo v temno modri, rdeči in črni barvi.

d Trójkątny długopis automatyczny. Końcówka wykonana z niklowanego srebra oraz wolframowej obudowy. 
Miękki uchwyt. Grubość linii pisania 1.0 mm. Długość linii pisania 2000 m. Dostępny w 3 kolorach: ciemnoniebieskim, czerwonym oraz czarnym.

e Háromszögletű, visszhúzódó hegyű golyóstoll. Az ezüstnikkel tollhegy sárgaréz golyót foglal magába. 
Sima íráskép, 2000 m-es íráshossz, írásvastagság 1.0 mm.

n ϝ㾦ᔶ೚⦴ヨˈ䬡䫊⧗⦴ˈ⹀䋼ড়䞥䩼⧗ᑻǄ
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Tratto Whity Tape

Tratto Whity Tape 
in box 12 pcs

  
878000 8000825 878015 In box 12 pcs  8000825 879005 12 240 580 x 190 x 240 5,86 8000825 878091

Cod. 878000 

a Clean and flawless, easily applied correction film. Smooth, dry surfaces can be re-written on immediately with all writing systems. 

b Korrekturband, sauber und benutzerfreundlich. Die trockene Oberfläche kann sofort mit Schreibgeräten aller Art beschrieben werden.

k Korektura miška, ki omogoča čisto in brezhibno popravljanje. 
Na gladki in suhi podlagi lahko takoj ponovno pišemo z vsemi pisali.

d Korektor w pisaku z kocówk ze stali nierdzewnej. Ilo pynu uzaleniona od siy nacisku. Szybkoschncy i wysoce kryjcy. Przechowywya w 
pozycji pionowej, kocówk do góry. Nowy design.

e A hibajavító toll rozsdamentes acél tűhegye rendkívüli pontosságú javítást tesz lehetővé. A töltet a tolltest nyomásával adagolható, 
gyorsan szárad és kiválóan fed. Ergonómikus kupakja egy könnyed ujjmozdulattal levehető. Tárolása a tollheggyel felfelé javasolt.

n ⏙⋕᮴⨩ˈ⫼⊩ㅔऩⱘׂℷ㝰ˈᑇ⒥ᑆ➹ⱘ㸼䴶ৃҹゟेՓ⫼᠔᳝ⱘкݭᎹ݋䞡ᮄкݭǄ
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Made in Italy
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Tratto Whity Fluid

  
877700 8000825 877704 In charger 12 pcs Tratto Whity Fluid 8000825 877308 12 144 370 x 205 x 165 4,68 8000825 877797

Cod. 877700

Tratto Whity Pen

Cod. 878900

Cod. 878700
in charger 12 pcs

Display 24 pcs

25
 c

m
9,5 cm

11,2 cm

  
878700 8000825 878602 In Charger 12 pcs Tratto Whity Pen 8000825 878619 12 144 345 x 200 x 150 3,22 8000825 878695

878900 8000825 878817 Display Box 24 pcs  - 1 8 480 x 215 x 155 4,55 8000825 878718

Tratto Whity Correction 
Fluid In charger 12 pcs

a Correction fluid, one formula works with all kinds of corrections. Fast-drying.No thinner required. Keep away from heat and flames.  Shake thoroughly before use. Trichlorethan-free.

b Korrekturfluid. Für sämtliche Korrekturen. Schnell trocknend. Kein Verdünner erforderlich. Von offenen Flammen fernhalten. Vor Gebrauch gut schütteln bis Mischkugel hörbar. Frei 
von Trichlorathan.

k Korektura v flaški, ki deluje za vse vrste popravkov. Hitro se suši.  Hranite ga daleč od virov toplote in ognja. 
Pretresite ga pred uporabo. Brez trikloretena.

d Łatwy w aplikacji korektor w taśmie. Skorygowane powierzchnie mogą być natychmiast ponownie zapisane.

e Hibajavító roller, mely a tiszta és tökéletes hibajavítás eszköze. 
A javított felület sima és száraz, így azonnal felülírható bármilyen típusú íróeszközzel.

n ׂℷ⎆ˈℸ䜡ᮍ䗖Ѣ৘⾡ׂℷˈᖿᑆˈ᮴䳔⿔䞞ࠖǄ䇋䖰⾏⛁⑤ঞ☿⑤Ǆ

 m

a
Pen eraser with needle-shaped stainless steel nib allows for extra-neat 
corrections. Pressure-powered cartridge. Fast-drying and highly-covering. 
Store standing with nib pointing up. New design.

b
Korrekturstift mit sehr feiner Spitze aus Edelstahl, für exaktes und 
punktgenaues Korrigieren. Die Korrekturflüssigkeit fließt bei Druck auf den 
Schaft heraus. Schnell trocknend und perfekt deckend. Senkrecht mit der 
Spitze nach oben aufbewahren. Neues Design.

k
Korektura v svinčniku, s konico iz nerjavečega jekla, omogoča izjemno 
natančne popravke. Ima gumb za reguliranje tlaka. Omogoča hitro sušenje 
in ima visoko sposobnost pokrivanja. Shranjujte s konico obrnjeno navzgor. 
Nova oblika.

d
Permanentny pisak z tuszem na bazie alkoholu. Nadaje się do opisywania 
każdej powierzchni, a w szczególności płyt CD, DVD oraz folii. 
Dostępny w 8 kolorach. Nowy design. Łatwa do zdjęcia zatyczka.

e
Alkoholbázisú OHP marker. Bármilyen felületen használható, CD-re vagy 
DVD-re való jelöléshez ideális. Formatervezett kupakja ergonómikusan 
kialakított, így könnyedén, egy ujjal levehető. Új dizájn, 8 színben elérhető.

n ׂℷヨˈᮄ䆒䅵ˈ䩜⢊ⱘϡ䫜䩶ヨᇪ⹂ֱׂℷ䖛义䴶ᑆޔᭈ⋕ˈ䗮䖛य़
ᖿᑆᗻঞ催䙂ⲪᗻǄ䌂ᄬᯊヨᇪ৥ϞǄ᳝݋ℷ⎆Ǆׂߎᏺ࡯

m
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Tratto Whiteboard

  
862900 8000825 862908 Whiteboard 26x36 cm  Blue  Red - 1 12 425 x 315 x 150 4,60 8000825 862991

863300 8000825 863301 Whiteboard 35x50 cm  Blue  Red - 1 8 550 x 410 x 210 5,88 8000825 863394

35 cm

50
 c

m

Cod. 863300

Cod. 862900

36
 c

m

26 cm

Whiteboard 26x36 cm

see Robercolor 
pages 136 - 137

Whiteboard 35x50 cm

a Metal whiteboard, with different colour plastic coated frame. Comes with marker and eraser.

b Lackierte Metalltafel, kariert, mit Kunststoffrahmen. In verschiedenen Farben erhältlich. Ausgestattet mit Marker und Wischer.

k Kovinska tabla, okvir je na voljo v različnih barvah. Zraven table je priložen označevalec in gobica.

d Metalowa tablica suchościeralna w dwóch kolorach obudowy. W zestawie z markerem i zmazikiem.

e Fém alapú tábla, különböző színű műanyag vázzal. Táblafilc és táblatörlő szivaccsal együtt rendelhető.

n 䞥ሲⱑᵓˈϡৠ买㡆ⱘ஋ล໪ḚǄ

m
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LYRA ARTICLES
Article number               page Article number               page Article number              page Article number              page

L107 L1070 500 71
L201 L1070 700 71
L202 L1070 900 71
L108 L1077 001 71
L102 L1085 100 72
L036 L1110 100 - 116 50
L037 L1111 120 51
L090 L1140 100 - 103 60
L090 L1140 111 - 112 60
L092 L1143 960 60
L091 L1150 100 60
L109 L1210 100 - 106 62
L109 L1210 111 - 114 62
L252 L1218 004 62
L110 L1220 100 62
L099 L1270 100 - 101 65
L099 L1270 111 65
L100 L1273 360 65
L101 L1280 100 65
L095 L1290 100 66
L096 L1293 960 66
L111 L1340 100 68
L112 L1350 100 68
L200 L1640 055 68
L113 L1650 040 68
L114 L1730 101 63
L189 L1733 480 63
L226 L1760 100 10 - 64
L227 L1763 480 10 - 64
L269 L1768 001 64
L274 L1810 101 67
L205 L1813 360 19 - 67
L275 L1830 101 67
L081 L1870 101 10 - 63
L224 L1873 360 10 - 63
L270 L1878 001 10 - 63 NEW
L025 L2000 001 - 002 41
L025 L2000 004 - 009 41
L025 L2000 013 41
L025 L2000 015 41
L025 L2000 017 - 018 41
L025 L2000 021 41
L025 L2000 024 41
L025 L2000 026 - 039 41
L025 L2000 041 41
L025 L2000 043 - 044 41
L025 L2000 046 - 051 41
L025 L2000 053 - 055 41
L025 L2000 058 - 059 41
L025 L2000 061 - 063 41
L025 L2000 065 41
L025 L2000 067 - 068 41
L025 L2000 070 - 076 41
L025 L2000 080 41
L025 L2000 082 - 085 41
L025 L2000 087 41
L025 L2000 089 - 099 41
L025 L2000 195 - 200 41
L025 L2000 299 41
L026 L2001 120 42
L031 L2001 122 42
L039 L2001 123 52
L027 L2001 240 42
L028 L2001 360 42
L029 L2001 720 42
L030 L2004 200 43
L229 L2006 069 43
L230 L2006 078 40
L019 L2010 001 - 002 45

L019 L2010 004 - 009 45
L019 L2010 013 45
L019 L2010 015 45
L019 L2010 017 - 018 45
L019 L2010 021 45
L019 L2010 024 45
L019 L2010 026 - 039 45
L019 L2010 041 45
L019 L2010 043 - 044 45
L019 L2010 046 - 051 45
L019 L2010 053 - 055 45
L019 L2010 058 - 059 45
L019 L2010 061 - 063 45
L019 L2010 065 45
L019 L2010 067 - 068 45
L019 L2010 070 - 076 45
L019 L2010 080 45
L019 L2010 082 - 085 45
L019 L2010 087 45
L019 L2010 089 - 099 45
L020 L2011 120 46
L021 L2011 240 46
L022 L2011 360 46
L023 L2011 720 46
L024 L2014 200 47
L231 L2016 069 47
L232 L2016 078 44
L045 L2030 001 53
L044 L2030 002 53
L046 L2031 001 53
L047 L2031 002 53
L048 L2032 001 53
L049 L2032 002 53
L050 L2033 002 54
L051 L2034 001 - 003 54
L052 L2035 001 - 005 54
L053 L2036 100 54
L053 L2036 104 54
L053 L2036 108 54
L233 L2036 148 56
L054 L2037 001 55
L054 L2037 002 55
L054 L2037 003 55
L055 L2038 104 55
L055 L2038 106 55
L115 L2039 100 55
L115 L2039 102 55
L115 L2039 104 55
L115 L2039 106 55
L115 L2039 108 55
L278 L2041 060 52
L279 L2041 110 52
L280 L2041 111 51 NEW
L281 L2041 112 52
L066 L2091 467 57 - 77
L119 L2501 060 33
L120 L2501 120 33
L121 L2521 060 31
L089 L2521 120 31
L123 L2521 133 30
L122 L2521 240 31
L124 L2521 253 30
L125 L2521 373 30
L257 L2523 120 31
L258 L2523 240 31
L126 L2531 120 32
L127 L2531 240 32
L128 L2531 360 32
L098 L2640 101 69

L134 L2821 120 8
L135 L2821 240 8
L136 L2821 360 8
L203 L2823 480 9
L097 L2920 101 69
L057 L2930 101 69
L262 L3451 K40 77
L261 L3452 K30 77
L260 L3453 K20 77
L137 L3611 060 19
L138 L3611 120 19
L213 L3612 960 19
L139 L3621 060 12
L140 L3621 120 12
L141 L3622 960 13
L142 L3623 180 13
L143 L3623 360 13
L214 L3710 001 20
L214 L3710 004 20
L214 L3710 007 20
L214 L3710 013 20
L214 L3710 018 20
L214 L3710 027 20
L214 L3710 029 20
L214 L3710 032 20
L214 L3710 034 20
L214 L3710 038 - 039 20
L214 L3710 046 - 047 20
L214 L3710 051 20
L214 L3710 053 - 054 20
L214 L3710 061 20
L214 L3710 067 20
L214 L3710 070 20
L214 L3710 076 20
L214 L3710 090 20
L214 L3710 097 20
L214 L3710 099 20
L214 L3710 250 - 251 20
L147 L3710 500 22
L215 L3711 060 21
L216 L3711 061 23
L149 L3711 120 21
L151 L3711 121 23
L150 L3712 960 21
L248 L3713 360 21
L148 L3713 361 22
L001 L3720 001 14
L001 L3720 004 14
L001 L3720 007 14
L001 L3720 013 14
L001 L3720 018 14
L001 L3720 027 14
L001 L3720 029 14
L001 L3720 032 14
L001 L3720 034 14
L001 L3720 038 - 039 14
L001 L3720 046 - 047 14
L001 L3720 051 14
L001 L3720 053 - 054 14
L001 L3720 061 14
L001 L3720 067 14
L001 L3720 070 14
L001 L3720 076 14
L001 L3720 090 14
L001 L3720 097 14
L001 L3720 099 14
L001 L3720 231 - 240 14
L001 L3720 250 - 251 14
L001 L3720 304 14

L001 L3720 313 14
L001 L3720 328 14
L001 L3720 335 14
L001 L3720 347 14
L001 L3720 371 14
L002 L3721 060 15
L006 L3721 062 18
L007 L3721 063 17
L003 L3721 120 15
L154 L3721 122 18
L249 L3721 123 23
L004 L3721 180 15
L005 L3722 960 16
L156 L3722 962 18
L152 L3723 182 16
L236 L3726 039 16
L210 L3751 100 11
L008 L3791 069 17
L075 L3810 001 6
L075 L3810 004 6
L075 L3810 007 6
L075 L3810 013 6
L075 L3810 018 6
L075 L3810 027 6
L075 L3810 029 6
L075 L3810 032 6
L075 L3810 038 - 039 6
L075 L3810 046 - 047 6
L075 L3810 051 6
L075 L3810 054 6
L075 L3810 067 6
L075 L3810 070 6
L075 L3810 076 6
L075 L3810 090 6
L075 L3810 097 6
L075 L3810 099 6
L075 L3810 250 - 251 6
L075 L3810 304 6
L075 L3810 328 6
L077 L3811 050 7
L078 L3811 100 7
L076 L3812 960 7
L242 L3830 001 4
L242 L3830 004 4
L242 L3830 007 4
L242 L3830 013 4
L242 L3830 021 4
L242 L3830 027 - 028 4
L242 L3830 032 4
L242 L3830 034 4
L242 L3830 047 4
L242 L3830 051 4
L242 L3830 067 4
L242 L3830 070 4
L242 L3830 076 4
L242 L3830 090 4
L242 L3830 099 4
L242 L3830 250 - 251 4
L243 L3831 060 5
L244 L3831 120 5
L286 L3832 720 5 NEW
L009 L3930 001 26
L009 L3930 004 26
L009 L3930 007 26
L009 L3930 013 26
L009 L3930 018 26
L009 L3930 027 26
L009 L3930 029 26
L009 L3930 032 26
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LYRA ARTICLES / FILA ARTICLES
Article number               page Article number               page Article number               page Article number               page

L009 L3930 034 26
L009 L3930 038 - 039 26
L009 L3930 046 - 047 26
L009 L3930 051 26
L009 L3930 053 - 054 26
L009 L3930 061 26
L009 L3930 067 26
L009 L3930 070 26
L009 L3930 076 26
L009 L3930 090 26
L009 L3930 097 26
L009 L3930 099 26
L009 L3930 231 - 234 26
L009 L3930 250 - 251 26
L009 L3930 304 26
L009 L3930 313 26
L009 L3930 317 26
L009 L3930 328 26
L009 L3930 347 26
L009 L3930 371 26
L157 L3930 500 29
L010 L3931 060 27
L011 L3931 120 27
L017 L3931 124 29
L013 L3931 180 27
L012 L3932 960 27
L016 L3933 365 29
L234 L3936 049 26
L158 L3940 001 24
L158 L3940 004 24
L158 L3940 007 24
L158 L3940 013 24
L158 L3940 018 24
L158 L3940 027 24
L158 L3940 029 24
L158 L3940 032 24
L158 L3940 034 24
L158 L3940 038 - 039 24
L158 L3940 046 - 047 24
L158 L3940 051 24
L158 L3940 053 - 054 24
L158 L3940 061 24
L158 L3940 067 24
L158 L3940 070 24
L158 L3940 076 24
L158 L3940 090 24
L158 L3940 097 24
L158 L3940 099 24
L158 L3940 231 - 234 24
L158 L3940 250 - 251 24
L158 L3940 304 24
L158 L3940 313 24
L158 L3940 317 24
L158 L3940 328 24
L158 L3940 347 24
L158 L3940 371 24
L159 L3941 060 25
L163 L3941 062 28
L164 L3941 063 28
L160 L3941 120 25
L161 L3941 181 25
L162 L3942 960 25
L165 L3942 962 28
L235 L3946 049 24
L166 L3968 001 70
L056 L4030 017 200
L056 L4030 051 200
L056 L4030 099 200
L167 L5001 100 - 102 73

L167 L5001 110 - 113 73
L168 L5002 100 - 102 73
L168 L5002 111 - 112 73
L187 L5003 100 - 102 73
L187 L5003 111 73
L169 L5007 001 73
L171 L5611 120 48
L172 L5611 240 48
L173 L5611 480 48
L040 L5620 102 56
L040 L5620 106 56
L040 L5620 109 56
L041 L5623 240 56
L042 L5630 102 56
L042 L5630 106 56
L042 L5630 109 56
L043 L5633 240 56
L284 L5641 121 49 NEW
L283 L5641 122 49 NEW
L034 L5651 120 49
L035 L5651 240 49
L105 L6521 120 39
L106 L6521 240 39
L082 L6750 006 - 007 36
L082 L6750 009 36
L082 L6750 013 36
L082 L6750 017 - 018 36
L082 L6750 026 36
L082 L6750 028 - 030 36
L082 L6750 037 36
L082 L6750 046 - 048 36
L082 L6750 050 36
L082 L6750 053 - 054 36
L082 L6750 062 36
L082 L6750 065 36
L082 L6750 070 - 071 36
L082 L6750 076 36
L082 L6750 083 36
L082 L6750 090 36
L082 L6750 092 36
L082 L6750 095 - 099 36
L082 L6750 250 - 251 36
L082 L6750 304 36
L082 L6750 313 36
L082 L6750 328 36
L082 L6750 371 36
L083 L6751 100 37
L084 L6751 200 37
L085 L6751 300 37
L086 L6751 400 37
L087 L6751 500 37
L196 L6756 041 38
L088 L6757 001 38
L174 L7301 111 75
L177 L7301 150 7 - 74
L259 L7301 160 75

L7301 171 74 NEW
L176 L7302 110 75
L061 L7302 210 75
L178 L7303 110 75
L179 L7303 220 75
L060 L7311 210 75
L079 L7311 250 9 - 74
L058 L7321 660 75
L181 L7321 790 75
L059 L7322 770 75
L188 L7401 400 76
L062 L7402 400 76
L063 L7410 200 76

L064 L7412 300 76
L065 L7413 300 76
L193 L7801 620 70
L195 L7807 150 70
L038 L9620 301 50

2206 00 110
2254 00 111
2256 00 111
2330 00 114
2557 00 106
2558 00 106
2561 01 104
2561 03 104
2561 05 104
2561 07 104
2561 11 - 12 104
2561 14 104
2561 18 - 19 104
2561 22 104
2561 25 104
2561 27 104
2561 31 - 32 104
2561 34 104
2561 36 104
2562 00 107
2563 00 107
2564 00 107
2565 00 105
2566 00 105
2567 00 105
2568 00 109
2569 00 108
2750 00 112
2751 00 112
2758 00 113
2812 00 116
2818 00 115 NEW
2822 00 116
2912 00 117
2930 00 118
2931 00 118
2932 00 118
3015 00 149
3025 00 149
3030 00 151
3040 00 151
3050 00 151
3310 00 154
3311 00 155 NEW
3312 00 155 NEW
3320 00 154
3510 01 - 02 148
3510 04 - 05 148
3510 07 - 24 148
3517 00 149
3520 01 - 24 150
3525 00 151
3566 00 147 NEW
3567 00 147 NEW
3580 00 151
3590 00 152
3851 15 - 16 190
3852 00 190
3854 00 188
3857 00 191
3858 00 191
3861 00 194
3862 00 194
3863 00 194

3864 00 194
3865 00 194
3866 01 - 06 195
3869 00 195
3870 00 189
3871 00 189
3872 00 189
3874 01 - 07 190
3874 10 190
3874 12 190
3874 15 190
3875 00 189
3876 00 189
3879 00 191
3890 00 192
4131 00 137
4132 01 - 04 137
4133 00 137
4134 01 - 04 137
4135 00 136
4136 01 - 04 136
4150 00 128
4160 00 128
4170 00 128
4180 00 128
4227 00 132
4234 00 133
4241 00 134
4246 00 123
4248 00 126
4249 00 126
4258 00 135
4260 00 124
4310 00 126
4330 00 127 NEW
4410 00 168
4420 00 168
4529 00 170
4530 00 131
4533 00 169
4534 00 169
4540 00 131
4550 00 131
4560 02 130
4560 05 130
4560 06 130
4560 07 130
4560 11 130
4560 16 130
4560 18 130
4560 20 130
4560 25 130
4560 28 130
4560 32 130
4560 35 - 36 130
4607 00 89
4612 00 80
4613 00 82
4619 00 100
4624 00 83
4625 01 - 03 94
4627 00 83 NEW
4629 00 89
4631 00 95
4632 00 95
4640 00 93
4641 00 81
4642 00 96
4646 00 81
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4647 00 96
4649 01 94
4652 00 97
4653 00 92
4654 00 93
4655 00 99
4656 00 88
4658 00 88
4659 00 98
4661 00 87
4662 00 87
4663 00 85
4664 00 82
4665 00 82
4666 00 80
4667 00 80
4668 00 83 NEW
4669 00 90
4673 00 84 NEW
4675 01 - 02 86 NEW
4675 08 86 NEW
4675 10 86 NEW
4675 12 86 NEW
4675 15 86 NEW
4675 23 - 24 86 NEW
4676 00 91 NEW
4701 00 176
4702 00 175
4704 01 - 03 177
4708 00 175
4711 00 177
4714 00 175
4716 00 174 NEW
4947 00 171
4948 00 171
4949 00 171
5070 00 153
5074 00 153
5101 01 - 14 180
5108 00 185
5119 00 181
5122 00 181
5125 00 192
5126 00 192
5129 00 182
5131 00 182
5132 00 182
5133 00 181
5141 00 185
5146 01 - 10 184
5146 12 - 17 184
5161 00 107
5165 00 105
5180 00 111
5192 00 117
5194 00 112
5197 00 111
5204 00 125
5214 00 130
5215 00 129
5217 00 129
5218 00 130
5219 00 110
5228 00 117
5231 00 116
5236 00 116
5245 00 170
5246 00 169
5266 00 105

5300 00 158
5308 01 - 02 138 NEW
5308 08 138 NEW
5308 10 138 NEW
5308 12 138 NEW
5308 15 138 NEW
5308 24 138 NEW
5308 28 138 NEW
5311 01 - 04 142
5312 01 - 08 141
5313 01 - 04 142
5314 01 - 02 141
5337 01 - 02 143
5337 08 143
5337 10 143
5337 12 143
5337 15 143
5337 24 143
5337 28 143
5338 00 144
5339 00 144
5340 01 - 02 144
5340 08 144
5340 10 144
5340 12 144
5340 15 144
5340 24 144
5340 28 144
5341 00 146
5350 00 146
5352 00 154
5353 01 - 02 139
5353 05 139
5353 06 139
5353 08 139
5353 10 - 12 139
5353 15 139
5353 17 139
5353 24 139
5353 28 139
5355 01 - 02 140
5355 05 - 06 140
5355 08 140
5355 10 - 12 140
5355 15 140
5355 17 140
5355 24 140
5355 28 140
5360 01 - 02 145
5360 05 - 06 145
5360 10 - 11 145
5360 15 145
5360 19 145
5360 24 145
5360 28 145
5361 00 156
5365 00 158
5368 00 121
5369 00 121
5376 00 145
5377 00 147 NEW
5387 00 121
5388 00 120
5389 00 121
5390 00 120
5391 00 119
5392 00 119
5393 00 119
5394 00 119

5396 01 - 05 120
5401 00 163
5402 00 163
5403 00 163
5420 00 164
5429 00 162
5430 00 162
5431 00 162
5433 00 162
5437 00 164
5438 00 164
5439 00 164
5450 00 165
5451 00 165
5452 00 165
5453 00 165
5454 00 165
5501 00 161
5502 00 161
5503 00 161
5504 00 161
5505 00 161
5506 00 161
5507 00 161
5508 00 161
5510 00 161
5511 00 161
5512 00 161
5514 00 161
5551 00 161
5600 00 159
5602 00 159
5604 00 159
5606 00 159
5608 00 159
5610 00 159
5612 00 159
5700 00 160
5702 00 160
5704 00 160
5706 00 160
5708 00 160
5710 00 160
5712 00 160
5714 00 160
5716 00 160
5773 00 160
6580 00 157
6581 00 157
6582 00 158
6583 00 158
6584 00 158
6585 00 158
6586 00 156
6700 00 159
6701 00 159
6702 00 159
6703 00 159
6704 00 159
6705 00 159
6706 00 159
6707 00 159
6860 00 193
6881 00 192
6883 00 193
6885 00 191
6889 00 183 NEW
6890 00 183
6892 00 183

FILA ARTICLES
Article number               page Article number                page Article number                page Article number               page

6895 00 183
6923 00 122
6924 00 122
6925 00 122
6927 00 122
8026 01 - 04 204
8067 01 - 04 202
8068 01 - 04 202
8069 01 - 04 201
8075 01 - 03 203
8077 00 203 NEW
8174 00 209
8205 01 - 04 206
8215 01 - 03 206
8222 01 - 03 207
8229 04 - 05 207
8229 09 - 11 207
8244 01 - 03 210
8246 01 - 03 210
8251 01 - 03 205
8255 01 - 04 205
8261 01 - 10 208
8265 00 209
8346 01 - 03 198 NEW
8346 07 198 NEW
8560 01 - 04 199
8563 00 200 NEW
8570 01 - 04 199 NEW
8629 00 213
8633 00 213
8777 00 212
8780 00 211
8787 00 212
8789 00 212
9034 001 101
0127 05 - 08 61
0127 09 61 NEW
0127 10 61
0128 00 61
0129 00 61
0130 00 66
0132 00 61
0140 00 65
0141 05 65 NEW
0145 00 170
0230 00 114
0261 00 160
0262 00 160
0271 00 161
0272 00 156
0416 00 206
0417 01 - 04 209
0420 00 206
0423 00 209
0650 00 152
0677 00 191
0677 00 191
0678 00 192
0714 00 129
0715 00 129
0716 00 129
0762 00 131
0763 00 131



Symbol of conformity with EN 71 regulations provided 
for items included in toys category according to 
Directives 2009/48/CE. 

Symbol of unsuitability for children 
under 36 months.

Conforms to the safety requirements in accordance 
with the American  
standards for “Art & Craft Materials”.

Contains no toxic materials that may 
cause health risk to consumers.

English regulation: Ventilated caps for writing and 
drawing instruments suitable for children under 14.

Product bar code

Packaging bar code

Pieces per Inner

Number of pieces per carton

Carton measures

Weight of carton in Kg

Carton bar code

“The FSC™ logo guarantees that the wood in pencils 
comes from well-managed forests.”

“The PEFC logo guarantees that the wood in pencils 
comes from well-managed forests.”

The FILA reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics listed in this catalogue without prior notice. 

 IMPORTANT NOTICE
 For Data Processing reasons, besides the item description, there is also a code number, subdivided in reference and variant. 

 ordering only multiples of the standard cartons.
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